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Gemini   060 Crown   068Waves   058 Oz   064

Hulahoop   076 Circus   077

Craft   098 Lucciola   099

Perline   107

Oracle   076

Frame   078

Oracle Slim   070

Minor   103

Look   082Dorica   080

Diamond   105 Atlas   106Galaxy   104 Birds   107

Perlage   108

Essence   096 V-Line   097 Desk   098Yoko   097 Dynamite   100

Triumph   102 Lingotto   102

Copernico   116Equinoxe   112 Net   117 Konse   118

Onion   120 Citrus   121Ampolla   119

Miracle   069

Flam   094 Tubix   095

Nodi   110

Frida   122 Edison   122 Mr Jack   123

A-Line   126 Diesis   128

Oil   124

Holly   127 Archimede   129 Mix Up   130 Yurta   132 Breeze   133
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Bloom   142

Eclipse   149

Eris   135Moby   134 Cono   136Cantina   136 Milk   137 Cocktail   138

Origami   140 Umile   141

Flut   137

Fade   144 Topico   145 Folk   146

Lana   148 Lena   148 Smarties   150

Aria   147

Plissè   147 Ulisse   152

Arizona  152

Glory   151

Candy   154Ovalino   153

Clown   178

Cotton   155 Odeon   156 Mapa   158 Carta   174

Nemo   176Dream Big   175 Soft   184Empire   181 Kalique   182Lumiere   180

Coco   185 Mint   186 Bistrò   187 Audi-10   188 Audi-80   189 Madame   190 Nordik   191

Cylinder   191 Set Up   192 Opera   198 Martinez   200Carlton   199 Nabucco   201 Pashà  202

Dubai   204Monet   203 Caesar   205 Pegaso   206 Blanche   208 Colossal   210Corte   209
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Negresco   211 Amadeus   212 Florian   214Gioconda   213 Napoleon   216 Strauss   218 Casanova   219

Brigitta   221Danieli   220 Firenze   222 Bon Bon   223 Norma   224 Harem   225 Chalet   226

Driftwood   227



Indoors
Ceiling lamps

014

Frame   242Oracle Slim   234

Toby   313

Nitro   302

Play   312

Smarties   282 Arizona   283

Celine   274

Candy   285

Winery   314

Ovalino   290 Cloud   290

Lika   306

Look   296

Totem   274

Oz   238

Mood   307 Dynamite   310 Oby   312Spike   308

Simply   294 Shell   295Geko   294

Level   281Glory   280

Mapa   287

Fly   244 Ray   256

Gemini   276

Atrium   284

Corolla   291

Kubiko   306

Planet   262

Cotton   286

Carta   287 Bloom   288

Halo   254 Ziggy   260

Mix Up   292

Set Up   264 Universal   270 Squish   275

Topico   289

Glim   315 Rudy   316 Profilo   318 Nodi   321 Perlage   322Triumph   320

Birds   324 Gourmet   325 Atlas   326 Cosmopolitan   327 Lingotto   329Angolo   328 Binomio   330
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Indoors
Ceiling lamps

017

Dubai   342 Martinez   343Carlton   343Magnolia   342

Ninfea   333Hermes   332 Daisy   334 Compo   335 Roma   336 King   338Pashà   337

Neve   340 Moonlight   341Armony   339



Indoors
Wall lamps

018

Block   361Tab   360

Essence   390

Oz   350 Balance   356

Carta   386Bloom   385

Delta   362

Pretty   388

Craft   358

Zig Zag   366

Cover   352

Privè   389

Soda   380

Smarties   386

Clip   357

Dorica   371

Mapa   382 Cotton   384

Lolly   381

Peggy   353

Ovalino   380

Triplo   387

Camerino   388

Pouche   354 Click   356Moris   355

Flash   370

Desk   358

Look   372

Ali   387

Steel   359

Make Up   396

Focus   398 Io   399

Alma   394 Riflesso   395

Bow   396 Mirror-10   397 Retrò   397 Goose   400

Lite   405 Pipe   407

Dynamo   401

Elf   404Bean   402 Page   406 Bonne Nuit   408

Piano   411

Komodo   410

Dodo   414 Gim   416Rudy   415Dynamite   412 Winery   416 Oby   417
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Indoors
Wall lamps

021

Gea   432

Dubai   435

Chalet   440 Harem   442

Nordik   432

Pegaso   436

Hotel   433

Firenze   440

Newton   424

Pan   434 Carlton   435

Peter   441

Shower   425 Tick   429

Strauss   439

Set Up   430

Opera   436 Corte   437

Santa   443

Triumph   422

Negresco   438

Cantina   424Equinoxe   423

Gioconda   439

Pashà   434

Florian   438

Ninfea   428Binomio   426

Barber   417 Radio   419Frida   418 Atlas   422Birds   420 Perlage   421



Indoors
Table lamps

022

Oz   448

Firenze   478 Queen   481

Mapa   465

Wally   457

Pivot   450 Diesis   455

Perlage   470

Lumiere   459 Diamond   460 Carta   464

Binomio   466

Angolo   471

Birds   469

Axel   473

Kali   479

Set Up   476London   474 Driftwood   478

Opera   480 Pegaso   480

Nordik   475

Lingotto   469Prato   468

Lawyer   458

Dorica   452Essence   451 Easy   454

Smarties   461 Bloom   462

Futura   456

Candy   464

Ninfea   472
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Indoors
Floor lamps

024

Yoko   501

Lumiere   490

Look   506Dorica   504Essence   502

Craft   515

Mix Up   507

Set Up   526 Cylinder   528 Queen   529

Dorsale   520Comet   518

London   525

Polly   517

Opera   529Regol   525

Birds   494Perlage   492 Angolo   495Equinoxe   491

Nordik   528

Newton   516

Ego   486 Blade   488

Ginger   508 Dodo   509



025

Frame   500Binomio   496 Eva   498 Bloom   499

Driftwood   524

Diesis   511

Daddy   522

Firenze   530

Comfort   512Easy   510

Axel   524Pagoda   523

Futura   514
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Pag  509



Indoors
Systems 

LED strip and supports

Spotlights and Tracks

026

Fluo   608

Steel   616

Slot   640

Office   628

Ego   554

Display   680

Stick   594

Strip   632 Tesi   636

Smile   650 Fox   658 Eos   666 Pov   672

Spike   678Dynamite   676Play   674 Look   679

Deva   534

Link 3-Phase   688 Link 1-Phase  694



Recessed lights

027

Play   762

Lika   778

Game   722

Tag   734 Quark   738 Infinity   742

Basic   754

Room-65   795

Walky   792

Polka   797Blues   796

Swing   794 Funky   794

Zephyr   788 Samba   790

Jazz   794

Groove   760Off   748 Deep   752

Virus   736

Led Panel   774

Dynamic   714

Nova   770Beyond   764

Bento   708Zeus   700

Infinity
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Suspensions and ceiling

Sole   800

Urano   809 Bubble   810

Mib   810 Fiesta   811

Luna   802

Clio   804 Clio   804 Techo   806

Gun   808

Snow   803

028

Fiesta
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Wall lamps
Outdoors

029

Omega   817

Swipe   823 Keope   830

Up   844

Giove   848 Cometa   852

Down   858 Febe   858 Dedra   859Clio   856 Dafne   857Cima   857

Polar   853Felix   849 Rex   850

Argo   844 Twin   846 Andromeda   847Tetris   845

Litio   819 Terra   820 Gas   821Elio   818O-zone   816

Style   824 Tronco   826

Iko   838

Bubble   854 Snow   855

Apollo   830

Base   831 Linea   836

Atom   840 Post-it   842

Gun   832

Etere   827 Snif   828

Xeno   822

Punto   834 Toffee   835 Sirio   839



Bollard and Table lamps    
Outdoors

030

Lolita   870 Twiggy   874Toffee   866Pure   864

Arcadia   880 Agos   882Doris   876 Sole   877 Luna   878 Sasso   879

Mercurio   902

Style   884

Cute   868 Enya   872

Sirio   886 Tesla   890Titano   888 Kurt   889 Hub   891 Tifone   892

Ipotesi   873

Gas   891

Jedi   894Vega   893 Acqua   902Atena   900Tronco   898

Pulsar   903 Etere   904

Edo   901

Cosmo   907Torre   906 Clio   908 Cima   910

Dafne   911

Boeing   896



Spotlights

Downlights

031

Thor  932

Thor   914

Ulex   922

Koala   920

Litio   926

Terra   925 Elio   926

Sirio
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O-zone   916 Starlight   918

Inside   927

Sirio   924

Floor   933

Park   936

Taurus   934

Way   938 Rocket   940

Bit   930 Indio   931Wire   930



“A daily gesture that each of us 
do when the darkness arises. 
A familiar ritual, which 
represents joy, safety, 
dedicated to the time spent 
together. 

Turning on a light is a simple 
action, but full of meanings. 
This is where our story begins.”
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Ideal lux commits every day 
to becoming the main point of 
reference when it comes to choose 
a lamp that expresses personality 
through a unique and current piece 
of furniture.

It all began in 1974, from the intuition 
of designing contemporary and 
accessible lighting accessories. Since 
then, ideal lux has been committed 
to listening to everyone's needs, 
proposing a wide variety of lighting 
styles and meeting every functional 
requirement. Whether it is a family, 
a business or a person at the 
beginning of his or her adventure 

in a new home, ideal lux promises 
components that live up to needs 
and dreams.

The strong point, which is not 
renounceable when we talk about 
a company close to people, is a 
catalogue that meets any type of 
need: more than 3,000 furnishing 
accessories ranging from many 
product lines, from indoor and 
outdoor accessories, to the more 
technical ones.

035

Light up
your moments



When it comes to indoor solutions, 
the goal of ideal lux is to create 
versatile sets for all environments, 
letting every moment live with 
the right atmosphere and offering 
everyone the opportunity to 
experiment with their own idea of 
home. Even outside, the solutions 
offered for outdoor spaces do not 
sacrifice aesthetics and safety; they 
remain pleasant design elements 
even when you need some fresh air.

For professional spaces, which 
require particular technical 
attention, ideal lux has decided to 
work on many proposals that help 
distributing the light in the right 
direction, giving greater colour 
rendering, without ever losing sight 
of the design and making the spaces 

where you create professionals 
relations unique too.

However, if on one hand it is a very 
important commercial goal to 
guarantee a vast choice and an 
extensive catalogue, on the other 
hand Ideal Lux also cultivates with 
meticulous care its relationship 
with customers. How does it do 
so? By guaranteeing the possibility 
of purchasing a design product, 
one that is always updated to the 
latest trends and that is, above all, 
accessible to everybody. Whether the 
preferred style is industrial, minimal, 
classic, contemporary, modern or 
eclectic…anyone who so wishes, can 
enter the Ideal Lux world. 
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Giving shape
to light
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040

Studio Impero
Rome, RM

Planned out by ARCH.0 



For Ideal Lux, a lamp is much more 
than an object. Illumination has the 
power to influence our everyday 
life, giving unique character and 
personality to the environment. 
For this reason, everyday Ideal 
Lux is committed to listening to 
people and their stories, with the 
aim of cultivating an authentic and 
spontaneous relationship with 
them, finding new points of view 
and new inspirations through their 
stories.
Customer Care constitutes an 
important branch of the Company, 
distinguishing itself for its attention 
and dedication to clients and 

making reliability one of its main 
principles. The attention to people 
is essential.  
With Ideal Lux, light becomes an 
element of our everyday life, able 
to transform the ordinary into 
extraordinary. In order to do so, it 
is important to select the lighting 
solution which best fits one’s needs, 
because with the right light, every 
space can take on a whole difference 
form, a completely different story. 
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The ordinary
is extraordinary

Studio Impero
Rome, RM

Planned out by ARCH.0 



Believing in people is a choice we make every 
day. We put value on our collaborators, 
growing day after day together and we 
build lasting and transparent relations with 
customers and suppliers.

We are committed to understanding the 
needs and the dreams of the customers and 
transforming the difficulties into occasions 
with the aim of constantly ameliorate in this 
direction.

We have extended the warranty of all our 
technical fittings to 5 years, to guarantee 
a high quality of both the product and the 
service.

One brand, 
many people.

Know how to 
listen.

There is no 
quality without 
warranty.

Our DNA

042



We want to bring design into people’s 
everyday lives with lighting solutions, 
aesthetically beautiful and functional, but at 
a contained price.

Making design 
affordable for 
everyone.

Customer
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045

Turin, Italy Products: 
Mapa, Swing.

Projects — Private house Planned out by 
Nicoletta Carbotti

Your projects,
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light up by

Las Palmas de Gran Canaria, Spain Products: 
Ego.

Projects — Bolero Estudio
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049

Salò, Italy Products: 
Oracle Slim.

Projects — La cassa rurale Planned out by 
ArchLight

our products.
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Alphabetical index

Suspensions
Indoors

051

A-line

Amadeus

Ampolla

Archimede

Aria

Arizona

Atlas

Audi-10

Audi-80

Birds

Bistro'

Blanche

Bloom

Bon bon

Breeze

Brigitta

Caesar

Candy

Cantina

Carlton

Carta

Casanova

Chalet

Circus

Citrus

Clown

Cocktail

Coco

Colossal

Cono

Copernico

126

212

119

129

147

152

106

188

189

107

187

208

142

223

133

221

205

154

136

199

174

219

226

77

121

178

138

185

210

136

116

Corte

Cotton

Craft

Crown

Cylinder

Danieli

Desk

Diamond

Diesis

Dorica

Dream big

Driftwood

Dubai

Dynamite

Eclipse

Edison

Empire

Equinoxe

Eris

Essence

Fade

Firenze

Flam

Florian

Flut

Folk

Frame

Frida

Galaxy

Gemini

Gioconda

209

155

98

68

191

220

98

105

128

80

175

227

204

100

149

122

181

112

135

96

144

222

94

214

137

146

78

122

104

60

213

Glory

Harem

Holly

Hulahoop

Kalique

Konse

Lana

Lena

Lingotto

Look

Lucciola

Lumiere

Madame

Mapa

Martinez

Milk

Minor

Mint

Miracle

Mix up

Moby

Monet

Mr jack

Nabucco

Napoleon

Negresco

Nemo

Net

Nodi

Nordik

Norma

151

225

127

76

182

118

148

148

102

82

99

180

190

158

200

137

103

186

69

130

134

203

123

201

216

211

176

117

110

191

224



Alphabetical index

052

Odeon

Oil

Onion

Opera

Oracle

Oracle slim

Origami

Ovalino

Oz

Pasha'

Pegaso

Perlage

Perline

Plisse'

Set up

Smarties

Soft

Strauss

Topico

Triumph

Tubix

Ulisse

Umile

V-line

Waves

Yoko

Yurta

156

124

120

198

76

70

140

153

64

202

206

108

107

147

192

150

184

218

145

102

95

152

141

97

58

97

132

Flam
Pag 94



Suspensions
Typology index

053

Gemini   060 Crown   068Waves   058 Oz   064

Hulahoop   076 Circus   077

Craft   098 Lucciola   099

Perline   107

Oracle   076

Frame   078

Oracle Slim   070

Minor   103

Look   082Dorica   080

Diamond   105 Atlas   106Galaxy   104 Birds   107

Perlage   108

Essence   096 V-Line   097 Desk   098Yoko   097 Dynamite   100

Triumph   102 Lingotto   102

Copernico   116Equinoxe   112 Net   117 Konse   118

Onion   120 Citrus   121Ampolla   119

Miracle   069

Flam   094 Tubix   095

Nodi   110

Frida   122 Edison   122 Mr Jack   123

A-Line   126 Diesis   128

Oil   124

Holly   127 Archimede   129 Mix Up   130 Yurta   132 Breeze   133

Eris   135Moby   134 Cono   136Cantina   136 Milk   137 Cocktail   138Flut   137



Suspensions
Typology index

054

Bloom   142

Eclipse   149

Origami   140 Umile   141 Fade   144 Topico   145 Folk   146

Lana   148 Lena   148 Smarties   150

Aria   147

Plissè   147 Ulisse   152

Arizona  152

Glory   151

Candy   154Ovalino   153

Clown   178

Cotton   155 Odeon   156 Mapa   158 Carta   174

Nemo   176Dream Big   175 Soft   184Empire   181 Kalique   182Lumiere   180

Coco   185 Mint   186 Bistrò   187 Audi-10   188 Audi-80   189 Madame   190 Nordik   191

Cylinder   191 Set Up   192 Opera   198 Martinez   200Carlton   199 Nabucco   201 Pashà  202

Dubai   204Monet   203 Caesar   205 Pegaso   206 Blanche   208 Colossal   210Corte   209

Negresco   211 Amadeus   212 Florian   214Gioconda   213 Napoleon   216 Strauss   218 Casanova   219



055

Bloom
Pag  142
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Bon Bon
Pag  223



Suspensions
Typology index
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Brigitta   221Danieli   220 Firenze   222 Bon Bon   223 Norma   224 Harem   225 Chalet   226

Driftwood   227



058058



345291
345277
345284

LED 37W / 4000 lmLED 37W / 4000 lmLED 54W / 5500 lmLED 54W / 5500 lm LED 45W / 4800 lmLED 45W / 4800 lm
2,700 Kg / 0,0566 m2,700 Kg / 0,0566 m334,300 Kg / 0,1623 m4,300 Kg / 0,1623 m33 3,200 Kg / 0,0973 m3,200 Kg / 0,0973 m33

345260
345246
345253

345239
345215
345222

1556 1254 942

20
93

20
93

20
93

50 50 50

808080

87
0

66
3

45
1

IP20IP20IP20

419419€€ 333333 258258€€ €€

Matt varnished metal ceiling cap, 
frame and ceiling supports. Steel 
supporting cables. PVC electrical 
wire. Opal rubber diffuser. Colors: 
white, black or gold.

LED source 3000 K, 30.000 h life.

WhiteWhite
BlackBlack

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite
BlackBlackBlackBlack
GoldGoldGoldGoldGoldGold

059
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Waves

345222345215345239



425 x 425425 x 425 36 W36 W On-OffOn-Off 4000 lm4000 lm 2700 K2700 K 341521

341538

341545

4150 lm4150 lm 3000 K3000 K 247229

247236

247243

4350 lm4350 lm 4000 K4000 K 372129

372136

372143

610 x 610610 x 610 47 W47 W On-OffOn-Off 4950 lm4950 lm 2700 K2700 K 341552

341569

341576

5100 lm5100 lm 3000 K3000 K 247250

247267

269832

5400 lm5400 lm 4000 K4000 K 372150

372167

372174

DALI/PushDALI/Push 5100 lm5100 lm 3000 K3000 K 304717

304694

304700

61
0

610

35

20
00

75

42
5

425

35

20
00

76

1,450 Kg / 0,0216 m³

1,710 Kg / 0,0423 m³On/Off

DALI/Push 1,600 Kg/0,0423 m³

€€

215215

215215

215215

215215

215215

215215

215215

215215

215215

€€

300300

300300

300300

300300

300300

300300

300300

300300

300300

380380

380380

380380

Driver included - Driver included - Cable length 2000 mm

Driver included - Driver included - Cable length 2000 mm

MeasureMeasure PowerPower DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

MeasureMeasure PowerPower DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

Powder coated or plated metal 
ceiling rose and body. Opal 
polycarbonate diffuser. Clear PVC 
cable. Available finishes: white, 
black or brushed brass. DALI/Push 
dimmable version available for the 
models with 810 mm and 610 mm 
diameter. 

Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

Beam

CCT

LED SMD

36W / 78W

On/Off / DALI/Push

No

130°

2700 K / 3000 K / 

4000 K 

CRI

LED life

Insulation class

IP

Material

≥90

50.000 h

II

20

Aluminum

060

P. 276

Gemini new

LED SMD

LED SMD
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247236 247243247229



81
0

10
50

20
50

810

995

35
35

20
00

75

75

2,300 Kg / 0,0740 m³

4,000 Kg / 0,1283 m³

810 x 810810 x 810 56 W56 W On-OffOn-Off 6200 lm6200 lm 2700 K2700 K 341583

341590

341606

6300 lm6300 lm 3000 K3000 K 247274

247281

269849

6600 lm6600 lm 4000 K4000 K 372181

372198

372204

55 W55 W DALI/PushDALI/Push 6300 lm6300 lm 3000 K3000 K 304748

304724

304731

1050 x 9951050 x 995 78 W78 W On-OffOn-Off 8600 lm8600 lm 2700 K2700 K 341613

341620

341637

8700 lm8700 lm 3000 K3000 K 303895

307695

307701

9100 lm9100 lm 4000 K4000 K 372211

372228

372235

On/Off

DALI/Push 2,300 Kg/0,0757 m³

€€

585585

585585

585585

585585

585585

585585

585585

585585

585585

€€

380380

380380

380380

380380

380380

380380

380380

380380

380380

480480

480480

480480

Driver included - Driver included - Cable length 2300 mm

MeasureMeasure PowerPower DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

Driver included - Driver included - Cable length 2000 mm

MeasureMeasure PowerPower DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

062

Gemini

P. 276

LED SMD

LED SMD
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ø 400ø 400 38 W38 W On-OffOn-Off 4350 lm4350 lm 3000 K3000 K 352435

364957

364971

ø 600ø 600 47 W47 W On-OffOn-Off 5000 lm5000 lm 2700 K2700 K 342344

342351

342368

5100 lm5100 lm 3000 K3000 K 253671

269436

269443

5500 lm5500 lm 4000 K4000 K 342375

342382

342399

48 W48 W DALI/PushDALI/Push 5100 lm5100 lm 3000 K3000 K 304540

304557

304564

60
0

15
0 21

50

200

1,500 Kg / 0,0380 m³

40
0

12
0 20
00

150

1,250 Kg / 0,0162 m³

€€

225225

225225

225225

225225

225225

225225

225225

225225

225225

350350

350350

350350

€€

145145

145145

145145

Driver included - Driver included - Cable length 2000 mm

MeasureMeasure PowerPower DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

Plated or powder coated metal base 
and frame. PVC wires. Opal rubber 
diffuser. Available finishes: white, 
black or brushed brass. DALI/Push 
dimmable version available. 

Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

CCT

CRI

Driver included - Driver included - Cable length 2000 mm

LED source 2700 K / 3000 / 4000 K, 
30.000 h life.

LED SMD

38W / 75W

On/Off / DALI/Push

No

2700 K / 3000 K / 

4000 K

≥90

MeasureMeasure PowerPower DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

LED life

Insulation class

IP

Material

30.000 h

II

20

Aluminum

064

Oz new

P. 350 P. 448P. 238

LED SMD

LED SMD



269436 269443253671
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ø 1000ø 1000 75 W75 W On-OffOn-Off 8700 lm8700 lm 3000 K3000 K 352411

364896

364926

ø 800ø 800 52 W52 W On-OffOn-Off 5800 lm5800 lm 2700 K2700 K 342405

342412

342429

6100 lm6100 lm 3000 K3000 K 253664

269450

269467

6400 lm6400 lm 4000 K4000 K 342436

342443

342450

55 W55 W DALI/PushDALI/Push 6100 lm6100 lm 3000 K3000 K 304571

304588

304595

80
0

24
0 22

40

200

1,900 Kg / 0,0723 m³

10
00

28
0

20
00

200

2,800 Kg / 0,0865 m³

€€

265265

265265

265265

265265

265265

265265

265265

265265

265265

425425

425425

425425

€€

380380

380380

380380

Driver included - Driver included - Cable length 2000 mm

MeasureMeasure PowerPower DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

Driver included - Driver included - Cable length 2000 mm

MeasureMeasure PowerPower DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

066

Oz

LED SMD

LED SMD

P. 362 P. 452P. 244



SUSPENSIONS                                      
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LED 31W / 3450 lmLED 31W / 3450 lm

IP20

2,600 Kg / 0,0486 m2,600 Kg / 0,0486 m33

600 400

20
50

20
50

LED 43W / 5200 lmLED 43W / 5200 lm

50 50

IP20

3,420 Kg / 0,0833 m3,420 Kg / 0,0833 m33

150
140

800

339139

60
0

40
0

343402
365008

20
50

364988
365015
339146

50

LED 21W / 2050 lmLED 21W / 2050 lm
1,580 Kg / 0,0212 m1,580 Kg / 0,0212 m33

150

80
0

364964314938314921

IP20

180180€€260260€€320320€€

BlackBlackBlackBlackBlackBlack
BrassBrassBrassBrass

WhiteWhite

BrassBrass

WhiteWhite

Powder painted or plated metal 
ceiling cap and frame. PVC cable. 
Opal polycarbonate diffuser and 
clear acrylic decorative element 
with cut crystal effect. Available 
finishes: white, black or brass.

WhiteWhite

LED source 3000 K, 30.000 h life.

068

Crown new

365015

339146

314921



IP20IP20 IP20

800 600 400

22
20

21
80

21
80

45 45 45

80
80 80

80
0

60
0

40
0

LED 45W / 6200 lmLED 45W / 6200 lm
1,800 Kg / 0,0847 m1,800 Kg / 0,0847 m33

325835

LED 37W / 4900 lmLED 37W / 4900 lm LED 25W / 3300 lmLED 25W / 3300 lm
1,550 Kg / 0,0476 m1,550 Kg / 0,0476 m33 1,200 Kg / 0,0194 m1,200 Kg / 0,0194 m33

325828 325804

217217€€ 172172 132132€€ €€

WhiteWhite WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite

Matt powder coated metal ceiling 
cap, frame and ceiling supports. 
Steel supporting cables. PVC 
electrical wire. Diffuser with 
transparent acrylic elements 
decorated in relief with a crystal 
effect. Color: white.

LED source 3000 K, 30.000 h life.

SUSPENSIONS                                      
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Miracle



ø 700ø 700 37 W37 W On-OffOn-Off 3800 lm3800 lm 2700 K2700 K 342054

342047

4350 lm4350 lm 3000 K3000 K 229485

229515

370446

4500 lm4500 lm 4000 K4000 K 269863

304410

DALI/PushDALI/Push 4250 lm4250 lm 3000 K3000 K 304403

304397

40 W40 W DALI/PushDALI/Push 4500 lm4500 lm 4000 K4000 K 342078

342061

ø 500ø 500 29 W29 W On-OffOn-Off 2900 lm2900 lm 2700 K2700 K 342016

342009

3050 lm3050 lm 3000 K3000 K 229461

229492

370408

3550 lm3550 lm 4000 K4000 K 269856

304380

29 W29 W DALI/PushDALI/Push 3050 lm3050 lm 3000 K3000 K 304373

304366

3350 lm3350 lm 4000 K4000 K 342030

342023

1,400 Kg/0,0303 m³On/Off

DALI/Push 1,170 Kg/0,0303 m³

50
0

25

20
25

230x65

70
0

25

20
25

230x65

1,660 Kg/0,0578 m³On/Off

DALI/Push 1,200 Kg/0,0570 m³

€€

226226

226226

226226

226226

226226

226226

226226

281281

281281

281281

281281

€€

166166

166166

166166

166166

166166

166166

166166

235235

235235

235235

235235

Suspended lamp consisting of a 
thin matt white, black or brass 
painted aluminum frame and opal 
polycarbonate diffuser. Available 
in four different sizes. Integrated 
LEDs; available in 2700 K, 3000 K 
and 4000 K color temperatures and 
ON-OFF or DALI/Push control; CRI 
≥ 90; LED useful life  50.000 h ; IP20 
protection, insulation class II.

Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

Beam

CCT

Driver included - Driver included - Cable length 2500 mm

Driver included - Driver included - Cable length 2500 mm

LED SMD

29W / 83W

On/Off / DALI/Push

No

115°

2700 K / 3000 K / 

4000 K

CRI

LED life

Insulation class

IP

Material

≥90

50.000 h

II

20

Aluminum

MeasureMeasure PowerPower DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

MeasureMeasure PowerPower DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

070

Oracle Slim Round new

P. 234

LED SMD

LED SMD
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370408342009342016

071



ø 1500ø 1500 83 W83 W On-OffOn-Off 7850 lm7850 lm 2700 K2700 K 342177

342160

9300 lm9300 lm 3000 K3000 K 265957

285061

370569

9950 lm9950 lm 4000 K4000 K 285078

304472

77 W77 W DALI/PushDALI/Push 7900 lm7900 lm 3000 K3000 K 304465

304458

8150 lm8150 lm 4000 K4000 K 342191

342184

ø 900ø 900 53 W53 W On-OffOn-Off 5150 lm5150 lm 2700 K2700 K 342115

342108

5650 lm5650 lm 3000 K3000 K 229478

229508

370514

5850 lm5850 lm 4000 K4000 K 269870

304441

42 W42 W DALI/PushDALI/Push 4900 lm4900 lm 3000 K3000 K 304434

304427

5200 lm5200 lm 4000 K4000 K 342139

342122

90
0

25

20
25

230x65

1,800 Kg/0,0884 m³On/Off

DALI/Push 1,500 Kg/0,0884 m³

15
00

25

20
25

250x65

2,480 Kg/0,3072 m³On/Off

DALI/Push 2,000 Kg/0,3072 m³

€€

490490

490490

490490

490490

490490

490490

490490

625625

625625

625625

625625

€€

239239

239239

239239

239239

239239

239239

239239

345345

345345

345345

345345

Driver included - Driver included - Cable length 2500 mm

Driver included - Driver included - Cable length 2500 mm

MeasureMeasure PowerPower DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

MeasureMeasure PowerPower DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

072

Oracle Slim Round

P. 234

LED SMD

LED SMD
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900 x 900900 x 900 53 W53 W On-OffOn-Off 5200 lm5200 lm 3000 K3000 K 259192

259208

370538

2,100 Kg/0,0884 m³

90
0

25

20
25

500 x 500500 x 500 33 W33 W On-OffOn-Off 3050 lm3050 lm 3000 K3000 K 259154

259161

370415

1,730 Kg/0,0303 m³

50
0

25

20
25

230x65

230x65

700 x 700700 x 700 44 W44 W On-OffOn-Off 4350 lm4350 lm 3000 K3000 K 259178

259185

370484

2,000 Kg/0,0578 m³

70
0

25

20
25

230x65

€€

239239

239239

239239

€€

226226

226226

226226

€€

189189

189189

189189

Suspended lamp consisting of a 
thin matt white, black or brass 
painted aluminum frame and opal 
polycarbonate diffuser. Available 
in three different sizes. Integrated 
LEDs; available in 3000 K color 
temperatures and ON-OFF control; 
CRI ≥ 90; LED useful life  50.000 h ; 
IP20 protection, insulation class II.

MeasureMeasure PowerPower DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

Driver included - Driver included - Cable length 2500 mm

Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

Beam

CCT

CRI

LED SMD

33W / 53W

On/Off

No

115°

3000 K

≥90

MeasureMeasure PowerPower DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

Driver included - Driver included - Cable length 2500 mm

MeasureMeasure PowerPower DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

Driver included - Driver included - Cable length 2500 mm

LED life

Insulation class

IP

Material

50.000 h

II

20

Aluminum

074

Oracle Slim Square new

LED SMD

LED SMD

LED SMD
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370415259161259154



IP20 IP20 IP20

LED 46W / 3800 lmLED 46W / 3800 lm LED 39W / 3600 lmLED 39W / 3600 lm LED 28W / 3050 lmLED 28W / 3050 lm

1005 815 610

21
20

21
20

21
20

2020 20

230x65 230x65
230x65

2,700 Kg / 0,1124 m2,700 Kg / 0,1124 m33 1,800 Kg / 0,0757 m1,800 Kg / 0,0757 m33 1,400 Kg / 0,0442 m1,400 Kg / 0,0442 m33

258751 258768 258775

10
05

81
5

61
0

IP20IP20IP20

211404211398211381
222097222103222110

LED 28W / 3200 lmLED 28W / 3200 lmLED 33W / 3800 lmLED 33W / 3800 lmLED 35W / 4100 lmLED 35W / 4100 lm

700 600 500

20
45

20
45

20
45

45 45 45
170 170 170

1,640 Kg / 0,0169 m1,640 Kg / 0,0169 m331,870 Kg / 0,0260 m1,870 Kg / 0,0260 m332,160 Kg / 0,0353 m2,160 Kg / 0,0353 m33

70
0

60
0

50
0

310310 280280 190190€€ €€ €€

480480 415415 350350€€ €€ €€

Powder coated metal ceiling rose 
and frame in white finish. Opal 
rubber diffuser. Steel cables 
with ceiling supports. Clear PVC 
electrical cable. 

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite WhiteWhite

LED source 3000 K, 17.500 h life.

White or black powder painted 
aluminum ceiling rose and 
body. Opal color plastic diffuser. 
Integrated LED source.

LED source 3000 K, 30.000 h life.

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite WhiteWhite
BlackBlackBlackBlack BlackBlack

076
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745 600 445

28
20

26
00

25
20

82
0

66
0

52
0

200x160
200x160 200x160

16
0

16
0

16
0

LED 33W / 3550 lmLED 33W / 3550 lm LED 29W / 3200 lmLED 29W / 3200 lm

291345291376

0,970 Kg / 0,0226 m0,970 Kg / 0,0226 m331,060 Kg / 0,0384 m1,060 Kg / 0,0384 m33
LED 36W / 4250 lmLED 36W / 4250 lm

291406

1,130 Kg / 0,0593 m1,130 Kg / 0,0593 m33

IP20 IP20 IP20

220220255255290290 €€€€€€

LED source 3000 K, 20.000 h life.

BlackBlackBlackBlackBlackBlack

Powder coated metal ceiling rose 
and frame with black finish. Opal 
polycarbonate external diffuser. 
PVC electrical cable.
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LED 80W / 9150 lmLED 80W / 9150 lm LED 93W / 10900 lmLED 93W / 10900 lm

253589253596
269382269375

4,300 Kg / 0,0225 m4,300 Kg / 0,0225 m334,270 Kg / 0,0432 m4,270 Kg / 0,0432 m33
LED 82W / 8950 lmLED 82W / 8950 lm

269351
269337

3,500 Kg / 0,0292 m3,500 Kg / 0,0292 m33

685 730 1030

24
90

24
50

24
40

60
0

64
0

58
0

370x130 483x180 480x180

IP20 IP20 IP20

13
0

18
0

18
0

600600580580400400 €€€€€€

Matt white or black varnished metal 
base and frame. Opal colour plastic 
diffusers. Adjustable in length 
cables. Direct light emission. 

LED source 3000 K, 30.000 h life.

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhite
BlackBlackBlackBlackBlackBlack
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354217

366456366401
366388

366432
366449

366487
366470

IP20

LED 35W / 3900 lmLED 35W / 3900 lm
2,300 Kg / 0,0089 m2,300 Kg / 0,0089 m33

366425
366418

366463

366494

IP20

LED 27W / 2950 lmLED 27W / 2950 lm
1,400 Kg / 0,0071 m1,400 Kg / 0,0071 m33

1400

21
85

45

60

45
95

95

24
90

35
0

60

275275€€ 275275€€

Powder painted or plated aluminum 
frame and ceiling cap. Opal 
polycarbonate diffuser. Black 
PVC cable. Colors: fluted surface: 
orange, white, blue or black; with 
smooth brushed surface: brass, 
copper, steel, grey.

LED source 3000 K, 50.000 h life.

BlackBlack BlackBlack

OrangeOrange
BlueBlue

SteelSteel

WhiteWhite

CopperCopper
BrassBrass

BronzeBronze
WhiteWhite

BrassBrass

GreyGrey
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Source

Insulation class

IP

Material

Warranty

LED / GU10

I-II

20

Aluminum

5 years

A family of suspensions thought 
for indoor environments, 
minimalist design, capable of 
adapting to any accent lighting 
requirement, available in a wide 
and elegant range of finishes (up 
to 11) for perfect integration with 
the furnishings of living spaces. 
Available in the cylindrical ROUND 
and square SQUARE models, with 
compact or filiform light bodies, 
in 4 diameters (from 15 mm to 
60 mm) and 4 heights (from 250 
mm to 1000 mm). Light source 
with replaceable GU10 bulb, or 
with integrated LED technology 
with a color temperature of 
3000 K and high color rendering 
index (CRI ≥ 90), also in DALI and 
PUSH dimmable versions. IP20 
protection, insulation class I-II.

082
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250 mm250 mm 3,5W3,5W On-OffOn-Off 220 lm220 lm 3000 K3000 K 0,42 Kg0,42 Kg 0,0034 m0,0034 m33 351629

370958

371023

400 mm400 mm 3,5W3,5W On-OffOn-Off 220 lm220 lm 3000 K3000 K 0,53 Kg0,53 Kg 0,0050 m0,0050 m33 371030

351636

371054

700 mm700 mm 3,5W3,5W On-OffOn-Off 220 lm220 lm 3000 K3000 K 0,53 Kg0,53 Kg 0,0077 m0,0077 m33 263687

263670

263700

1000 mm1000 mm 3,5W3,5W On-OffOn-Off 220 lm220 lm 3000 K3000 K 0,82 Kg0,82 Kg 0,0119 m0,0119 m33 370910

370934

351643

250 mm250 mm 11,5W11,5W On-OffOn-Off 1200 lm1200 lm 3000 K3000 K 057 Kg057 Kg 0,0056 m0,0056 m33 352114

371078

371108

400 mm400 mm 11,5W11,5W On-OffOn-Off 1200 lm1200 lm 3000 K3000 K 0,46 Kg0,46 Kg 0,0036 m0,0036 m33 156682

156699

339726

DALI/PushDALI/Push 1200 lm1200 lm 3000 K3000 K 0,76 Kg0,76 Kg 0,0036 m0,0036 m33 321813

700 mm700 mm 11,5W11,5W On-OffOn-Off 1200 lm1200 lm 3000 K3000 K 0,80 Kg0,80 Kg 0,0139 m0,0139 m33 371115

371122

352121

1000 mm1000 mm 11,5W11,5W On-OffOn-Off 1200 lm1200 lm 3000 K3000 K 0,67 Kg0,67 Kg 0,0100 m0,0100 m33 142906

142913

339733

DALI/PushDALI/Push 1200 lm1200 lm 3000 K3000 K 1,10 Kg1,10 Kg 0,0084 m0,0084 m33 321783

24
00
/3
04
0

25
0/
10
00

80

16

24
00
/3
37
0

25
0/
10
00

60

30

€€

7070

7070

7070

8080

8080

8080

7676

7676

7676

100100

100100

100100

€€

9090

9090

9090

110110

110110

110110

180180

115115

115115

115115

145145

145145

145145

210210

Canopy and light body in powder-
coated or plated metal. PVC cable. 
Available colours: White, Black, 
Brass.

Led source 3000 K, 50.000 h life.

Driver includedDriver included

Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

Beam

CCT

CRI

Driver includedDriver included

LED SMD / COB

3,5W / 11,5W

On/Off / DALI/Push

No

30° /  60°

3000 K 

≥90

LED life

Insulation class

IP

Material

50.000 h

II

20

Aluminum

LengthLength PowerPower DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT WeightWeight VolumeVolume FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

BlackBlack

LengthLength PowerPower DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT WeightWeight VolumeVolume FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass
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250 mm250 mm GU10 max 1 x 28WGU10 max 1 x 28W 0,30 Kg0,30 Kg 0,0024 m0,0024 m33 371641

352237

371658

400 mm400 mm GU10 max 1 x 28WGU10 max 1 x 28W 0,45 Kg0,45 Kg 0,0031 m0,0031 m33 104935

194806

361192

104942

141800

104928

259239

141817

141794

141855

170589

700 mm700 mm GU10 max 1 x 28WGU10 max 1 x 28W 0,80 Kg0,80 Kg 0,0046 m0,0046 m33 371672

352244

371696

1000 mm1000 mm GU10 max 1 x 28WGU10 max 1 x 28W 1,10 Kg1,10 Kg 0,0061 m0,0061 m33 371627

352251

371634

250 mm250 mm GU10 max 1 x 28WGU10 max 1 x 28W 0,20 Kg0,20 Kg 0,0015 m0,0015 m33 371566

371573

371580

400 mm400 mm GU10 max 1 x 28WGU10 max 1 x 28W 0,30 Kg0,30 Kg 0,0019 m0,0019 m33 346854

343310

371597

700 mm700 mm GU10 max 1 x 28WGU10 max 1 x 28W 0,55 Kg0,55 Kg 0,0028 m0,0028 m33 371603

371610

366968

1000 mm1000 mm GU10 max 1 x 28WGU10 max 1 x 28W 0,85 Kg0,85 Kg 0,0038 m0,0038 m33 366975

371542

371559

339771, 3000 K, 280 lm, 3000 K, 280 lm

123943, 3000 K, 540 lm, 3000 K, 540 lm

23
10
/3
06
0

25
0/
10
00

40

40

23
10
/3
06
0

25
0/
10
00

60

60

€€

7070

7070

7070

6060

8080

8080

8080

8080

6060

6060

8080

8080

8080

8080

9595

9595

9595

120120

120120

120120

2,502,50€€

2,502,50€€

€€

5050

5050

5050

6666

6666

6666

7070

7070

7070

100100

100100

100100

Metal ceiling rose and diffuser 
with different finishes. PVC Power 
cable  adjustable in length. It fits 
replaceable bulbs. Faded chrome 
version with glass diffuser.

Bulbs LED GU10 7W and GU10 4W 
3000 K included.

Source

Power

Insulation class

IP

Material

GU10

max 28 W

II

20

Aluminum

Recommended bulb:Recommended bulb:

Recommended bulb:Recommended bulb:

LengthLength PowerPower WeightWeight VolumeVolume FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

LengthLength PowerPower WeightWeight VolumeVolume FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

WhiteWhite

ClearClear

AlabasterAlabaster

ChromeChrome

SilverSilver

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

GoldGold

Ant. BrassAnt. Brass

CopperCopper

CoffeeCoffee

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

086
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400 mm400 mm 3,5W3,5W On-OffOn-Off 220 lm220 lm 3000 K3000 K 0,50 Kg0,50 Kg 0,0046 m0,0046 m33 362496

351650

371139

400 mm400 mm 11,5W11,5W On-OffOn-Off 1200 lm1200 lm 3000 K3000 K 0,45 Kg0,45 Kg 0,0045 m0,0045 m33 194189

194202

339740

24
40

40
0

80

24
00

40
0

60

30

30

15

15

€€

9595

9595

9595

€€

173173

173173

173173

Canopy and light body in powder-
coated or plated metal. PVC cable. 
Available colours: White, Black, 
Brass.

Led source 3000 K, 50.000 h life.

Driver includedDriver included

LengthLength PowerPower DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT WeightWeight VolumeVolume FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

Driver includedDriver included

LengthLength PowerPower DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT WeightWeight VolumeVolume FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

Beam

CCT

CRI

LED SMD / COB

3,5W / 11,5W

On/Off

No

30° /  51°

3000 K 

≥90

LED life

Insulation class

IP

Material

50.000 h

II

20

Aluminum

088
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400 mm400 mm GU10 max 1 x 28WGU10 max 1 x 28W 0,90 Kg0,90 Kg 0,0031 m0,0031 m33 126906

126913

371702

400 mm400 mm GU10 max 1 x 28WGU10 max 1 x 28W 0,55 Kg0,55 Kg 0,0019 m0,0019 m33 366999

352268

366982

339771, 3000 K, 280 lm, 3000 K, 280 lm

123943, 3000 K, 540 lm, 3000 K, 540 lm

26
00

40
0

60

23
00

40
0

60

40

40

60

60

€€

7070

7070

7070

3,503,50€€

2,502,50€€

€€

100100

100100

100100

Bulbs LED GU10 7W and GU10 4W 
3000 K included.

Canopy and light body in powder-
coated or plated metal. PVC cable. 
Available colours: White, Black, 
Brass.

Source

Power

Insulation class

IP

Material

GU10

max 28 W

II

20

Aluminum

Recommended bulb:Recommended bulb:

Recommended bulb:Recommended bulb:

LengthLength PowerPower WeightWeight VolumeVolume FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

LengthLength PowerPower WeightWeight VolumeVolume FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

090
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450/700 mm450/700 mm 19W19W On-OffOn-Off 1750 lm1750 lm 2700 K2700 K 8,60 Kg8,60 Kg 0,0598 m0,0598 m33 341095

1850 lm1850 lm 3000 K3000 K 8,60 Kg8,60 Kg 0,0598 m0,0598 m33 263434

1750 lm1750 lm 2700 K2700 K 8,60 Kg8,60 Kg 0,0598 m0,0598 m33 341101

1850 lm1850 lm 3000 K3000 K 8,60 Kg8,60 Kg 0,0598 m0,0598 m33 263663

28
40

500

45
0/
70
0

450/700 mm450/700 mm 31W31W On-OffOn-Off 3100 lm3100 lm 3000 K3000 K 11,600 Kg11,600 Kg 0,0545 m0,0545 m33 371146

371153

450/700 mm450/700 mm 16W16W On-OffOn-Off 1550 lm1550 lm 3000 K3000 K 6,80 Kg6,80 Kg 0,0353 m0,0353 m33 371177

371184

27
00

650

45
0/
70
0

27
00

400

45
0/
70
0

€€

475475

475475

475475

475475

€€

640640

640640

€€

370370

370370

Led source 3000 K, 20.000 h life.

Canopy and light body in powder-
coated or plated metal. PVC cable. 
Available colours: Black, Brass.

Driver includedDriver included

Driver includedDriver included

Driver includedDriver included

LengthLength PowerPower DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT WeightWeight VolumeVolume FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

BrassBrass

Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

Beam

CCT

CRI

LengthLength PowerPower DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT WeightWeight VolumeVolume FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

LengthLength PowerPower DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT WeightWeight VolumeVolume FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

LED SMD

16W / 19W / 31W

On/Off

No

30° /  45°

3000 K 

≥90

LED life

Insulation class

IP

Material

20.000 h

I-II

20

Aluminum

092
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345512

LED 10W / 900 lmLED 10W / 900 lm
1,050 Kg / 0,0061 m1,050 Kg / 0,0061 m33

321042

IP20

60
60

27
00

40
0

60

353869
353890

353883

115115€€

Powder coated metal ceiling cap 
and frame. Borosilicate glass 
diffuser. Black PVC cable. Frame 
color: black. Diffuser colors: 
smoked, clear smoked shade, 
striped smoked, amber, striped 
amber.

LED source 3000 K, 30.000 h life.

Smo. GreySmo. Grey

AmberAmber

Shaded Shaded 
Smok. str.Smok. str.

Amber str.Amber str.

094
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345512321042 353883

353883 353890

353869 353890



IP20IP20 IP20

LED 15W / 1750 lmLED 15W / 1750 lm
0,600 Kg / 0,0128 m0,600 Kg / 0,0128 m33

352688

LED 11W / 1300 lmLED 11W / 1300 lm LED 8W / 900 lmLED 8W / 900 lm
0,500 Kg / 0,0107 m0,500 Kg / 0,0107 m33 0,400 Kg / 0,0076 m0,400 Kg / 0,0076 m33

352671 352664

20
20

31
45

10
00

70

20
20

29
30

75
0

70

20
20

26
44

50
0

70

160160€€ 140140 120120€€ €€

LED source 3000 K, 30.000 h life.

WhiteWhite

Canopy and frame in powder-
coated metal. PVC cable. Central 
opal diffuser with outer element in 
clear pyrex glass, internally fluted. 
Colour: White

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite
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285092
285085

341040

341033

LED 19W / 2150 / 2250 / 2350 lm LED 19W / 2150 / 2250 / 2350 lm 

IP20

0,650 Kg / 0,0115 m0,650 Kg / 0,0115 m33

1150

21
35

15 15
1150

21
35

15 10

60

4000K4000K
3000K3000K

3000K3000K

3000K3000K
2700K2700K

60x60

371795

LED 19W / 2250 lm LED 19W / 2250 lm 

IP20

0,500 Kg / 0,0121 m0,500 Kg / 0,0121 m33

371825
367064

371856

220220€€220220€€

BrassBrass

BrassBrass

Canopy and light body in powder-
coated or plated aluminum. Diffuser 
in satin opal polycarbonate. PVC 
cables. Available colours: White, 
Black, Brass.

BlackBlack
BlackBlack
WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

LED source LED 2700 K / 3000 K / 
4000 K, 30.000 h life.

WhiteWhite

096
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258898
258928

LED 17W / 1250 lm LED 17W / 1250 lm 

IP20

1460

21
20

20

150x60

0,700 Kg / 0,0383 m0,700 Kg / 0,0383 m33

20

275369
275376

1100

20
00

30

180x100

34

LED 20W / 1700 lm LED 20W / 1700 lm 

IP20

1,140 Kg / 0,0095 m1,140 Kg / 0,0095 m33

130130€€

215215€€

Matt varnished ceiling rose, frame 
and support for the metal cable. 
Opal polycarbonate diffuse. Clear 
PVC electrical cable. Colors: white 
or black.

LED source 3000 K, 30.000 h life.

WhiteWhite
BlackBlack

Powder-coated aluminum body. 
Opal silicone diffuser. Steel cables 
with chromed supports. PVC 
electrical cable. Colors: white or 
black.

WhiteWhite
BlackBlack

LED source 3000 K, 20.000 h life.
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275369 275376



138237
173245

LED 32W / 3150 lm LED 32W / 3150 lm 

IP20

1025

12
00

80

250x55

1,860 Kg / 0,0156 m1,860 Kg / 0,0156 m33

15

284460

LED 32W / 2700 lm LED 32W / 2700 lm 

IP20

1100

21
70

80

350x55

3,400 Kg / 0,3050 m3,400 Kg / 0,3050 m33

80

145145€€

360360€€

WhiteWhite
BlackBlack

Powder-coated aluminum ceiling 
cap and body. PVC electric cable. 
Available with single diffused 
light emission, double light 
emission upward and downward, 
or double light emission: upward 
diffused emission and downward 
concentrated emission.

LED source 3000 K, 30.000 h life.

LED source 3000 K, 20.000 h life.

WoodWood

Matt black varnished metal ceiling 
cap. Natural wood body. Satin opal 
color polycarbonate diffuser. Clear 
PVC cable. 

098
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284019
284002

2,500 Kg / 0,0135 m2,500 Kg / 0,0135 m33

200 20
0

54
35

200

20
0

LED 16W / 1300 lm LED 16W / 1300 lm 

IP20

550550€€

BlackBlack
BrassBrass

Metal ceiling cap and suspended 
body powder painted or plated. 
Spheric satin acrylic diffuser. PVC 
cables with aluminium ceiling 
supports. Colours: brass or black. 

LED source 3000 K, 20.000 h life.
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231372

244624
231341

GU10 max 4 x 28WGU10 max 4 x 28W

760
55

21
05

IP20

2,310 Kg / 0,0188 m2,310 Kg / 0,0188 m33

90

90

367453231433

371399
371382

244648

123943

3000 K3000 K
540 lm540 lm

231396

GU10 max 4 x 28WGU10 max 4 x 28W

IP20

1,650 Kg / 0,0179 m1,650 Kg / 0,0179 m33
GU10 max 6 x 28WGU10 max 6 x 28W

760

IP20

55

2,700 Kg / 0,0283 m2,700 Kg / 0,0283 m33

22
00

1155
55

21
05

90

90x90

90

90

123943

3000 K3000 K
540 lm540 lm

123943

3000 K3000 K
540 lm540 lm

1155
55

22
00

90

90x90

367460

371429
371412

GU10 max 6 x 28WGU10 max 6 x 28W

IP20

2,320 Kg / 0,0271 m2,320 Kg / 0,0271 m33

123943

3000 K3000 K
540 lm540 lm

220220€€

2,502,50€€

225225€€280280€€

2,502,50€€2,502,50€€

290290€€

2,502,50€€

Powder coated or plated or brushed 
metal frame. Adjustable diffusers. 
Power cable coated with fabric. 
Suspension model includes also kit 
for ceiling installation. 

Bulbs LED GU10 7W 3000 K included. 
Cod. 123943

WhiteWhite
BlackBlack
BrassBrass

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite
BlackBlack
BrassBrass

BlackBlack
BrassBrass

WhiteWhite
BlackBlack
BrassBrass
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E27 max 8 x 42WE27 max 8 x 42W

IP20

920 92
0

66
0

160

160269

151687

2200 K2200 K
370 lm370 lm

3,640 Kg / 0,0470 m3,640 Kg / 0,0470 m33

IP20

E14 max 3 x 28W E14 max 3 x 28W 

700 18
5

14
50

19
5

540x60

198125
304144

4,530 Kg / 0,0638 m4,530 Kg / 0,0638 m33

101217

3000 K3000 K
420 lm420 lm

550550

2,502,50

€€

€€

290290€€

2,002,00€€

Plated metal base, arm and bulb 
holder cover. Color: old brass.

BrassBrass

Varnished metal frame: matt black 
base and matt brass or total matt 
black structure. White overlay acid-
etched blown glass diffuser.

BrassBrass
BlackBlack
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Lingotto 

P. 329 P. 469

Triumph

P. 320 P. 422



235455235486235516235547

IP20 IP20 IP20 IP20

GX53 max 6 x 9WGX53 max 6 x 9WGX53 max 8 x 9WGX53 max 8 x 9W GX53 max 4 x 9WGX53 max 4 x 9WGX53 max 5 x 9WGX53 max 5 x 9W
2,210 Kg / 0,0218 m2,210 Kg / 0,0218 m333,440 Kg / 0,0722 m3,440 Kg / 0,0722 m33 1,650 Kg / 0,0148 m1,650 Kg / 0,0148 m332,250 Kg / 0,0363 m2,250 Kg / 0,0363 m33

123936 123936 123936 123936

3000 K3000 K
910 lm910 lm

3000 K3000 K
910 lm910 lm

3000 K3000 K
910 lm910 lm

3000 K3000 K
910 lm910 lm

500 1150 755765 50
0 85 8576

5

20
40

20
40

20
4020
40

40 40 4040

90
90 90

90

247247325325325325480480

5,005,00 5,005,00 5,005,00

€€€€€€€€€€

€€ €€ €€ €€ 5,005,00

Bulbs LED GX53 9W 3000 K included. 
Cod. 123936

Powder coated metal frame. Pvc 
electrical wire. Replaceable LED 
sources. 

BlackBlackBlackBlackBlackBlackBlackBlack
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Minor



342993321172

3,400 Kg / 0,0304 m3,400 Kg / 0,0304 m335,500 Kg / 0,0550 m5,500 Kg / 0,0550 m33
LED 29W / 2800 lm LED 29W / 2800 lm LED 58W / 5700 lm LED 58W / 5700 lm 

IP20IP20

200

340

250400 25
0

40
0

23
1023
45

12
0/
15
0

12
0/
15
0

476476650650 €€€€

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite

Metal ceiling plate with shiny nickel 
black finish. Black PVC cables. Opal 
color and clear acrylic diffusers 
with central brushed metal insert in 
nickel, brass and copper color. 

LED source 3000 K, 30.000 h life.
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Galaxy



343457343464343471

5,100 Kg / 0,0427 m5,100 Kg / 0,0427 m33 3,200 Kg / 0,0256 m3,200 Kg / 0,0256 m33 1,100 Kg / 0,0084 m1,100 Kg / 0,0084 m33
LED 23W / 2350 lm LED 23W / 2350 lm LED 15W / 1480 lm LED 15W / 1480 lm LED 5,5W / 470 lm LED 5,5W / 470 lm 

IP20 IP20 IP20

110250840 11
0

25
0

11
0

23
00

23
00

23
00

11
0

11
0

11
0

100200825x60

110110280280480480 €€€€€€

ClearClearClearClearClearClear

Chromed metal ceiling cap. Clear 
Teflon cable. Clear acrylic diffusers 
with cut crystal processing effect. 

LED source 3000 K, 20.000 h life.
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Diamond

P. 460



365114 365091

305486 305486

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

365107

352046

365121

352053

IP20IP20

G9 max 4 x 4WG9 max 4 x 4WG9 max 6 x 4WG9 max 6 x 4W
1,660 Kg / 0,0322 m1,660 Kg / 0,0322 m332,320 Kg / 0,0425 m2,320 Kg / 0,0425 m33

800

90

80
0

22
65

23
0

620

90

62
0

22
55

22
0

6,106,10 6,106,10€€ €€€€ €€

265265345345 €€€€

BlackBlack BlackBlack
WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite

GoldGold GoldGold

Bulbs LED G9 3W 3000 K included. 
Cod. 209043

Matt varnished metal ceiling cap 
and frame with adjustable arms. 
White acid-etched blown glass 
diffusers. Steel supporting wires. 
PVC electrical cables. Colors: white, 
black, gold.
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Atlas new

P. 326 P. 422

365091

365107

352046



273648

1355 20
0

16
00

45
5

200

IP20

305486

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

G9 max 5 x 15WG9 max 5 x 15W
2,750 Kg / 0,1053 m2,750 Kg / 0,1053 m33

1205 100515
0

15
0

22
00

22
00

17
0

17
0

90 90

305486305486

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

306995307008
282107282114

IP20 IP20

G9 max 2 x 40WG9 max 2 x 40WG9 max 3 x 40WG9 max 3 x 40W
1,200 Kg / 0,0391 m1,200 Kg / 0,0391 m331,600 Kg / 0,0535 m1,600 Kg / 0,0535 m33

285285€€

6,106,10€€€€

6,106,106,106,10 €€€€ €€€€

155155215215 €€€€

Varnished metal frame with satin 
brass decorative disc. White acid-
etched blown glass diffusers. PVC 
electrical cable. Color: matt black 
with satin brass detail. 

BlackBlack

Bulbs LED G9 3W 3000 K included. 
Cod. 209043

Bulbs LED G9 3W 3000 K included. 
Cod. 209043

BrassBrassBrassBrass
BlackBlackBlackBlack

Metal ceiling cap and frame. White 
blown acid-etched glass diffusers. 
Clear Teflon electrical cable. 
Available finish: matt black or satin 
brass.
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Birds

P. 420P. 324 P. 469 P. 494

Perline

306995 282107
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P. 421P. 322 P. 470 P. 492



271385 271422271408271392363387296753
283814 283821283791283807363370296746

85010351430 730 810

90909090
90

90

26085
0

11
0093

0
73
0

30
0

26
0

23
00

21
90

21
65

23
00

23
40 25
20

30
0

35
0

15
0

30
0

34
0 52
0

IP20

305486

IP20IP20IP20 IP20

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

IP20

305486305486305486 305486305486

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

G9 max 14 x 15WG9 max 14 x 15W

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

3,910 Kg / 0,1020 m3,910 Kg / 0,1020 m33

322797

G9 max 6 x 15WG9 max 6 x 15WG9 max 10 x 15WG9 max 10 x 15WG9 max 11 x 15WG9 max 11 x 15WG9 max 25 x 15WG9 max 25 x 15WG9 max 30 x 15WG9 max 30 x 15W
1,300 Kg / 0,0359 m1,300 Kg / 0,0359 m332,200 Kg / 0,0650 m2,200 Kg / 0,0650 m333,100 Kg / 0,0800 m3,100 Kg / 0,0800 m339,100 Kg / 0,1715 m9,100 Kg / 0,1715 m338,920 Kg / 0,2377 m8,920 Kg / 0,2377 m33

317793322766322773370583322780

2992994484486106107137131250125016101610 €€€€€€ €€€€

6,106,10

€€

6,106,106,106,106,106,10 €€ 6,106,106,006,00 €€€€ €€€€ €€€€ €€€€€€ €€€€

Metal frame with linear structure 
with round section or with circular 
structure with square section. 
Blown glass diffusers. PVC 
electrical cable. Colors: matt black 
frame with smoked glass, satin 
brass frame with etched white glass 
or satin brass frame with amber 
glass.

Bulbs LED G9 3W 3000 K included. 
Cod. 209043

AmberAmberAmberAmberAmberAmberAmberAmberAmberAmberAmberAmber

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite WhiteWhite WhiteWhite WhiteWhite WhiteWhite
Smok. Gre.Smok. Gre.Smok. Gre.Smok. Gre. Smok. Gre.Smok. Gre.Smok. Gre.Smok. Gre.Smok. Gre.Smok. Gre.Smok. Gre.Smok. Gre.
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Perlage new

271422 317793283821
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200491 370002
241012

E14 max 15 x 28WE14 max 15 x 28W E14 max 9 x 28WE14 max 9 x 28W

IP20 IP20

1050 80010
50 80

0

24
00

24
00

58
0

40
0

90
90

082059
241036

082073

5,300 Kg / 0,1547 m5,300 Kg / 0,1547 m338,000 Kg / 0,3162 m8,000 Kg / 0,3162 m33

101200 101200

3000 K3000 K
480 lm480 lm

3000 K3000 K
480 lm480 lm

450450685685 €€€€

2,002,002,002,00€€ €€

Chrome or satin brass metal 
frame. White acid-etched blown 
or transparent or chrome glass 
diffusers.

WhiteWhite WhiteWhite

ChromeChrome ChromeChrome
BrassBrassBrassBrass
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Nodi new

P. 321

082073 241012 200491



G4 max 1 x 2WG4 max 1 x 2W 306551

277394

345376

326368

G4 max 1 x 2WG4 max 1 x 2W 306544

277387

345369

345352

222257, 3000 K, 200 lm, 3000 K, 200 lm

G4 max 1 x 2WG4 max 1 x 2W 306537

277370

326351

345345

222257, 3000 K, 200 lm, 3000 K, 200 lm

222257, 3000 K, 200 lm, 3000 K, 200 lm

150 15
0

22
80

28
0

110

0,640 Kg / 0,0087 m³

0,700 Kg / 0,0185 m³

200 20
0

23
90

39
0

110

0,850 Kg / 0,0400 m³

250 25
0

24
90

49
0

110

4,004,00€€

4,004,00€€

4,004,00€€

€€

165165

165165

165165

165165

€€

132132

132132

132132

132132

€€

154154

154154

154154

154154

Plated metal structure. Clear 
borosilicate glass diffusers. 
Black PVC cable. Colors: chrome 
structure with clear or faded smoky 
glass, antique brass structure with 
clear glass or faded amber glass. 

Bulbs LED G4 2W 3000 K included. 
Cod. 222257

Source

Power

Insulation class

IP

Material

G4

max 2 W

I-II

20

Aluminum

Recommended bulb:Recommended bulb:

Recommended bulb:Recommended bulb:

PowerPower FinishFinish CodeCode

ChromeChrome

BrassBrass

Smok. Gre.Smok. Gre.

AmberAmber

Recommended bulb:Recommended bulb:

PowerPower FinishFinish CodeCode

ChromeChrome

BrassBrass

Smok. Gre.Smok. Gre.

AmberAmber

PowerPower FinishFinish CodeCode

ChromeChrome

BrassBrass

Smok. Gre.Smok. Gre.

AmberAmber
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Equinoxe new

G4

G4

G4

P. 423 P. 491
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200118 200125 345383345390



G4 max 12 x 2WG4 max 12 x 2W 200118

200125

345390

345383

G4 max 8 x 2WG4 max 8 x 2W 275178

275215

345437

345420

222257, 3000 K, 200 lm, 3000 K, 200 lm

G4 max 6 x 2WG4 max 6 x 2W 317250

317243

345413

345406

222257, 3000 K, 200 lm, 3000 K, 200 lm

G4 max 3 x 2WG4 max 3 x 2W 339696

339702

364834

364827

222257, 3000 K, 200 lm, 3000 K, 200 lm

222257, 3000 K, 200 lm, 3000 K, 200 lm

1280 12
80

91
5

180

1280 12
80

72
0

180

5,540 Kg / 0,1562 m³

5,200 Kg / 0,1133 m³

5,700 Kg / 0,1134 m³

420 42
0

20
00

280

2,620 Kg / 0,0618 m³

650 65
0

22
50

15
0/
20
0/
25
0

500

30
0/
40
0/
50
0

4,004,00€€

4,004,00€€

€€

850850

850850

850850

850850

4,004,00€€

€€

825825

825825

825825

825825

4,004,00€€

€€

715715

715715

715715

715715

€€

400400

400400

400400

400400

Recommended bulb:Recommended bulb:

Recommended bulb:Recommended bulb:

PowerPower FinishFinish CodeCode

ChromeChrome

BrassBrass

Smok. Gre.Smok. Gre.

AmberAmber

Recommended bulb:Recommended bulb:

PowerPower FinishFinish CodeCode

ChromeChrome

BrassBrass

Smok. Gre.Smok. Gre.

AmberAmber

Recommended bulb:Recommended bulb:

PowerPower FinishFinish CodeCode

ChromeChrome

BrassBrass

Smok. Gre.Smok. Gre.

AmberAmber

PowerPower FinishFinish CodeCode

ChromeChrome

BrassBrass

Smok. Gre.Smok. Gre.

AmberAmber
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G4

G4

G4

G4

Equinoxe

P. 423 P. 491
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IP20 IP20

G9 max 12 x 4WG9 max 12 x 4WG9 max 20 x 4WG9 max 20 x 4W

860 71086
0

71
0

20
25

17
25

89
0

59
0

60
60

197319197333

10,270 Kg / 0,1340 m10,270 Kg / 0,1340 m33 6,870 Kg / 0,0746 m6,870 Kg / 0,0746 m33

305486 305486

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

65065010501050 €€€€

6,106,10 6,106,10€€ €€€€ €€

Matt varnished metal ceiling cap 
and structure with brass details. 
Pvc electric cable. Blown acid-
etched overlay white glass diffuser. 
Color: black.

Bulbs LED G9 3W 3000 K included. 
Cod. 209043

BlackBlackBlackBlack
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Copernico

197319



E27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42W E27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42W E27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42W

IP20 IP20 IP20

0,950 Kg / 0,0518 m0,950 Kg / 0,0518 m33 0,750 Kg / 0,0328 m0,750 Kg / 0,0328 m33 0,750 Kg / 0,0270 m0,750 Kg / 0,0270 m33

328133 328102 317274
328126 313788 328119
317281 313771 317267

123899 123899123899

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

340 295 24534
0

29
5

24
5

23
55

23
35

23
35

32
0

30
0

29
7

100 100 100

7070 6060 6060€€ €€ €€

3,503,50 3,503,503,503,50 €€ €€€€

WhiteWhite WhiteWhite WhiteWhite
BlackBlack BlackBlack BlackBlack
GoldGold GoldGold GoldGold

Matt varnished metal ceiling cap. 
PVC cable. Matt varnished metal 
net diffuser. Finishes: white, black, 
gold.
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328102 313788 313771

Net



E27 max 7 x 60WE27 max 7 x 60W E27 max 6 x 60WE27 max 6 x 60W E27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60W

IP20IP20IP20

800 600 40080
0

60
0

40
0

19
80

17
40

17
00

98
0

74
0

48
0

115
115

115

155968156026156033

1,930 Kg / 0,1152 m1,930 Kg / 0,1152 m333,510 Kg / 0,3235 m3,510 Kg / 0,3235 m334,600 Kg / 0,7371 m4,600 Kg / 0,7371 m33

119571 119571 119571

3000 K3000 K
910 lm910 lm

3000 K3000 K
910 lm910 lm

3000 K3000 K
910 lm910 lm

650650 450450 225225€€ €€ €€

3,503,50 3,503,50 3,503,50€€ €€ €€

Totally metal frame and decorative 
elements. Satin dark gold varnish 
finish.

GoldGold GoldGold GoldGold
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E27 max 1 x 60W E27 max 1 x 60W E27 max 1 x 60W E27 max 1 x 60W E27 max 1 x 60W E27 max 1 x 60W E27 max 1 x 60W E27 max 1 x 60W 

IP20 IP20 IP20 IP20

350 205 300 39535
0

20
5

30
0

39
5

12
00

11
40

12
00

14
30

38
0

32
0

42
0

37
0

100 100 100 100

167497148175148151148502

151717

2200 K2200 K
500 lm500 lm

151687 151694 151694

2200 K2200 K
370 lm370 lm

2200 K2200 K
440 lm440 lm

2200 K2200 K
440 lm440 lm

1,470 Kg / 0,0709 m1,470 Kg / 0,0709 m330,720 Kg / 0,0709 m0,720 Kg / 0,0709 m330,590 Kg / 0,0709 m0,590 Kg / 0,0709 m330,950 Kg / 0,0709 m0,950 Kg / 0,0709 m33

5,005,00 2,502,50 4,004,00 4,004,00

240240222222124124135135 €€€€€€€€

€€ €€ €€ €€

Matt varnished ceiling cap, bulb 
holders and decorative structure. 
Pvc cable. Color: black. 

BlackBlackBlackBlackBlackBlackBlackBlack
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Ampolla

167497



IP20 IP20IP20 IP20

E27 max 1 x 60W E27 max 1 x 60W E27 max 1 x 60W E27 max 1 x 60W 

595 470 380 23559
5

47
0

38
0

23
5

25
70

24
40

23
75

22
30

57
0

44
0

37
5

23
0

90
90

90 90

E27 max 1 x 60W E27 max 1 x 60W E27 max 1 x 60W E27 max 1 x 60W 

205311 205304 205298 205281

151724 151724 151717 151717

2200 K2200 K
480 lm480 lm

2200 K2200 K
480 lm480 lm

2200 K2200 K
500 lm500 lm

2200 K2200 K
500 lm500 lm

1,260 Kg / 0,0196 m1,260 Kg / 0,0196 m332,380 Kg / 0,0740 m2,380 Kg / 0,0740 m333,520 Kg / 0,1379 m3,520 Kg / 0,1379 m335,050 Kg / 0,2402 m5,050 Kg / 0,2402 m33

7575150150200200300300

6,006,00 6,006,00 5,005,00 5,005,00

€€€€€€€€

€€ €€ €€ €€

Metal frame finished with brown 
varnish with metallic effect. Power 
cable coated with fabric. 

CoffeeCoffee CoffeeCoffee CoffeeCoffee CoffeeCoffee
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Onion



E27 max 1 x 60W E27 max 1 x 60W E27 max 1 x 60W E27 max 1 x 60W E27 max 1 x 60W E27 max 1 x 60W 

IP20 IP20 IP20

200 260 20020
0

26
0

20
0

23
20

22
60

22
75

32
0

26
0

27
5

90
90 90

159867159850159843

0,510 Kg / 0,0148 m0,510 Kg / 0,0148 m330,720 Kg / 0,0242 m0,720 Kg / 0,0242 m330,660 Kg / 0,0173 m0,660 Kg / 0,0173 m33

119571 119571 119571

3000 K3000 K
910 lm910 lm

3000 K3000 K
910 lm910 lm

3000 K3000 K
910 lm910 lm

140140170170160160 €€€€€€

3,503,50 3,503,50 3,503,50€€ €€ €€

Body with painted multilevel wood 
elements. Power cable coated with 
black fabric.

WoodWood WoodWood WoodWood
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Citrus



E27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60W

IP20

90
90

20
70

90

70

122083

139425
122106

151717

2200 K2200 K
500 lm500 lm

0,320 Kg / 0,0013 m0,320 Kg / 0,0013 m33

E27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42W

125 12
5

22
30

23
0

90

IP20

113302
113319

0,320 Kg / 0,0055 m0,320 Kg / 0,0055 m33

101347

3000 K3000 K
1050 lm1050 lm

4040

5,005,00

€€

€€

6060€€

6,006,00€€

Metal ceiling cup and bulb socket 
cover with plated or matt varnish 
finish.  Power cable coated with 
black fabric.

Ant. BrassAnt. Brass

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite
BlackBlack

CopperCopper

Metal ceiling cup and bulb holder 
with matt white or black varnish 
finish. Electrical cable coated with 
fabric.

Bulbs LED E27 8W Globo D125 
trasparente 3000 K included. 
Cod. 101347
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Frida

P. 419

139425 122106 122083

Edison

P. 416



GU10 max 1 x 28WGU10 max 1 x 28WGU10 max 1 x 28WGU10 max 1 x 28W

150 11015
0

11
0

21
65

21
35

16
5

13
5

90

90

IP20 IP20

0,520 Kg / 0,0037 m0,520 Kg / 0,0037 m330,890 Kg / 0,0069 m0,890 Kg / 0,0069 m33

231273 231228
231297 231259

123943 123943

3000 K3000 K
540 lm540 lm

3000 K3000 K
540 lm540 lm

70708080 €€€€

2,502,50 2,502,50€€ €€

Metal frame and spherical diffuser 
with white, chrome or black finish. 
Electrical cable covered with fabric.

Bulbs LED GU10 7W 3000 K included. 
Cod. 123943

WhiteWhite WhiteWhite
BlackBlack BlackBlack
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Mr Jack

231228
231259



124



E27 max 1 x 15WE27 max 1 x 15W E27 max 1 x 15WE27 max 1 x 15W E27 max 1 x 15WE27 max 1 x 15WE27 max 1 x 15WE27 max 1 x 15WE27 max 1 x 15WE27 max 1 x 15W

IP20 IP20 IP20 IP20 IP20 IP20

150 150 140 205 25015
0

15
0

14
0

20
5

25
0

22
50

22
00

22
50

21
55

21
25

25
0

20
0

25
0

15
5

12
5

90 90 90 90 90

129099129082110431110424110417

1,760 Kg / 0,0205 m1,760 Kg / 0,0205 m331,180 Kg / 0,0119 m1,180 Kg / 0,0119 m33 1,650 Kg / 0,0165 m1,650 Kg / 0,0165 m331,810 Kg / 0,0125 m1,810 Kg / 0,0125 m331,780 Kg / 0,0119 m1,780 Kg / 0,0119 m33

85

GU10 max 1 x 15WGU10 max 1 x 15W

120 12
0

12
11
0

11
0

110462

108292

3000 K3000 K
410 lm410 lm

1,490 Kg / 0,0111 m1,490 Kg / 0,0111 m33

101279 101279 101279 101279 101279

3000 K3000 K
430 lm430 lm

3000 K3000 K
430 lm430 lm

3000 K3000 K
430 lm430 lm

3000 K3000 K
430 lm430 lm

3000 K3000 K
430 lm430 lm

138138

2,502,50

116116116116116116116116116116 €€

€€

€€€€€€€€€€

2,002,00 2,002,002,002,002,002,002,002,00€€ €€ €€ €€ €€

Metal frame with matt black finish. 
Concrete diffuser. Model 110462 
supplied with 12 meters length 
electrical cable coated with fabric; 
6 mounting hooks and Italian plug 
which can replace the ceiling cup.

ConcreteConcrete ConcreteConcrete ConcreteConcrete ConcreteConcrete ConcreteConcrete ConcreteConcrete
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Oil
110417

110424

110431
129082

129099



232690
232713

232720
232744

IP20

E27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60W GU10 max 1 x 28WGU10 max 1 x 28W
1,080 Kg / 0,0288 m1,080 Kg / 0,0288 m33 0,330 Kg / 0,0063 m0,330 Kg / 0,0063 m33

IP20

130300 13
0

30
0

21
15

22
70

11
527
0

9090

123899

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

123943

3000 K3000 K
540 lm540 lm

60608585 €€€€

3,503,50€€ 2,502,50€€

Powder coated metal ceiling cup. 
Matt white or black varnished metal 
diffuser white inside. Power cable 
coated with fabric.

Bulbs LED GU10 7W 3000 K included in 
models: 232690 and 232713. 
Code 123943

WhiteWhite WhiteWhite
BlackBlack BlackBlack
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A-Line

232690 232713



120 12
0

22
50

90

231556

231570
231563

IP20

E27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60W
0,780 Kg / 0,0077 m0,780 Kg / 0,0077 m33

25
0

123899

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

7575€€

3,503,50€€

Metal ceiling rose and diffusers 
with brushed brass finish or powder 
coated with white or black finish. 
Power cables coated with fabric. 

WhiteWhite
BlackBlack
BrassBrass
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Holly

231556 231563 231570



LED 7W / 560 lmLED 7W / 560 lm

IP20

0,450 Kg / 0,0051 m0,450 Kg / 0,0051 m33

60
60

24
30

25
5

90

279770
285122

279794

110110€€

Powder coated or plated metal 
ceiling rose and diffuser. Black PVC 
cable. Color: black, satin nickel or 
satin brass. 

BrassBrass
BlackBlack
NickelNickel

LED source 3000 K, 20.000 h life.

128

279770

285122 279794

Diesis

P. 455 P. 511



LED 4W / 250 lmLED 4W / 250 lm LED 4W / 250 lmLED 4W / 250 lm LED 4W / 250 lmLED 4W / 250 lm

IP20 IP20 IP20

0,150 Kg / 0,0019 m0,150 Kg / 0,0019 m33 0,140 Kg / 0,0020 m0,140 Kg / 0,0020 m33 0,160 Kg / 0,0019 m0,160 Kg / 0,0019 m33

25 25 45
25 25 45

61
50

61
50

61
50

14
0

14
0

14
0

90 90 90

310602
328355

310596310589
328348328331

757570706565 €€€€€€

LED source 3000 K, 50.000 h life.

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite WhiteWhite
BlackBlackBlackBlack BlackBlack

Powder coated metal ceiling cap 
with magnetic closure without 
screws. PVC cable. Powder coated 
aluminum diffuser with acrylic 
optic. Finishes: white, black.
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Archimede

310589 310596 310602



130

P. 292 P. 507



288437 307404 307411 307428288406
288420 288475 288444 288451288390

IP20

E27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60W
0,460 Kg / 0,0019 m0,460 Kg / 0,0019 m33

123899

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

602 400 300 28060
2

40
0

30
0

28
0

10
5

17
2

70 12
0

45
45

23
00

11
8

90

2,000 Kg / 0,0708 m2,000 Kg / 0,0708 m33 1,100 Kg / 0,0476 m1,100 Kg / 0,0476 m33 0,800 Kg / 0,0156 m0,800 Kg / 0,0156 m33 0,500 Kg / 0,0184 m0,500 Kg / 0,0184 m33

8585 5555 4040 35355555 €€ €€ €€ €€€€

3,503,50€€

WhiteWhite WhiteWhite WhiteWhite WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite
BlackBlack BlackBlack BlackBlack BlackBlackBlackBlack

Powder-coated varnished metal 
ceiling cap and interchangeable 
shades. PVC cable. Finishes: white 
or black.
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Mix Up

288406 288390

288444

307428



210300500 21
0

30
0

50
0

21
50

21
50

21
70

15
0

15
0

17
0

909090

285146
281568

285153285160
285139281582

IP20

E27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60W E27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60W E27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60W
1,760 Kg / 0,0671 m1,760 Kg / 0,0671 m33 1,000 Kg / 0,0236 m1,000 Kg / 0,0236 m33 0,740 Kg / 0,0111 m0,740 Kg / 0,0111 m33

IP20 IP20

123899

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

101286 101286

3000 K3000 K
340 lm340 lm

3000 K3000 K
340 lm340 lm

70708080110110 €€€€€€

3,503,50€€ 2,002,00 2,002,00€€ €€

Powder coated metal ceiling rose 
and shade. Power cables coated 
with fabric. Colors: total white or 
black with white inside. 

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite WhiteWhite
BlackBlackBlackBlack BlackBlack
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Yurta

285146 281568



E27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60W

IP20 IP20

465 46
5

24
85

48
5

130

3,490 Kg / 0,0760 m3,490 Kg / 0,0760 m33
E27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60W

235 23
5

22
70

27
0

90

137681

0,790 Kg / 0,0206 m0,790 Kg / 0,0206 m33

232041

101354 101330

3000 K3000 K
950 lm950 lm

3000 K3000 K
950 lm950 lm

6565195195 €€€€

6,006,00 4,504,50€€ €€

Metal body and diffuser. Enameled 
white inside. Electrical cable 
adjustable in length.

Dark GreyDark GreyDark GreyDark Grey
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Breeze



E27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42W

IP20

350 35
0

22
25

22
5

90

093697
093659

1,200 Kg / 0,0360 m1,200 Kg / 0,0360 m33

101330

3000 K3000 K
950 lm950 lm

127127€€

4,504,50€€

Metal frame and diffuser white 
inside. Available finishes: white, 
black or copper.

BlackBlack
CopperCopper

134

Moby

093697

093659

134



238210238173238135238104
249087249070249063249056

E27 max 1 x 42W E27 max 1 x 42W E27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42W E27 max 1 x 42W E27 max 1 x 42W 

IP20 IP20 IP20 IP20

0,960 Kg / 0,0259 m0,960 Kg / 0,0259 m330,740 Kg / 0,0145 m0,740 Kg / 0,0145 m331,080 Kg / 0,0270 m1,080 Kg / 0,0270 m330,630 Kg / 0,0102 m0,630 Kg / 0,0102 m33

330 360290210 33
0

36
0

29
0

21
0

21
50

20
80

20
80

21
00

27
0

20
0

19
0

21
0

100 100100100

101330

3000 K3000 K
950 lm950 lm

101286 101286 101286

3000 K3000 K
340 lm340 lm

3000 K3000 K
340 lm340 lm

3000 K3000 K
340 lm340 lm

8686757586867575 €€€€€€€€

4,504,50€€2,002,00 2,002,00 2,002,00€€ €€ €€

Metal frame with matt white or 
black varnished ceiling rose and 
diffusers. Details with satin gold 
finish. Braided electrical wire 
coated with fabric.  

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhite
BlackBlackBlackBlackBlackBlackBlackBlack
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Eris

238104 249056



GU10 max 1 x 28WGU10 max 1 x 28W

IP20

150 15
0

23
33

30
0

90

321462

1,000 Kg / 0,0168 m1,000 Kg / 0,0168 m33

322803
321479

123943

3000 K3000 K
540 lm540 lm

E27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42W

IP20

350 35
0

10
50

130

90

112732
112701

0,810 Kg / 0,0192 m0,810 Kg / 0,0192 m33

119571

3000 K3000 K
910 lm910 lm

100100€€

3,503,50€€

8080

2,502,50

€€

€€

Metal frame, diffuser and bulb 
socket cover, available with antique 
brass or copper finish. Electrical 
cable covered with stranded fabric.

CopperCopper
Ant. BrassAnt. Brass

Plated metal ceiling cap and frame. 
Clear blown glass diffuser. PVC 
cable. Colors: chrome with frosted 
diffuser, nickel or brass.

BrassBrass
NickelNickel

ChromeChrome

Bulbs LED GU10 7W 3000 K included. 
Cod. 123943
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Cantina

P. 424

112732

112701

Cono

322803

321462

321479



E14 max 1 x 40WE14 max 1 x 40WE27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60W

IP20 IP20

145 10514
5

10
5

26
40

24
20

64
0

42
0

90

90

035666 035697
035680 035710

1,570 Kg / 0,0296 m1,570 Kg / 0,0296 m33 0,930 Kg / 0,0179 m0,930 Kg / 0,0179 m33

123899

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

101217

3000 K3000 K
420 lm420 lm

E27 max 3 x 42WE27 max 3 x 42W E27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42W

IP20 IP20

620 14017
0

14
0

11
50

25
30

53
0

53
0

560x160 90

026787030326

4,220 Kg / 0,0575 m4,220 Kg / 0,0575 m33 1,270 Kg / 0,0211 m1,270 Kg / 0,0211 m33

123899123899

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

7575140140 €€€€

3,503,50€€ 2,002,00€€

265265 105105€€ €€

3,503,503,503,50 €€€€

Blown overlay frosted glass 
diffuser: white inside and coloured 
outside. Cable adjustable in length.

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite
BlackBlack

White enameled elliptical metal 
frame. White blown and acid-
etched glass diffuser. Power cables 
adjustable in length.

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite

BlackBlack
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Flut

Milk



138



E27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60W E14 max 1 x 40WE14 max 1 x 40WE14 max 3 x 40WE14 max 3 x 40W

IP20 IP20 IP20

200350820 20
0

35
0

20
0

22
60

24
80

12
50

26
0

48
0

26
0

9090
680x50

074337

074337

074313074245

1,180 Kg / 0,0219 m1,180 Kg / 0,0219 m331,800 Kg / 0,0906 m1,800 Kg / 0,0906 m333,100 Kg / 0,0663 m3,100 Kg / 0,0663 m33

123899

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

101217 101217

3000 K3000 K
420 lm420 lm

3000 K3000 K
420 lm420 lm

LED 7W / 670 lmLED 7W / 670 lm
0,760 Kg / 0,0066 m0,760 Kg / 0,0066 m33

IP20

150 15
0

25
10

21
0

60

353630

353623
353647

353647

353623

353630

150150€€ 105105305305265265 €€€€€€

3,503,50€€ 2,002,002,002,00€€ €€

Powder-coated metal canopy. 
Blown glass diffuser: acid-etched 
white glass for bulb version, clear 
glass with metal top for integrated 
LED version. PVC cable. Available 
colours: White; Black with clear, 
amber or smoked glass.

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteSmo. GreySmo. Grey WhiteWhite

AmberAmber

LED source 3000 K, 30.000 h life. Cod. 
353630, 353647, 353623

ClearClear
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SUSPENSIONS                                      

Cocktail new



IP20

E27 max 3 x 60WE27 max 3 x 60W

400 40
0

12
25

20
0/
23
5/
26
0

320

198095

3,740 Kg / 0,0436 m3,740 Kg / 0,0436 m33

123899

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

280280€€

3,503,50€€

Matt varnished metal frame. White 
acid-etched blown glass diffusers 
with folds reliefs.

WhiteWhite
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Origami



224541 314945 314952 314969

9,000 Kg / 0,2122 m9,000 Kg / 0,2122 m33 2,300 Kg / 0,0691 m2,300 Kg / 0,0691 m33 2,500 Kg / 0,0516 m2,500 Kg / 0,0516 m33 1,900 Kg / 0,0531 m1,900 Kg / 0,0531 m33

IP20 IP20 IP20 IP20

630 270 220 30063
0

27
0

22
0

30
0

12
00

25
90

25
90

24
25

27
5/
44
5/
44
5

44
5

59
5 27
5

400 70 70 70

LED 56W / 5400 lmLED 56W / 5400 lm LED 20W / 2050 lmLED 20W / 2050 lm LED 20W / 2050 lmLED 20W / 2050 lm LED 20W / 1950 lmLED 20W / 1950 lm

415415 170170 160160 140140€€ €€ €€ €€

Metal ceiling cap and decorative 
elements with satin gold finish. 
Etched white blown glass diffusers. 
Black PVC cable.

LED source 3000 K, 30.000 h life.

WhiteWhite WhiteWhite WhiteWhite WhiteWhite
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Umile



142



305486

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

IP20 IP20

300 30
0

30
00

366692
366685

E27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42W
3,700 Kg / 0,1016 m3,700 Kg / 0,1016 m33

IP20

220 22
0

27
56

366678
366661

E27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42W
2,400 Kg / 0,0482 m2,400 Kg / 0,0482 m33

IP20

170 17
0

24
83

366654
366647

E27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42W
1,600 Kg / 0,0207 m1,600 Kg / 0,0207 m33

366630

115 11
5

27
35

366623

G9 max 1 x 4WG9 max 1 x 4W
0,800 Kg / 0,0094 m0,800 Kg / 0,0094 m33

123899

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

101286

3000 K3000 K
340 lm340 lm

101286

3000 K3000 K
340 lm340 lm

98
0

90 90 90 90

76
5

45
5

33
5

300300€€ 200200€€ 140140€€ 110110€€

6,106,10€€€€2,002,00€€ 2,002,00€€3,503,50€€

Powder painted or plated metal 
ceiling cap and frame. White acid-
etched blown glass diffuser. Black 
PVC cable.  Colors: fluted surface: 
orange, white, blue or black; with 
smooth brushed surface: brass, 
copper, steel, grey.

BlackBlack BlackBlack BlackBlack
BrassBrass

BlackBlack
BrassBrass BrassBrassBrassBrass

Bulbs LED G9 3W 3000 K included in 
models 366630 and 366623.  
Cod. 209043
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P. 288 P. 385 P. 462 P. 499

143

Bloom new



270 27
0

22
10

21
0

90

G9 max 1 x 15WG9 max 1 x 15W
1,900 Kg / 0,0278 m1,900 Kg / 0,0278 m33

271316

IP20

305486

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

6,106,10€€€€

200200€€

AmberAmber

Metal ceiling rose and frame. Clear 
blown glass shade with galvanic 
nuance. White acid-etched inner 
blown glass diffuser. Black PVC 
cable. Shade colors: clear with 
amber nuance.

Bulbs LED G9 3W 3000 K included. 
Cod. 209043
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Fade



IP20

450 45
0

23
00

13
0

150

LED 28W / 2950 lmLED 28W / 2950 lm
4,810 Kg / 0,1235 m4,810 Kg / 0,1235 m33

333045

250250€€

Smok. Gre.Smok. Gre.

LED source 3000 K, 30.000 h life.

Matt varnished metal ceiling rose 
and frame. Double glass diffuser: 
etched white inside, clear with 
smoked shade on the top on the 
outside. Black PVC cable. Color: 
Black.
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Topico

P. 289



E27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 3 x 60WE27 max 3 x 60W

IP20IP20IP20IP20

500 180400720 50
0

18
0

40
0

18
0

22
90

21
40

22
40

10
40

29
0

11
0

24
0

17
0

110
9090

650x80

174235 174228 174211 174204

0,530 Kg / 0,0070 m0,530 Kg / 0,0070 m331,980 Kg / 0,0423 m1,980 Kg / 0,0423 m333,070 Kg / 0,0843 m3,070 Kg / 0,0843 m332,190 Kg / 0,0264 m2,190 Kg / 0,0264 m33

101330

3000 K3000 K
950 lm950 lm

101354

3000 K3000 K
950 lm950 lm

123899

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

101286

3000 K3000 K
340 lm340 lm

8585160160290290245245 €€€€€€€€

4,504,50€€6,006,00€€ 3,503,50€€2,002,00€€

Metal ceiling cup and diffuser 
with matt paint, available finishes: 
coffee. Corrugated enamelled 
internal parable. Power cable 
coated with fabric.

CoffeeCoffeeCoffeeCoffeeCoffeeCoffeeCoffeeCoffee

146

Folk



E27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60W

IP20

495 49
5

21
70

17
0

130

059679

4,080 Kg / 0,0847 m4,080 Kg / 0,0847 m33

101330

3000 K3000 K
950 lm950 lm

350450 35
0

45
0

22
30

23
00

23
0

30
0

110110

285184264523
264547285191

IP20IP20

E27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60W
2,060 Kg / 0,0520 m2,060 Kg / 0,0520 m333,300 Kg / 0,0858 m3,300 Kg / 0,0858 m33

123899123899

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

285285€€

4,504,50€€

185185250250 €€€€

3,503,503,503,50 €€€€

White blown acid-etched glass 
diffuser. Suspension lamps 
provided with steel wires adjustable 
in length with automatic devices.

WhiteWhite

Plated metal frame. White acid-
etched blown glass diffuser with 
decoration in relief. Clear PVC 
electrical wire. Colors: chrome or 
satin brass.

ChromeChromeChromeChrome
BrassBrassBrassBrass
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Plissè

285184 264547

Aria



E27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60W

IP20

500 50
0

21
60

16
0

90

068169

1,800 Kg / 0,0564 m1,800 Kg / 0,0564 m33

101330

3000 K3000 K
950 lm950 lm

E27 max 3 x 60WE27 max 3 x 60WE27 max 3 x 60WE27 max 3 x 60W

IP20 IP20

740 64074
0

64
0

21
90

21
90

19
0

19
0

110 110

035727052786

8,310 Kg / 0,1497 m8,310 Kg / 0,1497 m33 6,600 Kg / 0,1089 m6,600 Kg / 0,1089 m33

101286 101286

3000 K3000 K
340 lm340 lm

3000 K3000 K
340 lm340 lm

116116€€

4,504,50€€

335335390390 €€€€

2,002,002,002,00€€ €€

Transparent glass diffuser with 
silkscreen decorations inside and 
sandblasted outside. Chrome metal 
glass holders.

WhiteWhite

Chrome metal frame. Double glass 
diffuser: frosted and coloured the 
external one, white the inner one. 
Suspension lamp provided with 
steel cables adjustable in length 
with automatic devices.

WhiteWhite WhiteWhite
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Lena



338774
338767

600 60
0

23
00

GX53 max 1 x 9WGX53 max 1 x 9W
3,700 Kg / 0,1064 m3,700 Kg / 0,1064 m33

79

90

123936

3000 K3000 K
910 lm910 lm

IP20

165165€€

€€ 5,005,00

BlackBlack
WhiteWhite

Bulbs LED GX53 9W 3000 K included. 
Cod. 123936

Powder painted metal ceiling cap 
and frame. Diffuser with convex 
lens and clear sandblasted glass 
shade. PVC electrical cable. Colors: 
grey glass with black frame, clear 
glass with white frame.
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Eclipse new

338767 338774



E27 max 5 x 42WE27 max 5 x 42W E27 max 3 x 42WE27 max 3 x 42W E27 max 3 x 42WE27 max 3 x 42W

IP20 IP20 IP20

600 500 42560
0

50
0

42
5

21
65

21
45

21
45

16
5

14
5

14
5

110 110
110

031996 032009 032016

5,280 Kg / 0,0110 m5,280 Kg / 0,0110 m33 3,740 Kg / 0,0721 m3,740 Kg / 0,0721 m33 2,930 Kg / 0,0645 m2,930 Kg / 0,0645 m33

101286 101286 101286

3000 K3000 K
340 lm340 lm

3000 K3000 K
340 lm340 lm

3000 K3000 K
340 lm340 lm

175175200200290290

2,002,00 2,002,00 2,002,00

€€€€€€

€€ €€ €€

White varnished metal frame. 
White blown glass diffuser. Steel 
cables adjustable in length with 
automatic blocking mechanism.

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhite
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Smarties

P. 386P. 282 P. 461



101286 101286 101286

3000 K3000 K
340 lm340 lm

3000 K3000 K
340 lm340 lm

3000 K3000 K
340 lm340 lm

E27 max 5 x 60WE27 max 5 x 60W E27 max 3 x 60WE27 max 3 x 60W E27 max 3 x 60WE27 max 3 x 60W

IP20 IP20 IP20

600 500 400
60
0

50
0

40
0

22
00

22
00

22
00

20
0

20
0

20
0

110 110 110

019734019741 101125

2,200 Kg / 0,0406 m2,200 Kg / 0,0406 m333,260 Kg / 0,0674 m3,260 Kg / 0,0674 m335,780 Kg / 0,1045 m5,780 Kg / 0,1045 m33

2,002,002,002,002,002,00€€ €€ €€

195195220220350350 €€€€€€

Satin nickel ceiling rose. White 
acid-etched blown glass diffuser. 
Pendant lamps provided with steel 
cables adjustable in length with 
automatic blocking mechanisms.

WhiteWhite WhiteWhite WhiteWhite
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Glory

P. 280



E27 max 3 x 60WE27 max 3 x 60W E27 max 3 x 60WE27 max 3 x 60W

IP20IP20

520 42052
0

42
0

22
30

22
00

23
0

20
0

110 110

095226098616

3,110 Kg / 0,0635 m3,110 Kg / 0,0635 m335,010 Kg / 0,1177 m5,010 Kg / 0,1177 m33

IP20IP20

GX53 max 3 x 9WGX53 max 3 x 9WGX53 max 5 x 9WGX53 max 5 x 9W

520 40052
0

40
0

22
25

21
75

22
5

17
5

110
110

214474214481

123936 123936

3000 K3000 K
910 lm910 lm

3000 K3000 K
910 lm910 lm

3,600 Kg / 0,0567 m3,600 Kg / 0,0567 m336,190 Kg / 0,0992 m6,190 Kg / 0,0992 m33

119571119571

3000 K3000 K
910 lm910 lm

3000 K3000 K
910 lm910 lm

520520

5,005,00 5,005,00

395395€€

€€ €€

€€

295295 225225€€ €€

3,503,503,503,50 €€€€

Metal frame coated with matt 
white enamel. Blown acid-etched 
white glass diffuser. Suspension 
models provided with steel cables 
adjustable in length with automatic 
blocking mechanisms.

Metal frame with satin brass finish. 
White acid-etched blown glass 
diffuser with embossed decorative 
stripes.

Bulbs LED GX53 9W 3000 K included. 
Cod. 123936

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite
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Ulisse

Arizona

P. 283



E27 max 5 x 60WE27 max 5 x 60WE27 max 8 x 60WE27 max 8 x 60W

IP20 IP20

550 44055
0

44
0

12
00

12
00

21
0

21
0

150 150

074139090481

4,810 Kg / 0,0553 m4,810 Kg / 0,0553 m336,700 Kg / 0,1448 m6,700 Kg / 0,1448 m33

123899 123899

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

255255325325 €€€€

3,503,50 3,503,50€€ €€

Diffuser composed of circular 
elements created from curved 
and acid-etched glass sheet. Steel 
cables adjustable in length with 
automatic devices.

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite
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Ovalino

P. 290 P. 380



E27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42W

IP20 IP20

400500 40
0

50
0

22
30

22
80

23
0

28
0

110110

086736086743

3,100 Kg / 0,0668 m3,100 Kg / 0,0668 m334,200 Kg / 0,1547 m4,200 Kg / 0,1547 m33

123899 123899

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

206206365365 €€€€

3,503,50 3,503,50€€ €€

White metal frame. Blown acid-
etched white glass diffuser. Steel 
cables adjustable in length with 
automatic devices.

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite
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E27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42W E27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42W G9 max 1 x 4W G9 max 1 x 4W 

IP20IP20

400

IP20 IP20

40
0

500 300 130

23
55

50
0

30
0

13
0

24
35

22
30

21
50

32
0

90

40
0

22
0

10
5

110

90
90

327884

2,600 Kg / 0,0810 m2,600 Kg / 0,0810 m33

297781297767344591

4,600 Kg / 0,1513 m4,600 Kg / 0,1513 m33

123899

2,100 Kg / 0,0441 m2,100 Kg / 0,0441 m33 0,600 Kg / 0,0076 m0,600 Kg / 0,0076 m33

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

123899123899

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

305486

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

7070135135200200365365 €€€€ €€€€

3,503,50 3,503,503,503,50 €€ €€€€ 6,106,10€€€€

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhite

Metal frame and ceiling cap with 
white powder paint and magnetic 
closure without screws. Clear PVC 
cable. White acid-etched blown 
glass diffuser. 

Bulbs LED G9 3W 3000 K included in 
297781 model. Cod. 209043
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349220

LED 39W / 5500 lmLED 39W / 5500 lm
6,200 Kg / 0,1021 m6,200 Kg / 0,1021 m33

349237

LED 39W / 5500 lmLED 39W / 5500 lm
5,450 Kg / 0,1016 m5,450 Kg / 0,1016 m33

349213

LED 20W / 3200 lmLED 20W / 3200 lm
3,350 Kg / 0,0600 m3,350 Kg / 0,0600 m33

349206

LED 8W / 1250 lmLED 8W / 1250 lm
0,750 Kg / 0,0229 m0,750 Kg / 0,0229 m33

349190

LED 8W / 1250 lmLED 8W / 1250 lm
0,700 Kg / 0,0099 m0,700 Kg / 0,0099 m33

IP20 IP20 IP20 IP20 IP20

570 57
0

25
30

26
8/
33
8

420

850 20
0

25
30

26
8/
33
8

750x80

880 20
0

25
30

26
8/
33
8

760x260

200 20
0

25
90

33
8

70

150 15
0

25
10

26
8

70

400400€€375375€€ 220220€€ 8080€€ 7575€€

WhiteWhite

Matt varnished metal magnetic 
ceiling cap. Metal cylindrical frame 
with striped decoration. White acid-
etched blown glass diffusers. Black 
PVC cable.

LED source 3000 K, 50.000 h life.

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite
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Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

MacAdam

CCT

CRI

LED life

Insulation class

IP

Material

Warranty

LED / G4 / G9 / E14 / E27

2W / 4W - max 42W

On/Off

DALI/Push

SDCM 3

3000 K

≥90

50.000 h

II-III

20

Glass / Metal

5 years

A family of modular indoor pendant lights 
with fixed or modular configurations, 
capable of creating over 50.000 different 
combinations. The family includes 7 
models: MAPA BIANCO, a single pendant 
with bulb and acid-etched glass; MAPA 
SINGLE and MAPA LED SINGLE, modular 
single pendants; MAPA CLOUD and MAPA 
LED CLOUD, multiple pendants with 3 
to 25 lights, with cables converging at a 
single point for a cloud-like effect; MAPA 
DROP and LED DROP, multiple pendants 
with 3 to 25 lights, with adjustable-length 
vertical cables for a cascading effect. For 
the SINGLE, CLOUD and DROP models, 
you can freely choose and combine up 
to 6 diffuser diameters (from 100 mm to 
500 mm), 8 glass finishes (acid-etched 
white, opal, clear, satin, iridescent, amber, 
smoked, chrome) and 5 canopy finishes 
(white, black, chrome, brass, copper). 
MAPA models with replaceable light source 
(G4, G9, E14, E27 bulbs) with two different 
cable lengths (5 and 12 m). MAPA LED 
models with integrated LED technology in 
3000 K color temperature and high color 
rendering CRI ≥ 90, LED lifetime 50.000 h 
L70B50, also available in DALI and PUSH 
dimmable versions.

Modular product

High-tech product with high quality materials, 
intended for professional use.
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100 mm 150 mm 200 mm 300 mm 400 mm 500 mm

90 mm 90 mm 90 mm 90 mm 90 mm 110 mm

0,440 Kg0,440 Kg 0,420 Kg0,420 Kg 0,570 Kg0,570 Kg 0,570 Kg0,570 Kg 2,040 Kg2,040 Kg 3,200 Kg3,200 Kg

0,0054 m0,0054 m33 0,0095 m0,0095 m33 0,0174 m0,0174 m33 0,0055 m0,0055 m33 0,0108 m0,0108 m33 0,0200 m0,0200 m33

G4* G9* E14 E27 E27 E27

max 1 x 2W max 1 x 4W max 1 x 28W max 1 x 42W max 1 x 42W max 1 x 42W

310800 369068 009148 009087 032139 032122100/500

90/110

21
00
/2
50
0

€€ 5555 6060 7070 9090 175175 285285

White metal frame. White acid-
etched sphere blown glass diffuser. 
Steel wire with adjustable length. 
The lamp is equipped with ceiling 
cap, source and glass. Power supply 
for LED G4 bulbs included. 

Source

Power

Insulation class

IP

Material

G4 / G9 / E14 / E27

max 2 / 42 W

II

20

Glass / Metal

ø  Glassø  Glass

ø  Ceiling cupø  Ceiling cup

WeightWeight

VolumeVolume

SourceSource

PowerPower

Code (2 m)Code (2 m)

*Bulb G4 included cod: 222257, , G9 cod: G9 cod: 209043SUSPENSIONS
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G4 / G9 / E14 E27(300MM) E27



368924 249315 328706

368900 249308 328690

90 mm90 mm 90 mm90 mm 90 mm90 mm

368825 244235 311265

368856 244259 328683

368870 244242 311272

100 mm 150 mm 200 mm 300 mm 400 mm 500 mm

369174 369242 369297 369341 369488 369709

289878 289861 289786 369440 369655 369853

369228 369280 369310 369402 369600 369808

327426 327433 289939 369426 369631 369839

348674 348681 348698 369389 369587 369785

327402 327419 289915 369334 369464 369686

327440 327457 289908 369365 369549 369754

369204 369266 369303 369358 369525 369730

90

35
/4
2

371733 371757

100 mm 150 mm 200 mm 300 mm 400 mm 500 mm

G4* G9* E14 E27 E27 E27

max 1 x 2W max 1 x 4W max 1 x 28W max 1 x 42W max 1 x 42W max 1 x 42W

368238 368245 368252 368269 368276 368276

100/500

100 mm100 mm 150 mm150 mm 200 mm200 mm 300 mm300 mm 400 mm400 mm 500 mm500 mm

50
00
/1
20
00

€€ 2929 1313 1414

€€ 2929 1515 1616

€€ 1313 1919 3030 5757 102102 270270

€€ 6868 8686

€€ 3232 3737 2929 4646 7070 7070

€€ 1010 1616 2222 4646 7272 182182

Source

Power

Insulation class

IP

Material

G4 / G9 / E14 / E27

max 2 / 42 W

II-III

20

Glass / Metal

*Bulb G4 included cod: 222257, , G9 cod: G9 cod: 209043

Modular product

Metal ceiling cap. Aluminum glass 
holder with clear cable of 5m length 
or 12m with fastening supports. 
Sphere diffuser made of pyrex 
glass or blown glass with different 
finishes. Power supply for LED G4 
bulbs included. 

OpalOpal

SatinSatin

IridescentIridescent

AmberAmber

Smoky GreySmoky Grey

ChromeChrome

ø  Glassø  Glass

WhiteWhite

ClearClear

GLASS

ø  Glassø  Glass

SourceSource

PowerPower

Code (5 m)Code (5 m)

Code (12 m)Code (12 m)

SOURCE

CEILING CUP Driver included for G4 sourcesDriver included for G4 sources

ø  Glassø  Glass

ø  Ceiling cupø  Ceiling cup

WhiteWhite

ChromeChrome

BlackBlack

CopperCopper

BrassBrass
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369174 369228289878 327426 348674 327402 327440 369204



3 7 13 25

220 mm220 mm 220 mm220 mm 280 mm280 mm 360 mm

371832 371863 371764 371801

371849 371887 371788 371818

220/360

45

100 mm 150 mm 200 mm

G4* G9* E14

max 1 x 2W max 1 x 4W max 1 x 28W

368238 368245 36825251
00
/5
20
0

100 mm 150 mm 200 mm

369174 369242 369297

289878 289861 289786

369228 369280 369310

327426 327433 289939

348674 348681 348698

327402 327419 289915

327440 327457 289908

369204 369266 369303

100/200

€€ 1313 1919 3030

€€ 4949 5353 7373 109109

€€ 3232 3737 2929

€€ 1010 1616 2222

OpalOpal

SatinSatin

IridescentIridescent

AmberAmber

Smoky GreySmoky Grey

ChromeChrome

Source

Power

Insulation class

IP

Material

G4 / G9 / E14

max 2 / 4 / 28 W

II

20

Glass / Metal

ø  Glassø  Glass

WhiteWhite

ClearClear

*Bulb G4 included cod: 222257, , G9 cod: G9 cod: 209043

GLASS

CEILING CUP

SOURCE

Modular product

Metal ceiling cap. Aluminum glass 
holder with clear cable of 5m length.  
Sphere diffuser made of pyrex 
glass or blown glass with different 
finishes. Power supply for LED G4 
bulbs included. 

ø  Glassø  Glass

SourceSource

PowerPower

Code (5 m)Code (5 m)

No. lightsNo. lights

DiameterDiameter

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

164
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On-OffOn-Off 77 18 W18 W 12 Vdc12 Vdc 95 x 23 x 53 mm95 x 23 x 53 mm 369143

1313 30 W30 W 12 Vdc12 Vdc 69 x 23 x 35 mm69 x 23 x 35 mm 369099

2525 60 W60 W 12 Vdc12 Vdc 168 x 38 x 30 mm168 x 38 x 30 mm 373041

€€

3030

3535

4242

RequiredDRIVER G4

Max no. lightsMax no. lights PowerPower OutputOutput ClassClass Measure (L x H x W)Measure (L x H x W) CodeCode

165

SUSPENSIONS                                      



3 7 13 25

300 mm300 mm 550 mm550 mm 750 mm750 mm 1050 mm

344171 344256 344331 370613

344195 364872 364933 370675

100 mm 150 mm 200 mm 300 mm

G4* G9* E14 E27

max 1 x 2W max 1 x 4W max 1 x 28W max 1 x 42W

368238 368245 368252 368269

100 mm 150 mm 200 mm 300 mm

369174 369242 369297 369341

289878 289861 289786 369440

369228 369280 369310 369402

327426 327433 289939 369426

348674 348681 348698 369389

327402 327419 289915 369334

327440 327457 289908 369365

369204 369266 369303 369358

25

300/1050

100/300

51
00
/5
20
0

€€ 1313 1919 3030 5757

€€ 6161 120120 242242 467467

€€ 3232 3737 2929 4646

€€ 1010 1616 2222 4646

OpalOpal

SatinSatin

IridescentIridescent

AmberAmber

Smoky GreySmoky Grey

ChromeChrome

Source

Power

Insulation class

IP

Material

G4 / G9 / E14 / E27

max 2 / 4 / 28 / 42 W

II

20

Glass / Metal

ø  Glassø  Glass

WhiteWhite

ClearClear

*Bulb G4 included cod: 222257, , G9 cod: G9 cod: 209043

GLASS

CEILING CUP

SOURCE

Modular product

Metal ceiling cap. Aluminum glass 
holder with clear cable of 5m length.  
Sphere diffuser made of pyrex 
glass or blown glass with different 
finishes. Power supply for LED G4 
bulbs included. 

No. lightsNo. lights

DiameterDiameter

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

ø  Glassø  Glass

SourceSource

PowerPower

Code (5 m)Code (5 m)
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On-OffOn-Off 77 18 W18 W 12 Vdc12 Vdc 95 x 23 x 53 mm95 x 23 x 53 mm 369143

1313 30 W30 W 12 Vdc12 Vdc 69 x 23 x 35 mm69 x 23 x 35 mm 369099

2525 60 W60 W 12 Vdc12 Vdc 168 x 38 x 30 mm168 x 38 x 30 mm 373041

€€

3030

3535

4242

Max no. lightsMax no. lights PowerPower OutputOutput ClassClass Measure (L x H x W)Measure (L x H x W) CodeCode

RequiredDRIVER G4
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368948

368962

369037

369013

368993

100 mm 150 mm 200 mm

369174 369242 369297

289878 289861 289786

369228 369280 369310

327426 327433 289939

348674 348681 348698

327402 327419 289915

327440 327457 289908

369204 369266 369303

100/200

90

42

100 mm 150 mm 200 mm

100 mm 150 mm 200 mm

1,5W 3,5W 3,5W

3000K 3000K 3000K

120 lm 380 lm 380 lm

372693 372686 372686

22
00
/5
20
0

367965 366944 366944

€€ 3232

€€ 1313 1919 3030

€€ 1919 2525 2525

€€ 1010 1616 2222

€€ 2929 3434 3434

OpalOpal

SatinSatin

IridescentIridescent

AmberAmber

Smoky GreySmoky Grey

ChromeChrome

ø  Glassø  Glass

WhiteWhite

ClearClear

GLASS

Driver ON/OFF includedDriver ON/OFF includedCEILING CUP

SOURCE

Led source 3000 K, 50.000 h life.

Metal ceiling cap. Aluminum glass 
holder with non-shortenable clear 
cable of 2 m or 5m length. Sphere 
diffuser made of pyrex glass or 
blown glass with different finishes. 
Power supply included. 

Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

CCT

CRI

LED life
Modular product

LED SMD

1,5W / 3,5W

On/Off

No

3000 K 

≥90

50.000 h

Insulation class

IP

Material

II-III

20

Glass / Metal

ø  Glassø  Glass

WhiteWhite

ChromeChrome

CopperCopper

BrassBrass

BlackBlack

ø  Glassø  Glass

PowerPower

CCTCCT

LumenLumen

Code (2 m)Code (2 m)

Code (5 m)Code (5 m)
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100 mm 150 mm 200 mm

1,5W 3,5W 3,5W

3000K 3000K 3000K

120 lm 380 lm 380 lm

372693 372686 372686

367965 366944 366944

3 7 13 25

220 mm220 mm 220 mm220 mm 280 mm280 mm 360 mm

368733 368788 371993 372013

368757 368801 372006 372020

220/360

45
22
00
/5
20
0

100 mm 150 mm 200 mm

369174 369242 369297

289878 289861 289786

369228 369280 369310

327426 327433 289939

348674 348681 348698

327402 327419 289915

327440 327457 289908

369204 369266 369303

100/200

€€ 1313 1919 3030

€€ 1010 1616 2222

€€ 7676 7878 117117 184184

€€ 1919 2525 2525

€€ 2929 3434 3434

OpalOpal

SatinSatin

IridescentIridescent

AmberAmber

Smoky GreySmoky Grey

ChromeChrome

ø  Glassø  Glass

WhiteWhite

ClearClear

GLASS

SOURCE

CEILING CUP

Led source 3000 K, 50.000 h life.

Metal ceiling cap. Aluminum glass 
holder with non-shortenable clear 
cable of 2 m or 5m length. Sphere 
diffuser made of pyrex glass or 
blown glass with different finishes. 
Power supply included. 

Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

CCT

CRI

LED life
Modular product

LED SMD

1,5W / 3,5W

On/Off

DALI/Push

3000 K 

≥90

50.000 h

Insulation class

IP

Material

II-III

20

Glass / Metal

No. lightsNo. lights

DiameterDiameter

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

ø  Glassø  Glass

PowerPower

CCTCCT

LumenLumen

Code (2 m)Code (2 m)

Code (5 m)Code (5 m)
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DALI/PushDALI/Push 77 45 W45 W 24 Vdc24 Vdc 168 x 30 x 38 mm168 x 30 x 38 mm 373058

1313 80 W80 W 24 Vdc24 Vdc 227 x 30 x 38 mm227 x 30 x 38 mm 373065

2525 150 W150 W 24 Vdc24 Vdc 290 x 30 x 45 mm290 x 30 x 45 mm 244587

€€

9595

115115

9090

Max no. lightsMax no. lights PowerPower OutputOutput ClassClass Measure (L x H x W)Measure (L x H x W) CodeCode

Not included/OptionalLED DIMMABLE DRIVER
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100 mm 150 mm 200 mm

1,5W 3,5W 3,5W

3000K 3000K 3000K

120 lm 380 lm 380 lm

372693 372686 372686

22
00
/5
20
0

367965 366944 366944

3 7 13 25

300 mm300 mm 500 mm500 mm 750 mm750 mm 1050 mm

371955 371979 371894 371931

371962 371986 371917 371948

36

300/1050

100 mm 150 mm 200 mm

369174 369242 369297

289878 289861 289786

369228 369280 369310

327426 327433 289939

348674 348681 348698

327402 327419 289915

327440 327457 289908

369204 369266 369303

100/200

€€ 1313 1919 3030

€€ 1010 1616 2222

€€ 7878 137137 268268 513513

€€ 1919 2525 2525

€€ 2929 3434 3434

OpalOpal

SatinSatin

IridescentIridescent

AmberAmber

Smoky GreySmoky Grey

ChromeChrome

ø  Glassø  Glass

WhiteWhite

ClearClear

GLASS

SOURCE

CEILING CUP

Led source 3000 K, 50.000 h life.

Metal ceiling cap. Aluminum glass 
holder with non-shortenable clear 
cable of 2 m or 5m length. Sphere 
diffuser made of pyrex glass or 
blown glass with different finishes. 
Power supply included. 

Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

CCT

CRI

LED life
Modular product

LED SMD

1,5W / 3,5W

On/Off

DALI/Push

3000 K 

≥90

50.000 h

Insulation class

IP

Material

II-III

20

Glass / Metal

No. lightsNo. lights

DiameterDiameter

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

ø  Glassø  Glass

PowerPower

CCTCCT

LumenLumen

Code (2 m)Code (2 m)

Code (5 m)Code (5 m)
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DALI/PushDALI/Push 77 45 W45 W 24 Vdc24 Vdc 168 x 30 x 38 mm168 x 30 x 38 mm 373058

1313 80 W80 W 24 Vdc24 Vdc 227 x 30 x 38 mm227 x 30 x 38 mm 373065

2525 150 W150 W 24 Vdc24 Vdc 290 x 30 x 45 mm290 x 30 x 45 mm 244587

€€

9595

115115

9090

Max no. lightsMax no. lights PowerPower OutputOutput ClassClass Measure (L x H x W)Measure (L x H x W) CodeCode

Not included/OptionalLED DIMMABLE DRIVER
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226033226040272139 226026

IP20IP20 IP20 IP20

E27 max 1 x 25WE27 max 1 x 25WE27 max 1 x 25WE27 max 1 x 25WE27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60W E27 max 1 x 25WE27 max 1 x 25W
1,460 Kg / 0,0814 m1,460 Kg / 0,0814 m331,780 Kg / 0,1489 m1,780 Kg / 0,1489 m332,750 Kg / 0,2581 m2,750 Kg / 0,2581 m33 0,860 Kg / 0,0369 m0,860 Kg / 0,0369 m33

400500600 30040
0

50
0

60
0

30
0

23
80

24
70

26
00

22
70

38
0

47
0

60
0

27
0

110110
130

90

101330101330101330151786

3000 K3000 K
950 lm950 lm

3000 K3000 K
950 lm950 lm

3000 K3000 K
950 lm950 lm

3000 K3000 K
2210 lm2210 lm

110110225225360360475475 €€€€€€€€

4,504,504,504,504,504,506,006,00 €€€€€€€€

Matt white painted metal frame. 
Polycarbonate diffuser with paper 
effect covering. Clear PVC cable.

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite WhiteWhite WhiteWhite
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E27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42W

IP20IP20

300420 30
0

42
0

26
9029
00

65
0

73
0

110
110

179858261195

2,420 Kg / 0,0509 m2,420 Kg / 0,0509 m333,830 Kg / 0,1364 m3,830 Kg / 0,1364 m33

123899123899

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

155155265265 €€€€

3,503,503,503,50 €€€€

Matt white varnished metal ceiling 
cup. Power cable coated with fabric. 
White acid-etched glass diffuser. 
Rope basket.

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite
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E27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42W E27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42W E27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42W

IP20 IP20 IP20 IP20

500 400 300 20050
0

40
0

30
0

20
0

24
90

23
70

22
75

21
80

49
0

37
0

26
0

18
0

90
90

90 90

149585
149592
094236094229

094137

111902111919

101323 101323

3000 K3000 K
1100 lm1100 lm

3000 K3000 K
1100 lm1100 lm

1,300 Kg / 0,0176 m1,300 Kg / 0,0176 m332,050 Kg / 0,0466 m2,050 Kg / 0,0466 m332,700 Kg / 0,0880 m2,700 Kg / 0,0880 m334,000 Kg / 0,1884 m4,000 Kg / 0,1884 m33

052816 052809
250359 250311

250328

101347101347

3000 K3000 K
1050 lm1050 lm

3000 K3000 K
1050 lm1050 lm

E27 max 5 x 42WE27 max 5 x 42W

IP20

138305

8,700 Kg / 0,2583 m8,700 Kg / 0,2583 m33

1070 60
0

12
85

910x310

18
0/
27
5

119571

3000 K3000 K
910 lm910 lm

339047
339054339061

7575115115

4,504,504,504,50

200200450450 €€€€

€€ €€

€€€€

6,006,006,006,00 €€€€

520520€€

3,503,50€€

Blown glass diffuser. Available with 
smoky, copper, clear, faded chrome 
finishes or amber.

CopperCopper CopperCopper
CopperCopperSmoky GreySmoky Grey

Smoky GreySmoky Grey

Smoky GreySmoky Grey
Smoky GreySmoky Grey

ClearClearClearClear
Fade ChromeFade Chrome

Fade ChromeFade Chrome
Fade ChromeFade Chrome

Fade ChromeFade Chrome

AmberAmber
AmberAmberAmberAmber
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052809 149592 094236 111902 339054



3 7 13 25

300 mm300 mm 550 mm550 mm 750 mm750 mm 1050 mm

344171 344256 344331 370613

344195 364872 364933 370675

352572

352657

352589

352619

352640

150

36

300/1050

G9* LED

max 1 x 4W 3,5W

3000K

380 lm

372686

20
00
/5
20
0

20
6

368245 366944

€€ 5050

€€ 6161 120120 242242 467467

€€ 2525

€€ 3737 3434

GLASS

*Bulb G9 included cod: cod: 209043SOURCE

CEILING CUP

ø  Glassø  Glass

PowerPower

CCTCCT

LumenLumen

Code (2 m)Code (2 m)

Code (5 m)Code (5 m)

Metal ceiling cap. Aluminum glass 
holder cable of 2 m or 5m length not 
cuttable for LED version. Sphere 
diffuser made of pyrex glass or 
blown glass with different finishes. 
Power supply included. 

No. lightsNo. lights

DiameterDiameter

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

CCT

CRI

LED life

LED / G9

3,5W - max 4W

On/Off

No

3000 K 

≥90

50.000 h

Insulation class

IP

Material

II-III

20

Glass / Metal

Modular product

PurplePurple

RedRed

YellowYellow

GreenGreen

BlueBlue

178

LEDG9

Clown new
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352657352572 352589 352619 352640



314174314167314143

3,380 Kg / 0,0673 m3,380 Kg / 0,0673 m33 3,900 Kg / 0,0664 m3,900 Kg / 0,0664 m33 3,330 Kg / 0,0394 m3,330 Kg / 0,0394 m33

IP20 IP20 IP20

LED 27W / 3550 lmLED 27W / 3550 lm LED 34W / 4550 lmLED 34W / 4550 lm LED 39W / 5050 lmLED 39W / 5050 lm

160280 280 16
0

28
0

28
0

31
25

27
55

27
30

10
83

71
2

68
7

160

160 160

320320320320280280 €€€€€€

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhite

Matt varnished metal frame and 
ceiling cap with magnetic closure. 
Clear PVC cable. Central white 
tube-shaped diffuser. Shiny white 
and transparent gray blown glass 
decorative elements. 

LED source 3000 K, 25.000 h life.

180

Lumiere

P. 459 P. 490



309811309804309798

180200 120 18
0

20
0

12
0

23
15

22
95

24
05

28
0

26
0

37
0

9090 90

0,600 Kg / 0,0200 m0,600 Kg / 0,0200 m33 0,600 Kg / 0,0172 m0,600 Kg / 0,0172 m33 0,600 Kg / 0,0206 m0,600 Kg / 0,0206 m33

IP20 IP20 IP20

G9 max 1 x 28WG9 max 1 x 28W G9 max 1 x 28WG9 max 1 x 28W G9 max 1 x 28WG9 max 1 x 28W

305486 305486 305486

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

100100100100100100 €€€€€€

6,106,10 6,106,10 6,106,10€€ €€ €€

Fade Chr.Fade Chr. Fade Chr.Fade Chr. Fade Chr.Fade Chr.

Gold plated metal frame and ceiling 
cap with magnetic closure without 
screws. Black PVC cable. Clear glass 
diffuser with gray shade. 

Bulbs LED G9 3W 3000 K included. 
Cod. 209043
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Empire



182



E27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42W E27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42W

353616
360072
360058
360089
360065

0,740 Kg / 0,0294 m0,740 Kg / 0,0294 m33

359984
360034

0,650 Kg / 0,0250 m0,650 Kg / 0,0250 m33

360003
360041
360027

0,710 Kg / 0,0269 m0,710 Kg / 0,0269 m33

359861
359939
359885
359960
359915

E27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42W E27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42W

101323 101323 101323

3000 K3000 K
1100 lm1100 lm

3000 K3000 K
1100 lm1100 lm

3000 K3000 K
1100 lm1100 lm

359724
359793
359748
359816
359779

1,260 Kg / 0,0809 m1,260 Kg / 0,0809 m33

359618
359670

1,080 Kg / 0,0698 m1,080 Kg / 0,0698 m33

359632

IP20IP20IP20

359694
359663

1,170 Kg / 0,0735 m1,170 Kg / 0,0735 m33

359465
359571
359526
359588
359540

IP20IP20IP20

280 28028
0

28
0

25
35

25
65

50
0

53
0

90 90

280 180 180 18028
0

18
0

18
0

18
0

26
25

23
65

23
95

24
35

59
0

33
0

36
0

40
0

90
90 90 90

119571 119571 119571

3000 K3000 K
910 lm910 lm

3000 K3000 K
910 lm910 lm

3000 K3000 K
910 lm910 lm

110110€€ 115115

4,504,50 4,504,50 4,504,50

125125€€ €€300300

€€ €€ €€

€€ 330330 395395€€ €€

3,503,50 3,503,50 3,503,50€€ €€ €€

Metal chromed magnetic ceiling 
cap. Double blown borosilicate 
glass diffuser: satin inner one and 
clear external one with different 
finishes. PVC cable. Glass colors: 
amber, light blue, smoked, clear or 
copper.

BlueBlueBlueBlueBlueBlue

Smok. Gre.Smok. Gre.

CopperCopper

ClearClear
AmberAmber

BlueBlue

Smok. Gre.Smok. Gre.

CopperCopper

ClearClear
AmberAmber

BlueBlue

Smok. Gre.Smok. Gre.

CopperCopper

ClearClear
AmberAmber

BlueBlue

Smok. Gre.Smok. Gre.

CopperCopper

ClearClear
AmberAmber

Smok. Gre.Smok. Gre.

CopperCopper

ClearClear
AmberAmber

Smok. Gre.Smok. Gre.

CopperCopper

ClearClear
AmberAmber
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Kalique new

359526359571 359540359588359465



E14 max 3 x 40WE14 max 3 x 40WE14 max 6 x 40WE14 max 6 x 40W

IP20 IP20

600 60060
0

20
0

13
50

11
30

400

500x50

21
0/
21
0/
31
0

21
0/
21
0/
31
0

111858087818
111865111841

6,400 Kg / 0,0955 m6,400 Kg / 0,0955 m33 3,000 Kg / 0,0657 m3,000 Kg / 0,0657 m33

101217 101217

3000 K3000 K
420 lm420 lm

3000 K3000 K
420 lm420 lm

220220390390 €€€€

2,002,00 2,002,00€€ €€

Metal frame with white and chrome 
finishes. White or smoky blown 
glass diffusers. 

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite
Smoky GreySmoky GreySmoky GreySmoky Grey

184

Soft

087818 111841



140150 14
0

150

23
50

15
0

15
0

22
70

33
522

50

110

275543

25
0

110

IP20

275567

LED 7W / 550 lmLED 7W / 550 lm

23
0

1,080 Kg / 0,0140 m1,080 Kg / 0,0140 m33

110

IP20

LED 7W / 550 lmLED 7W / 550 lm
1,200 Kg / 0,0097 m1,200 Kg / 0,0097 m33

275581

IP20

LED 7W / 550 lmLED 7W / 550 lm
1,140 Kg / 0,0104 m1,140 Kg / 0,0104 m33

152152 152152€€ €€152152€€

Powder coated metal frame with 
black finish. Clear acrylic diffuser 
with satin side. Clear blown glass 
with smoky finish. PVC cable. 

Smoky GreySmoky GreySmoky GreySmoky GreySmoky GreySmoky Grey

LED source 3000 K, 20.000 h life.
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Coco



237510
237497

237398
237428

237442
248554

240 200140 24
0

20
0

14
0

21
85

23
00

22
35

18
5

30
0

23
5

110
110

110

E27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60W

IP20 IP20 IP20

1,80 Kg / 0,0280 m1,80 Kg / 0,0280 m331,560 Kg / 0,0307 m1,560 Kg / 0,0307 m331,350 Kg / 0,0132 m1,350 Kg / 0,0132 m33

119571 119571 119571

3000 K3000 K
910 lm910 lm

3000 K3000 K
910 lm910 lm

3000 K3000 K
910 lm910 lm

138138127127105105 €€€€€€

3,503,50 3,503,50 3,503,50€€ €€ €€

Metal frame with satin brass finish 
and matt black ceiling rose. Power 
cable coated with fabric. Blown 
glass diffuser with stripes in relief. 
Available finishes: smoky or green.

Smoky GreySmoky GreySmoky GreySmoky GreySmoky GreySmoky Grey
GreenGreenGreenGreenGreenGreen

186

Mint

237510 237497



E27 max 1 x 60W E27 max 1 x 60W E27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60W E27 max 1 x 60W E27 max 1 x 60W 

IP20IP20 IP20

400 240 28040
0

24
0

28
0

22
95

23
40

21
50

29
5

34
0

15
0

90 90
90

112336112305120898
112343120904 112312

1,200 Kg / 0,0274 m1,200 Kg / 0,0274 m331,840 Kg / 0,0427 m1,840 Kg / 0,0427 m331,900 Kg / 0,0648 m1,900 Kg / 0,0648 m33

119571 119571 119571

3000 K3000 K
910 lm910 lm

3000 K3000 K
910 lm910 lm

3000 K3000 K
910 lm910 lm

113113145145213213 €€€€€€

3,503,50 3,503,50 3,503,50€€ €€ €€

Black enamel coated metal frame. 
Handcrafted blown clear or smoky 
glass diffuser.

Smoky GreySmoky GreySmoky GreySmoky Grey Smoky GreySmoky Grey
ClearClearClearClear ClearClear
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Bistrò

112305 112312



E27 max 5 x 60WE27 max 5 x 60W

485 48
5

10
00

22
0

150

IP20

016863
103983

101330

3000 K3000 K
950 lm950 lm

5,520 Kg / 0,0884 m5,520 Kg / 0,0884 m33

425425

4,504,50

€€

€€

Chrome metal frame. Clear or 
smoky grey blown glass diffuser. 
Steel wires adjustable in length with 
automatic blocking mechanisms.

Bulbs LED E27 8W Globo D95 3000 K 
included. Cod. 101330/101323

Smoky GreySmoky Grey
ClearClear

188

Audi-10

016863 103983



G9 max 8 x 40WG9 max 8 x 40W G9 max 5 x 40WG9 max 5 x 40W

500 40050
0

40
0

22
00

22
00

20
0

20
0

130 110

IP20 IP20

031743031750
197661197654

5,890 Kg / 0,0884 m5,890 Kg / 0,0884 m339,560 Kg / 0,1332 m9,560 Kg / 0,1332 m33

305486 305486

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

445445620620 €€€€

6,106,10 6,106,10€€ €€

Chrome metal frame. Decorative 
elements composed of glass balls 
suspended on metal wires. Blown 
clear or smoked glass diffuser. Steel 
wires adjustable in length with an 
automatic device.

Smoky GreySmoky GreySmoky GreySmoky Grey
ClearClearClearClear

Bulbs LED G9 3W 3000 K included. 
Cod. 209043

189

SUSPENSIONS                                      

Audi-80

031743 197661



E27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60W

IP20

1100 11
00

23
00

30
0

110

219875
174396

174402

2,560 Kg / 0,2012 m2,560 Kg / 0,2012 m33

101354

3000 K3000 K
950 lm950 lm

385385€€

6,006,00€€

Matt varnished metal ceiling cup. 
Power cable coated with fabric. 
Metal frame diffuser covered with 
white, canvas or black satin ribbon.

WhiteWhite
IvoryIvory
BlackBlack

190

Madame

174396 219875 174402



E27 max 4 x 60WE27 max 4 x 60WE27 max 6 x 60WE27 max 6 x 60W

IP20 IP20

600 50060
0

50
0

23
70

22
80

37
0

28
0

110
110

161648161662

1,760 Kg / 0,1694 m1,760 Kg / 0,1694 m33 1,500 Kg / 0,1064 m1,500 Kg / 0,1064 m33

119571 119571

3000 K3000 K
910 lm910 lm

3000 K3000 K
910 lm910 lm

E27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60W

IP20

405 40
5

23
40

32
0

110

025438

101354

3000 K3000 K
950 lm950 lm

4,040 Kg / 0,0729 m4,040 Kg / 0,0729 m33

210210280280 €€€€

3,503,50 3,503,50€€ €€

235235

6,006,00

€€

€€

Matt black varnished metal frame. 
Golden PVC foil shade covered with 
black fabric.

BlackBlack BlackBlack

Metal frame. White blown acid-
etched diffuser. Steel cables 
adjustable in length with automatic 
blocking mechanisms.

WhiteWhite
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Nordik

P. 432 P. 475 P. 528

Cylinder

P. 528



304625 270012260464260457

192



240 4524
0

450 30045
0

30
0

2 2

0,280 Kg / 0,0010 m0,280 Kg / 0,0010 m33 0,100 Kg / 0,0004 m0,100 Kg / 0,0004 m33

270043 346847

700900 70
0

90
0

22

0,700 Kg / 0,0844 m0,700 Kg / 0,0844 m330,500 Kg / 0,0040 m0,500 Kg / 0,0040 m33

270050339252

22
70

IP20

E27 max 4 x 42WE27 max 4 x 42W
1,200 Kg / 0,0084 m1,200 Kg / 0,0084 m33

45
20
45

123899

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

348261

348247
348254

348230

IP20

E27 max 4 x 42WE27 max 4 x 42W
1,200 Kg / 0,0084 m1,200 Kg / 0,0084 m33

123899

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

348261

348247
348254

348230

310 31
0

23
00

110

310 31
0

23
00

110

IP20

E27 max 3 x 42WE27 max 3 x 42W
1,000 Kg / 0,0072 m1,000 Kg / 0,0072 m33

123899

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

348223

348209
348216

348193

110

IP20

E27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42W
0,350 Kg / 0,0021 m0,350 Kg / 0,0021 m33

123899

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

260051

260044
260020

260013

90

450 45
0

28
0

0,470 Kg / 0,0221 m0,470 Kg / 0,0221 m33

260457

700

304625

30070
0

270012

260464

30
0

36
0

20
0

260433260471

1,260 Kg / 0,0726 m1,260 Kg / 0,0726 m33

345918

0,230 Kg / 0,0236 m0,230 Kg / 0,0236 m33

304618304632

2,000 Kg / 0,145 m2,000 Kg / 0,145 m33

345932

900 90
0

270005270029

42
0

260440260488

345925

339269

3535 1717€€ €€58588080 €€€€

€€ 126126 126126 102102

3,503,50€€

3030€€

3,503,50€€

9292

€€

3,503,50€€

€€

3,503,50€€

€€138138 6363€€ €€172172€€

Powder coated or plated metal 
frames. Lampshades in fireproof 
PVC covered with fabric. Frame 
colors: white, black, satin nickel or 
brushed brass. Lampshade colors: 
beige, dove grey, white or black.

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack
NickelNickel

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack
BrassBrass

NickelNickel
WhiteWhite

BlackBlack
BrassBrass

NickelNickel

OpalOpalOpalOpalOpalOpalOpalOpal

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack
BrassBrass

NickelNickel

BrassBrass

WhiteWhite WhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhite
BeigeBeige BeigeBeigeBeigeBeigeBeigeBeige
Dove GreyDove Grey Dove GreyDove GreyDove GreyDove GreyDove GreyDove Grey
BlackBlack BlackBlackBlackBlackBlackBlack
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Set up

260020

260051 260044

260013

P. 526P. 430P. 264 P. 476



194

346045 346038346014339290



123899

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

123899

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

123899

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

450 45
0

348261

348247
348254

348230

348261

348247
348254

348230

348223

348209
348216

348193

14
0

0,440 Kg / 0,0438 m0,440 Kg / 0,0438 m33

345970
346007
345994

345987

700 70
0

18
0

346014

0,750 Kg / 0,1242 m0,750 Kg / 0,1242 m33

346038

346052
346045

339290

346083

1,200 Kg / 0,1989 m1,200 Kg / 0,1989 m33

339283

900 90
0

18
0

346069

240 24
0

22
70

IP20

E27 max 3 x 42WE27 max 3 x 42W
1,000 Kg / 0,0072 m1,000 Kg / 0,0072 m33

110

450 45
0

2

0,280 Kg / 0,0010 m0,280 Kg / 0,0010 m33

270043

700900 70
0

90
0

22

0,700 Kg / 0,0844 m0,700 Kg / 0,0844 m330,500 Kg / 0,0040 m0,500 Kg / 0,0040 m33

270050339252

IP20

E27 max 4 x 42WE27 max 4 x 42W
1,200 Kg / 0,0084 m1,200 Kg / 0,0084 m33

IP20

E27 max 4 x 42WE27 max 4 x 42W
1,200 Kg / 0,0084 m1,200 Kg / 0,0084 m33

310 31
0

23
00

110

310 31
0

23
00

110

3535

€€

€€

126126

58588080 €€€€

126126 102102

3,503,50€€

€€

3,503,50€€

€€

3,503,50€€

8080€€115115€€138138€€

Powder coated or plated metal 
frames. Lampshades in fireproof 
PVC covered with fabric. Frame 
colors: white, black, satin nickel or 
brushed brass. Lampshade colors: 
beige, dove grey, white or black.

ClearClear

WhiteWhite

ClearClearClearClear

BlackBlack
NickelNickel

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack
BrassBrass

NickelNickel
WhiteWhite

BlackBlack
BrassBrass

NickelNickel

BrassBrass

BeigeBeigeBeigeBeigeBeigeBeige

BlackBlack
Dove GreyDove Grey

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack
Dove GreyDove Grey

WhiteWhite

Dove GreyDove Grey

WhiteWhite
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Set up

348216

348223 348209

348193

P. 264
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346168 346151346137346144



123899

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

123899

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

123899

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

450 45
0

348261

348247
348254

348230

348261

348247
348254

348230

348223

348209
348216

348193

90

0,500 Kg / 0,0287 m0,500 Kg / 0,0287 m33

346090
346120
346113

339337

700 70
0

90

0,600 Kg / 0,0574 m0,600 Kg / 0,0574 m33

346137

346151

900

346168

90
0

90

346144
346175

0,800 Kg / 0,1143 m0,800 Kg / 0,1143 m33

339313
346205

346182

240 24
0

22
70

IP20

E27 max 3 x 42WE27 max 3 x 42W
1,000 Kg / 0,0072 m1,000 Kg / 0,0072 m33

110

450 45
0

2

0,280 Kg / 0,0010 m0,280 Kg / 0,0010 m33

270043

700900 70
0

90
0

22

0,700 Kg / 0,0844 m0,700 Kg / 0,0844 m330,500 Kg / 0,0040 m0,500 Kg / 0,0040 m33

270050339252

IP20

E27 max 4 x 42WE27 max 4 x 42W
1,200 Kg / 0,0084 m1,200 Kg / 0,0084 m33

IP20

E27 max 4 x 42WE27 max 4 x 42W
1,200 Kg / 0,0084 m1,200 Kg / 0,0084 m33

310 31
0

23
00

110

310 31
0

23
00

110

€€

€€

126126

€€€€

126126 102102

3,503,50€€

€€

3,503,50€€

€€

3,503,50€€

6969€€103103€€126126€€

3535€€58588080 €€

Powder coated or plated metal 
frames. Lampshades in fireproof 
PVC covered with fabric. Frame 
colors: white, black, satin nickel or 
brushed brass. Lampshade colors: 
beige, dove grey, white or black.

ClearClear

WhiteWhite

ClearClearClearClear

BlackBlack
NickelNickel

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack
BrassBrass

NickelNickel
WhiteWhite

BlackBlack
BrassBrass

NickelNickel

BrassBrass

BeigeBeigeBeigeBeigeBeigeBeige

BlackBlack
Dove GreyDove Grey

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack
Dove GreyDove Grey

WhiteWhite

Dove GreyDove Grey

WhiteWhite
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P. 264

Set up

348216

348223 348209

348193



E27 max 6 x 60WE27 max 6 x 60W E27 max 4 x 60WE27 max 4 x 60W

710 50071
0

50
0

26
10

24
80

61
0

48
0

180
140

IP20 IP20

E27 max 10 x 60WE27 max 10 x 60W

900 90
0

28
00

80
0

185

IP20

165011 182179

123899

068299

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

123899 123899

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

7,340 Kg / 0,3166 m7,340 Kg / 0,3166 m33 3,166 Kg / 0,0646 m3,166 Kg / 0,0646 m334,889 Kg / 0,1555 m4,889 Kg / 0,1555 m33

370370500500

3,503,50 3,503,50

€€€€

€€ €€

850850

3,503,50

€€

€€

Chrome frame. PVC foil shade 
covered with metallic filaments. 
Cut crystal pendants. Suspension 
lamps provided with steel cables 
adjustable in length.

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhite
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Opera

P. 436 P. 529P. 480



E14 max 8 x 40WE14 max 8 x 40WE14 max 12 x 40WE14 max 12 x 40W

500 40050
0

40
0

26
90

26
20

69
0

62
0

110 110

IP20 IP20

166247 117737
213521

10,000 Kg / 0,0785 m10,000 Kg / 0,0785 m3312,800 Kg / 0,1239 m12,800 Kg / 0,1239 m33

101224 101224

3000 K3000 K
470 lm470 lm

3000 K3000 K
470 lm470 lm

550550660660 €€€€

2,002,00 2,002,00€€ €€

Chromed or golden metal frame. 
Decorative elements with fob-
chains composed of octagons and 
transparent cut-crystals bars.

ChromeChrome ChromeChrome
GoldGold
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P. 343 P. 435

Carlton

166247 213521



E14 max 8 x 40WE14 max 8 x 40W

1030 30
5

13
20

40
0

150x90

IP20

166360
213583

17,600 Kg / 0,0686 m17,600 Kg / 0,0686 m33

101224

3000 K3000 K
470 lm470 lm

745745€€

2,002,00€€

Chromed or golden metal frame. 
Decorative elements with fob-
chains composed of octagons and 
transparent cut-crystals bars.

ChromeChrome
GoldGold
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Martinez

P. 343

166360 213583



E14 max 16 x 40WE14 max 16 x 40W E14 max 12 x 40WE14 max 12 x 40W

IP20 IP20

700 60070
0

60
0

14
40

14
70

27
0

30
0

110 110

13,810 Kg / 0,1591 m13,810 Kg / 0,1591 m3318,730 Kg / 0,1449 m18,730 Kg / 0,1449 m33

237794237800

101200 101200

3000 K3000 K
480 lm480 lm

3000 K3000 K
480 lm480 lm

770770880880 €€€€

2,002,00 2,002,00€€ €€

Metal frame with gold finish. Clear 
cut crystals decorative elements: 
square shaped in the upper part, 
diamond shaped in the lower part.  
Velvet chain cover. 

GoldGoldGoldGold
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Nabucco



E14 max 10 x 40WE14 max 10 x 40WE14 max 14 x 40WE14 max 14 x 40W E14 max 6 x 40WE14 max 6 x 40W

400550650

110110140

19
0

19
0

28
0

40
0

55
0

65
0

21
90

21
90

24
80

5,350 Kg / 0,0638 m5,350 Kg / 0,0638 m338,500 Kg / 0,1134 m8,500 Kg / 0,1134 m3313,000 Kg / 0,1686 m13,000 Kg / 0,1686 m33

IP20IP20IP20

164977 082196 082158
164984 082257 082172

101200 101200 101200

3000 K3000 K
480 lm480 lm

3000 K3000 K
480 lm480 lm

3000 K3000 K
480 lm480 lm

75075095095012101210 €€€€€€

2,002,00 2,002,00 2,002,00€€ €€ €€

Metal Frame. Diffuser composed 
of cut crystal pearl strings. Bottom 
part closed with sandblasted glass 
disk. Steel cables adjustable in 
length with automatic device.

GoldGold GoldGold GoldGold
ChromeChrome ChromeChrome ChromeChrome
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Pashà

P. 337 P. 434164977 164984



E14 max 5 x 40WE14 max 5 x 40WE14 max 6 x 40WE14 max 6 x 40W

400500 40
0

50
0

15
00

18
00

62
0

84
0

110
110

IP20 IP20

162737162751

101217 101217

3000 K3000 K
420 lm420 lm

3000 K3000 K
420 lm420 lm

5,300 Kg / 0,0387 m5,300 Kg / 0,0387 m336,700 Kg / 0,0541 m6,700 Kg / 0,0541 m33

415415520520

2,002,00 2,002,00

€€€€

€€ €€

Metal frame with round bands 
decorated with repoussage 
technique. Chains of natural wood 
gems. White matt varnish finish.

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite

SUSPENSIONS                                      
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Monet



E14 max 10 x 28WE14 max 10 x 28WE14 max 24 x 28WE14 max 24 x 28W

IP20IP20

520800 52
0

80
0

19
00

22
50

83
0

10
50

120150

215969243597
207216243528

9,170 Kg / 0,3011 m9,170 Kg / 0,3011 m3320,000 Kg / 0,8284 m20,000 Kg / 0,8284 m33

101224 101224

3000 K3000 K
470 lm470 lm

3000 K3000 K
470 lm470 lm

1050105016501650 €€€€

2,002,00 2,002,00€€ €€

Metal frame with chrome or 
brass finish. Decorative elements 
composed of transparent cut 
crystals pearls, octagons and 
prisms.

BrassBrassBrassBrass
ChromeChromeChromeChrome

204

Dubai

P. 342 P. 435243597 243528



G9 max 6 x 4WG9 max 6 x 4WG9 max 9 x 4WG9 max 9 x 4WG9 max 12 x 4WG9 max 12 x 4W

550 450 380

120 120 120

80
0

71
0

54
0

55
0

45
0

38
0

21
00

18
50

17
00

4,600 Kg / 0,1118 m4,600 Kg / 0,1118 m337,500 Kg / 0,1847 m7,500 Kg / 0,1847 m339,600 Kg / 0,2898 m9,600 Kg / 0,2898 m33

IP20IP20IP20

114743 114736 114729

305486 305486 305486

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

8508501035103513251325

6,106,10 6,106,10 6,106,10

€€€€€€

€€ €€ €€

Metal frame with gold or chrome 
finish. Octagonal decorative 
elements with icicle shaped  crystal 
beads.

GoldGoldGoldGoldGoldGold

Bulbs LED G9 3W 3000 K included. 
Cod. 209043
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Caesar

114743
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E14 max 5 x 28WE14 max 5 x 28W E14 max 3 x 28WE14 max 3 x 28WE14 max 8 x 28WE14 max 8 x 28W

760 720 40076
0

72
0

40
0

15
00

15
00

24
50

39
0

48
5 45
0

100 110 110

IP20 IP20IP20

059235066448059242
197715197722197739

5,600 Kg / 0,1292 m5,600 Kg / 0,1292 m337,900 Kg / 0,2100 m7,900 Kg / 0,2100 m33 3,050 Kg / 0,0740 m3,050 Kg / 0,0740 m33

101231 101231 101231

3000 K3000 K
370 lm370 lm

3000 K3000 K
370 lm370 lm

3000 K3000 K
370 lm370 lm

230230490490 460460 €€€€ €€

2,002,00 2,002,00 2,002,00€€ €€ €€

Chromed or satin brass metal 
frame. Cut crystal main body, 
candle cups and pendants. Organza 
fabric shades. Velvet chain cover.

WhiteWhite WhiteWhite WhiteWhite
BrassBrass BrassBrass BrassBrass
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Pegaso

P. 436 P. 480

059242 197739



E14 max 8 x 40WE14 max 8 x 40W E14 max 6 x 40WE14 max 6 x 40W

920 78092
0

78
0

18
00

18
60

74
0

71
0

120 120

IP20 IP20

035581035574
111872111896

4,800 Kg / 0,1260 m4,800 Kg / 0,1260 m336,820 Kg / 0,1459 m6,820 Kg / 0,1459 m33

101231 101231

3000 K3000 K
370 lm370 lm

3000 K3000 K
370 lm370 lm

450450560560 €€€€

2,002,00 2,002,00€€ €€

Metal frame finished with satin 
white or black varnish. PVC foil 
shades coated with white or black 
fabric. Velvet chain cover.

WhiteWhite WhiteWhite
BlackBlack BlackBlack

208

Blanche

035581 111872



E14 max 8 x 40WE14 max 8 x 40WE14 max 12 x 40WE14 max 12 x 40W E14 max 5 x 40WE14 max 5 x 40W

950 800 64095
0

80
0

64
0

19
00

11
50

10
50

82
5

54
5

45
0

110
110 110

IP20IP20IP20

005881005898097664
057187057194097671

5,220 Kg / 0,3169 m5,220 Kg / 0,3169 m337,100 Kg / 0,6840 m7,100 Kg / 0,6840 m33 3,180 Kg / 0,1500 m3,180 Kg / 0,1500 m33

101224101224101224

3000 K3000 K
470 lm470 lm

3000 K3000 K
470 lm470 lm

3000 K3000 K
470 lm470 lm

200200305305445445 €€€€€€

€€€€€€ 2,002,00 2,002,00 2,002,00

Totally handcrafted metal frame. 
Hand painted finish with antiqued 
effect. Available versions: white or 
rusty effect.

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhite
RustRustRustRustRustRust
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Corte

P. 437005881 057187



E14 max 15 x 40WE14 max 15 x 40W

IP20

950 95
0

21
70

71
0

115

114170
081526

19,000 Kg / 0,2016 m19,000 Kg / 0,2016 m33

101224

3000 K3000 K
470 lm470 lm

10001000€€

€€ 2,002,00

Chrome metal frame and details.  
Blown clear glass arms with smoky 
grey or ivory white inner side. 
Transparent glass and cut crystal 
pendants and decorative elements. 
Velvet chain cover.

ClearClear
GreyGrey

210

Colossal

114170 081526



E14 max 10 x 28WE14 max 10 x 28W E14 max 8 x 28WE14 max 8 x 28W

IP20 IP20

850 73585
0

73
5

11
00

15
50

60
0

50
5

105 120

087764087771

11,300 Kg / 0,1123 m11,300 Kg / 0,1123 m3314,400 Kg / 0,1551 m14,400 Kg / 0,1551 m33

101248 101248

3000 K3000 K
430 lm430 lm

3000 K3000 K
430 lm430 lm

85085010001000 €€€€

€€ €€2,002,00 2,002,00

Plated metal frame and details. 
Clear blown glass arms with golden 
inner part. Decorative elements in 
clear glass and cut crystal. Velvet 
chain cover. Color: gold.

GoldGoldGoldGold
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Negresco

P. 438

087771



E14 max 8 x 40WE14 max 8 x 40W E14 max 6 x 40WE14 max 6 x 40W

IP20 IP20

800 67080
0

67
0

18
00

15
00

81
0

54
0

120 120

168753168777

6,700 Kg / 0,1202 m6,700 Kg / 0,1202 m338,200 Kg / 0,1074 m8,200 Kg / 0,1074 m33

101224 101224

3000 K3000 K
470 lm470 lm

3000 K3000 K
470 lm470 lm

480480568568 €€€€

€€ €€ 2,002,002,002,00

Metal chrome frame. Decorative 
elements made of blown glass and 
cut crystals. Velvet chain cover.

ClearClear ClearClear
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Amadeus



E14 max 8 x 40WE14 max 8 x 40WE14 max 12 x 40WE14 max 12 x 40W E14 max 6 x 40WE14 max 6 x 40W

900 730 62090
0

73
0

62
0

16
40

12
00

11
80

75
0

68
0

54
0

125 125 125

IP20 IP20IP20

044927044934164953
060507060514164960

6,340 Kg / 0,0682 m6,340 Kg / 0,0682 m339,060 Kg / 0,0780 m9,060 Kg / 0,0780 m3318,100 Kg /  0,1360 m18,100 Kg /  0,1360 m33

101224 101224 101224

3000 K3000 K
470 lm470 lm

3000 K3000 K
470 lm470 lm

3000 K3000 K
470 lm470 lm

72572595095014001400 €€€€€€

€€ €€ €€ 2,002,002,002,002,002,00

Casted metal body with gold or 
antique silver finish. Octagonal and 
round cut crystal pendants. Velvet 
chain cover.

GoldGoldGoldGoldGoldGold
SilverSilverSilverSilverSilverSilver
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Gioconda

P. 439164953 164960



214



IP20 IP20 IP20

E14 max 12 x 40WE14 max 12 x 40WE14 max 18 x 40WE14 max 18 x 40W E14 max 6 x 40WE14 max 6 x 40W
6,380 Kg / 0,1368 m6,380 Kg / 0,1368 m339,760 Kg / 0,2064 m9,760 Kg / 0,2064 m3317,200 Kg / 0,3482 m17,200 Kg / 0,3482 m33

035628035604075150
035635035611075181

860 720 600

120 120 120

62
0

65
0

57
0

86
0

72
0

60
0

12
30

12
00

12
00

101224 101224 101224

3000 K3000 K
470 lm470 lm

3000 K3000 K
470 lm470 lm

3000 K3000 K
470 lm470 lm

51051065065010001000 €€€€€€

€€ €€ €€ 2,002,002,002,002,002,00

Metal frame with decorative glass 
elements. Pendants composed 
of cut crystal octagons and final 
drops. Available versions: clear 
glass with golden or silvery metal.

GoldGoldGoldGoldGoldGold
ChromeChromeChromeChromeChromeChrome
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Florian

P. 438

035604 035611
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E14 max 18 x 40WE14 max 18 x 40W E14 max 12 x 40WE14 max 12 x 40W E14 max 8 x 40WE14 max 8 x 40W

IP20 IP20 IP20

960 740 67096
0

74
0

67
0

17
00

17
00

17
00

63
0

63
0

64
0

120 120 120

167244167251167268
167398167404167411

9,070 Kg / 0,1667 m9,070 Kg / 0,1667 m3311,260 Kg / 0,1896 m11,260 Kg / 0,1896 m3317,920 Kg / 0,3881 m17,920 Kg / 0,3881 m33

101224 101224 101224

3000 K3000 K
470 lm470 lm

3000 K3000 K
470 lm470 lm

3000 K3000 K
470 lm470 lm

60060069569510001000 €€€€€€

€€ €€ €€ 2,002,002,002,002,002,00

Chrome or gold metal frame. Blown 
glass and cut crystals decorative 
elements. Velvet chain cover.

GoldGold GoldGold GoldGold
ChromeChrome ChromeChrome ChromeChrome
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Napoleon

167244 167398



850 505845

145
120145

65
5

53
5

51
5

85
0

50
5

84
5

20
00

19
00

20
30

IP20 IP20 IP20

E14 max 12 x 40WE14 max 12 x 40WE14 max 18 x 40WE14 max 18 x 40W E14 max 6 x 40WE14 max 6 x 40W

140605140612140629

8,200 Kg / 0,0920 m8,200 Kg / 0,0920 m3314,930 Kg / 0,1915 m14,930 Kg / 0,1915 m3320,700 Kg / 0,2453 m20,700 Kg / 0,2453 m33

101248 101248 101248

3000 K3000 K
430 lm430 lm

3000 K3000 K
430 lm430 lm

3000 K3000 K
430 lm430 lm

5755751050105014001400 €€€€€€

€€ €€ €€ 2,002,002,002,002,002,00

Metal frame and details with gold 
finish.  Blown clear glass arms. 
Amber crystal decorative elements. 
Velvet chain cover.

GoldGoldGoldGoldGoldGold
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Strauss

P. 439



E14 max 8 x 40WE14 max 8 x 40W

IP20

880 88
0

15
60

51
0

150

044255

9,210 Kg / 0,1006 m9,210 Kg / 0,1006 m33

101200

3000 K3000 K
480 lm480 lm

750750€€

€€ 2,002,00

Chrome metal ceiling cap, frame 
and details. Handcrafted clear 
blown glass decorative elements. 
Gray velvet chain cover.

ClearClear
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SUSPENSIONS                                      

Casanova



E14 max 8 x 40WE14 max 8 x 40W E14 max 6 x 40WE14 max 6 x 40W

IP20 IP20

850 85085
0

85
0

17
00

17
00

55
0

55
0

120 120

159942159973

3,840 Kg / 0,1974 m3,840 Kg / 0,1974 m337,510 Kg / 0,1255 m7,510 Kg / 0,1255 m33

101200 101200

3000 K3000 K
480 lm480 lm

3000 K3000 K
480 lm480 lm

600600650650 €€€€

€€ €€ 2,002,002,002,00

Golden metal structure and details. 
Hand modeled and blown glass 
decorative elements. Velvet chain 
cover. Color: amber. 

AmberAmberAmberAmber
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Danieli



E14 max 12 x 40WE14 max 12 x 40W E14 max 8 x 40WE14 max 8 x 40W

IP20 IP20

1200 89012
00 89

0

18
40

18
40

84
5

75
0

115 115

199382199375
199412199405

7,700 Kg / 0,1188 m7,700 Kg / 0,1188 m3312,500 Kg / 0,2268 m12,500 Kg / 0,2268 m33

101200 101200

3000 K3000 K
480 lm480 lm

3000 K3000 K
480 lm480 lm

75075010001000 €€€€

€€ €€ 2,002,002,002,00

Handcrafted clear or amber blown 
glass chandelier with metal body 
and velvet chain cover.

ClearClear ClearClear
AmberAmber AmberAmber
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Brigitta

199382 199412



E14 max 8 x 40WE14 max 8 x 40W E14 max 5 x 40WE14 max 5 x 40W

640 55064
0

55
0

10
50

10
50

42
0

41
0

110 110

IP20 IP20

012865012872

4,360 Kg / 0,0609 m4,360 Kg / 0,0609 m336,440 Kg / 0,0780 m6,440 Kg / 0,0780 m33

020839 020822

101248 101248

3000 K3000 K
430 lm430 lm

3000 K3000 K
430 lm430 lm

450450555555 €€€€

€€ €€ 2,002,002,002,00

Resin body with hand modelled 
metal arms. Hand decorated with 
gold-leaf and antiqued effect.

GoldGold GoldGold
WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite

222

Firenze

P. 440 P. 478 P. 530

012872 020839



E14 max 6 x 28W E14 max 6 x 28W E14 max 8 x 28WE14 max 8 x 28W

IP20IP20

955 80095
5

80
0

14
00

13
20

49
5

47
0

130 130

093994094007

101217 101217

3000 K3000 K
420 lm420 lm

3000 K3000 K
420 lm420 lm

8,110 Kg / 0,0859 m8,110 Kg / 0,0859 m3311,710 Kg / 0,1888 m11,710 Kg / 0,1888 m33

630630900900 €€€€

€€ €€ 2,002,002,002,00

Matt varnished metal frame with 
cast arms. Blown glass plates. 
Velvet chain cover. Color: white. 

WhiteWhite WhiteWhite

SUSPENSIONS                                      
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Bon Bon



E27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60W

250 25
0

16
20

53
0

110

IP20

094786
005911

2,620 Kg / 0,0280 m2,620 Kg / 0,0280 m33

101279

3000 K3000 K
430 lm430 lm

210210€€

€€ 2,002,00

ChromeChrome
Ant. BrassAnt. Brass

Metal frame with chrome or antique 
brass finish. Diffuser composed 
of clear glass sheets with polished 
edges. Velvet chain cover.

224

Norma

094786

005911



E27 max 9 x 42WE27 max 9 x 42W

750 75
0

17
00

80
0

120

IP20

116006

8,550 Kg / 0,2571 m8,550 Kg / 0,2571 m33
E27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42W

165 16
5

10
30

42
0

120

IP20

115979

0,980 Kg / 0,0140 m0,980 Kg / 0,0140 m33

119571119571

3000 K3000 K
910 lm910 lm

3000 K3000 K
910 lm910 lm

19019012401240 €€€€

3,503,503,503,50 €€€€

Antique brass metal body and 
embossed ornaments. Cut crystal 
set octagons. Blown light amber 
clear glass diffusers with tassels. 
Velvet chain cover.

Ant. BrassAnt. BrassAnt. BrassAnt. Brass
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Harem

P. 442



E14 max 8 x 40WE14 max 8 x 40WE14 max 12 x 40WE14 max 12 x 40W E14 max 6 x 40WE14 max 6 x 40W

1000 910 67010
00 91

0
67
0

17
00

14
00

13
00

74
0

50
0

50
0

120

120 120

IP20IP20IP20

115498115504113975

101224 101224 101224

3000 K3000 K
470 lm470 lm

3000 K3000 K
470 lm470 lm

3000 K3000 K
470 lm470 lm

5,700 Kg / 0,1198 m5,700 Kg / 0,1198 m338,350 Kg / 0,1613 m8,350 Kg / 0,1613 m3314,650 Kg / 0,2039 m14,650 Kg / 0,2039 m33

560560850850990990 €€€€€€

€€ €€ €€ 2,002,002,002,002,002,00

Metal frame and bearing structure. 
Handcrafted and hand painted 
resin decorative elements. An 
accurate reproduction of horns and 
carved wood.

BeigeBeigeBeigeBeigeBeigeBeige

226

Chalet

P. 440



E27 max 6 x 60WE27 max 6 x 60W

1400 30
0

12
30

20
0

120

IP20

180922

4,500 Kg / 0,1452 m4,500 Kg / 0,1452 m33

151687

2200 K2200 K
370 lm370 lm

430430€€

2,502,50€€

Metal ceiling cup. Suspended 
structure made of natural 
branches. Brushed metal bulb 
socket cover.

WoodWood

227
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Driftwood

P. 524P. 478
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Alphabetical index

Ceiling lamps
Indoors
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Angolo

Arizona

Armony

Atlas

Atrium

Binomio

Birds

Bloom

Candy

Carlton

Carta

Celine

Cloud

Compo

Corolla

Cosmopolitan

Cotton

Daisy

Dubai

Dynamite

Fly

Frame

Geko

Gemini

Glim

Glory

Gourmet

Halo

Hermes

King

Kubiko

Level

Lika

Lingotto

328

283

339

326

284

330

324

288

285

343

287

274

290

335

291

327

286

334

342

310

244

242

294

276

315

280

325

254

332

338

306

281

306

329

Look

Magnolia

Mapa

Martinez

Mix up

Mood

Moonlight

Neve

Ninfea

Nitro

Nodi

Oby

Oracle slim

Ovalino

Oz

Pasha'

Perlage

Planet

Play

Profilo

Ray

Roma

Rudy

Set up

Shell

Simply

Smarties

Spike

Squish

Toby

Topico

Totem

Triumph

Universal

296

342

287

343

292

307

341

340

333

302

321

312

234

290

238

337

322

262

312

318

256

336

316

264

295

294

282

308

275

313

289

274

320

270

Winery

Ziggy

314

260
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Dynamite
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Typology index
Ceiling lamps

231

Frame   242Oracle Slim   234

Toby   313

Nitro   302

Play   312

Smarties   282 Arizona   283

Celine   274

Candy   285

Winery   314

Ovalino   290 Cloud   290

Lika   306

Look   296

Totem   274

Oz   238

Mood   307 Dynamite   310 Oby   312Spike   308

Simply   294 Shell   295Geko   294

Level   291Glory   280

Mapa   287

Fly   244 Ray   256

Gemini   276

Atrium   284

Corolla   291

Kubiko   306

Planet   262

Cotton   286

Carta   287 Bloom   288

Halo   254 Ziggy   260

Mix Up   292

Set Up   264 Universal   270 Squish   275

Topico   289

Glim   315 Rudy   316 Profilo   318 Nodi   321 Perlage   322Triumph   320

Birds   324 Gourmet   325 Atlas   326 Cosmopolitan   327 Lingotto   329Angolo   328 Binomio   330



Typology index
Ceiling lamps

Dubai   342 Martinez   343Carlton   343Magnolia   342

232

Ninfea   333Hermes   332 Daisy   334 Compo   335 Roma   336 King   338Pashà   337

Neve   340 Moonlight   341Armony   339



Armony
Pag  339
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ø 500ø 500 29 W29 W On-OffOn-Off 2900 lm2900 lm 2700 K2700 K 341897

341880

3250 lm3250 lm 3000 K3000 K 265971

265988

370217

3550 lm3550 lm 4000 K4000 K 341910

341903

ø 700ø 700 37 W37 W On-OffOn-Off 3800 lm3800 lm 2700 K2700 K 341934

341927

4350 lm4350 lm 3000 K3000 K 265995

266008

370248

4500 lm4500 lm 4000 K4000 K 341958

341941

1,240 Kg/0,0303 m³

50
0

25 43

25 43
70
0

1,430 Kg/0,0563 m³

€€

180180

180180

180180

180180

180180

180180

180180

€€

239239

239239

239239

239239

239239

239239

239239

Ceiling lamp consisting of a thin 
matt white or black painted 
aluminum frame and opal 
polycarbonate diffuser. Circular 
model available in three different 
sizes. Integrated LEDs; available in 
3000 K color temperature; CRI ≥ 
90; LED useful life  50.000 h ; IP20 
protection, insulation class II.

Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

Beam

CCT

MeasureMeasure PowerPower DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Driver includedDriver included

MeasureMeasure PowerPower DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Driver includedDriver included

LED SMD

29W / 83W

On/Off 

No

115°

2700 K / 3000 K / 

4000 K

CRI

LED life

Insulation class

IP

Material

≥90

50.000 h

II

20

Aluminum

234

Oracle Slim new

P. 070

LED SMD

LED SMD
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265971 265988 370217



1,970 Kg/0,3072 m³

25 43
15
00

1,630 Kg/0,0839 m³

ø 1500ø 1500 83 W83 W On-OffOn-Off 9300 lm9300 lm 3000 K3000 K 370361

370316

370330

ø 900ø 900 53 W53 W On-OffOn-Off 5150 lm5150 lm 2700 K2700 K 341972

341965

5650 lm5650 lm 3000 K3000 K 266015

266022

370279

5850 lm5850 lm 4000 K4000 K 341996

341989

25 43
90
0

€€

460460

460460

460460

€€

272272

272272

272272

272272

272272

272272

272272

MeasureMeasure PowerPower DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

Driver includedDriver included

MeasureMeasure PowerPower DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Driver includedDriver included

236

Oracle Slim

P. 070

LED SMD

LED SMD
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ø 600ø 600 47 W47 W On-OffOn-Off 5000 lm5000 lm 2700 K2700 K 342283

342290

342306

5100 lm5100 lm 3000 K3000 K 253688

269412

269429

5500 lm5500 lm 4000 K4000 K 342313

342320

342337

48 W48 W DALI/PushDALI/Push 5100 lm5100 lm 3000 K3000 K 304519

304526

304533

60
0

200

600

18
0

1,500 Kg / 0,0377 m³

ø 400ø 400 38 W38 W On-OffOn-Off 4350 lm4350 lm 3000 K3000 K 352442

365039

365046

40
0

150

400

12
0

1,200 Kg / 0,0162 m³

€€

195195

195195

195195

195195

195195

195195

195195

195195

195195

330330

330330

330330

€€

110110

110110

110110

Plated or powder coated metal 
base and frame. Opal rubber 
diffuser. Available finishes: white, 
black or brushed brass. DALI/Push 
dimmable version available. 

MeasureMeasure PowerPower DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

CCT

CRI

Driver includedDriver included

LED source 2700 / 3000 / 4000 K, 
30.000 h life.

LED SMD

38W / 75W

On/Off / DALI/Push

No

2700 K / 3000 K / 

4000 K

≥90

Driver includedDriver included

LED life

Insulation class

IP

Material

30.000 h

II

20

Aluminum

MeasureMeasure PowerPower DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

238

P. 064 P. 350 P. 448

Oz new

LED SMD

LED SMD
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269412 269429253688



ø 1000ø 1000 75 W75 W On-OffOn-Off 8300 lm8300 lm 3000 K3000 K 352428

364995

365022

10
00

320

1000

28
0

3,000 Kg / 0,0865 m³

ø 800ø 800 52 W52 W On-OffOn-Off 6100 lm6100 lm 3000 K3000 K 352459

365053

365060

80
0

200

800

23
0

2,500 Kg / 0,0564 m³

€€

360360

360360

360360

€€

230230

230230

230230

Driver includedDriver included

MeasureMeasure PowerPower DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

Driver includedDriver included

MeasureMeasure PowerPower DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

240

LED SMD

LED SMD

Oz

P. 064 P. 350 P. 448
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230702
341323341316341309

1,430 Kg / 0,0562 m1,430 Kg / 0,0562 m33

230726

1,600 Kg / 0,0458 m1,600 Kg / 0,0458 m33 1,260 Kg / 0,0271 m1,260 Kg / 0,0271 m33

533560
5810

0
410

55
8

61
0

60

62
5

IP20 IP20

LED 33W / 4000 lm / 4050 lmLED 33W / 4000 lm / 4050 lmLED 41W / 4400 lm / 5200 lmLED 41W / 4400 lm / 5200 lm

IP20

LED 33W / 3500 lm / 3550 lmLED 33W / 3500 lm / 3550 lm

255019
269825 270678 270661

290290€€320320320320 €€€€

Matt white or black varnished metal 
base and frame. Opal colour plastic 
diffusers. Direct light emission.

LED source 2700/3000 K, 50.000 h life.

WhiteWhite
WhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhite

BlackBlack
WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite

BlackBlack BlackBlack

243

CEILING LAMPS

Frame

3000K3000K3000K3000K3000K3000K
3000K3000K3000K3000K3000K3000K
2700K2700K2700K2700K2700K2700K

269825

230702

P. 078 P. 500



Family composed by ceiling lamps with 
circular base, available with four different 
diameters (350 mm, 450 mm, 600 mm, 
900 mm) and also in SLIM version with 
a more compact height. Powder coated 
aluminum body with white finish RAL 
9016 and black finish RAL 9004, recessed 
optics (FLY PL) or flush (FLY SLIM) with 
PMMA microprismatic diffuser with 
glare control (UGR < 19). The lamp is 
ready to be integrated with the uplight 
accessory module for the indirect light 
part. Integrated LED light source; available 
with 2700 K, 3000 K and 4000 K color 
temperatures; color rendering index CRI 
≥ 90; starting binning ≤ 3Step MacAdam; 
LED useful life 50.000 h ; protection 
IP40, insulation class I. Driver included, 
integrated in the body, dimmable options 
available: 1-10V, DALI and Push. Suitable for 
locations where professional and uniform 
lighting is required, such as OFFICES and 
SHOPS. The high color rendering level 
makes it ideal even for exhibiting spaces 
and for the enhancement of the products in 
a showroom and sales area of the RETAIL 
sector.

Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

MacAdam

CCT

CRI

UGR

LED life

Insulation class

IP

Material

Warranty

LED SMD

18W / 26W / 53W / 68W

On/Off

1-10V / DALI / Push

SDCM 3

2700 K / 3000 K / 4000 K

≥90

<19

50.000 h

I

40

Aluminum

5 years

Protection degree IP40.

High-tech product with high quality materials, 
intended for professional use.

244

Fly
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1562
390
174
98
62

1,90
3,70
5,60
7,50
9,40

1562
390
174
98
62

1,90
3,70
5,60
7,50
9,40

26 W26 W 8787°° 3300 lm3300 lm 2700 K2700 K 341163

341170

3350 lm3350 lm 3000 K3000 K 254272

306599

3700 lm3700 lm 4000 K4000 K 270296

306605

øø 35 35 11 W11 W 120120°° 1050 lm1050 lm 3000 K3000 K 270258

1150 lm1150 lm 4000 K4000 K 270395

øø 45 45 11 W11 W 120120°° 1400 lm1400 lm 3000 K3000 K 270258

1500 lm1500 lm 4000 K4000 K 270395

18 W18 W 8787°° 1800 lm1800 lm 2700 K2700 K 341149

341156

2500 lm2500 lm 3000 K3000 K 270272

306575

2700 lm2700 lm 4000 K4000 K 270289

306582

3,800 Kg/0,0257 m³

45
0

78

1-10V / Push1-10V / Push 32 W32 W 700 mA700 mA 94 x 21 x 67 mm94 x 21 x 67 mm 270586

DALI / PushDALI / Push 38 W38 W 700 mA700 mA 94 x 21 x 67 mm94 x 21 x 67 mm 270593

1036
259
115
65
41

1,90
3,70
5,60
7,50
9,40

2945
736
327
184
116

1,90
3,80
5,60
7,50
9,40

1-10V / Push1-10V / Push 20 W20 W 500 mA500 mA 108 x 22 x 52 mm108 x 22 x 52 mm 270333

DALIDALI 20 W20 W 500 mA500 mA 108 x 22 x 52 mm108 x 22 x 52 mm 270364

254289

307244

3,000 Kg/0,0160 m³

35
0

78

€€

420420

420420

420420

420420

420420

420420

€€

8585

8585

8585

8585

€€

7575

9595

€€

315315

315315

315315

315315

315315

315315

€€

6565

8585

€€

5050

5050

Driver TRIDONIC ON/OFF includedDriver TRIDONIC ON/OFF included

Not included/Optional

ModelModel PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT CodeCode

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Driver TRIDONIC ON/OFF includedDriver TRIDONIC ON/OFF included

Not included/Optional

Not included/Optional

PowerPower OutputOutput MeasureMeasure CodeCode

RequiredRequired FinishFinish CodeCode

NoNo WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

PowerPower OutputOutput MeasureMeasure CodeCode

DIMMABLE DRIVER

KIT PENDANT

DIMMABLE DRIVER

246

CRI≥80 18W 87° 2650lm 3000K CRI≥80 26W 87° 3700lm 3000K

Light beam: WIDE

Fly
LED SMD SAMSUNG

LED SMD SAMSUNG

UPLIGHT
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2945
736
327
184
116

1,90
3,80
5,60
7,50
9,40

3991
998
443
249
160

1,90
3,90
5,80
7,80
9,70

2945
736
327
184
116

1,90
3,80
5,60
7,50
9,40

3991
998
443
249
160

1,90
3,90
5,80
7,80
9,70

øø 60 60 17,5 W17,5 W 120120°° 2150 lm2150 lm 3000 K3000 K 270401

2300 lm2300 lm 4000 K4000 K 270265

øø 90 90 25 W25 W 120120°° 3150 lm3150 lm 3000 K3000 K 271002

3300 lm3300 lm 4000 K4000 K 270715

1-10V1-10V 68 W68 W 1400 mA1400 mA 130 x 25 x 75 mm130 x 25 x 75 mm 270357

DALI / PushDALI / Push 100 W100 W 1400 mA1400 mA 140 x 30 x 100 mm140 x 30 x 100 mm 270388

1-10V1-10V 60 W60 W 1400 mA1400 mA 124 x 23 x 82 mm124 x 23 x 82 mm 270340

DALI / PushDALI / Push 60 W60 W 1400 mA1400 mA 125 x 28 x 85 mm125 x 28 x 85 mm 270371

90
0

80

13,000 Kg/0,1470 m³

254289

307244

68 W68 W 8787°° 8000 lm8000 lm 2700 K2700 K 341200

341217

8800 lm8800 lm 3000 K3000 K 270326

306629

9300 lm9300 lm 4000 K4000 K 270241

306636

53 W53 W 8787°° 5300 lm5300 lm 2700 K2700 K 341187

341194

6250 lm6250 lm 3000 K3000 K 270302

292205

6700 lm6700 lm 4000 K4000 K 270319

306612

60
0

80

7,200 Kg/0,0694 m³

€€

150150

150150

225225

225225

€€

125125

180180

€€

112112

135135

€€

5050

5050

€€

610610

610610

610610

610610

610610

610610

€€

11801180

11801180

11801180

11801180

11801180

11801180

Driver TRIDONIC ON/OFF includedDriver TRIDONIC ON/OFF included

Not included/Optional

ModelModel PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT CodeCode

PowerPower OutputOutput MeasureMeasure CodeCode

Driver TRIDONIC ON/OFF includedDriver TRIDONIC ON/OFF included

Not included/Optional

Not included/Optional

RequiredRequired FinishFinish CodeCode

NoNo WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

PowerPower OutputOutput MeasureMeasure CodeCode

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

DIMMABLE DRIVER

KIT PENDANT

DIMMABLE DRIVER

248

Fly

CRI≥80 53W 87° 7500lm 3000K CRI≥80 65W 87° 9400lm 3000K

Light beam: WIDE

LED SMD SAMSUNG

LED SMD SAMSUNG

UPLIGHT
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øø 35 35 11 W11 W 120120°° 1050 lm1050 lm 3000 K3000 K 270258

1150 lm1150 lm 4000 K4000 K 270395

øø 45 45 11 W11 W 120120°° 1400 lm1400 lm 3000 K3000 K 270258

1500 lm1500 lm 4000 K4000 K 270395

1-10V / Push1-10V / Push 20 W20 W 500 mA500 mA 108 x 22 x 52 mm108 x 22 x 52 mm 270333

DALIDALI 20 W20 W 500 mA500 mA 108 x 22 x 52 mm108 x 22 x 52 mm 270364

1-10V / Push1-10V / Push 32 W32 W 700 mA700 mA 94 x 21 x 67 mm94 x 21 x 67 mm 270586

DALI / PushDALI / Push 38 W38 W 700 mA700 mA 94 x 21 x 67 mm94 x 21 x 67 mm 270593

18 W18 W 8787°° 1800 lm1800 lm 2700 K2700 K 341224

2500 lm2500 lm 3000 K3000 K 306643

2700 lm2700 lm 4000 K4000 K 306650

26 W26 W 8787°° 3300 lm3300 lm 2700 K2700 K 341231

3500 lm3500 lm 3000 K3000 K 292236

3700 lm3700 lm 4000 K4000 K 306667
3,750 Kg/0,0196 m³

2,700 Kg/0,0108 m³

45
0

35
0

42
42

1066
267
118
67
43

1,90
3,70
5,60
7,50
9,40

1066
267
118
67
43

1,90
3,70
5,60
7,50
9,40

1511
378
168
94
60

1,90
3,80
5,70
7,60
9,50

1511
378
168
94
60

1,90
3,80
5,70
7,60
9,50

254289

€€

8585

8585

8585

8585

€€

6565

8585

€€

7575

9595

€€

295295

295295

295295

€€

390390

390390

390390

€€

5050

Not included/Optional

Driver TRIDONIC ON/OFF includedDriver TRIDONIC ON/OFF included

ModelModel PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT CodeCode

PowerPower OutputOutput MeasureMeasure CodeCode

Not included/Optional

PowerPower OutputOutput MeasureMeasure CodeCode

KIT PENDANT

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

WhiteWhite

WhiteWhite

Not included/Optional

Driver TRIDONIC ON/OFF includedDriver TRIDONIC ON/OFF included

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

WhiteWhite

WhiteWhite

DIMMABLE DRIVER

RequiredRequired FinishFinish CodeCode

NoNo WhiteWhite

DIMMABLE DRIVER

250

Fly Slim

CRI≥80 18W 87° 2650lm 3000K CRI≥80 26W 87° 3700lm 3000K

Light beam: WIDE

LED SMD SAMSUNG

LED SMD SAMSUNG

UPLIGHT
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øø 60 60 17,5 W17,5 W 120120°° 2150 lm2150 lm 3000 K3000 K 270401

2300 lm2300 lm 4000 K4000 K 270265

øø 90 90 25 W25 W 120120°° 3150 lm3150 lm 3000 K3000 K 271002

3300 lm3300 lm 4000 K4000 K 270715

1-10V1-10V 60 W60 W 1400 mA1400 mA 124 x 23 x 82 mm124 x 23 x 82 mm 270340

DALI / PushDALI / Push 60 W60 W 1400 mA1400 mA 125 x 28 x 85 mm125 x 28 x 85 mm 270371

1-10V1-10V 68 W68 W 1400 mA1400 mA 130 x 25 x 75 mm130 x 25 x 75 mm 270357

DALI / PushDALI / Push 100 W100 W 1400 mA1400 mA 140 x 30 x 100 mm140 x 30 x 100 mm 270388

53 W53 W 8787°° 5300 lm5300 lm 2700 K2700 K 341248

6250 lm6250 lm 3000 K3000 K 292250

6700 lm6700 lm 4000 K4000 K 306674

68 W68 W 8787°° 8000 lm8000 lm 2700 K2700 K 341255

8800 lm8800 lm 3000 K3000 K 306681

9300 lm9300 lm 4000 K4000 K 306698
13,000 Kg/0,1500 m³

6,150 Kg/0,0825 m³

90
0

60
0

44
44

3000
750
333
187
120

1,90
3,80
5,70
7,60
9,50

3000
750
333
187
120

1,90
3,80
5,70
7,60
9,50

3857
964
429
241
154

1,90
3,90
5,80
7,80
9,70

3857
964
429
241
154

1,90
3,90
5,80
7,80
9,70

254289

€€

150150

150150

225225

225225

€€

112112

135135

€€

125125

180180

€€

425425

425425

425425

€€

750750

750750

750750

€€

5050

Not included/Optional

Driver TRIDONIC ON/OFF includedDriver TRIDONIC ON/OFF included

ModelModel PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT CodeCode

PowerPower OutputOutput MeasureMeasure CodeCode

Not included/Optional

PowerPower OutputOutput MeasureMeasure CodeCode

KIT PENDANT

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

WhiteWhite

WhiteWhite

Not included/Optional

Driver TRIDONIC ON/OFF includedDriver TRIDONIC ON/OFF included

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

WhiteWhite

WhiteWhite

DIMMABLE DRIVER

RequiredRequired FinishFinish CodeCode

NoNo WhiteWhite

DIMMABLE DRIVER

252

Fly Slim

CRI≥80 53W 87° 7500lm 3000K CRI≥80 65W 87° 9400lm 3000K

Light beam: WIDE

LED SMD SAMSUNG

LED SMD SAMSUNG

UPLIGHT
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60
0

45
0

35
0

90
90

90

22 W22 W 110110°° 3300 lm3300 lm 3000 K3000 K 223186

3400 lm3400 lm 4000 K4000 K 223193

32 W32 W 110110°° 5200 lm5200 lm 3000 K3000 K 223209

5500 lm5500 lm 4000 K4000 K 223216

46 W46 W 110110°° 5500 lm5500 lm 3000 K3000 K 223223

6300 lm6300 lm 4000 K4000 K 223230

2,750 Kg/0,0198 m³

4,430 Kg/0,0300 m³

6,600 Kg/0,0606 m³

€€

230230

230230

€€

310310

310310

€€

545545

545545

Driver ON/OFF includedDriver ON/OFF included

Driver ON/OFF includedDriver ON/OFF included

Driver ON/OFF includedDriver ON/OFF included

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

WhiteWhite

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

WhiteWhite

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

WhiteWhite

Up-light included.

Ceiling lamp with circular base 
and powder coated aluminum 
body. Opal polycarbonate 
diffuser. Available with three 
different diameters in white color. 
Light source with integrated 
LED, starting binning ≤ 2-Step 
MacAdam; available with 3000 K 
and 4000 K color temperature; 
CRI ≥ 90; LED useful life  35.000 ; 
protection IP20, insulation class I.

Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

CCT

CRI

LED life

LED SMD

22W / 32W / 46W

On/Off

No

3000 K / 4000 K

≥90

35.000 h

Insulation class

IP

Material

I

20

Aluminum

254

LED SMD

LED SMD

LED SMD

Halo
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Family composed by ceiling lamps with 
circular base, available with three different 
diameters (300 mm, 400 mm, 600 mm). 
Body with white finish RAL 9016 or black 
finish RAL 9005, optics with PMMA 
microprismatic diffuser with glare control 
(UGR < 19).  Integrated LED light source; 
available with temperature CRI ≥90; LED 
useful life 50.000  L70B50 ; protection 
IP44, insulation class II. The lamp is 
equipped with an integrated switch to set 
up two different light emission tonality 
(color temperature 3000 k or 4000 k). 
Driver included, integrated in the body, 
dimmable options available. Product 
suitable for environments where a flexible, 
comfortable and uniform light is required, 
for example OFFICES and in the indoor 
spaces of the SERVICES SECTOR or 
RESIDENTIALS. 

Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

CCT

CRI

UGR

LED life

Insulation class

IP

Material

Warranty

LED SMD

13W / 26W / 43W

On/Off

No

3000 K / 4000 K

≥90

<19

50.000 h

II

44

Plastic

5 years

Protection degree IP44.

256

Ray



CEILING LAMPS

257



760
190
84
48
30

1,50
3,00
4,40
5,90
7,40

760
190
84
48
30

1,50
3,00
4,40
5,90
7,40

1638
410
182
102
66

1,50
3,00
4,40
5,90
7,40

2786
697
310
174
111

1,60
3,10
4,70
6,20
7,80

1638
410
182
102
66

1,50
3,00
4,40
5,90
7,40

2786
697
310
174
111

1,60
3,10
4,70
6,20
7,80

2,160 Kg/0,0163 m³

1,620 Kg/0,0094 m³

26 W26 W 7777°° 4550 -4550 -
4750 lm4750 lm

3000 -3000 -
4000 K4000 K

318264

327600

13 W13 W 7777°° 2050 -2050 -
2200 lm2200 lm

3000 -3000 -
4000 K4000 K

327570

327563

3,240 Kg/0,0352 m³

44 W44 W 7777°° 7200 -7200 -
7600 lm7600 lm

3000 -3000 -
4000 K4000 K

327693

327686

60
0

40
0

30
0

65
65

65

€€

270270

270270

€€

185185

185185

€€

500500

500500

Driver TRIDONIC ON/OFF included - UGR <22Driver TRIDONIC ON/OFF included - UGR <22

Driver TRIDONIC ON/OFF included - UGR <19Driver TRIDONIC ON/OFF included - UGR <19

Driver TRIDONIC ON/OFF included - UGR <19Driver TRIDONIC ON/OFF included - UGR <19

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

258

CRI≥90 13W 80° 1900lm 3000K CRI≥90 26W 80° 3850lm 3000K CRI≥90 43W 80° 6450lm 3000K

Light beam: WIDE

Ray

LED SMD

LED SMD

LED SMD
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312354 312347 312323
328157 312330 328140

312378
312361

IP20IP20IP20 IP20

0,820 Kg / 0,0102 m0,820 Kg / 0,0102 m331,350 Kg / 0,0168 m1,350 Kg / 0,0168 m332,150 Kg / 0,0257 m2,150 Kg / 0,0257 m333,660 Kg / 0,0365 m3,660 Kg / 0,0365 m33
LED 20W / 1850 lmLED 20W / 1850 lmLED 25W / 2250 lmLED 25W / 2250 lmLED 29W / 2650 lmLED 29W / 2650 lm LED 15W / 1350 lmLED 15W / 1350 lm

500600 400 30050
0

60
0

40
0

30
0

5050

50 50

370668 370637 351773 370606

165165 132132 110110 8888€€ €€ €€ €€

WhiteWhite WhiteWhite WhiteWhite WhiteWhite
BlackBlack BlackBlack BlackBlack BlackBlack

BrassBrassBrassBrassBrassBrassBrassBrass

LED source 3000 K, 30.000 h life.

Matt varnished metal base and 
central reflecting disc. Satin opal 
polycarbonate diffuser. Finishes: 
white, black, brass.
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312347

351773

312330
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595800 450 27759
5

80
0

45
0

27
7

11
0

10
8

11
0

83

IP20IP20IP20 IP20

293776
293769

293783293790317908
307206307213321615

1,350 Kg / 0,0096 m1,350 Kg / 0,0096 m332,660 Kg / 0,0336 m2,660 Kg / 0,0336 m334,000 Kg / 0,0573 m4,000 Kg / 0,0573 m336,660 Kg / 0,0988 m6,660 Kg / 0,0988 m33
LED 30W / 3150 lmLED 30W / 3150 lmLED 43W / 4400 lmLED 43W / 4400 lmLED 62W / 7100 lmLED 62W / 7100 lm LED 21W / 2750 lmLED 21W / 2750 lm

160160200200245245430430 €€€€€€€€

LED source 3000 K, 50.000 h life.

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhite
BlackBlackBlackBlackBlackBlackBlackBlack

Powder-coated metal body. Satin 
opal color polycarbonate inner 
diffusing faces. 
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304625 270012260464260457



240 8524
0 85

60 90

320373 320373 348278 277288

IP20

E27 max 4 x 15WE27 max 4 x 15W
1,000 Kg / 0,0047 m1,000 Kg / 0,0047 m33

123899

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

310 31
0

60

310 31
0

60

IP20

E27 max 4 x 15WE27 max 4 x 15W
1,000 Kg / 0,0047 m1,000 Kg / 0,0047 m33

123899

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

IP20

E27 max 3x 15WE27 max 3x 15W
0,850 Kg / 0,0035 m0,850 Kg / 0,0035 m33

123899

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

IP20

E27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42W
0,300 Kg / 0,0010 m0,300 Kg / 0,0010 m33

123899

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

450 45
0

28
0

0,470 Kg / 0,0221 m0,470 Kg / 0,0221 m33

260464
304625
270012

260457

700 30070
0

30
0

36
0

20
0

1,260 Kg / 0,0726 m1,260 Kg / 0,0726 m33

260440260488

0,230 Kg / 0,0236 m0,230 Kg / 0,0236 m33

270005270029

339269
304618304632

260433260471

345925

2,000 Kg / 0,1458 m2,000 Kg / 0,1458 m33

900

345932

90
0

42
0

345918

450 30045
0

30
0

2 2

0,280 Kg / 0,0010 m0,280 Kg / 0,0010 m33 0,100 Kg / 0,0004 m0,100 Kg / 0,0004 m33

270043 346847

700900 70
0

90
0

22

0,700 Kg / 0,0844 m0,700 Kg / 0,0844 m330,500 Kg / 0,0040 m0,500 Kg / 0,0040 m33

270050339252

3535 1717€€ €€58588080 €€€€

8080€€

3,503,50€€

8080€€

3,503,50€€

5858€€

9292

3,503,50€€

3535€€

3,503,50€€

€€138138 6363€€ €€172172€€

ClearClear ClearClearClearClear

Powder coated frames. 
Lampshades in fireproof PVC 
covered with fabric. Lampshade 
colors: beige, dove grey, white or 
black.

ClearClear

WhiteWhite WhiteWhite WhiteWhite WhiteWhite

BeigeBeige BeigeBeigeBeigeBeigeBeigeBeige

BlackBlack
Dove GreyDove Grey

BlackBlackBlackBlack

WhiteWhite

Dove GreyDove Grey
BlackBlack

Dove GreyDove Grey

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite

Dove GreyDove Grey

WhiteWhite
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346045 346038346014339290



450 45
0

2

320373

0,280 Kg / 0,0010 m0,280 Kg / 0,0010 m33

320373 348278

IP20

E27 max 4 x 15WE27 max 4 x 15W
1,000 Kg / 0,0047 m1,000 Kg / 0,0047 m33

123899

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

IP20

E27 max 4 x 15WE27 max 4 x 15W
1,000 Kg / 0,0047 m1,000 Kg / 0,0047 m33

123899

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

270043

310 31
0

60

310 31
0

60

IP20

E27 max 3x 15WE27 max 3x 15W
0,850 Kg / 0,0035 m0,850 Kg / 0,0035 m33

123899

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

700900 70
0

90
0

22

0,700 Kg / 0,0844 m0,700 Kg / 0,0844 m330,500 Kg / 0,0040 m0,500 Kg / 0,0040 m33

270050339252

450 45
0

14
0

0,440 Kg / 0,0438 m0,440 Kg / 0,0438 m33

345970
346007
345994

345987

700 70
0

18
0

346014

0,750 Kg / 0,1242 m0,750 Kg / 0,1242 m33

346038

346052
346045

339290

346083

1,200 Kg / 0,1989 m1,200 Kg / 0,1989 m33

339283

900 90
0

18
0

346069

240 24
0

60

3535€€58588080 €€€€

8080€€

8080€€

3,503,50€€

8080€€

3,503,50€€

5858€€

115115

3,503,50€€

€€138138€€

ClearClearClearClearClearClear

Powder coated frames. 
Lampshades in fireproof PVC 
covered with fabric. Lampshade 
colors: beige, dove grey, white or 
black.

WhiteWhite

WhiteWhite WhiteWhite

BeigeBeigeBeigeBeigeBeigeBeige

BlackBlack
Dove GreyDove Grey

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack
Dove GreyDove Grey

WhiteWhite

Dove GreyDove Grey

WhiteWhite
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346168 346151346137346144



450 45
0

90

0,500 Kg / 0,0287 m0,500 Kg / 0,0287 m33

346090
346120
346113

339337

700 70
0

90

0,600 Kg / 0,0574 m0,600 Kg / 0,0574 m33

346137

346151

900

346168

90
0

90

346144
346175

0,800 Kg / 0,1149 m0,800 Kg / 0,1149 m33

339313
346205

346182

450 45
0

2

0,280 Kg / 0,0010 m0,280 Kg / 0,0010 m33

270043

700900 70
0

90
0

22

0,700 Kg / 0,0844 m0,700 Kg / 0,0844 m330,500 Kg / 0,0040 m0,500 Kg / 0,0040 m33

270050339252

320373 320373 348278

IP20

E27 max 4 x 15WE27 max 4 x 15W
1,000 Kg / 0,0047 m1,000 Kg / 0,0047 m33

123899

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

IP20

E27 max 4 x 15WE27 max 4 x 15W
1,000 Kg / 0,0047 m1,000 Kg / 0,0047 m33

123899

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

310 31
0

60

310 31
0

60

IP20

E27 max 3x 15WE27 max 3x 15W
0,850 Kg / 0,0035 m0,850 Kg / 0,0035 m33

123899

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

240 24
0

60

€€€€€€

6969€€

€€

€€

€€

€€

€€

103103

€€

€€126126€€

353558588080

8080 8080 5858

3,503,50 3,503,50 3,503,50

ClearClearClearClearClearClear

Powder coated frames. 
Lampshades in fireproof PVC 
covered with fabric. Lampshade 
colors: beige, dove grey, white or 
black.

WhiteWhite

WhiteWhite WhiteWhite

BeigeBeigeBeigeBeigeBeigeBeige

BlackBlack
Dove GreyDove Grey

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack
Dove GreyDove Grey

WhiteWhite

Dove GreyDove Grey

WhiteWhite
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30
0

40
0

22
5

17
0

40
40

40
40

0,580 Kg/0,0024 m³

0,850 Kg/0,0043 m³

0,420 Kg/0,0019 m³

1,410 Kg/0,0084 m³

36 W36 W 110110°° 4050 lm4050 lm 3000 K3000 K 240367

4200 lm4200 lm 4000 K4000 K 321684

22 W22 W 110110°° 2700 lm2700 lm 3000 K3000 K 138619

3000 lm3000 lm 4000 K4000 K 321738

17 W17 W 110110°° 2050 lm2050 lm 3000 K3000 K 138602

2200 lm2200 lm 4000 K4000 K 321752

12 W12 W 110110°° 1350 lm1350 lm 3000 K3000 K 138596

1500 lm1500 lm 4000 K4000 K 321776

€€

6565

6565

€€

5050

5050

€€

3535

3535

€€

3030

3030

Diffusive ceiling lamp for indoor 
ceiling or wall installation, suitable 
for general and uniform lighting. 
Varnished steel body with white 
finish, plastic diffuser. Integrated 
LED source, available in 4 different 
powers. LED useful life  25.000 h ; 
protection IP20, insulation class II.

Driver ON/OFF includedDriver ON/OFF included

Driver ON/OFF includedDriver ON/OFF included

Driver ON/OFF includedDriver ON/OFF included

Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

CCT

CRI

LED life

Driver ON/OFF includedDriver ON/OFF included

LED SMD

12W / 36W

On/Off

No

3000 K / 4000 K

≥90

25.000 h

Insulation class

IP

Material

II

20

Steel

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

WhiteWhite

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

WhiteWhite

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

WhiteWhite

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

WhiteWhite
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Universal Round

LED SMD

LED SMD

LED SMD

LED SMD
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300

30
0

400

40
0

220

22
0

170

17
0

40
40

40
40

0,710 Kg/0,0024 m³

1,070 Kg/0,0043 m³

0,510 Kg/0,0015 m³

2,000 Kg/0,0084 m³

36 W36 W 118118°° 4050 lm4050 lm 3000 K3000 K 240374

4200 lm4200 lm 4000 K4000 K 321660

22 W22 W 110110°° 2700 lm2700 lm 3000 K3000 K 138657

3000 lm3000 lm 4000 K4000 K 321707

17 W17 W 110110°° 2050 lm2050 lm 3000 K3000 K 138640

2200 lm2200 lm 4000 K4000 K 321745

12 W12 W 110110°° 1350 lm1350 lm 3000 K3000 K 138633

1500 lm1500 lm 4000 K4000 K 321769

€€

6565

6565

€€

5050

5050

€€

3535

3535

€€

3030

3030

Driver ON/OFF includedDriver ON/OFF included

Driver ON/OFF includedDriver ON/OFF included

Driver ON/OFF includedDriver ON/OFF included

Driver ON/OFF includedDriver ON/OFF included

Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

CCT

CRI

LED life

LED SMD

12W / 36W

On/Off

No

3000 K / 4000 K

≥90

25.000 h

Insulation class

IP

Material

II

20

Steel

Diffusive ceiling lamp for indoor 
ceiling or wall installation, suitable 
for general and uniform lighting. 
Varnished steel body with white 
finish, plastic diffuser. Integrated 
LED source, available in 4 different 
powers. LED useful life  25.000 h ; 
protection IP20, insulation class II.

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

WhiteWhite

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

WhiteWhite

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

WhiteWhite

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

WhiteWhite
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Universal Square

LED SMD

LED SMD

LED SMD

LED SMD
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E27 max 4 x 60WE27 max 4 x 60W E27 max 3 x 60WE27 max 3 x 60W E27 max 2 x 60WE27 max 2 x 60W

IP20 IP20IP20

GX53 max 4 x 15WGX53 max 4 x 15WGX53 max 6 x 15WGX53 max 6 x 15W GX53 max 3 x 15WGX53 max 3 x 15W

560710
3030

51
0

52
5

IP20 IP20 IP20

490 390 29510
0 90 80

49
0

39
0

29
5

215785 215761215778

3,890 Kg / 0,0157 m3,890 Kg / 0,0157 m335,320 Kg / 0,0887 m5,320 Kg / 0,0887 m33 2,960 Kg / 0,0203 m2,960 Kg / 0,0203 m33

123936 123936123936

3000 K3000 K
910 lm910 lm

3000 K3000 K
910 lm910 lm

3000 K3000 K
910 lm910 lm

345
30

64
0

044293 044286 044279

3,600 Kg / 0,0471 m3,600 Kg / 0,0471 m33 1,740 Kg / 0,0267 m1,740 Kg / 0,0267 m33 1,120 Kg / 0,0208 m1,120 Kg / 0,0208 m33

101286 101286 101286

3000 K3000 K
340 lm340 lm

3000 K3000 K
340 lm340 lm

3000 K3000 K
340 lm340 lm

295295 210210255255€€ €€€€

5,005,00 5,005,005,005,00€€ €€€€

106106 6565 5050€€ €€ €€

2,002,00 2,002,00 2,002,00€€ €€ €€

Enameled metal frame. 
Sandblasted clear glass diffuser. 
chrome metal glass holders.

WhiteWhite

WhiteWhite WhiteWhite

WhiteWhite WhiteWhite

WhiteWhite

Bulbs LED GX53 9W 3000 K included. 
Cod. 123936

Matt white varnished laser shaped 
metal base. Replaceable LED 
lighting sources. 
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Celine

Totem



LED 30W / 3050 lmLED 30W / 3050 lm
2,100 Kg / 0,0934 m2,100 Kg / 0,0934 m33

332420

LED 20W / 1850 lmLED 20W / 1850 lm LED 10W / 920 lmLED 10W / 920 lm
2,190 Kg / 0,0429 m2,190 Kg / 0,0429 m33 0,760 Kg / 0,0228 m0,760 Kg / 0,0228 m33

332413 332406

IP20IP20 IP20

480643 34443
2

57
4

31
1

12
5

17
8

12
5

210210€€ 120120 9090€€ €€

LED source 3000 K, 25.000 h life.

Metal base. Double polycarbonate 
diffuser: satin opal the inner one, 
clear the external one.

ClearClearClearClearClearClear
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425 x 425425 x 425 24 W24 W On-OffOn-Off 2450 lm2450 lm 2700 K2700 K 341439

341446

341453

2900 lm2900 lm 3000 K3000 K 328010

328027

328034

3000 lm3000 lm 4000 K4000 K 372037

372044

372051

42
5

425

65

1,900 Kg / 0,0265 m³

610 x 610610 x 610 30 W30 W On-OffOn-Off 3000 lm3000 lm 2700 K2700 K 341460

341477

341484

3500 lm3500 lm 3000 K3000 K 328041

328058

328065

3600 lm3600 lm 4000 K4000 K 372068

372075

372082

28 W28 W DALI/PushDALI/Push 3500 lm3500 lm 3000 K3000 K 328942

328959

328966

61
0

610

65

3,100 Kg / 0,0558 m³On/Off

DALI/Push 3,200 Kg/0,0503 m³

€€

235235

235235

235235

235235

235235

235235

235235

235235

235235

€€

320320

320320

320320

320320

320320

320320

320320

320320

320320

405405

405405

405405

Driver includedDriver included

MeasureMeasure PowerPower DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

Driver includedDriver included

MeasureMeasure PowerPower DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

Powder coated or plated metal 
ceiling rose and body. Opal 
polycarbonate diffuser. Clear PVC 
cable. Available finishes: white, 
black or brushed brass. DALI/Push 
dimmable version available for the 
models with 810 mm and 610 mm 
diameter. 

Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

Beam

CCT

LED SMD

24W / 42W

On/Off / DALI/Push

No

130°

2700 K / 3000 K / 

4000 K

CRI

LED life

Insulation class

IP

Material

≥90

50.000 h

II

20

Aluminum

276

Gemini new

P. 060

LED SMD

LED SMD
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328058 328034328041



810 x 810810 x 810 42 W42 W On-OffOn-Off 4100 lm4100 lm 2700 K2700 K 341491

341507

341514

4450 lm4450 lm 3000 K3000 K 328072

328089

328096

4550 lm4550 lm 4000 K4000 K 372099

372105

372112

42 W42 W DALI/PushDALI/Push 4450 lm4450 lm 3000 K3000 K 328973

328980

329260

4,550 Kg / 0,0939 m³On/Off

DALI/Push 4,810 Kg/0,0939 m³

81
0

810

65
€€

415415

415415

415415

415415

415415

415415

415415

415415

415415

515515

515515

515515

Driver includedDriver included

MeasureMeasure PowerPower DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass
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Gemini

LED SMD

P. 060
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E27 max 3 x 60WE27 max 3 x 60W E27 max 2 x 60WE27 max 2 x 60WE27 max 5 x 60WE27 max 5 x 60W

IP20 IP20 IP20

600 500 40017
5

17
5

15
0

60
0

50
0

40
0

019765 019758 101132

2,100 Kg / 0,0416 m2,100 Kg / 0,0416 m333,410 Kg / 0,0646 m3,410 Kg / 0,0646 m334,810 Kg / 0,0105 m4,810 Kg / 0,0105 m33

101286 101286 101286

3000 K3000 K
340 lm340 lm

3000 K3000 K
340 lm340 lm

3000 K3000 K
340 lm340 lm

195195220220350350 €€€€€€

2,002,00 2,002,00 2,002,00€€ €€ €€

Metal frame with satin nickel finish. 
White acid-etched blown glass 
diffuser.

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhite
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Glory

P. 151



LED 32W / 2950 lmLED 32W / 2950 lm LED 22W / 2100 lmLED 22W / 2100 lm

IP20 IP20

585 40058
5

40
0

85 85

261188 261164

2,100 Kg / 0,0368 m2,100 Kg / 0,0368 m335,200 Kg / 0,0871 m5,200 Kg / 0,0871 m33

190190320320 €€€€

Powder coated metal base. White 
acid-etched blown glass diffuser 
with fastening system without 
screws. Easily repleaceable 
integrated led source. 

LED source 3000 K, 17.500 h life.

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite
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E27 max 3 x 42WE27 max 3 x 42W E27 max 3 x 42WE27 max 3 x 42W E27 max 2 x 42WE27 max 2 x 42W E27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42W

IP20IP20IP20IP20

600 500 425 33060
0

50
0

42
5

33
0

12
0

12
0

12
0

10
0

032023 032030 032047 009223

1,440 Kg / 0,0472 m1,440 Kg / 0,0472 m332,810 Kg / 0,0444 m2,810 Kg / 0,0444 m333,070 Kg / 0,1072 m3,070 Kg / 0,1072 m334,690 Kg / 0,1456 m4,690 Kg / 0,1456 m33

101286101286101286101286

3000 K3000 K
340 lm340 lm

3000 K3000 K
340 lm340 lm

3000 K3000 K
340 lm340 lm

3000 K3000 K
340 lm340 lm

115115195195 170170280280 €€€€ €€€€

2,002,00 2,002,00 2,002,00 2,002,00€€€€€€€€

White varnished metal frame. 
White blown glass diffuser.

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhite

282

Smarties

P. 150 P. 386 P. 461



IP20IP20IP20

GX53 max 2 x 9WGX53 max 2 x 9WGX53 max 3 x 9WGX53 max 3 x 9WGX53 max 5 x 9WGX53 max 5 x 9W

400500 30021
0

25
0

18
0

40
0

50
0

30
0

214498214504214511

2,960 Kg / 0,0339 m2,960 Kg / 0,0339 m333,050 Kg / 0,0571 m3,050 Kg / 0,0571 m337,680 Kg / 0,0975 m7,680 Kg / 0,0975 m33

123936123936123936

3000 K3000 K
910 lm910 lm

3000 K3000 K
910 lm910 lm

3000 K3000 K
910 lm910 lm

505505 330330 225225€€ €€ €€

5,005,005,005,005,005,00 €€€€€€

Metal frame with satin brass finish. 
White acid-etched blown glass 
diffuser with embossed decorative 
stripes.

Bulbs LED GX53 9W 3000 K included. 
Cod. 123936

WhiteWhite WhiteWhite WhiteWhite
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P. 152



550 450 35055
0

45
0

35
0

20
0

17
0

14
0

265803265827265841

LED 29W / 2750 lmLED 29W / 2750 lm LED 22W / 2200 lmLED 22W / 2200 lm LED 16W / 1550 lmLED 16W / 1550 lm

IP20 IP20 IP20

4,8 Kg / 0,1113 m4,8 Kg / 0,1113 m33 3,700 Kg / 0,0693 m3,700 Kg / 0,0693 m33 2,300 Kg / 0,0397 m2,300 Kg / 0,0397 m33

115115€€160160220220 €€€€

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhite

Matt white varnished metal frame. 
White acid-etched glass diffuser 
with interlocking fastening system. 

LED source 3000 K, 30.000 h life.

284

Atrium



E27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42W

IP20

400 40
0

25
0

086781

2,500 Kg / 0,0799 m2,500 Kg / 0,0799 m33

123899

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

197197€€

3,503,50€€

Metal frame with satin nickel finish. 
White acid-etched blown glass 
diffuser.

WhiteWhite

285
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Candy

P. 154 P. 464



E27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42W E27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42W

IP20 IP20

400 30040
0

30
0

33
0

25
0

2,400 Kg / 0,0810 m2,400 Kg / 0,0810 m33 0,810 Kg / 0,0369 m0,810 Kg / 0,0369 m33

123899 123899

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

297743327891

3,503,50 3,503,50€€ €€

125125180180 €€€€

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite

Metal base finished with white 
powder paint. Acid-etched white 
blown glass with screw fastening.

286
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Cotton



E27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42W

E27 max 1 x 25W E27 max 1 x 25W 

IP20

IP20

400

300

40
0

30
0

39
0

30
5

2,590 Kg / 0,0973 m2,590 Kg / 0,0973 m33

1,150 Kg / 0,0358 m1,150 Kg / 0,0358 m33

059839

317113

119571

3000 K3000 K
910 lm910 lm

101279

3000 K3000 K
430 lm430 lm

188188

110110

€€

€€

3,503,50€€

€€ 2,002,00

WhiteWhite

WhiteWhite

White metal base and fastening 
system. White blown acid-etched 
spherical glass diffuser.

Matt white painted metal frame. 
Polycarbonate diffuser with paper 
effect covering.
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P. 158 P. 382 P. 465

P. 174 P. 386 P. 464

Carta



IP20 IP20

300 30
0

29
0

366609
366593

E27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42W
3,200 Kg / 0,0811 m3,200 Kg / 0,0811 m33

366586

220 22
0

21
5

366579

E27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42W
2,200 Kg / 0,0390 m2,200 Kg / 0,0390 m33

123899

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

101286

3000 K3000 K
340 lm340 lm

255255€€

3,503,50

170170

€€

€€

2,002,00€€

BlackBlack BlackBlack
BrassBrassBrassBrass

Powder painted or plated metal 
ceiling cap and frame. White acid-
etched blown glass diffuser. Colors: 
striped black frame with satin gray 
outer glass, brushed brass frame 
with clear amber striped outer 
glass.
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333014 333007

LED 19W / 2050 lmLED 19W / 2050 lm LED 12W / 1250 lmLED 12W / 1250 lm
2,250 Kg / 0,0843 m2,250 Kg / 0,0843 m33 1,760 Kg / 0,0376 m1,760 Kg / 0,0376 m33

IP20 IP20

350 250
35
0

25
0

17
0

16
0

160160 100100€€ €€

LED source 3000 K, 30.000 h life.

Matt varnished metal frame. 
Double glass diffuser: acid-etched 
white inside, clear with smoked 
shade on the upper part outside. 
Color: black.

Smok. Gre.Smok. Gre. Smok. Gre.Smok. Gre.
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E27 max 8 x 60WE27 max 8 x 60W E27 max 5 x 60WE27 max 5 x 60W

IP20IP20

535 42553
5

42
5

22
5

22
5

093963094014

5,100 Kg / 0,0586 m5,100 Kg / 0,0586 m337,700 Kg / 0,0862 m7,700 Kg / 0,0862 m33

123899 123899

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

740 52047
0

46
0

13
0

14
0

263519285207

IP20IP20

LED 33W / 3300 lmLED 33W / 3300 lmLED 46W / 4600 lmLED 46W / 4600 lm
3,200 Kg / 0,0540 m3,200 Kg / 0,0540 m334,700 Kg / 0,0758 m4,700 Kg / 0,0758 m33

250250€€

3,503,50 3,503,50€€ €€

320320€€

230230€€320320€€

Enamelled metal frame.  Diffuser 
composed of curved acid-etched 
glass sheets.

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite

Metal frame and decorative 
elements with matt varnish finish. 
Acrylic opal color diffusers. Indirect 
light emission. Color: white.

LED source 3000 K, 17.500 h life.
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P. 153 P. 380

Cloud



350 35035
0

35
0

16
0

22
0

297101297149

IP20 IP20

LED 24W / 2750 lmLED 24W / 2750 lm LED 24W / 2750 lmLED 24W / 2750 lm
2,450 Kg / 0,0288 m2,450 Kg / 0,0288 m33 2,450 Kg / 0,0304 m2,450 Kg / 0,0304 m33

182182€€182182€€

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite

LED source 3000 K, 50.000 h life.

Matt white varnished metal frame. 
Opal satin polycarbonate diffuser. 
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288437 307404 307411 307428292847
288420 288475 288444 288451292830

IP20

E27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60W
0,270 Kg / 0,006 m0,270 Kg / 0,006 m33 2,000 Kg / 0,0676 m2,000 Kg / 0,0676 m33 1,100 Kg / 0,0446 m1,100 Kg / 0,0446 m33 0,800 Kg / 0,0147 m0,800 Kg / 0,0147 m33 0,500 Kg / 0,0174 m0,500 Kg / 0,0174 m33

123899

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

602 400 300 28060
2

40
0

30
0

28
0

10
5

17
2

70 12
0

50
50

12
9

8585 5555 4040 35353535 €€ €€ €€ €€€€

3,503,50€€

WhiteWhite WhiteWhite WhiteWhite WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite
BlackBlack BlackBlack BlackBlack BlackBlackBlackBlack

Powder-coated metal frame and 
interchangeable shades. Finishes: 
white or black.
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Mix Up

288444

307428



E27 max 4 x 60WE27 max 4 x 60W E27 max 3 x 60WE27 max 3 x 60W E27 max 2 x 60WE27 max 2 x 60W E27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60W

IP20IP20IP20IP20

500 400 300 25012
5

12
0

12
0 90

50
0

40
0

30
0

25
0

007991 007984 007977 007960

3,190 Kg / 0,0552 m3,190 Kg / 0,0552 m33 1,670 Kg / 0,0353 m1,670 Kg / 0,0353 m33 1,010 Kg / 0,0121 m1,010 Kg / 0,0121 m33 0,670 Kg / 0,0061 m0,670 Kg / 0,0061 m33

101286 101286101286 101286

3000 K3000 K
340 lm340 lm

3000 K3000 K
340 lm340 lm

3000 K3000 K
340 lm340 lm

3000 K3000 K
340 lm340 lm

E27 max 3 x 60WE27 max 3 x 60WE27 max 4 x 60WE27 max 4 x 60W E27 max 2 x 60WE27 max 2 x 60W

IP20 IP20 IP20

400 305 230
65 65 70

56
0

40
5

30
0

010861018508116112

1,200 Kg / 0,0136 m1,200 Kg / 0,0136 m332,800 Kg / 0,0324 m2,800 Kg / 0,0324 m33 2,000 Kg / 0,0203 m2,000 Kg / 0,0203 m33

101286101286101286

3000 K3000 K
340 lm340 lm

3000 K3000 K
340 lm340 lm

3000 K3000 K
340 lm340 lm

8686 38385555 2929€€ €€€€ €€

2,002,00 2,002,00 2,002,00 2,002,00€€€€ €€€€

8585120120180180 €€€€€€

2,002,002,002,002,002,00 €€€€€€

Transparent frosted glass diffuser. 
Chrome metal glass holders with 
cast-on cast-off mechanism.

WhiteWhite WhiteWhite WhiteWhite WhiteWhite

White enameled metal frame. 
Transparent silkscreened or white 
glass diffuser. Chrome metal 
central glass screw.

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhite

294

Simply

Geko



IP20 IP20 IP20

E27 max 4 x 60WE27 max 4 x 60WE27 max 6 x 60WE27 max 6 x 60W E27 max 3 x 60WE27 max 3 x 60W

400500600 12
0

20
0

20
0

40
0

50
060
0

008622 008615 008608
140193 140186 140179

3,640 Kg / 0,0365 m3,640 Kg / 0,0365 m336,150 Kg / 0,0659 m6,150 Kg / 0,0659 m338,850 Kg / 0,0988 m8,850 Kg / 0,0988 m33

101279 101279 101279

3000 K3000 K
430 lm430 lm

3000 K3000 K
430 lm430 lm

3000 K3000 K
430 lm430 lm

2,002,002,002,002,002,00

320320 240240 160160€€ €€ €€

€€ €€ €€

Plate-worked glass diffuser with 
grit decoration inside. Glass 
holder with metal detail. Available 
versions: clear glass with chrome 
detail or amber glass with gold 
detail.

ClearClear
AmberAmber AmberAmber AmberAmber

ClearClear ClearClear
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200 mm200 mm 5W5W On-OffOn-Off 600 lm600 lm 3000 K3000 K 0,180 Kg0,180 Kg 0,0011 m0,0011 m33 370811

353319

370842

400 mm400 mm 5W5W On-OffOn-Off 600 lm600 lm 3000 K3000 K 0,400 Kg0,400 Kg 0,0020 m0,0020 m33 370873

370897

353326

20
0/
40
0

30

€€

6060

6060

6060

7575

7575

7575

Light body in powder-coated or 
plated metal. Integrated driver. 
Available colours: White, Black, 
Brass.

Led source 3000 K, 50.000 h life.

Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

Beam

CCT

CRI

LED COB

5W

On/Off

No

60°

3000 K 

≥90

LED life

Insulation class

IP

Material

50.000 h

II

20

Aluminum

Driver includedDriver included

LengthLength PowerPower DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT WeightWeight VolumeVolume FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass
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100 mm100 mm GU10 max 1 x 28WGU10 max 1 x 28W 0,15 Kg0,15 Kg 0,0010 m0,0010 m33 371207

353821

371405

200 mm200 mm 0,40 Kg0,40 Kg 0,0016 m0,0016 m33 233079

233062

285214

400 mm400 mm 0,74 Kg0,74 Kg 0,0025 m0,0025 m33 233215

233192

353838

750 mm750 mm 1,38 Kg1,38 Kg 0,0043 m0,0043 m33 233352

233321

371467

123943, 3000 K, 540 lm, 3000 K, 540 lm

110 mm110 mm GU10 max 1 x 28WGU10 max 1 x 28W 0,43 Kg0,43 Kg 0,0027 m0,0027 m33 155869

200 mm200 mm 0,80 Kg0,80 Kg 0,0059 m0,0059 m33 355740

400 mm400 mm 2,80 Kg2,80 Kg 0,0093 m0,0093 m33 371436

750 mm750 mm 4,84 Kg4,84 Kg 0,0152 m0,0152 m33 355757

123943, 3000 K, 540 lm, 3000 K, 540 lm

10
0/
75
0

60

11
0/
75
0

70

2,502,50€€

€€

2929

2929

2929

3232

3232

3232

4242

4242

4242

6060

6060

6060

2,502,50€€

€€

2727

4646

6969

9292

Light body in powder-coated or 
plated metal. Available colours: 
White, Black, Brass, Plaster.

Bulbs LED GU10 7W 3000 K included. 
Cod. 123943

Source

Power

Insulation class

IP

Material

GYPSUM

GU10

max 28 W

I-II

20

Aluminum

Recommended bulb:Recommended bulb:

LengthLength PowerPower WeightWeight VolumeVolume FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

Recommended bulb:Recommended bulb:

LengthLength PowerPower WeightWeight VolumeVolume FinishFinish CodeCode

ChalkChalk

ChalkChalk

ChalkChalk

ChalkChalk
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100 mm100 mm GU10 max 1 x 28WGU10 max 1 x 28W 0,30 Kg0,30 Kg 0,0010 m0,0010 m33 367552

353845

371481

200 mm200 mm 0,60 Kg0,60 Kg 0,0014 m0,0014 m33 233772

233765

371504

400 mm400 mm 0,80 Kg0,80 Kg 0,0024 m0,0024 m33 233833

233826

371511

750 mm750 mm 1,50 Kg1,50 Kg 0,0043 m0,0043 m33 234007

233970

353852

123943, 3000 K, 540 lm, 3000 K, 540 lm

10
0/
75
0

60

110 mm110 mm GU10 max 1 x 28WGU10 max 1 x 28W 0,62 Kg0,62 Kg 0,0026 m0,0026 m33 155791

200 mm200 mm 0,80 Kg0,80 Kg 0,0059 m0,0059 m33 355764

400 mm400 mm 2,80 Kg2,80 Kg 0,0093 m0,0093 m33 355771

750 mm750 mm 4,84 Kg4,84 Kg 0,0152 m0,0152 m33 371535

123943, 3000 K, 540 lm, 3000 K, 540 lm

11
0/
75
0

70

2,502,50€€

€€

4242

4242

4242

4747

4747

4747

7575

7575

7575

8282

8282

8282

2,502,50€€

€€

3030

4949

7070

9797

Light body in powder-coated or 
plated metal. Available colours: 
White, Black, Brass, Plaster.

Bulbs LED GU10 7W 3000 K included. 
Cod. 123943

Source

Power

Insulation class

IP

Material

GYPSUM

GU10

max 28 W

I-II

20

Aluminum

Recommended bulb:Recommended bulb:

LengthLength PowerPower WeightWeight VolumeVolume FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

Recommended bulb:Recommended bulb:

LengthLength PowerPower WeightWeight VolumeVolume FinishFinish CodeCode

ChalkChalk

ChalkChalk

ChalkChalk

ChalkChalk
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339740 155791194202194189



0,400 Kg/0,0013 m³

0,910 Kg/0,0014 m³

0,860 Kg/0,0018 m³

15 W15 W 3636°° 1400 lm1400 lm 3000 K3000 K 205977

205984

10 W10 W 2828°° 950 lm950 lm 2700 K2700 K 341781

341798

1000 lm1000 lm 3000 K3000 K 205991

206004

25 W25 W 3333°° 2350 lm2350 lm 3000 K3000 K 319568

322711

4 W4 W 4040°° 310 lm310 lm 2700K2700K 342788

342795

320 lm320 lm 3000K3000K 299419

299402

8010
5

9012
5

10
414
1

0,070 Kg/0,0004 m³

4052

€€

115115

115115

€€

9090

9090

€€

6565

6565

6565

6565

€€

4545

4545

4545

4545

White or black matt varnished 
aluminum body. Internally finished 
with plastic mask. Integrated LED 
source with lens.

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

CCT

CRI

LED life

LED DOB / COB

4W / 25W

On/Off

No

2700 K / 3000 K

≥90

50.000 h

Driver includedDriver included

Driver includedDriver included

Driver includedDriver included

Insulation class

IP

Material

I - II

20

Aluminum

302

Nitro Round

LED DOB

LED COB BRIDGELUX

LED COB BRIDGELUX

LED COB BRIDGELUX



303

CEILING LAMPS

299402



0,230 Kg/0,0009 m³

0,400 Kg/0,0011 m³

0,100 Kg/0,0004 m³

0,700 Kg/0,0016 m³

15 W15 W 3636°° 1400 lm1400 lm 3000 K3000 K 206011

206028

10 W10 W 2828°° 1000 lm1000 lm 3000 K3000 K 206035

206042

25 W25 W 3333°° 2350 lm2350 lm 3000 K3000 K 319575

319582

5 W5 W 4040°° 370 lm370 lm 3000K3000K 319797

319803

5590

7511
0

9712
0

42

42

55

75

97

52

€€

115115

115115

€€

9090

9090

€€

6565

6565

€€

4545

4545

White or black matt varnished 
aluminum body. Internally finished 
with plastic mask. Integrated LED 
source with lens.

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

CCT

CRI

LED life

LED DOB / COB

5W / 25W

On/Off

No

3000 K

≥90

50.000 h

Driver includedDriver included

Driver includedDriver included

Driver includedDriver included

Insulation class

IP

Material

I - II

20

Aluminum

304

Nitro Square

LED DOB

LED COB BRIDGELUX

LED COB BRIDGELUX

LED COB BRIDGELUX
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LED 10W / 1100 lmLED 10W / 1100 lm

IP20

303321

0,660 Kg / 0,0020 m0,660 Kg / 0,0020 m33

303314

65135270

818081

3535

0,200 Kg / 0,0004 m0,200 Kg / 0,0004 m33

35

0,370 Kg / 0,0011 m0,370 Kg / 0,0011 m33

IP20

LED 6W / 330 lmLED 6W / 330 lm

367354
369877

0,720 Kg / 0,0019 m0,720 Kg / 0,0019 m33

IP20

LED 12,5W / 1200 lmLED 12,5W / 1200 lm

248530
244884

IP20

LED 21W / 1400 lmLED 21W / 1400 lm

367361
369945

100 10
0

11
5

8181

59599090124124 €€€€€€

€€

WhiteWhite

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhite

Family of rectangular ceiling 
projectors in painted die-cast 
aluminium, black polycarbonate 
reflectors, recessed light sources 
with SMD LED technology from 
2 to 10 lights with glare control 
(UGR < 16), suitable for OFFICES 
and COMMERCIAL spaces or 
in minimalist RESIDENTIAL 
environments.

BlackBlackBlackBlack

LED source 3000 K, 50.000 h life.

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

LED source 3000 K, 30.000 h life.

Powder coated aluminum body. 
Shiny opal polycarbonate diffuser. 
Magnetic fastening system. 
Finishes: white, black.
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GU10 max 1 x 50WGU10 max 1 x 50WGU10 max 1 x 50WGU10 max 1 x 50W GU10 max 1 x 28WGU10 max 1 x 28WGU10 max 1 x 28WGU10 max 1 x 28W

IP20 IP20IP20 IP20

140841 140933 140902140872

1,420 Kg / 0,0086 m1,420 Kg / 0,0086 m331,210 Kg / 0,0051 m1,210 Kg / 0,0051 m33 0,460 Kg / 0,0026 m0,460 Kg / 0,0026 m330,400 Kg / 0,0029 m0,400 Kg / 0,0029 m33

243924243450 243948243931

9090 150150
9090 15

0
15
0

10
5

10
5

15
0

15
0

189031 189031

3000 K3000 K
750 lm750 lm

3000 K3000 K
750 lm750 lm

123943 123943

3000 K3000 K
540 lm540 lm

3000 K3000 K
540 lm540 lm

6464979764649797 €€€€€€€€

11,0011,00 11,0011,00€€ 2,502,50 2,502,50€€ €€€€

Metal structure available with 
square or round section. Black 
inside and white or black colour 
outside. Adjustable inner diffuser.

Bulbs GU10 7W and GU10 10W 3000 K 
included.

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhite
BlackBlackBlackBlackBlackBlackBlackBlack
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LED 10W / 1100 lmLED 10W / 1100 lm

IP20

336008

GX53 max 1 x 15WGX53 max 1 x 15W
0,340 Kg / 0,0012 m0,340 Kg / 0,0012 m33

GX53 max 1 x 15WGX53 max 1 x 15W

IP20

278704

100

IP20

10
0

317496

86

0,240 Kg / 0,0017 m0,240 Kg / 0,0017 m33 0,220 Kg / 0,0014 m0,220 Kg / 0,0014 m33

345468

100 10010
0

10
0

65

345475

65

277417
310886

317489
328799

285238 317502
310893 328812

123936 123936

3000 K3000 K
910 lm910 lm

3000 K3000 K
910 lm910 lm

3030 6565€€ 8585€€ €€

5,005,00 5,005,00€€ €€

Powder coated or plated aluminum 
body. Available with GX53 or 
integrated LED source with satin 
opal polycarbonate diffuser. Colors: 
white, black, satin brass, chrome, 
copper.

CopperCopper

BrassBrass

CopperCopper

WhiteWhite

BrassBrass

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

WhiteWhite WhiteWhite

BlackBlack BlackBlack
ChromeChrome ChromeChrome

Bulbs LED GX53 9W 3000 K included. 
Cod. 123936. LED source 3000 K, 
25.000 h life. Cod. 345468, 336008, 
345475
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IP20

123943

3000 K3000 K
540 lm540 lm

367408
371252

275
57

14
1

GU10 max 3 x 28WGU10 max 3 x 28W
0,790 Kg / 0,0056 m0,790 Kg / 0,0056 m33

371269

IP20 IP20

123943 123943

3000 K3000 K
540 lm540 lm

3000 K3000 K
540 lm540 lm

367415

IP20

371276

275

367446

57

123943

14
1

3000 K3000 K
540 lm540 lm

371313

GU10 max 3 x 28WGU10 max 3 x 28W
0,920 Kg / 0,0056 m0,920 Kg / 0,0056 m33

IP20

371283

371337

135 13
5

14
1

123943

371344

IP20

3000 K3000 K
540 lm540 lm

385
57

GU10 max 4 x 28WGU10 max 4 x 28W

14
1

1,150 Kg / 0,0063 m1,150 Kg / 0,0063 m33

371320

123943

3000 K3000 K
540 lm540 lm

GU10 max 4 x 28WGU10 max 4 x 28W

367439

1,060 Kg / 0,0074 m1,060 Kg / 0,0074 m33

371290
371351

135 13
5

14
1

GU10 max 4 x 28WGU10 max 4 x 28W
0,980 Kg / 0,0063 m0,980 Kg / 0,0063 m33

371306

367422
371368

385
47

14
1

GU10 max 4 x 28WGU10 max 4 x 28W
1,220 Kg / 0,0074 m1,220 Kg / 0,0074 m33

371375

9090€€

2,502,50€€

9595115115 €€120120

2,502,50

€€

€€

€€

2,502,50€€2,502,50

110110€€

€€

120120€€

2,502,50€€ 2,502,50€€

Powder coated or plated or brushed 
metal frame. Adjustable diffusers.

BlackBlack BlackBlack
WhiteWhite

BrassBrass
BlackBlack

Bulbs LED GU10 7W 3000 K included. 
Cod. 123943

WhiteWhite
BlackBlack

BrassBrass

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite
BlackBlack

BrassBrassBrassBrass
BlackBlack
WhiteWhite

BrassBrass

WhiteWhite

BrassBrass
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LED 7W / 520 lmLED 7W / 520 lm
0,240 Kg / 0,0010 m0,240 Kg / 0,0010 m33

258287
268101

IP20

70

IP20 IP20

LED 18W / 2100 lmLED 18W / 2100 lmLED 24W / 2800 lmLED 24W / 2800 lm

550 37013
5

13
5

80 80

196701196718

0,870 Kg / 0,0038 m0,870 Kg / 0,0038 m331,210 Kg / 0,006 m1,210 Kg / 0,006 m33

70

14
0

7070€€

260260 185185€€ €€

Matt white varnished metal frame 
with chromed junctions. Adjustable 
body with white plastic diffuser.

LED source 3000 K, 20.000 h life.

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite

WhiteWhite
BlackBlack

Powder coated die-cast aluminum 
base, junction and orientable 
body. Knurled clear acrylic diffuer. 
Available with black finish or white 
finish with black rear cover and 
front inner ring. 

LED source 3000 K, 30.000 h life.

312

Play

268101258287

P. 674 P. 762

Oby

P. 417



GU10 max 1 x 35WGU10 max 1 x 35W
0,220 Kg / 0,0013 m0,220 Kg / 0,0013 m33

271538
271545

IP20

60
60

13
0

123943

3000 K3000 K
540 lm540 lm

6262€€

2,502,50€€

Bulbs LED GU10 7W 3000 K included. 
Cod. 123943

WhiteWhite
BlackBlack

Powder coated die cast aluminum 
frame. Adjustable diffusers: they 
can be rotated or inclined. Colors: 
white or black.

CEILING LAMPS

313

Toby

271545271538



E27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60W

75
75

60

IP20

155227
155142

0,290 Kg / 0,0004 m0,290 Kg / 0,0004 m33

101323

3000 K3000 K
1100 lm1100 lm

2727€€

4,504,50€€

Enamelled ceramic body with 
integrated bulb socket with shiny 
white or black enamel finish.

WhiteWhite
BlackBlack

314

155227 155142

Winery

P. 416



IP20 IP20 IP20

200194200200200217
200231200248200255

GU10 max 1 x 50WGU10 max 1 x 50WGU10 max 2 x 50WGU10 max 2 x 50WGU10 max 4 x 50WGU10 max 4 x 50W
0,890 Kg / 0,0115 m0,890 Kg / 0,0115 m33 0,480 Kg / 0,0065 m0,480 Kg / 0,0065 m331,270 Kg / 0,0213 m1,270 Kg / 0,0213 m33

130310655 19
0

19
0

19
0

12
0

12
0

12
0

189031 189031 189031

3000 K3000 K
750 lm750 lm

3000 K3000 K
750 lm750 lm

3000 K3000 K
750 lm750 lm

8686304304 166166 €€€€ €€

11,0011,0011,0011,0011,0011,00 €€€€€€

Total powder painted metal 
frame available in white or black 
color. Adjustable diffuser with 
replaceable bulb.

Bulbs LED GU10 10W 3000 K included. 
Cod. 189031

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhite
BlackBlackBlackBlackBlackBlack

315
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200231200194

Glim



316



229065 294810229089 294827
229058 321516229072 321523

IP20 IP20 IP20IP20

GU10 max 3 x 35WGU10 max 3 x 35W GU10 max 4 x 35WGU10 max 4 x 35W GU10 max 3 x 35WGU10 max 3 x 35WGU10 max 4 x 35WGU10 max 4 x 35W
1,080 Kg / 0,0041 m1,080 Kg / 0,0041 m33 1,230 Kg / 0,0035 m1,230 Kg / 0,0035 m33 1,080 Kg / 0,0060 m1,080 Kg / 0,0060 m331,230 Kg / 0,0078 m1,230 Kg / 0,0078 m33

760 760540 54012
5

12
5

12
5

12
5

12
5

11
0

12
5

11
0

123943 123943 123943123943

3000 K3000 K
540 lm540 lm

3000 K3000 K
540 lm540 lm

3000 K3000 K
540 lm540 lm

3000 K3000 K
540 lm540 lm

190190 200200130130 155155€€ €€€€ €€

2,502,50 2,502,50 2,502,502,502,50 €€ €€ €€€€

White or black powder coated die-
cast aluminium frame. Adjustable 
diffusers: they can be rotated and 
reclined.

Bulbs LED GU10 7W 3000 K included. 
Cod. 123943

WhiteWhite WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite WhiteWhite
BlackBlack BlackBlackBlackBlack BlackBlack

317
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Rudy

P. 415

2290072

229089

294827 294810229089 229065
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314716328188
314723328195

900 450
55 55

14
5

14
5

123943123943

3000 K3000 K
540 lm540 lm

3000 K3000 K
540 lm540 lm

IP20 IP20

GU10 max 4 x 28WGU10 max 4 x 28W GU10 max 2 x 28WGU10 max 2 x 28W
1,900 Kg / 0,0159 m1,900 Kg / 0,0159 m33 0,940 Kg / 0,0082 m0,940 Kg / 0,0082 m33

9595190190 €€€€

2,502,502,502,50 €€€€

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite
BlackBlackBlackBlack

Base with recessed fastening and 
adjustable powder coated metal 
diffuser. Finishes: white, black.

Bulbs LED GU10 7W 3000 K included. 
Cod. 123943

319
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314723

314716

Profilo



E27 max 8 x 42WE27 max 8 x 42W

IP20

920 92
0

41
5

160

160313

3,270 Kg / 0,0375 m3,270 Kg / 0,0375 m33

151687

2200 K2200 K
370 lm370 lm

570570€€

2,502,50€€

Plated metal base, arm and bulb 
holder cover. Color: old brass.

BrassBrass

320

Triumph

P. 102 P. 422



241050
073712

200484

E14 max 5 x 28WE14 max 5 x 28WG9 max 9 x 15WG9 max 9 x 15W

IP20

550 50
0

55
0

IP20

101200

3,200 Kg / 0,0853 m3,200 Kg / 0,0853 m33

830 83
0

47
5

149622
133393

3,160 Kg / 0,3342 m3,160 Kg / 0,3342 m33

3000 K3000 K
480 lm480 lm

305486

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

2,002,00

231231

€€

€€567567€€

6,106,10€€

Chrome or satin brass metal 
frame. White acid-etched blown 
or transparent or chrome glass 
diffusers.  

WhiteWhite
BrassBrass
ChromeChrome

WhiteWhite
ChromeChrome

Bulbs LED G9 3W 3000 K included. 
Cod. 209043

321
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Nodi

P. 110

073712 241050 200484
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328416309286328386 309262
328423327815328393

328409327808328379

309279

327822

305486305486305486 305486

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

IP20IP20IP20IP20

G9 max 6 x 15WG9 max 6 x 15WG9 max 9 x 15WG9 max 9 x 15WG9 max 10 x 15WG9 max 10 x 15WG9 max 18 x 15WG9 max 18 x 15W
1,810 Kg / 0,0348 m1,810 Kg / 0,0348 m333,870 Kg / 0,1348 m3,870 Kg / 0,1348 m333,300 Kg / 0,0759 m3,300 Kg / 0,0759 m337,520 Kg / 0,2760 m7,520 Kg / 0,2760 m33

700 700 490

83

50070
0

53
0

25
0

50
0

50
5

27
5

19
5

46
0

437437518518851851 265265€€€€€€ €€

6,106,106,106,106,106,10 6,106,10€€€€€€ €€

AmberAmberAmberAmberAmberAmber AmberAmber

WhiteWhite WhiteWhite WhiteWhite WhiteWhite
Smok. Gre.Smok. Gre. Smok. Gre.Smok. Gre. Smok. Gre.Smok. Gre. Smok. Gre.Smok. Gre.

Metal frame with round section 
linear structure or squared section 
round structure. Blown glass 
diffusers. Finishes: Matt black with 
amber or smoky Pyrex glasses 
or satin brass with etched white 
glasses.

Bulbs LED G9 3W 3000 K included. 
Cod. 209043

323
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Perlage

P. 108 P. 470 P. 492P. 421

328409328416328423



1150 20
0

50
0

273631

305486

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

IP20

G9 max 5 x 15WG9 max 5 x 15W
2,800 Kg / 0,1328 m2,800 Kg / 0,1328 m33

180

278278€€

6,106,10€€€€

BlackBlack

Varnished metal frame with satin 
brass decorative disc. White acid-
etched blown glass diffusers. Color: 
matt black with satin brass detail. 

Bulbs LED G9 3W 3000 K included. 
Cod. 209043

324

Birds

P. 107 P. 469 P. 494P. 420



IP20IP20

289496289489

E14 max 6 x 28WE14 max 6 x 28WE14 max 9 x 28WE14 max 9 x 28W
3,670 Kg / 0,0920 m3,670 Kg / 0,0920 m335,400 Kg / 0,1540 m5,400 Kg / 0,1540 m33

1315 100013
15

10
00

93
0

82
0

101217 101217

3000 K3000 K
420 lm420 lm

3000 K3000 K
420 lm420 lm

415415615615 €€€€

2,002,002,002,00€€ €€

Matt varnished metal ceiling cap 
and frame. White blown acid-
etched glass diffusers. Available 
finishes: black and satin brass. 

BlackBlackBlackBlack

325
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328218 311357

5001060 50
0

54
5

16
5

26
5

305486 305486

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

311340

328201

311364

328225

IP20IP20

G9 max 3 x 4WG9 max 3 x 4WG9 max 5 x 4WG9 max 5 x 4W
1,500 Kg / 0,0416 m1,500 Kg / 0,0416 m332,400 Kg / 0,0745 m2,400 Kg / 0,0745 m33

6,106,10 6,106,10€€ €€€€ €€

195195299299 €€€€

BlackBlack BlackBlack
WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite

GoldGold GoldGold

Matt varnished metal frame with 
adjustable arms. Acid-etched white 
blown glass diffusers. Finishes: 
white, black, gold.

Bulbs LED G9 3W 3000 K included. 
Cod. 209043

326

Atlas

311340P. 106 P. 422

311357

328201



273693 328485273709

305486 305486305486

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

1240 6401450 12
40 64

0
14
50

53
5

42
0

53
5

IP20 IP20IP20

G9 max 10 x 15WG9 max 10 x 15W G9 max 8 x 15WG9 max 8 x 15WG9 max 12 x 15WG9 max 12 x 15W
6,500 Kg / 0,1397 m6,500 Kg / 0,1397 m33 3,040 Kg / 0,0595 m3,040 Kg / 0,0595 m337,600 Kg / 0,1313 m7,600 Kg / 0,1313 m33

600600 330330700700 €€ €€€€

6,106,10 6,106,106,106,10 €€ €€€€ €€ €€€€

BlackBlack BlackBlack BlackBlack

Metal frame with matt varnish 
finish. White acid-etched blown 
glass diffusers. Colors: black with 
satin brass details.

Bulbs LED G9 3W 3000 K included. 
Cod. 209043

327

CEILING LAMPS

Cosmopolitan



686 20
0

25
0

284330
284286

305486

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

IP20

G9 max 3 x 28WG9 max 3 x 28W
1,650 Kg / 0,0411 m1,650 Kg / 0,0411 m33

185185€€

6,106,10€€€€

BrassBrass
BlackBlack

Powder-coated or plated metal 
frame. White blown and acid-
etched glass diffusers. Available 
finishes: black or satin brass.

Bulbs LED G9 3W 3000 K included. 
Cod. 209043

328

P. 471 P. 495

Angolo

284330284286



IP20 IP20 IP20

E14 max 4 x 28W E14 max 4 x 28W E14 max 2 x 28W E14 max 2 x 28W E14 max 1 x 28W E14 max 1 x 28W 

455 455 18545
5

18
5

18
5

21
5

21
5

21
5

198132198149198156

1,810 Kg / 0,0165 m1,810 Kg / 0,0165 m333,370 Kg / 0,0404 m3,370 Kg / 0,0404 m335,580 Kg / 0,0800 m5,580 Kg / 0,0800 m33

101217 101217 101217

3000 K3000 K
420 lm420 lm

3000 K3000 K
420 lm420 lm

3000 K3000 K
420 lm420 lm

327860 304137 327853

315315€€ 125125210210 €€€€

2,002,002,002,002,002,00€€ €€ €€

BrassBrass BrassBrass BrassBrass
BlackBlack BlackBlack BlackBlack

Varnished metal frame: matt black 
base and matt brass or total matt 
black structure. White overlay acid-
etched blown glass diffuser.

329
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Lingotto

P. 102 P. 469
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P. 466 P. 496P. 426



310671310688313283313290
328430328454328232328256

328447328461328249328263

IP20IP20IP20 IP20

G9 max 4 x 4WG9 max 4 x 4W G9 max 2 x 4WG9 max 2 x 4W
1,550 Kg / 0,0292 m1,550 Kg / 0,0292 m33 1,200 Kg / 0,0155 m1,200 Kg / 0,0155 m33

LED 18W / 1350 lmLED 18W / 1350 lm LED 12W / 900 lmLED 12W / 900 lm
1,290 Kg / 0,0048 m1,290 Kg / 0,0048 m33 0,860 Kg / 0,0035 m0,860 Kg / 0,0035 m33

860435 557310 12
060 12

060

15
0

90 15
0

90

305486 305486

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

313252
328270

328287

IP20

LED 6W / 450 lmLED 6W / 450 lm
0,540 Kg / 0,0023 m0,540 Kg / 0,0023 m33

60
90

18
3

9090130130170170240240 €€€€€€€€

6,106,10 6,106,10€€ €€

100100€€

BrassBrassBrassBrassBrassBrassBrassBrass
BlackBlackBlackBlackBlackBlackBlackBlack
WhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhite

Metal frame. White acid-etched 
blown glass diffusers with screw 
fastening. Finishes: white, black, 
brushed brass.

BrassBrass
BlackBlack
WhiteWhite

Bulbs LED G9 3W 3000 K included. 
Cod. 209043.  
LED source 3000 K, 50.000 h life.  
Cod. 328256, 313290, 328263, 
328232, 313283, 328249, 328270, 
313252, 328287

331
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328447310671328430

Binomio



288260 317007288277 316697

305486 305486 305486305486

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

IP20 IP20 IP20IP20

G9 max 3 x 28WG9 max 3 x 28W G9 max 5 x 28WG9 max 5 x 28W G9 max 3 x 28WG9 max 3 x 28WG9 max 5 x 28WG9 max 5 x 28W
2,700 Kg / 0,0388 m2,700 Kg / 0,0388 m331,700 Kg / 0,0252 m1,700 Kg / 0,0252 m33 2,500 Kg / 0,0224 m2,500 Kg / 0,0224 m332,500 Kg / 0,0372 m2,500 Kg / 0,0372 m33

316680 322698322674 322667

900 900 600 60090
0

90
0

60
0

60
0

20
0

20
0

18
0

18
0

250250 220220350350 320320€€ €€€€ €€

6,106,10 6,106,10 6,106,106,106,10 €€ €€ €€€€ €€ €€ €€€€

BrassBrass BrassBrassBrassBrass BrassBrass
WhiteWhite WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite WhiteWhite

Plated metal base and frame. White 
blown acid-etched glass diffusers. 
Available finishes: white or satin 
brass.

Bulbs LED G9 3W 3000 K included. 
Cod. 209043

332

Hermes

288277316680



293653293660
306957306964

GX53 max 2 x 15W GX53 max 2 x 15W GX53 max 3 x 15W GX53 max 3 x 15W 
1,700 Kg / 0,0290 m1,700 Kg / 0,0290 m332,550 Kg / 0,0480 m2,550 Kg / 0,0480 m33

IP20 IP20

123936 123936

3000 K3000 K
910 lm910 lm

3000 K3000 K
910 lm910 lm

460 36040
0

32
0

16
0

14
0

195195275275 €€€€

5,005,00 5,005,00€€ €€

BrassBrassBrassBrass
WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite

Plated or powder-coated metal 
base. White acid-etched blown 
glass diffusers. Available finishes: 
white or satin brass.

Bulbs LED GX53 9W 3000 K included. 
Cod. 123936

333
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Ninfea

P. 428 P. 472

293653306957



E27 max 6 x 52W E27 max 6 x 52W 

IP20

600 60
0

25
5

12,000 Kg / 0,1850 m12,000 Kg / 0,1850 m33

247779

123899

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

440440€€

3,503,50€€

Metal base with gold leaf finish. 
White acid-etched blown glass 
diffusers with stripes in relief.

GoldGold

334

Daisy



E27 max 6 x 52WE27 max 6 x 52WE27 max 10 x 52WE27 max 10 x 52W

IP20IP20

560735 56
0

73
5

35
0

35
0

125503125510

119571 119571

3000 K3000 K
910 lm910 lm

3000 K3000 K
910 lm910 lm

11,500 Kg / 0,1825 m11,500 Kg / 0,1825 m3321,000 Kg / 0,2170 m21,000 Kg / 0,2170 m33

57057010001000

3,503,50 3,503,50

€€€€

€€ €€

Chrome or matt white varnished 
metal frame. White overlay acid-
etched or transparent smoky blown 
glass diffusing elements.

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite

335
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Compo

125503



G9 max 12 x 40WG9 max 12 x 40W G9 max 9 x 40WG9 max 9 x 40W G9 max 6 x 40WG9 max 6 x 40W

IP20IP20IP20

087863 000657087870

4,800 Kg / 0,0365 m4,800 Kg / 0,0365 m336,950 Kg / 0,0493 m6,950 Kg / 0,0493 m337,950 Kg / 0,0675 m7,950 Kg / 0,0675 m33

400500600 40
0

50
0

60
0

13
0

13
0

13
0

305486305486305486

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

424424646646758758 €€€€€€

6,106,106,106,106,106,10 €€€€€€

Chrome metal frame and details. 
Square-shaped crystal elements on 
sides and sandblasted bottom glass 
sheet.

ChromeChromeChromeChromeChromeChrome

Bulbs LED G9 3W 3000 K included. 
Cod. 209043

336

Roma



E14 max 14 x 40WE14 max 14 x 40W E14 max 10 x 40WE14 max 10 x 40W E14 max 6 x 40WE14 max 6 x 40W

IP20 IP20 IP20

164991 100746 100784
165004 100791 100807

13,000 Kg / 0,1783 m13,000 Kg / 0,1783 m33 8,800 Kg / 0,1210 m8,800 Kg / 0,1210 m33 6,200 Kg / 0,0624 m6,200 Kg / 0,0624 m33

650 65
0

28
0

550 55
0

21
0

400 40
0

22
0

101200101200101200

3000 K3000 K
480 lm480 lm

3000 K3000 K
480 lm480 lm

3000 K3000 K
480 lm480 lm

2,002,002,002,002,002,00 €€€€€€

78078098098011451145 €€€€€€

Metal Frame. Diffuser composed 
of cut crystal pearl strings. Bottom 
part closed with sandblasted glass 
disk.

ChromeChromeChromeChromeChromeChrome
GoldGoldGoldGoldGoldGold

337

CEILING LAMPS

Pashà

P. 202 P. 434165004164991



G9 max 9 x 40WG9 max 9 x 40W G9 max 5 x 40WG9 max 5 x 40W G9 max 3 x 40WG9 max 3 x 40W

535 380 25553
5

38
0

25
5

19
0

16
0

16
0

IP20IP20IP20

075419 075389
073262 073187 075402
073255

1,750 Kg / 0,0173 m1,750 Kg / 0,0173 m333,200 Kg / 0,0344 m3,200 Kg / 0,0344 m336,250 Kg / 0,0946 m6,250 Kg / 0,0946 m33

305486305486305486

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

249249424424731731 €€€€€€

6,106,106,106,106,106,10 €€€€€€

Diffuser composed of chrome or 
golden metal rings with octagonal 
crystals set inside.

ChromeChrome ChromeChrome ChromeChrome
GoldGold GoldGold GoldGold

Bulbs LED G9 3W 3000 K included. 
Cod. 209043

338

King

073262073255



328492315805315812

LED 70W / 6700 lmLED 70W / 6700 lm LED 56W / 5450 lmLED 56W / 5450 lm LED 48W / 4700 lmLED 48W / 4700 lm

IP20 IP20 IP20

10,500 Kg / 0,0919 m10,500 Kg / 0,0919 m33 7,830 Kg / 0,0634 m7,830 Kg / 0,0634 m33 5,050 Kg / 0,0393 m5,050 Kg / 0,0393 m33

750 600 50075
0

60
0

50
0

32
0

32
0

32
0

315315450450600600 €€€€€€

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhite

LED source 3000 K, 30.000 h life.

Matt varnished metal frame. 
Hanging decorative elements 
in metal wire with transparent 
chromed glass beads. Finishes: 
white.

339
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G9 max 15 x 40WG9 max 15 x 40W G9 max 12 x 40WG9 max 12 x 40W G9 max 8 x 40WG9 max 8 x 40W

405630800 40
5

63
0

80
0

31
5

31
5

31
5

IP20IP20IP20

022222022239030784

7,420 Kg / 0,0784 m7,420 Kg / 0,0784 m33 3,590 Kg / 0,0304 m3,590 Kg / 0,0304 m3311,250 Kg / 0,1409 m11,250 Kg / 0,1409 m33

305486305486305486

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

305305510510760760 €€€€€€

6,106,106,106,106,106,10 €€€€€€

Plated metal frame. Decorative 
glass balls fixed to nylon strings. 
Frame Color: chrome. Glasses color: 
clear.

ChromeChromeChromeChromeChromeChrome

Bulbs LED G9 3W 3000 K included. 
Cod. 209043

340

Neve

022239



IP20 IP20 IP20 IP20

G9 max 15 x 40WG9 max 15 x 40W G9 max 12 x 40WG9 max 12 x 40W G9 max 8 x 40WG9 max 8 x 40W G9 max 5 x 40WG9 max 5 x 40W

260400600800 26
0

40
0

60
0

80
0

20
0

36
0

36
0

36
0

094649077796077802077819
094663080932082783082790

1,500 Kg / 0,0129 m1,500 Kg / 0,0129 m332,900 Kg / 0,0328 m2,900 Kg / 0,0328 m336,000 Kg / 0,0871 m6,000 Kg / 0,0871 m3311,800 Kg / 0,1479 m11,800 Kg / 0,1479 m33

305486 305486 305486 305486

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

170170605605 338338875875 €€€€ €€€€

6,106,10 6,106,10 6,106,10 6,106,10€€ €€ €€ €€

Bulbs LED G9 3W 3000 K included. 
Cod. 209043

Metal frame available with chrome 
or gold finish. Pendants with 
octagons and cut crystals spheres.

ChromeChrome ChromeChrome ChromeChrome ChromeChrome
GoldGold GoldGold GoldGold GoldGold

341
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G9 max 7 x 15WG9 max 7 x 15W

IP20

450 45
0

26
0

9,780 Kg / 0,0672 m9,780 Kg / 0,0672 m33

241296

305486

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

E14 max 3 x 28WE14 max 3 x 28WE14 max 6 x 28WE14 max 6 x 28WE14 max 24 x 28WE14 max 24 x 28W

IP20 IP20 IP20

520780 32052
0

78
0

32
0

44
0

52
5

35
5

207162207186243566
200996201016243498

3,010 Kg / 0,0380 m3,010 Kg / 0,0380 m336,310 Kg / 0,1344 m6,310 Kg / 0,1344 m3314,290 Kg / 0,3881 m14,290 Kg / 0,3881 m33

101224101224101224

3000 K3000 K
470 lm470 lm

3000 K3000 K
470 lm470 lm

3000 K3000 K
470 lm470 lm

620620€€

6,106,10€€

14301430 950950 475475€€ €€ €€

2,002,002,002,002,002,00 €€€€€€

Metal frame with gold finish. Clear 
cut crystals decorative elements. 
The upper part is composed 
alternatively of clear and smoky 
elements.

Bulbs LED G9 3W 3000 K included. 
Cod. 209043

GoldGold

BrassBrass BrassBrass BrassBrass
ChromeChrome ChromeChrome ChromeChrome

Metal frame with chrome or 
brass finish. Decorative elements 
composed of transparent cut 
crystals pearls, octagons and 
prisms.

342

Magnolia

Dubai

P. 204 P. 435 201016207186



E14 max 8 x 40WE14 max 8 x 40W

1030 30
5

38
0

IP20

166285
213569

17,500 Kg / 0,0686 m17,500 Kg / 0,0686 m33

101224

3000 K3000 K
470 lm470 lm

E14 max 8 x 40WE14 max 8 x 40WE14 max 12 x 40WE14 max 12 x 40W

500 40050
0

40
0

69
0

66
0

IP20 IP20

168937 168920
213507

10,200 Kg / 0,0744 m10,200 Kg / 0,0744 m3313,840 Kg / 0,1202 m13,840 Kg / 0,1202 m33

101224 101224

3000 K3000 K
470 lm470 lm

3000 K3000 K
470 lm470 lm

770770€€

2,002,00€€

625625725725 €€€€

2,002,00€€ 2,002,00€€

Chromed or golden metal frame. 
Decorative elements with fob-
chains composed of octagons and 
transparent cut-crystals bars.

Chromed or golden metal frame. 
Decorative elements with fob-
chains composed of octagons and 
transparent cut-crystals bars.

ChromeChrome
GoldGold

GoldGold
ChromeChrome ChromeChrome
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Martinez

Carlton

P. 199 P. 435

P. 200

213507168937

213569166285
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Ali

Alma

Atlas

Balance

Barber

Bean

Binomio

Birds

Block

Bloom

Bonne nuit

Bow

Camerino

Cantina

Carlton

Carta

Chalet

Click

Clip

Corte

Cotton

Cover

Craft

Delta

Desk

Dodo

Dorica

Dubai

Dynamite

Dynamo

Elf

Equinoxe

387

394

422

356

417

402

426

420

361

385

408

396

388

424

435

386

440

356

357

437

384

352

358

362

358

414

371

435

412

401

404

423

Essence

Firenze

Flash

Florian

Focus

Frida

Gea

Gim

Gioconda

Goose

Harem

Hotel

Io

Komodo

Lite

Lolly

Look

Make-up

Mapa

Mirror-10

Moris

Negresco

Newton

Ninfea

Nordik

Oby

Opera

Ovalino

Oz

Page

Pan

Pasha'

390

440

370

438

398

418

432

416

439

400

442

433

399

410

405

381

372

396

382

397

355

438

424

428

432

417

436

380

350

406

434

434

Pegaso

Peggy

Perlage

Peter

Piano

Pipe

Pouche

Pretty

Prive'

Radio

Retro'

Riflesso

Rudy

Santa

Set up

Shower

Smarties

Soda

Steel

Strauss

Tab

Tick

Triplo

Triumph

Winery

Zig zag

436

353

421

441

411

407

354

388

389

419

397

395

415

443

430

425

386

380

359

439

360

429

387

422

416

366
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Block   361Tab   360

Essence   390

Oz   350 Balance   356

Carta   386Bloom   385

Delta   362

Pretty   388

Craft   358

Zig Zag   366

Cover   352

Privè   389

Soda   380

Smarties   386

Clip   357

Dorica   371

Mapa   382 Cotton   384

Lolly   381

Peggy   353

Ovalino   380

Triplo   387

Camerino   388

Pouche   354 Click   356Moris   355

Flash   370

Desk   358

Look   372

Ali   387

Steel   359

Make Up   396

Focus   398 Io   399

Alma   394 Riflesso   395

Bow   396 Mirror-10   397 Retrò   397 Goose   400

Lite   405 Pipe   407

Dynamo   401

Elf   404Bean   402 Page   406 Bonne Nuit   408

Piano   411

Komodo   410

Dodo   414 Gim   416Rudy   415Dynamite   412 Winery   416 Oby   417
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Gea   432

Dubai   435

Chalet   440 Harem   442

Nordik   432

Pegaso   436

Hotel   433

Firenze   440

Newton   424

Pan   434 Carlton   435

Peter   441

Shower   425 Tick   429

Strauss   439

Set Up   430

Opera   436 Corte   437

Santa   443

Triumph   422

Negresco   438

Cantina   424Equinoxe   423

Gioconda   439

Pashà   434

Florian   438

Ninfea   428Binomio   426

Barber   417 Radio   419Frida   418 Atlas   422Birds   420 Perlage   421
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26 W26 W On-OffOn-Off 2450 lm2450 lm 2700 K2700 K 342221

342238

342245

2500 lm2500 lm 3000 K3000 K 253695

269399

269405

2650 lm2650 lm 4000 K4000 K 342252

342269

342276

28 W28 W DALI/PushDALI/Push 2500 lm2500 lm 3000 K3000 K 304489

304496

304502

30
0

80

290

0,800 Kg / 0,0087 m³

€€

135135

135135

135135

135135

135135

135135

135135

135135

135135

205205

205205

205205

Plated or powder coated metal 
base and frame. Opal rubber 
diffuser. Available finishes: white, 
black or brushed brass. DALI/Push 
dimmable version available. 

Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

CCT

CRI

Driver includedDriver included

LED source 2700 / 3000 / 4000 K, 
30.000 h life.

PowerPower DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

LED SMD

26W / 28W

On/Off / DALI/Push

No

2700 K / 3000 K / 

4000 K

≥90

LED life

Insulation class

IP

Material

30.000 h

II

20

Aluminum

350

Oz

LED SMD

P. 064 P. 448P. 238



351

WALL LAMPS

269399 269405253695



LED 9,5W / 730 lmLED 9,5W / 730 lmLED 11W / 1100 lmLED 11W / 1100 lm LED 9,5W / 730 lmLED 9,5W / 730 lmLED 11W / 1100 lmLED 11W / 1100 lm

IP20 IP20 IP20 IP20

195728195704195735195711
195766195742195773195759

0,510 Kg / 0,0018 m0,510 Kg / 0,0018 m330,390 Kg / 0,0015 m0,390 Kg / 0,0015 m330,860 Kg / 0,0028 m0,860 Kg / 0,0028 m330,690 Kg / 0,0026 m0,690 Kg / 0,0026 m33

200 200 150 150
50 50 50 50

20
0

20
0

15
0

15
0

88888888100100100100 €€€€€€€€

LED source 3000 K, 30.000 h life.

White or black powder painted 
aluminum body. Opal color plastic 
diffuser. Light source made of 
integrated LED with mirrored light 
emission.

WhiteWhite WhiteWhite WhiteWhite WhiteWhite
BlackBlack BlackBlack BlackBlack BlackBlack

352

Cover



LED 15W / 1500 LmLED 15W / 1500 Lm LED 10,5W / 1080 LmLED 10,5W / 1080 Lm

IP20 IP20

0,710 Kg / 0,0035 m0,710 Kg / 0,0035 m33 0,520 Kg / 0,0020 m0,520 Kg / 0,0020 m33

250 200
65 60

19
5

15
5

257235257242

110110170170 €€€€

LED source 3000 K, 50.000 h life.

WhiteWhite WhiteWhite

Powder coated metal base and 
frame with white finish. Satin 
acrylic diffuser. Indirect light 
emission. 

353

WALL LAMPS

Peggy



LED 15W / 2000 LmLED 15W / 2000 Lm LED 15W / 2000 LmLED 15W / 2000 Lm

IP20 IP20

1,440 Kg / 0,0057 m1,440 Kg / 0,0057 m33 1,120 Kg / 0,0057 m1,120 Kg / 0,0057 m33

250 250
50 50

25
0

25
0

259345259352

111111111111 €€€€

LED source 3000 K, 20.000 h life.

Metal frame finished with white 
powder varnish. Satin clear acrylic 
diffuser. Indirect light emission. 

WhiteWhite WhiteWhite

354

Pouche



G9 max 2 x 40WG9 max 2 x 40W

280 10
0

65

IP20

034546

0,520 Kg / 0,0053 m0,520 Kg / 0,0053 m33

305486

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

9090€€

6,106,10€€

Chrome metal frame. Blown glass 
diffuser available in white color.

Bulbs LED G9 3W 3000 K included. 
Cod. 209043

WhiteWhite

355
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Moris



LED 6W / 520 lmLED 6W / 520 lmLED 12W / 1450 lmLED 12W / 1450 lm

LED 12W / 1450 lmLED 12W / 1450 lmLED 17W / 2200 lmLED 17W / 2200 lmLED 24W / 3100 lmLED 24W / 3100 lm

IP20IP20

IP20IP20IP20

051444017518

0,400 Kg / 0,0018 m0,400 Kg / 0,0018 m330,600 Kg / 0,0040 m0,600 Kg / 0,0040 m33

1,200 Kg / 0,0068 m1,200 Kg / 0,0068 m331,600 Kg / 0,0083 m1,600 Kg / 0,0083 m332,200 Kg / 0,0136 m2,200 Kg / 0,0136 m33

200 10010
0

10
0

80 80

321547321554321561
287560287577287584

900 600 45010
0

10
0

10
0

40 40 40

8484 6262€€ €€

137137172172232232 €€€€€€

Total powder coated aluminum 
body with white finish. Up-and-
down reflector inside.

LED source 3000 K, 20.000 h life.

LED source 3000 K, 30.000 h life.

WhiteWhite WhiteWhite

BlackBlackBlackBlackBlackBlack
WhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhite

Powder coated aluminum frame. 
Adjustable diffuser with clear glass, 
frosted inside. Finishes: white, 
black.

356

Click

Balance



G9 max 2 x 40WG9 max 2 x 40WE27 max 2 x 60WE27 max 2 x 60W

IP20 IP20

440 25011
0 65

12
5

90

049236014166
091136088273
049229031361
091129088266
170923187365

0,730 Kg / 0,0033 m0,730 Kg / 0,0033 m331,370 Kg / 0,0079 m1,370 Kg / 0,0079 m33

305486101279

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

3000 K3000 K
430 lm430 lm

9595107107 €€€€

6,106,102,002,00 €€€€

Metal sheet body with different 
finishes. Small size models supplied 
with sandblasted Pyrex glass 
diffusers.

Bulbs LED G9 3W 3000 K included in 
models: 049236, 091136, 049229, 
091129 and 170923. Cod. 209043

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite

ChromeChromeChromeChrome

CoffeeCoffeeCoffeeCoffee
GoldGoldGoldGold

SilverSilverSilverSilver

357
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Clip

088266

187365

014166

031361

088273



LED 12,5W / 1550 lm LED 12,5W / 1550 lm 

IP20

138251

0,640 Kg / 0,0045 m0,640 Kg / 0,0045 m33

173252

285

400

50

85

80
80

284477

LED 12W / 950 lm LED 12W / 950 lm 

IP20

0,800 Kg / 0,0057 m0,800 Kg / 0,0057 m33

100100€€

145145€€

Powder coated aluminium body 
with white or black finish. Satin 
acrylic diffusers. Upward and 
downward light emission.

LED source 3000 K, 30.000 h life.

LED source 3000 K, 20.000 h life.

WhiteWhite
BlackBlack

WoodWood

Matt black varnished metal base. 
Natural wood body. Satin opal color 
polycarbonate diffuser. Downward 
light emission. 

358
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138251 173252

Craft

P. 515



1200
40

95

1203
40

94

IP20

233840
268095

268071
242019

LED 32W / 4650/5000 lm LED 32W / 4650/5000 lm 
1,250 Kg / 0,0140 m1,250 Kg / 0,0140 m33

3000K3000K
4000K4000K

4000K4000K
3000K3000K

IP20

368887
368917

368894
367576

LED 29W / 4500/4800 lm LED 29W / 4500/4800 lm 
1,600 Kg / 0,0114 m1,600 Kg / 0,0114 m33

3000K3000K
4000K4000K

4000K4000K
3000K3000K

210210 195195€€ €€LED source 3000/4000 K, 50.000 h 
life.

Linear aluminum lamp with 
direct and indirect light for wall 
installation. White or black finish 
available. Integrated LED, starting 
binning ≤ 3-Step MacAdam; 
available with 3000 K and 4000 
K color temperature; CRI ≥ 90. 
Dimmable power supply 1-10V 
integrated as standard.

WhiteWhite
WhiteWhite
BlackBlack
BlackBlack

WhiteWhite
WhiteWhite
BlackBlack
BlackBlack

359
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P. 616

Steel new

268071 367576



369167
354545

354552

LED 24W / 3050 LmLED 24W / 3050 Lm
0,300 Kg / 0,0006 m0,300 Kg / 0,0006 m33

100 10
0

36

IP20

6060€€

LED source 3000 K, 50.000 h life.

Light body in powder-coated 
or plated aluminum. Single 
light source, protected by clear 
polycarbonate diffuser.  Available 
colours; White, Black, Brass.

BrassBrass
BlackBlack
WhiteWhite

360

Tab new

354545 354552369167



LED 20W / 1700 LmLED 20W / 1700 LmLED 30W / 2550 LmLED 30W / 2550 Lm LED 10W / 850 LmLED 10W / 850 Lm
1,000 Kg / 0,0013 m1,000 Kg / 0,0013 m33

350523

1,300 Kg / 0,0017 m1,300 Kg / 0,0017 m33 0,700 Kg / 0,0009 m0,700 Kg / 0,0009 m33

350554350752

305 12
0

25

IP20

230 12
0

25

IP20

150 12
0

25

IP20

100100150150200200 €€ €€€€

Light body in solid powder-coated 
aluminum. Single light source, 
protected by clear polycarbonate 
diffuser.

LED source 3000 K, 30.000 h life.

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite WhiteWhite

361
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37 W37 W 4300 lm4300 lm 3000 K3000 K 287607

287591

357126

4550 lm4550 lm 4000 K4000 K 307053

307060

2,400 Kg / 0,0120 m³
4,550 Kg / 0,0481 m³

1100 35

90

30 W30 W 3350 lm3350 lm 3000 K3000 K 287621

287614

357119

3500 lm3500 lm 4000 K4000 K 307039

307046

10 W10 W 1100 lm1100 lm 3000K3000K 345154

336510

369501

1150 lm1150 lm 4000 K4000 K 345161

345178

0,900 Kg / 0,0073 m³
3,400 Kg / 0,0296 m³

830 35

90

19,5 W19,5 W 2200 lm2200 lm 3000 K3000 K 287645

287638

357096

2250 lm2250 lm 4000 K4000 K 307015

307022

14 W14 W 1550 lm1550 lm 3000K3000K 316789

345185

369563

1650 lm1650 lm 4000 K4000 K 345192

345208

0,450 Kg/0,0033 m³

1,250 Kg/0,0081 m³

300 35

90

0,950 Kg / 0,0062 m³
2,550 Kg / 0,0179 m³

610 35

90

0,580 Kg/0,0045 m³

1,750 Kg/0,0105 m³

410 35

90

€€

148148

148148

148148

148148

148148

€€

6565

6565

6565

6565

6565

€€

128128

128128

128128

128128

128128

€€

112112

112112

112112

112112

112112

€€

8282

8282

8282

8282

8282

LED source 3000 K, 35.000 h life.

PowerPower LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

ConcreteConcrete

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

CCT

CRI

PowerPower LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

ConcreteConcrete

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

LED SMD

10W / 37W

On/Off

No

3000 K / 4000 K

≥90

PowerPower LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

ConcreteConcrete

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

LED life

Insulation class

IP

Material

35.000 h

I

20

Aluminum

Powder-coated aluminum body. 
Shiny opal polycarbonate diffusers. 
Upward and downward light 
emission. Colours: black, white and 
cement.

PowerPower LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Concrete Concrete 

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

PowerPower LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

ConcreteConcrete

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Driver includedDriver included

Driver includedDriver included

Driver includedDriver included

Driver includedDriver included

Driver includedDriver included

362

LED SMD

LED SMD

LED SMD

LED SMD

LED SMD

Delta Led new

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*
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G9 max 3 x 4WG9 max 3 x 4W 366739

369617

G9 305486, 3000 K, 510 lm, 3000 K, 510 lm

G9 max 8 x 4WG9 max 8 x 4W 366777

369822

G9 305486, 3000 K, 510 lm, 3000 K, 510 lm

1,800 Kg / 0,0102 m³

1100 35

90

0,550 Kg / 0,00030 m³

300 35

90

G9 max 4 x 4WG9 max 4 x 4W 366746

369679

G9

G9 max 6 x 4WG9 max 6 x 4W 366760

369778

G9 305486, 3000 K, 510 lm, 3000 K, 510 lm

305486, 3000 K, 510 lm, 3000 K, 510 lm

1,400 Kg / 0,0078 m³

830 35

90

0,740 Kg / 0,0042 m³

410 35

90

G9 max 5 x 4WG9 max 5 x 4W 366753

369716

G9 305486, 3000 K, 510 lm, 3000 K, 510 lm

1,050 Kg / 0,0058 m³

610 35

90

€€

5555

5555

6,106,10€€

€€

140140

140140

6,106,10€€

€€

6767

6767

6,106,10€€

€€

107107

107107

6,106,10€€

€€

9595

9595

6,106,10€€

Source

Power

Insulation class

IP

Material

G9

max 4 W

I

20

Aluminum

Recommended bulb:Recommended bulb:

PowerPower FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Recommended bulb:Recommended bulb:

PowerPower FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Recommended bulb:Recommended bulb:

PowerPower FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Recommended bulb:Recommended bulb:

PowerPower FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Recommended bulb:Recommended bulb:

PowerPower FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Bulbs LED G9 3W 3000 K included. 
Cod. 209043

Powder-coated aluminum body. 
Shiny opal polycarbonate diffusers. 
Upward and downward light 
emission. Colours: black, white.

364
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750 x 50750 x 50 30 W30 W On-OffOn-Off 3100 lm3100 lm 3000 K3000 K 361949

369556

369570
0,990 Kg/0,0047 m³

760

90

50

530 x 50530 x 50 23 W23 W On-OffOn-Off 2350 lm2350 lm 3000 K3000 K 361932

369495

369532

290 x 50290 x 50 12,5 W12,5 W On-OffOn-Off 1300 lm1300 lm 3000 K3000 K 361918

364520

361925

540

90

50

0,780 Kg/0,0033 m³

0,550 Kg/0,0022 m³

330

90

50

€€

140140

140140

140140

€€

120120

120120

120120

€€

100100

100100

100100

LED source 3000 K, 50.000 h life.

Powder coated or plated total 
aluminum base and diffuser. 
Indirect light emission. Colors: 
white, black, satin brass.

Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

CCT

CRI

LED life

LED SMD

12,5W / 23W / 30W

On/Off

No

3000 K 

≥90

50.000 h

Insulation class

IP

Material

MeasureMeasure PowerPower DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

Driver includedDriver included

MeasureMeasure PowerPower DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

MeasureMeasure PowerPower DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

Driver includedDriver included

I

20

Aluminum

Driver includedDriver included

366

Zig Zag Round new

LED SMD

LED SMD

LED SMD
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364520 361925361918



290 x 50290 x 50 12,5 W12,5 W On-OffOn-Off 1250 lm1250 lm 2700 K2700 K 342641

1300 lm1300 lm 3000 K3000 K 179292

179315

282121

356679

1350 lm1350 lm 4000 K4000 K 277233

369433

0,550 Kg/0,0021 m³

1,100 Kg/0,0071 m³

290

90

50

530 x 50530 x 50 23 W23 W On-OffOn-Off 2300 lm2300 lm 2700 K2700 K 342658

2350 lm2350 lm 3000 K3000 K 179308

179322

282138

356686

2500 lm2500 lm 4000 K4000 K 277240

369457

2,950 Kg/0,0220 m³

1,040 Kg/0,0053 m³

750 x 50750 x 50 30 W30 W On-OffOn-Off 3000 lm3000 lm 2700 K2700 K 342665

3100 lm3100 lm 3000 K3000 K 277219

277226

287072

26 W26 W 356693

3250 lm3250 lm 4000 K4000 K 277257

369471

530

90

50

0,770 Kg/0,0038 m³

2,150 Kg/0,0138 m³

750

90

50

€€

9595

9595

9595

9595

9595

9595

9595

€€

110110

110110

110110

110110

110110

110110

110110

€€

140140

140140

140140

140140

140140

140140

140140

Plated or powder coated aluminum 
body. 360° indirect light emission. 
Colors: white, black, brushed brass 
or concrete.

Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

CCT

CRI

MeasureMeasure PowerPower DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

ConcreteConcrete

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

MeasureMeasure PowerPower DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

ConcreteConcrete

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

MeasureMeasure PowerPower DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

ConcreteConcrete

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Driver includedDriver included

Driver includedDriver included

Driver includedDriver included

LED SMD

12,5W / 23W / 30W

On/Off

No

2700 K / 3000 K / 

4000 K

≥90

LED life

Insulation class

IP

Material

50.000 h

I

20

Aluminum
LED source 2700 / 3000 / 4000 K, 
50.000 h life.

368
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LED SMD

LED SMD

LED SMD

*

*

*

*

*

*
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IP20 IP20 IP20

214689 214672 214696

0,710 Kg / 0,0049 m0,710 Kg / 0,0049 m33 0,770 Kg / 0,0045 m0,770 Kg / 0,0045 m33 0,950 Kg / 0,0034 m0,950 Kg / 0,0034 m33
G9 max 1 x 40WG9 max 1 x 40W G9 max 1 x 40WG9 max 1 x 40W G9 max 1 x 40WG9 max 1 x 40W

110110 120 11
070 75

18
0

18
0 12
5

305486 305486 305486

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

454550505050 €€€€€€

6,106,10€€ 6,106,10 6,106,10€€ €€

Enameled metal base. Total 
gypsum body. Double light 
emission: upward and downward. 

Item suitable for painting and 
varnishing.

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhite

370
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366326

366364366265
366258

362502
354163

366371

366333
366357

300
70

45

LED 8,5W / 850 lmLED 8,5W / 850 lm
0,400 Kg / 0,0020 m0,400 Kg / 0,0020 m33

IP20

9090€€
LED source 3000 K, 50.000 h life.

BlackBlack

OrangeOrange
BlueBlue
BronzeBronze

SteelSteel

WhiteWhite

CopperCopper
BrassBrass

GreyGrey

Powder painted or plated 
aluminum base and shade. Opal 
polycarbonate diffuser. Colors: 
fluted surface: orange, white, blue 
or black; with smooth brushed 
surface: brass, copper, steel, grey, 
bronze.
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366258 366371366265 366364366357 362502366333 354163366326



150 mm150 mm 9W9W On-OffOn-Off 900 lm900 lm 3000 K3000 K 0,25 Kg0,25 Kg 0,0015 m0,0015 m33 370552

353333

370590

300 mm300 mm 9W9W On-OffOn-Off 900 lm900 lm 3000 K3000 K 0,35 Kg0,35 Kg 0,0027 m0,0027 m33 370620

370651

353340

15
0/
30
0

30

30

55 €€

7575

7575

7575

8585

8585

8585

Base and light body in powder-
coated or plated metal. Integrated 
driver. Available colours: White, 
Black, Brass.

Led source 3000 K, 50.000 h life.

Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

Beam

CCT

CRI

LED COB

9W

On/Off

No

60°+ 60° 

3000 K 

≥90

LED life

Insulation class

IP

Material

50.000 h

II

20

Aluminum

Driver includedDriver included

LengthLength PowerPower DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT WeightWeight VolumeVolume FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

372
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150 mm150 mm GU10 max 2 x 28WGU10 max 2 x 28W 0,35 Kg0,35 Kg 0,0025 m0,0025 m33 096018

095998

369990

094182

164823

164847

300 mm300 mm GU10 max 2 x 28WGU10 max 2 x 28W 0,45 Kg0,45 Kg 0,0035 m0,0035 m33 370033

370118

370125

352961

370071

370163

123943, 3000 K, 540 lm, 3000 K, 540 lm

15
0/
30
0

60

80

2,502,50€€

€€

6565

6565

6565

6565

6565

6565

7070

7070

7070

7070

7070

7070

Base and light body  in powder-
coated or plated metal. Available 
colours: White, Black, Brass, 
Chrome, Copper, Burnished.

Bulbs LED GU10 7W 3000 K included. 
Cod. 123943

Source

Power

Insulation class

IP

Material

GU10

max 28 W

II

20

Aluminum

Recommended bulb:Recommended bulb:

LengthLength PowerPower WeightWeight VolumeVolume FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

ChromeChrome

Ant. BrassAnt. Brass

CopperCopper

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

ChromeChrome

Ant. BrassAnt. Brass

CopperCopper

374

Look Round new

GU10

P. 082 P. 296 P. 506 P. 679
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150 mm150 mm 9W9W On-OffOn-Off 900 lm900 lm 3000 K3000 K 0,33 Kg0,33 Kg 0,0015m0,0015m33 370699

353357

370712

300 mm300 mm 9W9W On-OffOn-Off 900 lm900 lm 3000 K3000 K 0,45 Kg0,45 Kg 0,0027 m0,0027 m33 370750

370774

353364

15
0/
30
0

30

30

55 €€

8787

8787

8787

9797

9797

9797

Base and light body in powder-
coated or plated metal. Integrated 
driver. Available colours: White, 
Black, Brass.

Led source 3000 K, 50.000 h life.

Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

Beam

CCT

CRI

LED COB

9W

On/Off

No

60°+ 60° 

3000 K 

≥90

LED life

Insulation class

IP

Material

50.000 h

II

20

Aluminum

Driver includedDriver included

LengthLength PowerPower DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT WeightWeight VolumeVolume FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass
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150 mm150 mm GU10 max 2 x 28WGU10 max 2 x 28W 0,75 Kg0,75 Kg 0,0025 m0,0025 m33 370194

353937

370293

370255

370231

370354

300 mm300 mm GU10 max 2 x 28WGU10 max 2 x 28W 1,40 Kg1,40 Kg 0,0035 m0,0035 m33 126883

126890

370439

353944

370392

370460

123943, 3000 K, 540 lm, 3000 K, 540 lm

15
0/
30
0

60

60

80

2,502,50€€

€€

7070

7070

7070

7070

7070

7070

7575

7575

7575

7575

7575

7575

Base and light body  in powder-
coated or plated metal. Available 
colours: White, Black, Brass, 
Chrome, Copper, Burnished.

Bulbs LED GU10 7W 3000 K included. 
Cod. 123943

Source

Power

Insulation class

IP

Material

GU10

max 28 W

II

20

Aluminum

Recommended bulb:Recommended bulb:

LengthLength PowerPower WeightWeight VolumeVolume FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

ChromeChrome

Ant. BrassAnt. Brass

CopperCopper

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

ChromeChrome

Ant. BrassAnt. Brass

CopperCopper

378
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E14 max 1 x 40WE14 max 1 x 40W

105710

1,100 Kg / 0,0068 m1,100 Kg / 0,0068 m33

IP20 IP20

E14 max 2 x 40WE14 max 2 x 40W

105727

2,630 Kg / 0,0176 m2,630 Kg / 0,0176 m33

300510
9512

5

7590

101217101217

3000 K3000 K
420 lm420 lm

3000 K3000 K
420 lm420 lm

E27 max 2 x 60WE27 max 2 x 60W

IP20

380 18
0

21
5

038025

1,800 Kg / 0,0342 m1,800 Kg / 0,0342 m33

101286

3000 K3000 K
340 lm340 lm

5050100100 €€€€

2,002,002,002,00 €€€€

126126€€

2,002,00€€

White chalk body. White enamel 
coated frame. Frosted clear glass 
bottom diffuser. Up-and-down light 
emission.

Item suitable for painting and 
varnishing.

WhiteWhite WhiteWhite

Diffuser composed of circular 
elements created from curved and 
acid-etched glass sheet.

WhiteWhite

380
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IP44

105
69

10
5

GX53 max 1 x 9WGX53 max 1 x 9W
0,800 Kg / 0,0040 m0,800 Kg / 0,0040 m33

123936

3000 K3000 K
910 lm910 lm

354644

354651
354637

5050€€

5,005,00€€

Bulbs LED GX53 9W 3000 K included. 
Cod. 123936

AmberAmber
ClearClear

Powder-coated or plated metal 
base. Clear glass diffuser, internally 
sandblasted. Available colours: 
white with clear glass, black with 
smoked glass and brass with amber 
glass.

GreyGrey
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E27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42W E27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42W G9 max 1 x 15WG9 max 1 x 15W G9 max 1 x 4WG9 max 1 x 4W

IP20IP20

160 110290 200 15
0

10
0

30
0

20
0

15
0

10
0

30
0

20
0

1,660 Kg / 0,0647 m1,660 Kg / 0,0647 m33 0,900 Kg / 0,0189 m0,900 Kg / 0,0189 m33 0,380 Kg / 0,0105 m0,380 Kg / 0,0105 m33 0,230 Kg / 0,0025 m0,230 Kg / 0,0025 m33

IP20 IP20

305486 305486

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

101279

3000 K3000 K
430 lm430 lm

101279

3000 K3000 K
430 lm430 lm

059815 059808 310787059822

4444 3535€€ €€

6,106,10 6,106,10€€ €€

5050€€

2,002,00€€

8888€€

2,002,00€€

WhiteWhite WhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhite

Bulbs LED G9 3W 3000 K included in 
models: 059808 and 310787.
Cod. 209043

White metal base and fastening 
system. White blown acid-etched 
spherical glass diffuser.
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E14 max 1 x 28WE14 max 1 x 28W G9 max 1 x 4WG9 max 1 x 4W GX53 max 1 x 9WGX53 max 1 x 9W

IP20 IP20

200 150 10016
0

12
0 70

20
0

15
0

10
0

0,800 Kg / 0,0147 m0,800 Kg / 0,0147 m33 0,500 Kg / 0,0076 m0,500 Kg / 0,0076 m33 0,300 Kg / 0,0043 m0,300 Kg / 0,0043 m33

352312352329352336

305486

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

123936

3000 K3000 K
910 lm910 lm

IP20

101217

3000 K3000 K
420 lm420 lm

5151€€56567171 €€€€

6,106,10€€ 5,005,00€€2,002,00€€

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhite

Bulbs LED GX53 9W 3000K and LED 
G9 3W 3000 K included in models: 
352312 and 352329. 
Cod. 123936 and 209043

Powder painted metal base. White 
acid-etched blown glass diffuser. 
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305486

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

170 15
7

17
0

366562
366555

E27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42W
1,200 Kg / 0,0204 m1,200 Kg / 0,0204 m33

366548

366555

366548

115 11
7

11
5

366531

G9 max 1 x 4WG9 max 1 x 4W
0,600 Kg / 0,0091 m0,600 Kg / 0,0091 m33

IP20 IP20

101286

3000 K3000 K
340 lm340 lm

125125€€ 100100€€

6,106,10€€€€2,002,00€€

BlackBlack BlackBlack
BrassBrassBrassBrass

Bulbs LED G9 3W 3000 K included in 
models: 366548 and 366531.  
Cod. 209043

Powder painted or plated metal 
frame. White acid-etched blown 
glass diffuser. Colors: black striped 
frame with satin gray outer glass, 
brushed brass frame with clear 
amber striped outer glass.

P. 142 P. 288 P. 462 P. 499
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G9 max 1 x 15WG9 max 1 x 15W

140
80

14
0

014814

0,440 Kg / 0,0061 m0,440 Kg / 0,0061 m33

IP20

305486

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

100200 12
0

21
0

10
0

20
0

305486

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

101279

3000 K3000 K
430 lm430 lm

317106 317090

E27 max 1 x 25WE27 max 1 x 25W G9 max 1 x 15WG9 max 1 x 15W
0,500 Kg / 0,0138 m0,500 Kg / 0,0138 m33 0,200 Kg / 0,0034 m0,200 Kg / 0,0034 m33

IP20IP20

4646€€

6,106,10€€

8585 6565€€ €€

6,106,10€€2,002,00€€

Metal base. White acid-etched 
blown glass diffuser with fastening 
system without screws.

Bulbs LED G9 3W 3000 K included. 
Cod. 209043

WhiteWhite

WhiteWhite WhiteWhite

Matt white painted metal frame. 
Polycarbonate diffuser with paper 
effect covering.

Bulbs LED G9 3W 3000 K included in 
model 317090. Cod. 209043
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E27 max 2 x 60WE27 max 2 x 60W

IP20

450
90

14
0

026558

1,410 Kg / 0,0162 m1,410 Kg / 0,0162 m33

101286

3000 K3000 K
340 lm340 lm

E27 max 2 x 60WE27 max 2 x 60W E27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60W

IP20IP20

295 21510
5

10
0

38
0

27
5

026473026480

2,170 Kg / 0,0196 m2,170 Kg / 0,0196 m33 1,260 Kg / 0,0141 m1,260 Kg / 0,0141 m33

101286101286

3000 K3000 K
340 lm340 lm

3000 K3000 K
340 lm340 lm

5858€€

2,002,00€€

7171 4949€€ €€

2,002,002,002,00 €€€€

WhiteWhite

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite

Triple glass diffuser. One 
transparent and plate on the base 
and two frosted and bent on the 
upper part. Chrome metal glass 
holders.

White acid-etched glass diffuser 
composed of one frontal and 
two side elements. Chrome glass 
holders.
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LED 18W / 2200 lmLED 18W / 2200 lm LED 11,5W / 1500 lmLED 11,5W / 1500 lmLED 24W / 3050 lmLED 24W / 3050 lm

IP54 IP54 IP54

1070 807 605
95 95 95

57 57 57

287782287775287768

1,250 Kg / 0,0220 m1,250 Kg / 0,0220 m33 1,120 Kg / 0,0165 m1,120 Kg / 0,0165 m33 0,960 Kg / 0,0127 m0,960 Kg / 0,0127 m33

E14 max 3 x 40WE14 max 3 x 40W E14 max 2 x 40WE14 max 2 x 40WE14 max 4 x 40WE14 max 4 x 40W

IP20 IP20 IP20

650 520 37011
5

11
5

11
5

80 80 80

027081027098027104

1,170 Kg / 0,0132 m1,170 Kg / 0,0132 m33 0,960 Kg / 0,0103 m0,960 Kg / 0,0103 m33 0,780 Kg / 0,0076 m0,780 Kg / 0,0076 m33

101217 101217 101217

3000 K3000 K
420 lm420 lm

3000 K3000 K
420 lm420 lm

3000 K3000 K
420 lm420 lm

147147 127127 101101€€ €€ €€

110110 100100 9090€€ €€ €€

2,002,00 2,002,00 2,002,00€€ €€ €€

WhiteWhite WhiteWhite WhiteWhite

Powder-coated aluminum base 
and side elements. Shiny opal color 
polycarbonate cylindrical diffuser. 
Available finish: white.

LED source 3000 K, 50.000 h life.

Protection degree IP54.

Aluminum base. White blown acid-
etched glass diffuser closed on both 
sides with transparent acrylic ends.

WhiteWhite WhiteWhite WhiteWhite
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E14 max 6 x 40WE14 max 6 x 40WE14 max 8 x 40WE14 max 8 x 40W

IP20 IP20

805 605
80 80

40 40

159423159522
045627045634

179681
159508

1,100 Kg / 0,0092 m1,100 Kg / 0,0092 m331,420 Kg / 0,0070 m1,420 Kg / 0,0070 m33

101217101217

3000 K3000 K
420 lm420 lm

3000 K3000 K
420 lm420 lm

100100130130 €€€€

2,002,002,002,00 €€€€

Totally metal body with different 
finishes. The absence of diffuser 
allows putting on a wide range of 
E14 bulbs.

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite

BlackBlack
ChromeChromeChromeChrome

BrassBrass
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13 W13 W On-OffOn-Off 1300 lm1300 lm 3000 K3000 K 310138

310145

327792

12 W12 W On-OffOn-Off 1300 lm1300 lm 2700 K2700 K 340999

1400 lm1400 lm 3000 K3000 K 285115

265643

371665

1450 lm1450 lm 4000 K4000 K 341002

16 W16 W On-OffOn-Off 1800 lm1800 lm 3000 K3000 K 327778

310152

327785

19 W19 W On-OffOn-Off 2100 lm2100 lm 2700 K2700 K 341019

2250 lm2250 lm 3000 K3000 K 265575

285108

371719

2350 lm2350 lm 4000 K4000 K 341026

0,520 Kg/0,0112 m³

1,040 Kg/0,0174 m³

0,610 Kg/0,0125 m³

1150

110

55

0,500 Kg/0,0084 m³

750

110

55

750

70 99

1150

70 99

€€

155155

155155

155155

€€

145145

145145

145145

145145

145145

€€

180180

180180

180180

€€

195195

195195

195195

195195

195195

Base and light body in powder-
coated or plated aluminum. Fixed, 
non-adjustable diffuser, in satin 
opal polycarbonate. Available 
colours: White, Black, Brass.

Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

CCT
LED source LED 2700 K / 3000 K / 4000 K, 
30.000 h life.

LED SMD

12 W  / 19W

On/Off

No

2700 K / 3000 K / 

4000K

CRI

LED life

Insulation class

IP

Material

PowerPower DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

Driver includedDriver included

Driver includedDriver included

PowerPower DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

BlackBlack

Driver includedDriver included

PowerPower DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

Driver includedDriver included

PowerPower DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

BlackBlack

≥90

30.000 h

II

20

Aluminum
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12 W12 W On-OffOn-Off 1250 lm1250 lm 3000 K3000 K 311777

311760

371689

19 W19 W On-OffOn-Off 2000 lm2000 lm 3000 K3000 K 327945

311784

3717260,600 Kg/0,0181 m³

1150

120

40

0,520 Kg/0,0112 m³

750

120

40

€€

165165

165165

165165

€€

140140

140140

140140

Base and light body in powder-
coated or plated aluminum. Fixed, 
non-adjustable diffuser, in satin 
opal polycarbonate. Available 
colours: White, Black, Brass.

Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

CCT

CRILED source LED 3000 K, 30.000 h life.

LED SMD

12 W / 19 W

On/Off

No

3000 K

≥90

LED life

Insulation class

IP

Material

PowerPower DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

PowerPower DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

30.000 h

II

20

Aluminum

Driver includedDriver included

Driver includedDriver included
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510 14
8

92

224985
224930
224954

IP20

0,650 Kg / 0,0162 m0,650 Kg / 0,0162 m33
LED 12,5W / 1350 lmLED 12,5W / 1350 lm

810 14
8

95

225029
224992
225005

IP20

0,730 Kg / 0,0258 m0,730 Kg / 0,0258 m33
LED 18W / 2050 lmLED 18W / 2050 lm

181181€€ 143143€€

LED source 3000 K, 30.000 h life.

Metal body with satin brass or 
chrome finish or white powder 
coated. Unmovable plastic diffuser 
in opal color.  

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite
ChromeChromeChromeChrome
BrassBrassBrassBrass
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LED 16W / 1750 lmLED 16W / 1750 lmLED 19W / 2150 lmLED 19W / 2150 lm LED 10W / 1250 lmLED 10W / 1250 lm

IP54IP54IP54

302232345147
142265345130

302225
142272

142289331690 142296

0,600 Kg / 0,0026 m0,600 Kg / 0,0026 m330,750 Kg / 0,0038 m0,750 Kg / 0,0038 m330,980 Kg / 0,0051 m0,980 Kg / 0,0051 m33

620820 420
9090 90

4040 40

145145171171 118118€€€€ €€

Matt painted or plated metal frame. 
Satin clear acrylic diffuser inclined 
at 45°. Colors: white, chrome or 
black.

LED source 3000 K, 20.000 h life.

Protection degree IP54.

BlackBlackBlackBlack BlackBlack

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite WhiteWhite
ChromeChromeChromeChrome ChromeChrome
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LED 3,5W / 410 lmLED 3,5W / 410 lmLED 8W / 1050 lmLED 8W / 1050 lm LED 4,6W / 580 lmLED 4,6W / 580 lm

IP20IP20IP20

760 460 26023
0

23
0

23
0

18
0

18
0

18
0

005386007045007021
121154121178121130
121338121161121147

0,640 Kg / 0,0136 m0,640 Kg / 0,0136 m330,860 Kg / 0,0327 m0,860 Kg / 0,0327 m33 0,790 Kg / 0,0200 m0,790 Kg / 0,0200 m33

900 600 45011
5

11
5

11
5

40 40 40

LED 18W / 2200 lmLED 18W / 2200 lm LED 12W / 1350 lmLED 12W / 1350 lmLED 27W / 3250 lmLED 27W / 3250 lm

IP54 IP54 IP54

287652287669287676

1,400 Kg / 0,0160 m1,400 Kg / 0,0160 m33 1,200 Kg / 0,0091 m1,200 Kg / 0,0091 m33 1,000 Kg / 0,0071 m1,000 Kg / 0,0071 m33

125125145145195195 €€€€€€

162162 122122 102102€€ €€ €€

Metal frame available with antique 
brass, chrome or satin brass finish. 
Reclining LED diffuser. Switch 
button on the base.

LED source 3000 K, 20.000 h life.

Lamp with integrated switch.

ChromeChromeChromeChromeChromeChrome

Ant. BrassAnt. BrassAnt. BrassAnt. BrassAnt. BrassAnt. Brass
BrassBrassBrassBrassBrassBrass

WhiteWhite WhiteWhite WhiteWhite

Powder-coated aluminium base and 
body. Satin clear acrylic diffuser. 
Downward light emission. Available 
finish: white.

LED source 3000 K, 50.000 h life.

Protection degree IP54.

396

Bow

121154005386 121338

Make Up



E14 max 2 x 28WE14 max 2 x 28W

350 18
0

18
0

IP20

144917

0,790 Kg / 0,0152 m0,790 Kg / 0,0152 m33

101224

3000 K3000 K
470 lm470 lm

017310

305486

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

G9 max 4 x 40WG9 max 4 x 40W

600

15
0

017303

1,090 Kg / 0,0174 m1,090 Kg / 0,0174 m33

IP20

19
0

120120€€

2,002,00€€

6,106,10€€

138138€€

Totally metal base, arm and 
diffuser with brass finish. 
Adjustable diffuser.

Ant. BrassAnt. Brass

Metal frame with antique brass, 
chrome or satin nickel finish. 
Adjustable diffuser.

Bulbs LED G9 3W 3000 K included. 
Cod. 209043

Ant. BrassAnt. Brass
ChromeChrome

397
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Retrò

Mirror-10

017310017303



LED 4W / 310 lmLED 4W / 310 lm

IP20 IP20

100 55
0

10
0

097183
097206
097190

0,400 Kg / 0,0026 m0,400 Kg / 0,0026 m33
LED 3,5W / 280 lmLED 3,5W / 280 lm

105 55
0

10
5

203171
203188
203195

0,410 Kg / 0,0018 m0,410 Kg / 0,0018 m33

70706565 €€€€

Metal body with adjustable arm 
coated with rubber. Finished in 
white or black matt colour or in grey 
with chrome details.

LED source 3000 K, 30.000 h life.

Lamp with integrated switch.

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite

BlackBlackBlackBlack
ChromeChromeChromeChrome

398

Focus

097183

203171

097190

203195

097206

203188



IP20

LED 3W / 300 lmLED 3W / 300 lm

45 26
0

12
0

0,240 Kg / 0,0014 m0,240 Kg / 0,0014 m33

285320
272030

130130€€

LED source 3000 K, 30.000 h life.

Lamp with integrated switch.

Recessed fitting with powder 
coated metal frame. Flexible 
arm coated with rubber. Diffuser 
with knurled clear acrylic screen. 
Integrated switch. Colors: white or 
black.

WhiteWhite
BlackBlack

399

WALL LAMPS

Io

285320

272030



LED 3W / 200 lmLED 3W / 200 lm

IP20

60 30
0

18
5

142708
142692

0,430 Kg / 0,0044 m0,430 Kg / 0,0044 m33

125125€€

Cast aluminum body and diffuser 
with colored matt powder coating. 
Flexible arm covered with silicone 
rubber.

LED source 3000 K, 20.000 h life.

Lamp with integrated switch.

WhiteWhite
BlackBlack

400

Goose

142692

142708



LED 3,5W / 190 lmLED 3,5W / 190 lm

IP20

115 32
5

65

031460
031477
121352

0,500 Kg / 0,0025 m0,500 Kg / 0,0025 m33

9090€€

Metal base and flexible arm available 
with chrome, nickel or  antique brass 
finish. Freely adjustable diffuser. 
Switch bottom on the base.

LED source 4000 K, 20.000 h life.

Lamp with integrated switch.

ChromeChrome

Ant. BrassAnt. Brass
NickelNickel

401

WALL LAMPS

Dynamo

031477 121352031460



402

350233350233350233



260600

260617
260624

260631
350233260648

350240260655
350264260662

364810

IP20

260679

LED 3W / 200 lmLED 3W / 200 lm
0,180 Kg / 0,0007 m0,180 Kg / 0,0007 m33

70 11
0

85

IP20IP20

LED 3W / 200 lmLED 3W / 200 lmLED 3W / 200 lmLED 3W / 200 lm
0,310 Kg / 0,0012 m0,310 Kg / 0,0012 m330,180 Kg / 0,0008 m0,180 Kg / 0,0008 m33

8065 11
0

11
0

8085

5555 7575€€5555 €€€€

Directable plated or powder coated 
metal base and diffuser. White, 
black, brass or nichel color with 
black switch and junction.  

LED source 3000 K, 30.000 h life.

Lamp with integrated switch.

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack BlackBlack
NickelNickel NickelNickel

BrassBrass

NickelNickel

BrassBrassBrassBrass

Lamp with rechargeable battery 
included. 6 hours life. Cod. 350233, 
364810, 350240, 350264

Lamp with touch dimmer. 
Cod. 350233, 364810, 350240, 
350264

403

WALL LAMPS

Bean new

260600

260631

260617

260624



LED 3W / 200 lmLED 3W / 200 lm

85
65

65

347479
347462

0,290 Kg / 0,0009 m0,290 Kg / 0,0009 m33

IP20

347486
347493

6565€€

Powder-coated aluminum frame. 
Base with built-in switch and USB-C 
charging port. Adjustable diffuser 
with inner reflecting ring. Available 
colours: white, black, gold and 
white, gold and black.

Lamp with dimmer.

Lamp with touch dimmer.

LED source 3000 K, 50.000 h life.

Lamp with integrated switch.

Lamp with integrated USB socket.

WhiteWhite
BlackBlack

GoldGold
GoldGold

404

Elf new

347479

347493

347462

347486



LED 3W / 200 lmLED 3W / 200 lm

85
90

85

250106
250113
250120

0,340 Kg / 0,0008 m0,340 Kg / 0,0008 m33

IP20

6969€€

LED source 3000 K, 20.000 h life.

Lamp with integrated switch.

Aluminium base and body with 
white, black or brass finish. 
Adjustable diffuser. Integrated 
switch. Recessed installation on 
flush-mounting box type 502, not 
included.

WhiteWhite
BlackBlack
BrassBrass

405
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250120

250113
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LED 3W / 240 lmLED 3W / 240 lmLED 3W / 240 lmLED 3W / 240 lm

IP20 IP20

90 4013
0

15
0

90 11
0

142258142586
142241142579

0,420 Kg / 0,0023 m0,420 Kg / 0,0023 m330,320 Kg / 0,0025 m0,320 Kg / 0,0025 m33

89898585 €€€€

White or black powder coated 
aluminum body. Adjustable diffuser 
with lens and jointed chrome metal 
piece.

LED source 3000 K, 30.000 h life.

Lamp with integrated switch.

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite
BlackBlackBlackBlack

406

Page
142586

142579



LED 7W / 670 lmLED 7W / 670 lm

50 12
5

10
5

0,400 Kg / 0,0009 m0,400 Kg / 0,0009 m33

IP20

280998
281001

100100€€

LED source 3000 K, 20.000 h life.

Lamp with integrated switch.

Powder coated aluminum body. 
Adjustable diffuser with knurled 
acrylic screen secured with ring. 
Integrated switch. Colors: white or 
black.

WhiteWhite
BlackBlack

407
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Pipe

280998

281001



408



345499336794

336817336787
345505336800

345482336770

IP20

LED 6,5W / 420 lmLED 6,5W / 420 lmLED 6,5W / 420 lmLED 6,5W / 420 lm
0,360 Kg / 0,0015 m0,360 Kg / 0,0015 m330,360 Kg / 0,0015 m0,360 Kg / 0,0015 m33

220 220
65 65

60 60

IP20

75757575 €€€€

Plated or powder coated metal 
frame. Double light source: one is 
fixed and the other is positioned 
on an adjustable cylinder. Two 
integrated switches for separate 
ignitions. Colors: white, black, brass 
and nickel.

LED source 3000 K, 50.000 h life.

Lamp with integrated switch.

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite

BlackBlackBlackBlack
NickelNickelNickelNickel

BrassBrassBrassBrass

409
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Bonne Nuit

336794

336800

336787

336770



306810291789
306827291796

LED 4,5W / 240 lmLED 4,5W / 240 lmLED 4,5W / 240 lmLED 4,5W / 240 lm
0,700 Kg / 0,0060 m0,700 Kg / 0,0060 m330,700 Kg / 0,0060 m0,700 Kg / 0,0060 m33

IP20IP20

200200 10
5

10
5

13
0

13
0

115115115115 €€€€

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite
BlackBlackBlackBlack

Powder-coated metal frame. 
Adjustable diffuser. Integrated 
switch and USB socket. Available 
finishes: white or black. 

LED source 3000 K, 20.000 h life.

Lamp with integrated switch.

Lamp with integrated USB socket.

410

Komodo

291789

291796



287317
287300

LED 10W / 910 lmLED 10W / 910 lm

180 14
0

12
0

0,800 Kg / 0,0051 m0,800 Kg / 0,0051 m33

IP20

165165€€

WhiteWhite
BlackBlack

Total powder painted aluminium frame. 
Opal polycarbonate diffuser with 
emission on the back. Adjustable frontal 
projector. Colours: white or black

LED source 3000 K, 20.000 h life.

Lamp with integrated switch.

Lamp with integrated USB socket.

411
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287300

287317

Piano



412

P. 100 P. 310 P. 676



IP20

347639
347646

40
40

12
6

GU10 max 1 x 28WGU10 max 1 x 28W
0,150 Kg / 0,0011 m0,150 Kg / 0,0011 m33

347653

339771

3000 K3000 K
340 lm340 lm

GU10 max 1 x 28WGU10 max 1 x 28W
0,430 Kg / 0,0020 m0,430 Kg / 0,0020 m33

231471
231495

244662

IP20

57
57

14
1

IP20

123943

3000 K3000 K
540 lm540 lm

165
57

IP20

14
1

123943

3000 K3000 K
540 lm540 lm

IP20

371221
371238

GU10 max 2 x 28WGU10 max 2 x 28W
0,610 Kg / 0,0025 m0,610 Kg / 0,0025 m33

371245

123943

3000 K3000 K
540 lm540 lm

367378
367385

165
57

123943

14
1

3000 K3000 K
540 lm540 lm

371160
371191

57
57

14
1

GU10 max 1 x 28WGU10 max 1 x 28W
0,430 Kg / 0,0020 m0,430 Kg / 0,0020 m33

371214

GU10 max 2 x 28WGU10 max 2 x 28W
0,510 Kg / 0,0025 m0,510 Kg / 0,0025 m33

367392

3838 3535 €€

2,502,50€€

€€8080

2,502,50

€€

€€

4040€€

2,502,50 2,502,50€€

7575

€€

€€ €€ €€

2,502,50€€

Powder coated or plated or brushed 
metal frame. Adjustable diffusers.

BlackBlack
WhiteWhite

BrassBrass
BlackBlackBlackBlack

Bulbs LED GU10 7W 3000 K and  
GU10 4 W 3000 K included.
Cod. 123943 and 339771

BlackBlack
WhiteWhite

BlackBlack
BrassBrass

WhiteWhite

BrassBrass

WhiteWhite

BrassBrass

WhiteWhite

BrassBrass

413
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Dynamite new

231471 244662371221



85220
8585

12
0

11
5

314099327938
314105314136

314129327921

123936123936

3000 K3000 K
910 lm910 lm

3000 K3000 K
910 lm910 lm

IP20IP20

GX53 max 1 x 15W GX53 max 1 x 15W GX53 max 2 x 15W GX53 max 2 x 15W 
0,450 Kg / 0,0017 m0,450 Kg / 0,0017 m330,930 Kg / 0,0037 m0,930 Kg / 0,0037 m33

36366868 €€€€

5,005,005,005,00 €€€€

BrassBrassBrassBrass
BlackBlack

Powder coated or plated metal base 
and body. Adjustable diffuser with 
replaceable LED source. Finishes: 
white, black, brushed brass. 

Bulbs LED GX53 9W 3000 K included. 
Cod. 123936

BlackBlack
WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite

414

314129314099314105

Dodo

P. 509



GU10 max 1 x 35WGU10 max 1 x 35W GU10 max 2 x 35WGU10 max 2 x 35W GU10 max 1 x 35WGU10 max 1 x 35WGU10 max 2 x 35WGU10 max 2 x 35W

229027 294803 294766229041
229010 321509 321530229034

IP20 IP20 IP20 IP20

0,270 Kg / 0,0099 m0,270 Kg / 0,0099 m33 0,570 Kg / 0,0025 m0,570 Kg / 0,0025 m33 0,270 Kg / 0,0011 m0,270 Kg / 0,0011 m330,570 Kg / 0,0027 m0,570 Kg / 0,0027 m33

70 70320 31511
5

11
0

11
5

11
0

13
0

13
0

12
5

12
5

123943 123943 123943123943

3000 K3000 K
540 lm540 lm

3000 K3000 K
540 lm540 lm

3000 K3000 K
540 lm540 lm

3000 K3000 K
540 lm540 lm

101101 5151€€ €€

2,502,50 2,502,50 2,502,502,502,50 €€ €€ €€€€

106106 5656€€ €€

White or black powder coated die-
cast aluminium frame. Adjustable 
diffusers: they can be rotated and 
reclined.

Bulbs LED GU10 7W 3000 K included. 
Cod. 123943

WhiteWhite WhiteWhite WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite
BlackBlack BlackBlack BlackBlackBlackBlack

415
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P. 316

321509294803



LED 6,5W / 480 lmLED 6,5W / 480 lm

IP20

120 12
0

12
0

167152
167121

0,450 Kg / 0,0020 m0,450 Kg / 0,0020 m33

E27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60W

65
75

65

IP20

180298
180304

0,250 Kg / 0,0004 m0,250 Kg / 0,0004 m33

101323

3000 K3000 K
1100 lm1100 lm

8080€€

3030€€

4,504,50€€

Powder painted aluminum frame. 
Rotating diffuser with satin 
acrylic screen. Integrated switch. 
Integrated LED source.

LED source 3000 K, 15.000 h life.

Lamp with integrated switch.

WhiteWhite
BlackBlack

Totally white or black enamelled 
ceramic body with integrated bulb 
socket. AP model with downward 
orientation.

WhiteWhite
BlackBlack

416

Gim

167121167152

Winery

P. 314 180304180298



IP20IP20

LED 6W / 700 lmLED 6W / 700 lmLED 12W / 1400 lmLED 12W / 1400 lm

280 100
13
5

13
5

80 10
0

196688196695

0,310 Kg / 0,0015 m0,310 Kg / 0,0015 m330,620 Kg / 0,0031 m0,620 Kg / 0,0031 m33

GU10 max 1 x 28WGU10 max 1 x 28W

100 13
5

16
0

IP20

159997

0,230 Kg / 0,0025 m0,230 Kg / 0,0025 m33

123943

3000 K3000 K
540 lm540 lm

120120 6161€€ €€

8080€€

2,502,50€€

Matt white varnished metal frame 
with chromed junctions. Adjustable 
body with white plastic diffuser.

LED source 3000 K, 20.000 h life.

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite

Total metal base, junction and 
bulb socket cover. Adjustable body. 
Available version antique brass.

Bulbs LED GU10 7W 3000 K included. 
Cod. 123943

Ant. BrassAnt. Brass

417
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Oby
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Barber



E27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60W

IP20

90 12
0

21
0

163338
163321

0,430 Kg / 0,0027 m0,430 Kg / 0,0027 m33

151717

2200 K2200 K
500 lm500 lm

4747€€

5,005,00€€

Metal ceiling cup and bulb socket 
cover with antique brass or copper 
finish. Power cable coated with 
black fabric. 

Ant. BrassAnt. Brass
CopperCopper

418

Frida

P. 122

163321

163338



E27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60W

240 18
0

24
0

IP20

119465
119427
119502

0,450 Kg / 0,0080 m0,450 Kg / 0,0080 m33

101347

3000 K3000 K
1050 lm1050 lm

6060€€

6,006,00€€

Metal ceiling rose and frame. 
Adjustable diffuser. Electrical 
cable coated with fabric. Available 
with chrome or matt white or black 
varnish finish.

Bulbs LED E27 8W Globo D125 
trasparente 3000 K included. 
Cod. 101347

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack
ChromeChrome

419
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Radio

119427

119465

119502



240 13
0

25
5

273655

305486

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

IP20

G9 max 1 x 15WG9 max 1 x 15W
0,670 Kg / 0,0108 m0,670 Kg / 0,0108 m33

7373€€

6,106,10€€€€

Varnished metal frame with satin 
brass decorative disc. White acid-
etched blown glass diffusers. Color: 
matt black with satin brass detail. 

BlackBlack

Bulbs LED G9 3W 3000 K included. 
Cod. 209043

420

Birds

P. 107 P. 324 P. 469 P. 494



271439 292403
283784

322742

292410

317809

240 13316
0

10
0

32
0

10
0

IP20 IP20

G9 max 3 x 15WG9 max 3 x 15W G9 max 1 x 15WG9 max 1 x 15W
0,800 Kg / 0,0182 m0,800 Kg / 0,0182 m33 0,400 Kg / 0,0054 m0,400 Kg / 0,0054 m33

305486 305486

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

175175 7575€€ €€

6,106,10 6,106,10€€ €€

Metal frame. Blown glass diffusers. 
Finishes: Matt black with amber or 
smoky Pyrex glasses or satin brass 
with etched white glasses.

Bulbs LED G9 3W 3000 K included. 
Cod. 209043

AmberAmberAmberAmber

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite
Smok. Gre.Smok. Gre.Smok. Gre.Smok. Gre.

421
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P. 108 P. 322 P. 470 P. 492

Perlage

292403

317809

292410



E27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 2 x 42WE27 max 2 x 42W

IP20 IP20

310

300

625
50

19
0

40

29
0

30
0

16
0

160214160245

0,710 Kg / 0,0059 m0,710 Kg / 0,0059 m33 0,490 Kg / 0,0069 m0,490 Kg / 0,0069 m33

151687 151687

2200 K2200 K
370 lm370 lm

2200 K2200 K
370 lm370 lm

365077

305486

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

365084

352008

IP20

G9 max 2 x 4WG9 max 2 x 4W
0,640 Kg / 0,0124 m0,640 Kg / 0,0124 m33

160160 105105€€ €€

6,106,10€€€€

135135€€

2,502,50 2,502,50€€ €€

BlackBlack
WhiteWhite

GoldGold

Bulbs LED G9 3W 3000 K included. 
Cod. 209043

Plated metal base, arm and bulb 
holder cover. Color: old brass.

Matt varnished base and frame 
with adjustable arms. White acid-
etched blown glass diffusers. Colors 
: white, black, gold.

Lamp with integrated switch.

BrassBrassBrassBrass

422

Atlas new

352008P. 106 P. 326 365077 365084

Triumph

P. 320P. 102



IP20

G4 max 1 x 2WG4 max 1 x 2W

130 18
0

45
0

200132
200149
345338
345321

0,990 Kg / 0,0147 m0,990 Kg / 0,0147 m33

222257

3000 K3000 K
200 lm200 lm

145145€€

4,004,00€€

Plated metal frame. Clear 
borosilicate glass diffusers. Colors: 
chrome structure with clear or 
faded smoky glass, antique brass 
structure with clear glass or faded 
amber glass. 

Bulbs LED G4 2W 3000 K included. 
Cod. 222257

ChromeChrome

Smok. Gre.Smok. Gre.
AmberAmber

BrassBrass

423
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Equinoxe

P. 112 P. 491

200149

345321

200132

345338



123899

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

E14 max 1 x 40WE14 max 1 x 40W

IP20

250 29
0

15
0

112695
112626

0,520 Kg / 0,0121 m0,520 Kg / 0,0121 m33

E27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42W

440 14
0

23
0

IP20

016399

027876
027852

0,600 Kg / 0,0090 m0,600 Kg / 0,0090 m33

101200

3000 K3000 K
480 lm480 lm

3,503,50€€

6262€€

9090€€

2,002,00€€

Metal frame, diffuser and bulb 
socket cover, available with antique 
brass or copper finish. Electrical 
cable covered with fabric.

Chrome metal frame and diffuser. 
Available with satin nickel, antique 
brass or matt black varnish finish. 
Adjustable arm.  Adjustable 
diffuser with white enamel coating 
inside.

BlackBlack

Ant. BrassAnt. Brass

Ant. BrassAnt. Brass

NickelNickel

CopperCopper

424

Cantina

P. 136

Newton

P. 516

112626

027876027852

112695

016399



E27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60W

160 35
0

89
0

IP20

179643

0,760 Kg / 0,0391 m0,760 Kg / 0,0391 m33

123899

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

130130€€

3,503,50€€

Black matt varnished metal frame. 
Articulated chrome element. 
Adjustable diffuser. Power cable 
coated with fabric with switch and 
plug included.

Lamp with integrated switch.

BlackBlack

425
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Shower



426



310664336664
328478336534

311319336671

IP20

LED 6W / 600 lmLED 6W / 600 lm
0,680 Kg / 0,0025 m0,680 Kg / 0,0025 m33

G9 max 1 x 4WG9 max 1 x 4W

IP20

0,500 Kg / 0,0095 m0,500 Kg / 0,0095 m33

216 120
90 15

0

95 33
3

305486

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

5555110110 €€€€

6,106,10€€

BrassBrassBrassBrass
BlackBlackBlackBlack
WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite

Powder coated or plated metal 
frame. Satin acrylic sphere diffuser. 
Model with adjustable cylindrical 
diffuser, with independent 
switching. Colors: white, black, 
brushed brass.

Lamp with integrated switch.  
Cod. 336534, 336664, 336671

LED source 3000 K, 50.000 h life. 
Cod. 336534, 336664, 336671
Bulbs LED G9 3W 3000 K included in 
models: 328478, 310664, 311319.
Cod. 209043

427
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Binomio

P. 466 P. 496P. 330

336671

310664

328478



200250 12
0

12
5

20
0

21
0

IP20

GX53 max 1 x 15W GX53 max 1 x 15W G9 max 2 x 4W G9 max 2 x 4W 

293646346533

0,800 Kg / 0,0092 m0,800 Kg / 0,0092 m330,800 Kg / 0,0168 m0,800 Kg / 0,0168 m33

306940327716

123936

3000 K3000 K
910 lm910 lm

305486

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

IP20

105105132132 €€€€

5,005,00€€6,106,10€€

BrassBrassBrassBrass
WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite

Plated or powder-coated metal 
base. White overlay, acid-etched 
blown glass diffusers. Available 
finishes: white or satin brass.

Bulbs LED G9 3W 3000 K, LED GX53 
9W 3000 K included. Cod. 209043, 
123936

428

P. 333 P. 472

Ninfea

293646306940



238975
238944

IP20

0,440 Kg / 0,0041 m0,440 Kg / 0,0041 m33
LED 7,5W / 700 lmLED 7,5W / 700 lm

180
70

18
0

7070€€

Powder coated metal body with gold 
or silver leaf finish. The diffuser can 
be reclined up to 90°.

LED source 3000 K, 30.000 h life.

WhiteWhite
GoldGold

429
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238975

238944



430

P. 192 P. 264 P. 526P. 476



259802259857

259796259833 260440 260334 260082 260358
259772259826

259765259819

270005 269986 260075
304618

270036
304601 304113 293004

123899123899

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

260433 260327 260068 260341

E27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42W
0,370 Kg / 0,0032 m0,370 Kg / 0,0032 m330,900 Kg / 0,0063 m0,900 Kg / 0,0063 m33

0,460 Kg / 0,0228m0,460 Kg / 0,0228m33 0,120 Kg / 0,0180 m0,120 Kg / 0,0180 m33 0,130 Kg / 0,0180 m0,130 Kg / 0,0180 m33 0,110Kg / 0,0180 m0,110Kg / 0,0180 m33

190210
300 200 160165

8512
0

30
0

20
0

16
0

16
5

16
020

5

20
0

15
0

14
0

14
0

IP20IP20

E27 max 1 x 42W + E27 max 1 x 42W + 
LED 3W / 200 lmLED 3W / 200 lm

3434 29296363 32326363105105 €€ €€€€ €€€€€€

3,503,503,503,50 €€€€

Powder coated or plated metal 
frame. Two-light version with 
rubber-coated flexible arm and 
independent switches. Lampshades 
made of fireproof PVC covered with 
fabric. Frame colors: white, black, 
satin nickel or brushed brass with 
black details. Lampshade colors: 
beige, white, black, dove grey.

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite WhiteWhite WhiteWhite

BlackBlack BlackBlack
BeigeBeige BeigeBeige BeigeBeige BeigeBeige

BlackBlack BlackBlack
Dove GreyDove Grey

WhiteWhite

Dove GreyDove Grey

WhiteWhite

Dove GreyDove Grey
BlackBlack

Dove GreyDove Grey
BlackBlack

NickelNickelNickelNickel

LED source 3000 K in model 259819, 
259826, 259833 and 259857,
20.000 h life.

Lamp with integrated switch in models: 
259819, 259826, 259833 and 259857.

BrassBrass BrassBrass

431

WALL LAMPS

Set up

259765 259796 259802259772 260075260082 304113260068



E14 max 1 x 40W +E14 max 1 x 40W +
LED 1,5W / 100 lmLED 1,5W / 100 lm

IP20

180 21
0

48
017
0

158242

0,630 Kg / 0,0111 m0,630 Kg / 0,0111 m33

101200

3000 K3000 K
480 lm480 lm

239521 239576

E27 max 1 x 60W +E27 max 1 x 60W +
LED 3W / 230 lmLED 3W / 230 lm

IP20

195115 12
0

12
5

12
5

19
5

0,140 Kg / 0,0052 m0,140 Kg / 0,0052 m330,500 Kg / 0,0022 m0,500 Kg / 0,0022 m33

123899

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

110110€€

2,002,00€€

125125€€ 1717€€

3,503,50€€

LED source 3000 K, 20.000 h life.

Lamp with integrated switch.

White powder coated aluminum 
body. Adjustable diffuser with 
integrated led. PVC shade coated 
with fabric. USB socket. Independent 
switches. 

Lamp with integrated USB socket.

WhiteWhite WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Matt black varnished metal 
frame. One single switch to control 
independently both lighting sources.

LED source 3000 K, 20.000 h life.

432

Nordik

P. 191 P. 475 P. 528

Gea



E27 max 1 x 60W + E27 max 1 x 60W + 
LED 1,5W / 50 lmLED 1,5W / 50 lm

IP20

320 11
0

22
517

5

215693
035949

103204

215709
035956

1,410 Kg / 0,0149 m1,410 Kg / 0,0149 m33

123899

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

125125€€

3,503,50€€

Fabric shade with satin glasses. 
Double light model with adjustable 
external light and separated 
ignition. Colors: total white, total 
black, chrome body with white, 
canvas or black shade.

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack
CanvasCanvas

LED source 3000 K, 20.000 h life.

Lamp with integrated switch.

433

WALL LAMPS

Hotel

215709 035956 103204035949215693

Total WhiteTotal White

Total BlackTotal Black



IP20

E14 max 2 x 40WE14 max 2 x 40W

250 17
0

58
0

208794

6,340 Kg / 0,0302 m6,340 Kg / 0,0302 m33

101224

305486

3000 K3000 K
470 lm470 lm

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

G9 max 3 x 40WG9 max 3 x 40W

082264
082288

1,110 Kg / 0,0061 m1,110 Kg / 0,0061 m33

IP20

255 11
5

12
0

450450€€

2,002,00

6,106,10

€€

€€

210210€€

Diffuser composed of plated metal 
decorative tubes of different 
measures. Upward and downward 
light emission.

GoldGold

Metal Frame. Diffuser composed of 
cut crystal pearl strings.

ChromeChrome
GoldGold

Bulbs LED G9 3W 3000 K included. 
Cod. 209043

434

Pan

Pashà

P. 202 P. 337 082288082264



E14 max 3 x 40WE14 max 3 x 40W

300 15
0

45
0

IP20

168913
213491

2,570 Kg / 0,0154 m2,570 Kg / 0,0154 m33

E14 max 2 x 28WE14 max 2 x 28W

IP20

250 15
0

23
0

207155
201023

1,190 Kg / 0,0088 m1,190 Kg / 0,0088 m33

101224

101224

3000 K3000 K
470 lm470 lm

3000 K3000 K
470 lm470 lm

170170€€

210210€€

2,002,00

2,002,00

€€

€€

Chromed or golden metal frame. 
Decorative elements with fob-
chains composed of octagons and 
transparent cut-crystals bars.

ChromeChrome

ChromeChrome

GoldGold

BrassBrass

Metal frame with chrome or 
brass finish. Decorative elements 
composed of transparent cut 
crystals pearls, octagons and 
prisms.

435

WALL LAMPS

Carlton

P. 199 P. 343

Dubai

P. 204 P. 342 201023207155

213491168913



E14 max 2 x 28WE14 max 2 x 28W

430 20
5

33
5

13
0

IP20

059211
197708

1,600 Kg / 0,0274 m1,600 Kg / 0,0274 m33

101231

3000 K3000 K
370 lm370 lm

E14 max 1 x 40W +E14 max 1 x 40W +
LED 1,5W / 50 LmLED 1,5W / 50 Lm

300 19
0

35
0

30
0

IP20

068268

1,550 Kg / 0,0208 m1,550 Kg / 0,0208 m33

101217

3000 K3000 K
420 Lm420 Lm

165165€€

2,002,00€€

180180€€

2,002,00€€

Chromed or satin brass metal 
frame. Cut crystal main body, 
candle cups and pendants. Organza 
fabric shades.

WhiteWhite
BrassBrass

Chrome frame. PVC foil shade 
covered with metallic filaments. Cut 
crystal pendants.

Lamp with integrated switch.

LED source 3000 K, 15.000 h life.

WhiteWhite

436

Pegaso

P. 206 P. 480 197708059211

P. 198 P. 529P. 480

Opera



E14 max 2 x 40WE14 max 2 x 40W

360 20
5

37
0

IP20

028460
057200

1,060 Kg / 0,0368 m1,060 Kg / 0,0368 m33

101224

3000 K3000 K
470 lm470 lm

100100€€

2,002,00€€

Totally handcrafted metal frame. 
Hand painted finish with antiqued 
effect. Available versions: white or 
rusty effect.

RustRust
WhiteWhite

437

WALL LAMPS

Corte

P. 209

057200028460



E14 max 2 x 28WE14 max 2 x 28W

IP20

340 25
0

29
0

087757

2,380 Kg / 0,0183 m2,380 Kg / 0,0183 m33

E14 max 2 x 40WE14 max 2 x 40W

IP20

035642
035659

1,430 Kg / 0,0121 m1,430 Kg / 0,0121 m33

430 32
0

25
0

101224

101248

3000 K3000 K
470 lm470 lm

3000 K3000 K
430 lm430 lm

155155€€

2,002,00

2,002,00

€€

€€

160160€€

Plated metal frame and details. 
Clear blown glass arms with golden 
inner part. Decorative elements in 
clear glass and cut crystal. Color: 
gold.

Metal frame with decorative glass 
elements. Pendants composed 
of cut crystal octagons and final 
drops. Available versions: clear 
glass with golden or silvery metal.

ChromeChrome
GoldGold

GoldGold

438

Negresco

Florian
P. 211

P. 214 035659035642



140599

E14 max 2 x 40WE14 max 2 x 40W

IP20

2,080 Kg / 0,0189 m2,080 Kg / 0,0189 m33

430 22
5

23
0

E14 max 2 x 40WE14 max 2 x 40W

310 21
5

42
5

IP20

044910
060491

1,310 Kg / 0,0128 m1,310 Kg / 0,0128 m33

101248

101224

3000 K3000 K
430 lm430 lm

3000 K3000 K
470 lm470 lm

145145€€

215215€€

2,002,00

2,002,00

€€

€€

Casted metal body with gold or 
antique silver finish. Octagonal and 
round cut crystal pendants.

Metal frame and details with rose 
gold finish.  Blown clear glass arms. 
Amber crystal decorative elements.

GoldGold

GoldGold
SilverSilver

439
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Gioconda

Strauss
P. 213

P. 218

060491044910



E14 max 2 x 40WE14 max 2 x 40W

330 17
0

38
0

IP20

012902

2,050 Kg / 0,0415 m2,050 Kg / 0,0415 m33

020846

101248

3000 K3000 K
430 lm430 lm

E14 max 2 x 40WE14 max 2 x 40W

370 17
0

49
0

IP20

115511

1,770 Kg / 0,0575 m1,770 Kg / 0,0575 m33

101224

3000 K3000 K
470 lm470 lm

175175€€

2,002,00€€

205205€€

2,002,00€€

Resin body with hand modelled 
metal arms. Hand decorated with 
gold-leaf and antiqued effect.

GoldGold
WhiteWhite

Metal frame and bearing structure. 
Handcrafted and hand painted 
resin decorative elements. An 
accurate reproduction of horns and 
carved wood.

BeigeBeige

440

Firenze

P. 222 P. 478 P. 530

020846012902

Chalet

P. 226



E14 max 2 x 40WE14 max 2 x 40W

305 10
0

45
517
5

IP20

075211

4,160 Kg / 0,0371 m4,160 Kg / 0,0371 m33

101200

3000 K3000 K
480 lm480 lm

230230€€

2,002,00€€

Handcrafted resin body; a faithful 
copy of carved wood. PVC foil shade 
covered with canvas.

CanvasCanvas

441

WALL LAMPS

Peter



E27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42W

165 26
0

53
0

IP20

115962

0,900 Kg / 0,016 m0,900 Kg / 0,016 m33

119571

3000 K3000 K
910 lm910 lm

220220€€

3,503,50€€

Antique brass metal frame with 
decorations in relief and embedded 
crystals. Lightly amber blown glass 
diffusers. Tassel pendants.

Ant. BrassAnt. Brass

442

Harem

P. 225



E14 max 1 x 40WE14 max 1 x 40W E14 max 1 x 40WE14 max 1 x 40W

IP20 IP20

087368 013060
087375 013046

101224 101224

3000 K3000 K
470 lm470 lm

3000 K3000 K
470 lm470 lm

2,900 Kg / 0,0310 m2,900 Kg / 0,0310 m33 1,620 Kg / 0,0148 m1,620 Kg / 0,0148 m33

385 24523
0

16
0

24
0

22
0

230230

2,002,00 2,002,00

100100€€

€€ €€

€€

Hand-crafted and blown clear glass 
chandelier. Chrome metal details. 
Gold model available with grit on 
the glass.

GoldGoldGoldGold
ClearClearClearClear

443

WALL LAMPS

Santa

087375087368



444



Table lamps
Indoors

Alphabetical index

445

Angolo

Axel

Binomio

Birds

Bloom

Candy

Carta

Diamond

Diesis

Dorica

Driftwood

Easy

Essence

Firenze

Futura

Kali

Lawyer

Lingotto

London

Lumiere

Mapa

Ninfea

Nordik

Opera

Oz

471

473

466

469

462

464

464

460

455

452

478

454

451

478

456

479

458

469

474

459

465

472

475

480

448

Pegaso

Perlage

Pivot

Prato

Queen

Set up

Smarties

Wally

480

470

450

468

481

476

461

457
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Indoors
Typology index

447

Oz   448

Firenze   478 Queen   481

Mapa   465

Wally   457

Pivot   450 Diesis   455

Perlage   470

Lumiere   459 Diamond   460 Carta   464

Binomio   466

Angolo   471

Birds   469

Axel   473

Kali   479

Set Up   476London   474 Driftwood   478

Opera   480 Pegaso   480

Nordik   475

Lingotto   469Prato   468

Lawyer   458

Dorica   452Essence   451 Easy   454

Smarties   461 Bloom   462

Futura   456

Candy   464

Ninfea   472



22 W22 W On-OffOn-Off 2500 lm2500 lm 2700 K2700 K 342467

342474

342481

2600 lm2600 lm 3000 K3000 K 269474

269481

269498

2800 lm2800 lm 4000 K4000 K 342498

342504

342511

31
0

80

145

280

0,890 Kg / 0,0142 m³

€€

125125

125125

125125

125125

125125

125125

125125

125125

125125

Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

CCT

CRI

Driver includedDriver included

LED source 2700 / 3000 / 4000 K, 
30.000 h life.

PowerPower DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

Lamp with integrated switch.

LED SMD

22W

On/Off

No

2700 K / 3000 K / 

4000 K

≥90

LED life

Insulation class

IP

Material

30.000 h

II

20

Aluminum

Plated or powder coated metal base 
and frame. PVC wires. Opal rubber 
diffuser. Available finishes: white, 
black or brushed brass.

448

Oz

LED SMD

P. 064 P. 350P. 238



449

TABLE LAMPS

449

TABLE LAMPS

269481 269498269474



LED 7W / 800 lmLED 7W / 800 lm

170

76
0

289168
289151

0,700 Kg / 0,0135 m0,700 Kg / 0,0135 m33

410

IP20

8181€€

WhiteWhite
BlackBlack

Matt varnished aluminium frame. 
Base coated with plastic with 
dimmer. Adjustable diffuser with 
satin opal color PC screen. PVC 
cable with driver and plug.

LED source. Settable CCT: 3000, 
4000, 6000 K. 25.000 h life.

Lamp with integrated switch.

Lamp with dimmer.

Lamp with touch dimmer.

450

289151 289168

Pivot



LED 12W / 1400 lmLED 12W / 1400 lm

IP20

0,700 Kg / 0,0053 m0,700 Kg / 0,0053 m33

50
60

39
5

367149
371870

LED 12W / 1400 lmLED 12W / 1400 lm

IP20

0,800 Kg / 0,0053 m0,800 Kg / 0,0053 m33

50
60

39
5

367156
371900

120120€€120120€€

WhiteWhite
BlackBlack

WhiteWhite
BlackBlack

Base and light body in powder-
coated or plated metal. Diffuser in 
satin opal polycarbonate. PVC cable 
with driver and dimmer-switch. 
Available colours: White, Black.

Lamp with integrated switch.

Lamp with dimmer.

LED source 3000 K, 30.000 h life.

451

TABLE LAMPS

Essence new

P. 096 P. 390 P. 502

367156

371870



452

366074 366081 366104 366098



354149

362540366081
366074

366104
366098

362564

362557
362533

130 13
0

25
0

LED 8W / 1100 lmLED 8W / 1100 lm
0,800 Kg / 0,0059 m0,800 Kg / 0,0059 m33

IP20

120120€€

Powder painted or plated 
aluminum base and shade. Opal 
polycarbonate diffuser. Black PVC 
cable with dimmer and power 
supply. Colors: fluted surface: 
orange, white, blue or black; with 
smooth brushed surface: brass, 
copper, steel, grey, bronze.

BlackBlack

LED source 3000 K, 50.000 h life.

Lamp with integrated switch.

Lamp with touch dimmer.

OrangeOrange
BlueBlue
BronzeBronze

SteelSteel

WhiteWhite

CopperCopper
BrassBrass

GreyGrey

453

TABLE LAMPS

Dorica new

P. 080 P. 371 P. 504

362564

362533

362557

354149

362540



LED 3,5W / 200 lmLED 3,5W / 200 lm
1,200 Kg / 0,0186 m1,200 Kg / 0,0186 m33

127

46
0

260

IP20

295534
295510

295541

9090€€

BrassBrass
BlackBlack
WhiteWhite

Matt varnished or plated metal 
frame. Adjustable diffuser with 
satin acrylic optic. PVC cable with 
switch and driver integrated on 
the plug. Finishes: white, black, 
brushed brass. 

LED source 3000 K, 50.000 h life.

Lamp with integrated switch.

454

P. 510

295510 295534 295541

Easy



LED 6,5W / 500 lmLED 6,5W / 500 lm
1,700 Kg / 0,0224 m1,700 Kg / 0,0224 m33

283333
291093

291109

190

65
5

430

IP20

150150€€

Powder coated or plated metal 
frame. Adjustable diffuser: it can be 
rotated or inclined. PVC cable with 
switch. Color: black, satin nickel or 
satin brass. 

BrassBrass
BlackBlack
NickelNickel

LED source 3000 K, 30.000 h life.

Lamp with dimmer.

Lamp with touch dimmer.

455

TABLE LAMPS

P. 128 P. 511

Diesis

291093 283333 291109



IP20

LED 12,5W / 1050 lmLED 12,5W / 1050 lm

185

65
5

204895
204888

1,830 Kg / 0,0071 m1,830 Kg / 0,0071 m33

272078

580

100100€€

Articulated aluminum and plastic 
arm with PVC exposed wire. 
Adjustable LED diffuser and 
integrated switcher. Plug with 
power supply.

LED source 4000 K, 25.000 h life.

Lamp with integrated switch.

Lamp with dimmer.

Lamp with touch dimmer.

BlackBlack
AluminumAluminum
WhiteWhite

Futura

204895

272078

204888

P. 514

456



200

58
0

101286

3000 K3000 K
340 lm340 lm

IP20

E27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42W

061191

2,450 Kg / 0,0113 m2,450 Kg / 0,0113 m33

193991
265278

360

9595€€

2,002,00€€

Metal technical lamp with white, 
matt black finish or black with 
copper joints. Jointed and spring 
balanced arm. Adjustable diffuser.

Lamp with integrated switch.

WhiteWhite
BlackBlack
Black CopperBlack Copper

457

TABLE LAMPS

Wally

193991 265278 061191



E27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60W

190

38
0

IP20

013657
045030

1,850 Kg / 0,0240 m1,850 Kg / 0,0240 m33

119571

3000 K3000 K
910 lm910 lm

260

120120€€

3,503,50€€

Metal frame available with brass, 
chrome or antique brass finish. 
Blown overlay glass diffuser.

Lamp with integrated switch.

BrassBrass
Ant. BrassAnt. Brass

458

045030

013657

Lawyer



314204

IP20

LED 18W / 2250 lmLED 18W / 2250 lm
2,800 Kg / 0,0291 m2,800 Kg / 0,0291 m33

180

50
0

180180€€

WhiteWhite

Matt black varnished metal frame 
and details. Central white tube-
shaped diffuser. Shiny white and 
transparent gray blown glass 
decorative elements. PVC cable.

LED source 3000 K, 25.000 h life.

Lamp with integrated switch.

459

TABLE LAMPS

Lumiere

P. 180 P. 490



343488

IP20

LED 2W / 240 lmLED 2W / 240 lm
0,800 Kg / 0,0042 m0,800 Kg / 0,0042 m33

53

12
0

110

9090€€

Table lamp with rechargeable 
battery. Clear acrylic diffuser 
with cut crystal processing effect. 
Integrated tactile switch.

LED source 3000 K, 20.000 h life.

Lamp with rechargeable battery 
included. 7 hours life.

Lamp with integrated switch.

Lamp with touch dimmer.

ClearClear

460

Diamond

P. 105

P. 105



305486

3000 K3000 K
510 Lm510 Lm

G9 max 1 x 15WG9 max 1 x 15WE27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42W

70120120

7025
5

33
5

032078

0,470 Kg / 0,0060 m0,470 Kg / 0,0060 m331,400 Kg / 0,0406 m1,400 Kg / 0,0406 m332,600 Kg / 0,0846 m2,600 Kg / 0,0846 m33

IP20IP20IP20

140
300400

327907327914

101279 101279

3000 K3000 K
430 lm430 lm

3000 K3000 K
430 lm430 lm

5050130130190190 €€€€€€

6,106,10€€2,002,00 2,002,00€€ €€

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhite

Metal base. White acid-etched 
blown glass diffuser. Electrical 
cable with plug and switch.

Lamp with integrated switch.

Bulbs LED G9 3W 3000 K included in 
032078 model. Cod. 209043

461

TABLE LAMPS

P. 150 P. 282 P. 386

Smarties



462



352848
366524

1,130 Kg / 0,0111 m1,130 Kg / 0,0111 m33

366517
366500

0,700 Kg / 0,0096 m0,700 Kg / 0,0096 m33
G9 max 1 x 4WG9 max 1 x 4W

IP20

G9 max 1 x 4WG9 max 1 x 4W

IP20

305486

3000 K3000 K
510 Lm510 Lm

305486

3000 K3000 K
510 Lm510 Lm

60

27
0

115

60

12
7

115

120120€€ 100100€€

6,106,10€€ 6,106,10€€

BlackBlackBlackBlack
BrassBrass

Powder painted or plated metal 
frame. White acid-etched blown 
glass diffuser. Colors: black striped 
frame with satin gray outer glass, 
brushed brass frame with clear 
amber striped outer glass.

Lamp with integrated switch.

BrassBrass

Bulbs LED G9 3W 3000 K included. 
Cod. 209043

463

TABLE LAMPS

Bloom new

366524

366517

P. 142 P. 288 P. 385 P. 499



80

12
5

120

21
5

200 100

317151317168

305486

3000 K3000 K
510 Lm510 Lm

101279

3000 K3000 K
430 lm430 lm

G9 max 1 x 15WG9 max 1 x 15WE27 max 1 x 25WE27 max 1 x 25W
0,400 Kg / 0,0034 m0,400 Kg / 0,0034 m330,950 Kg / 0,0132 m0,950 Kg / 0,0132 m33

IP20IP20

G9 max 1 x 40WG9 max 1 x 40W

100

18
0

086804

305486

3000 K3000 K
510 Lm510 Lm

0,800 Kg / 0,0259 m0,800 Kg / 0,0259 m33

IP20

250

60608080 €€€€

6,106,10€€2,002,00€€

102102€€

6,106,10€€

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite

Matt white painted metal frame. 
Polycarbonate diffuser with paper 
effect covering.

WhiteWhite

Metal frame with satin nickel finish. 
White acid-etched blown glass 
diffuser.

Lamp with integrated switch.

Bulbs LED G9 3W 3000 K included. 
Cod. 209043

Lamp with integrated switch.

Bulbs LED G9 3W 3000 K included in 
317151 model. Cod. 209043

464

Carta

Candy

P. 285P. 154

P. 174 P. 287 P. 386



E27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42W

IP20

1,050 Kg / 0,0214 m1,050 Kg / 0,0214 m33

009155 310817

100 60

21
0

11
5

E27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42W

IP20

1,880 Kg / 0,0505 m1,880 Kg / 0,0505 m33

009131

120

32
0

E27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42W

IP20

3,520 Kg / 0,1060 m3,520 Kg / 0,1060 m33

000206

150

42
0

119571 119571 119571

3000 K3000 K
910 lm910 lm

3000 K3000 K
910 lm910 lm

3000 K3000 K
910 lm910 lm

400 300 200 100

G9 max 1 x 4WG9 max 1 x 4W

305486

3000 K3000 K
510 Lm510 Lm

0,280 Kg / 0,0059 m0,280 Kg / 0,0059 m33

IP20

5050 45458585165165 €€ €€€€€€

3,503,50 3,503,50 3,503,50€€ €€ €€ 6,106,10€€

Lamp with integrated switch.

WhiteWhite WhiteWhite WhiteWhite WhiteWhite

White metal base and fastening 
system. White blown acid-etched 
spherical glass diffuser.

Bulbs LED G9 3W 3000 K included in 
310817 model. Cod. 209043

465

TABLE LAMPS

Mapa

P. 158 P. 287 P. 382



466



313320 353302
328294 353203

328300 353258

IP20

LED 6W / 450 lmLED 6W / 450 lm G9 max 1 x 4WG9 max 1 x 4W
1,150 Kg / 0,0093 m1,150 Kg / 0,0093 m33 1,200 Kg / 0,0199 m1,200 Kg / 0,0199 m33

150

35
0

160

37
5

305486

3000 K3000 K
510 Lm510 Lm

IP20

130130 5858€€ €€

6,106,10€€

BrassBrass BrassBrass
BlackBlack BlackBlack
WhiteWhite WhiteWhite

Metal frame finished with powder 
paint. Diffusers with satin clear 
acrylic spheres. Integrated driver. 
PVC cable with switch. Finishes: 
white, black, brushed brass.

LED source 3000 K, 50.000 h life. 
Cod. 328294, 313320, 328300.
Bulbs LED G9 3W 3000 K included in 
models: 353203, 353302, 353258.
Cod. 209043

Lamp with integrated switch.

467

TABLE LAMPS

Binomio new

313320

353203

328300

P. 426 P. 496P. 330



E27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60W E14 max 1 x 40WE14 max 1 x 40W

IP20 IP20

115160

18
5

24
0

074726074702

101217

3000 K3000 K
410 lm410 lm

0,650 Kg / 0,0092 m0,650 Kg / 0,0092 m331,380 Kg / 0,0220 m1,380 Kg / 0,0220 m33

101286

3000 K3000 K
400 lm400 lm

165
225

8080 5151

2,002,00

€€ €€

€€2,002,00€€

White blown overlay acid-etched 
glass diffuser. Electrical cable with 
plug and switch.

Lamp with integrated switch.

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite

468

Prato



120185

15
0

22
0

E14 max 1 x 28W E14 max 1 x 28W G9 max 1 x 4W G9 max 1 x 4W 

IP20

0,750 Kg / 0,0084 m0,750 Kg / 0,0084 m331,320 Kg / 0,0173 m1,320 Kg / 0,0173 m33

IP20

259222251127

101217

3000 K3000 K
410 lm410 lm

305486

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

130

26
5

273679

305486

304151327877

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

IP20

G9 max 1 x 15WG9 max 1 x 15W
0,900 Kg / 0,0163 m0,900 Kg / 0,0163 m33

130x160

9090125125 €€€€

2,002,00€€ 6,106,10€€

8686€€

6,106,10€€€€

Varnished metal frame: matt black 
base and matt brass or total matt 
black structure. White overlay acid-
etched blown glass diffuser.

Lamp with integrated switch.

BrassBrassBrassBrass

BlackBlack

Varnished metal frame with satin 
brass decorative disc. White acid-
etched blown glass diffusers. PVC 
cable with switch and plug. Color: 
matt black with satin brass detail. 

Bulbs LED G9 3W 3000 K included. 
Cod. 209043

Lamp with integrated switch.

BlackBlackBlackBlack

Bulbs LED G9 3W 3000 K included in 
models: 304151 and 259222.
Cod. 209043

469

TABLE LAMPS

P. 107

P. 102

P. 324

P. 329

P. 420 P. 494

Birds

Lingotto

259222

304151



150 90

43
0

15
5

240
100

292465 292441
292472 292458

IP20 IP20

G9 max 3 x 15WG9 max 3 x 15W G9 max 1 x 15WG9 max 1 x 15W
2,000 Kg / 0,0225 m2,000 Kg / 0,0225 m33 0,600 Kg / 0,0054 m0,600 Kg / 0,0054 m33

305486 305486

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

322759 317823

€€ €€200200 8585

6,106,10 6,106,10€€ €€

Bulbs LED G9 3W 3000 K included. 
Cod. 209043

Lamp with integrated switch.

Metal frame. Blown glass diffusers. 
Finishes: Matt black with amber or 
smoky Pyrex glasses or satin brass 
with etched white glasses.

AmberAmberAmberAmber

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite
Smok. Gre.Smok. Gre.Smok. Gre.Smok. Gre.

470

P. 108 P. 322 P. 421 P. 492

Perlage

292458

292441

317823



120

12
0

284316
284361

IP20

G9 max 1 x 28WG9 max 1 x 28W
0,600 Kg / 0,0085 m0,600 Kg / 0,0085 m33

305486

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

€€ 7575

6,106,10€€

Bulbs LED G9 3W 3000 K included. 
Cod. 209043

Lamp with integrated switch.

BrassBrass
BlackBlack

Powder-coated or plated metal 
frame. White blown and acid-
etched glass diffusers. Black 
PVC cable with switch and plug. 
Available finishes: black or satin 
brass.

471

TABLE LAMPS

Angolo

P. 328 P. 495

284316

284361



123936

3000 K3000 K
910 lm910 lm

318325
346526

GX53 max 1 x 15WGX53 max 1 x 15W
1,100 Kg / 0,0158 m1,100 Kg / 0,0158 m33

200 20
0

93

IP20

9999

5,005,00€€

€€

WhiteWhite

Plated or powder-coated metal 
base. White overlay, acid-etched 
blown glass diffusers. PVC cable 
with switch and plug. Available 
finishes: white or satin brass.

BrassBrass

Bulbs LED GX53 9W 3000 K included. 
Cod. 123936

Lamp with integrated switch.

472

Ninfea

P. 333 P. 428

346526

318325



E27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60W

IP20

180

66
017

5

1,970 Kg / 0,00190 m1,970 Kg / 0,00190 m33

119571

3000 K3000 K
1080 lm1080 lm

282091
272238

200

3,503,50€€

140140€€

Lamp with integrated switch.

Powder coated metal base and 
junctions. Natural wood stem. PVC 
shade coated with fabric can be 
adjusted in height. PVC cable with 
switch. Colors: white or black.

WhiteWhite
BlackBlack

473

TABLE LAMPS

Axel

282091

272238

P. 524



E27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60W

IP20

155

36
515
0

110530

110554

1,270 Kg / 0,0253 m1,270 Kg / 0,0253 m33

032368

119571

3000 K3000 K
910 lm910 lm

235

6060€€

3,503,50€€

Metal frame with chrome finish or 
with matt white or black varnish. 
PVC foil shade coated with fabric. 
The chrome model has chrome 
semi-transparent PVC foil shade.

Lamp with integrated switch.

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack
ChromeChrome

474

London

P. 525

110530 032368 110554



IP20

E27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60W

180x180

48
020
0

161686

1,220 Kg / 0,0504 m1,220 Kg / 0,0504 m33

119571

3000 K3000 K
910 lm910 lm

260

115115€€

3,503,50€€

Matt black varnished metal frame. 
Golden PVC foil shade covered with 
black fabric.

Lamp with integrated switch.

BlackBlack

475

TABLE LAMPS

Nordik

P. 191 P. 432 P. 528



476

P. 192 P. 264 P. 430 P. 526



259901259956

259895259949
259871259925

259864259918

123899123899

3000 K3000 K
820 lm820 lm

3000 K3000 K
820 lm820 lm

IP20IP20

E27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42W
0,680 Kg / 0,0060 m0,680 Kg / 0,0060 m331,130 Kg / 0,0050 m1,130 Kg / 0,0050 m33

145200

23
5

33
0

260440 260334 260082 260358

0,230 Kg / 0,0236 m0,230 Kg / 0,0236 m33

270005 269986 260075
304618

270036

0,120 Kg / 0,0050 m0,120 Kg / 0,0050 m33

304601

0,130 Kg / 0,0180 m0,130 Kg / 0,0180 m33

304113

0,110Kg / 0,0180 m0,110Kg / 0,0180 m33

293004

300 200 160

260433 260327 260068 260341

16530
0

20
0

16
0

16
5

20
0

15
0

14
0

14
0

3434 29296363 323270709090 €€ €€€€ €€€€€€

3,503,503,503,50 €€€€

Powder coated or plated metal 
frame. Lampshades made of 
fireproof PVC covered with fabric. 
PVC cable. Frame colors: white, 
black, satin nickel or brushed brass. 
Lampshade colors: beige, white, 
black, dove grey.

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite WhiteWhite WhiteWhite

BlackBlack BlackBlack

BeigeBeige BeigeBeige BeigeBeige BeigeBeige

BlackBlack BlackBlack
Dove GreyDove Grey

WhiteWhite

Dove GreyDove Grey

WhiteWhite

Dove GreyDove GreyBlackBlack Dove GreyDove GreyBlackBlack
NickelNickelNickelNickel

Lamp with integrated switch.

BrassBrassBrassBrass

477

TABLE LAMPS

Set up

259918 259949 259956259925 260075260082 304113260068



E14 max 1 x 40WE14 max 1 x 40W

100

35
017
0

012889

101200

3000 K3000 K
480 lm480 lm

1,220 Kg / 0,0215 m1,220 Kg / 0,0215 m33

020853

IP20

240

E27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60W

230x130

52
018

5

IP20

129570

151687

2200 K2200 K
370 Lm370 Lm

2,450 Kg / 0,0709 m2,450 Kg / 0,0709 m33

400

148148

2,002,00

€€

€€

220220

2,502,50

€€

€€

Lamp with dimmer.

Lamp with integrated switch.

Resin body with hand modelled 
metal arms. Hand decorated with 
gold-leaf and antiqued effect.

GoldGold
WhiteWhite

Lamp with integrated switch.

Metal frame. Natural wood 
decorative arms. PVC foil diffusers 
coated with canvas fabric.

WoodWood

478

Driftwood

P. 227 P. 524

Firenze

P. 440P. 222 P. 530

012889

020853



E14 max 1 x 40WE14 max 1 x 40WE14 max 1 x 40WE14 max 1 x 40W E14 max 1 x 40WE14 max 1 x 40W

IP20IP20IP20

105x80105 105

29
5

28
5

32
0

16
0

15
0

15
0

0,620 Kg / 0,0037 m0,620 Kg / 0,0037 m330,660 Kg / 0,0101 m0,660 Kg / 0,0101 m33 0,660 Kg / 0,0057 m0,660 Kg / 0,0057 m33

245348245331 245393

101217101217101217

3000 K3000 K
410 lm410 lm

3000 K3000 K
410 lm410 lm

3000 K3000 K
410 lm410 lm

200 110x125 150

282828282828 €€€€€€

2,002,002,002,002,002,00 €€€€€€

Ceramic body with decorations in 
relief. PVC shade coated with fabric. 
PVC cable with integrated switch.

Lamp with integrated switch.

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhite

479

TABLE LAMPS

Kalì



E27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60W

150

52
017
5

IP20

068305

1,750 Kg / 0,0362 m1,750 Kg / 0,0362 m33

123899

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

250

E27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60W

180

55
023
0

IP20IP20

059259

2,000 Kg / 0,0679 m2,000 Kg / 0,0679 m33
E14 max 1 x 28WE14 max 1 x 28W

150

30
015
0

059266
197753

1,450 Kg / 0,0106 m1,450 Kg / 0,0106 m33

101217

3000 K3000 K
410 lm410 lm

123899

3000 K3000 K
820 lm820 lm

300 180

145145€€

3,503,50€€

110110215215 €€€€

2,002,00€€3,503,50€€

Lamp with integrated switch.

Chrome frame. PVC foil shade 
covered with metallic filaments. Cut 
crystal pendants.

WhiteWhite

Lamp with integrated switch.

Chromed or satin brass metal 
frame. Cut crystal main body, 
candle cups and pendants. Organza 
fabric shades.

WhiteWhite WhiteWhite
BrassBrass

480

Pegaso

P. 436P. 206

197753

059266

Opera

P. 198 P. 529P. 436



E27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60W E27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60W E27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60W

200 150 130

67
5

46
5

36
531

0

22
0

18
0

IP20IP20IP20

077734077741077758

119571119571119571

3000 K3000 K
1080 lm1080 lm

3000 K3000 K
1080 lm1080 lm

3000 K3000 K
1080 lm1080 lm

2,300 Kg / 0,0427 m2,300 Kg / 0,0427 m33 0,900 Kg / 0,0105 m0,900 Kg / 0,0105 m331,360 Kg / 0,0184 m1,360 Kg / 0,0184 m33

250
350

200

140140 120120

3,503,503,503,503,503,50

210210 €€ €€

€€€€€€

€€

Gilded metal frame with cut crystal 
base and decorative elements. PVC 
foil shade covered with quilted 
decoration and gold glitters.

Lamp with integrated switch.

GoldGold GoldGold GoldGold

481

TABLE LAMPS

Queen

P. 529



482



Alphabetical index

Floor lamps
Indoors
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Blade
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Indoors
Typology index

484
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Firenze   530
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Blade
Pag  488



486



344775

IP20

10,600 Kg / 0,0310 m10,600 Kg / 0,0310 m33

240x300

20
10

300300€€

High-tech product with high quality 
materials, intended for professional use.

Powder painted aluminum body 
and structure. Modular sources 
with light modules from the Ego 
series (maximum consumption 95 
W, maximum total length 1250 mm), 
non-dimmable or dimmable 1-10 V. 
Dimmer included, integrated on the 
track. Plastic profile cover included, 
which can be cut to size. PVC cable. 
Black color.

BlackBlack

Luminaire with dimmer.

487

FLOOR LAMPS

Ego

P. 554



488



LED 15W / 2300 lmLED 15W / 2300 lm
5,800 Kg / 0,0244 m5,800 Kg / 0,0244 m33

368665

368672
368658

368641

250

25
12

IP20

750750€€

Base and light body in powder-
coated or plated aluminum. Light 
source with protective opal silicone 
diffuser. PVC cable, external power 
supply with integrated switch. 
Available colours: White, Nickel, 
Black, Brass.

LED source 3000 K, 50.000 h life.

Lamp with dimmer.

Lamp with integrated switch.

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack
NickelNickel

BrassBrass

489

FLOOR LAMPS

Blade new

368665

368672

368658

368641



314198

IP20

LED 58W / 7550 lmLED 58W / 7550 lm
8,660 Kg / 0,1898 m8,660 Kg / 0,1898 m33

280

15
50

510510€€

WhiteWhite

Matt black varnished metal frame 
and details. Central white tube-
shaped diffuser. Shiny white and 
transparent gray blown glass 
decorative elements. PVC cable.

LED source 3000 K, 25.000 h life.

Lamp with integrated switch.

490

Lumiere

P. 180 P. 459



IP20

G4 max 4 x 2WG4 max 4 x 2W

290959
290966

6,500 Kg / 0,0929 m6,500 Kg / 0,0929 m33

222257

3000 K3000 K
200 lm200 lm

320

16
60

560

348292
348285

550550€€

4,004,00€€

Plated metal frame. Clear 
borosilicate glass diffusers. Colors: 
chrome structure with clear or 
faded smoky glass, antique brass 
structure with clear glass or faded 
amber glass. 

Smok. Gre.Smok. Gre.
AmberAmber

Bulbs LED G4 2W 3000 K included. 
Cod. 222257

ChromeChrome
BrassBrass

Lamp with integrated switch.

491

FLOOR LAMPS

Equinoxe

P. 112 P. 423

290966290959 348292 348285



492



306988
277967

IP20

G9 max 4 x 15WG9 max 4 x 15W
4,800 Kg / 0,0559 m4,800 Kg / 0,0559 m33

305486

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

250

16
40

320

317816

€€ 325325

6,106,10€€

Metal frame. Blown glass diffusers. 
Finishes: Matt black with amber or 
smoky Pyrex glasses or satin brass 
with etched white glasses.

Bulbs LED G9 3W 3000 K included. 
Cod. 209043

Lamp with integrated switch.

AmberAmber

WhiteWhite
Smok. Gre.Smok. Gre.

493

FLOOR LAMPS

Perlage

P. 108 P. 322 P. 421 P. 470

277967

306988317816



273662

305486

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

IP20

G9 max 5 x 15WG9 max 5 x 15W
5,640 Kg / 0,1068 m5,640 Kg / 0,1068 m33

300

16
00

440

340340€€

6,106,10€€€€

Varnished metal frame with satin 
brass decorative disc. White acid-
etched blown glass diffusers. PVC 
cable with switch and plug. Color: 
matt black with satin brass detail. 

BlackBlack

Bulbs LED G9 3W 3000 K included. 
Cod. 209043

Lamp with integrated switch.

494

Birds

P. 107 P. 324 P. 420 P. 469



284309
284354

IP20

G9 max 5 x 28WG9 max 5 x 28W
2,700 Kg / 0,1772 m2,700 Kg / 0,1772 m33

305486

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

300

11
80

€€ 280280

6,106,10€€

BrassBrass
BlackBlack

Powder-coated or plated metal 
frame. White blown and acid-
etched glass diffusers. Black 
PVC cable with switch and plug. 
Available finishes: black or satin 
brass.

Bulbs LED G9 3W 3000 K included. 
Cod. 209043

Lamp with integrated switch.

495

FLOOR LAMPS

Angolo

P. 328 P. 471

284309

284354



496

P. 426 P. 466P. 330



220

15
50

250

16
09

305486

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

369327313313
353210328317

353265328324

G9 max 3 x 4WG9 max 3 x 4WLED 12W / 900 lm LED 12W / 900 lm 

IP20

4,500 Kg / 0,0572 m4,500 Kg / 0,0572 m332,500 Kg / 0,0390 m2,500 Kg / 0,0390 m33

IP20

145145250250 €€€€

6,106,10€€

BrassBrassBrassBrass
BlackBlackBlackBlack
WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite

Metal frame finished with powder 
paint. Diffusers with satin clear 
acrylic spheres. Integrated driver. 
PVC cable with switch. Finishes: 
white, black, brushed brass.

LED source 3000 K, 50.000 h life. 
Cod. 328317, 313313, 328324.
Bulbs LED G9 3W 3000 K included in 
models: 353210, 369327, 353265.
Cod. 209043

Lamp with integrated switch.

497

FLOOR LAMPS

369327

328324

328317

Binomio new



130

18
05

295213

E27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60W
8,500 Kg / 0,0436 m8,500 Kg / 0,0436 m33

101347

3000 K3000 K
1100 lm1100 lm

IP20

275275€€

6,006,00€€

Lamp with integrated switch.

BlackBlack

Marble base. Powder-coated metal 
frame. PVC cable with switch and 
plug. Available finishes: black. 

498

Eva



IP20

362861

300 30
0

16
95

366616

LED 11W / 1400 lmLED 11W / 1400 lm
9,500 Kg / 0,0847 m9,500 Kg / 0,0847 m33

500500€€

BlackBlack

Powder painted or plated metal 
frame. White acid-etched blown 
glass diffuser. Colors: black striped 
frame with satin gray outer glass, 
brushed brass frame with clear 
amber striped outer glass.

BrassBrass

LED source 3000 K, 30.000 h life.

Lamp with integrated switch.

499

FLOOR LAMPS

P. 142 P. 288 P. 385 P. 462

Bloom new

362861

366616



299617
299624

IP20

LED 30W / 2850 lmLED 30W / 2850 lm
10,300 Kg / 0,0448 m10,300 Kg / 0,0448 m33

120x300

15
05

300

450450€€

BlackBlack
WhiteWhite

Matt white or black varnished metal 
base and frame. Opal colour plastic 
diffusers. Direct light emission.

LED source 3000 K, 30.000 h life.

Lamp with integrated switch.

500

Frame

P. 078 P. 242

299617

299624



258874
258904

IP20

LED 16W / 1250 lmLED 16W / 1250 lm
1,650 Kg / 0,0344 m1,650 Kg / 0,0344 m33

200

14
65

150150€€

Matt varnished metal base and 
frame. Opal polycarbonate diffuser. 
PVC electrical cable with socket-
power supply. Colors: white or 
black.

WhiteWhite
BlackBlack

Lamp with dimmer.

LED source 3000 K, 30.000 h life.

Lamp with integrated switch.

501

FLOOR LAMPS

Yoko

258874

258904

P. 097



502



LED 24W / 2400 lmLED 24W / 2400 lm

IP20

1,700 Kg / 0,0372 m1,700 Kg / 0,0372 m33

90 10
0

16
05

367170
371771

LED 24W / 2400 lmLED 24W / 2400 lm

IP20

1,600 Kg / 0,0372 m1,600 Kg / 0,0372 m33

90 10
0

16
05

367163
371740

LED 14W / 1500 lm / 1800 lmLED 14W / 1500 lm / 1800 lm

IP20

1,200 Kg / 0,0102 m1,200 Kg / 0,0102 m33

301075

60

301068

60

70
40

301051

341132
3000K3000K

341125

341118

3000K3000K

3000K3000K

2700K2700K

2700K2700K

2700K2700K

220220€€ 220220€€210210€€

WhiteWhite
BlackBlack

Plated or powder-coated metal 
ceiling cap, body and floor base. Satin 
opal color PVC diffuser. Black PVC 
supporting cable. Powered from base 
by a black PVC cable with plug. Available 
finishes: white, black or brass. 

LED source 2700/3000 K, 20.000 h life.

Lamp with dimmer.

BrassBrass

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite
BlackBlack

BrassBrass

WhiteWhite
BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

Lamp with integrated switch.

503

FLOOR LAMPS

Essence new

P. 096 P. 390 P. 451

301075

367170

371740



504

366111 366128 366135 354668



366142

366203366128
366111

366159
366166

366234
366227

250

19
00

IP20

LED 50W / 7100 lmLED 50W / 7100 lm
5,000 Kg / 0,0176 m5,000 Kg / 0,0176 m33

366135
354668

366210

366241

300

19
00

IP20

LED 66W / 7950 lmLED 66W / 7950 lm
9,300 Kg / 0,0378 m9,300 Kg / 0,0378 m33

400400€€750750€€

Powder painted or plated 
aluminum base and shade. Opal 
polycarbonate diffuser. Black PVC 
cable with dimmer and power 
supply. Colors: fluted surface: 
orange, white, blue or black; with 
smooth brushed surface: brass, 
copper, steel, grey, bronze.

LED source 3000 K, 50.000 h life.

Lamp with dimmer.

Lamp with integrated switch.

BlackBlackBlackBlack

OrangeOrange
BlueBlue

SteelSteel

WhiteWhite

CopperCopper
BrassBrass

BronzeBronze
WhiteWhite

BrassBrass

GreyGrey

505

FLOOR LAMPS

Dorica new

P. 080 P. 371 P. 452

366210

366203

366241

366159
366142



304922
304915

LED 24W / 2750 lm LED 24W / 2750 lm 

IP20

5,080 Kg / 0,0845 m5,080 Kg / 0,0845 m33

300

18
00

250250€€

WhiteWhite
BlackBlack

LED source 3000 K, 30.000 h life.

Lamp with integrated switch.

Powder coated metal base and 
aluminum body. Clear glass 
diffusers. PVC cable. Ground driver 
with dimmer. Finishes: white, black. 

Lamp with dimmer.

506

Look

P. 082 P. 296 P. 372 P. 679

304922

304915



307404 307411 307428328164
288475 288444 288451328171

1,100 Kg / 0,0476 m1,100 Kg / 0,0476 m33 0,800 Kg / 0,0156 m0,800 Kg / 0,0156 m33 0,500 Kg / 0,0184 m0,500 Kg / 0,0184 m33

123899

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

400 300 28040
0

30
0

28
0

17
2

70 12
0

E27 max 1 x 42W E27 max 1 x 42W 
8,500 Kg / 0,0354 m8,500 Kg / 0,0354 m33

IP20

300

16
95

200200 €€ €€ €€€€

3,503,50€€

5555 4040 3535

WhiteWhite WhiteWhite WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite
BlackBlack BlackBlack BlackBlackBlackBlack

Powder-coated metal frame and 
interchangeable shades. Finishes: 
white or black.

Lamp with integrated switch.

507

FLOOR LAMPS

Mix Up

288451307428

P. 130 P. 292



GU10 max 2x 28WGU10 max 2x 28W GU10 max 1 x 28WGU10 max 1 x 28W
5,600 Kg / 0,0285 m5,600 Kg / 0,0285 m33 2,650 Kg / 0,0246 m2,650 Kg / 0,0246 m33

345314
326672

123943123943

3000 K3000 K
540 lm540 lm

3000 K3000 K
540 lm540 lm

326665
326658

IP20 IP20

180x320

21
55

100x55

150x220

12
20

100x55

2,502,502,502,50 €€€€

200200€€ 100100€€

Bulbs LED GU10 7W 3000 K included. 
Cod. 123943

WhiteWhite
BlackBlack

Lamp with integrated switch.

Powder coated metal base and 
frame. Adjustable diffuser. PVC 
cable with switch and plug. Two 
lights version with double switch for 
separate ignitions. Colors: white, 
black.

WhiteWhite
BlackBlack

508

Ginger

326658326665



200

11
80

200

370477
370422

352152

252551

3000 K3000 K
890 lm890 lm

IP20

GX53 max 1 x 9W GX53 max 1 x 9W 
2,200 Kg / 0,0268 m2,200 Kg / 0,0268 m33

140140€€

9,009,00€€

Base, frame and adjustable diffuser 
in powder-coated or plated metal. 
Black PVC cable with switch.

BrassBrass
BlackBlack

Lamp with integrated switch.

Bulbs LED GX53 9W 3000 K included. 
Cod. 252551

WhiteWhite

509

FLOOR LAMPS

Dodo new

370477

370422

352152

P. 414



220

12
60

LED 3,5W / 200 lmLED 3,5W / 200 lm

IP20

3,000 Kg / 0,0190 m3,000 Kg / 0,0190 m33

295497
295473

295503

490

130130€€

BrassBrass
BlackBlack

Lamp with integrated switch.

LED source 3000 K, 50.000 h life.

WhiteWhite

Matt varnished or plated metal 
frame. Adjustable diffuser with 
satin acrylic optic. PVC cable with 
switch and driver integrated on the 
plug. Finishes: white, black, brushed 
brass. 

510

P. 454

Easy

295497 295503259473



280

15
10

LED 4,5W / 390 lmLED 4,5W / 390 lm

IP20

3,500 Kg / 0,0218 m3,500 Kg / 0,0218 m33

279800
285337

285344

450

180180€€

Lamp with integrated switch.

Powder coated or plated metal 
frame. Adjustable diffuser: it can be 
rotated or inclined. PVC cable with 
switch. Color: black, satin nickel or 
satin brass. 

BrassBrass
BlackBlack
NickelNickel

LED source 3000 K, 20.000 h life.

511

FLOOR LAMPS

P. 128 P. 455

Diesis

285337 279800 285344



512

296685 336220 336220 336220



340x500

19
50

340x720

330x580

19
70

1200

IP20IP20

296685

LED 76W / 7600 lmLED 76W / 7600 lm
19,500 Kg / 0,0704 m19,500 Kg / 0,0704 m33

306469

306452
296678

LED 76W / 9700/10800 lmLED 76W / 9700/10800 lm

345307
336220

12,700 Kg / 0,0326 m12,700 Kg / 0,0326 m33

3000K3000K
4000K4000K

4000K4000K
3000K3000K

650650€€950950€€

LED source 3000/4000 K, 50.000 h 
life.

WhiteWhite
BlackBlack

Lamp with dimmer.

Lamp with integrated USB socket. 
Cod. 296685, 306452, 296678, 306469

WhiteWhite
WhiteWhite
BlackBlack
BlackBlack

Powder-coated aluminum 
structure. Double source: 
uplight with diffused emission, 
downlight available with diffused 
or concentrated emission. Light 
sensor. PVC cable with plug. Colors: 
black or white.

Product with UGR <16.

513

FLOOR LAMPS

296678

345307

296685

336220

Comfort



LED 12,5W / 1050 lmLED 12,5W / 1050 lm

204956
204949

4,440 Kg / 0,010 m4,440 Kg / 0,010 m33

272085

IP20

250

14
50

670

125125€€

Articulated aluminum and plastic 
arm with PVC exposed wire. 
Adjustable LED diffuser and 
integrated switcher. Plug with 
power supply.

LED source 4000 K, 25.000 h life.

Lamp with touch dimmer.

AluminumAluminum
BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

514

Futura

P. 456

204956 204949272085



220x150

16
10

60x30

284484

LED 26W / 2450 lm LED 26W / 2450 lm 

IP20

3,500 Kg / 0,0536 m3,500 Kg / 0,0536 m33

395395€€

LED source 3000 K, 20.000 h life.

Lamp with integrated switch.

WoodWood

Matt black varnished metal base. 
Natural wood body. Satin opal color 
polycarbonate diffuser. Black PVC 
cable with dimmer and plug. 

Lamp with dimmer.

515

FLOOR LAMPS

P. 098 P. 358

Craft



E27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42W

260

15
00

IP20

015286
003528

123899

3000 K3000 K
820 lm820 lm

5,270 Kg / 0,0323 m5,270 Kg / 0,0323 m33

900

3,503,50€€

120120€€

Chrome metal frame and diffuser. 
Available with satin nickel or matt 
black varnish finish. Adjustable 
arm.  Adjustable diffuser with white 
enamel coating inside.

Lamp with integrated switch.

BlackBlack
NickelNickel

516

Newton

P. 424

003528015286



E27 max 2 x 60WE27 max 2 x 60W

IP20

225

15
40

061115
061122

061139

119571

3000 K3000 K
1080 lm1080 lm

3,500 Kg / 0,0229 m3,500 Kg / 0,0229 m33

3,503,50€€

132132€€

ChromeChrome

BlackBlack
SilverSilver

Diffusers and base in chrome, silver 
or black enamelled metal. Chrome 
metal details and joints. Adjustable 
diffusers.

Lamp with integrated switch.

517

FLOOR LAMPS

Polly

061115

061139

061122



518



304649
304168

LED 30W / 2950 lm LED 30W / 2950 lm 

IP20

3,800 Kg / 0,0607 m3,800 Kg / 0,0607 m33

400

2000

21
00

295295€€

WhiteWhite
BlackBlack

Powder coated varnished metal 
base and body. Opal silicon diffuser. 
Touch switch integrated on the 
body. Pvc cable with driver and 
plug. Finishes: white, black. 

LED source 3000 K, 20.000 h life.

Lamp with integrated switch.

Lamp with dimmer.

Lamp with touch dimmer.

519

FLOOR LAMPS

Comet

304649
304168



520



E27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60W

IP20

286686 046723
286662 041742
286679 046471

12,000 Kg / 0,0911 m12,000 Kg / 0,0911 m33 0,430 Kg / 0,0709 m0,430 Kg / 0,0709 m33

2340 400

22
80

30
0

500

min 2000/max 2340

22
80

mi
n 
13
10
/m
ax
 1
65
0

30
0

101347

3000 K3000 K
1050 lm1050 lm

6,006,00€€

605605 7575€€ €€

Metal frame with chrome or white 
or black matt varnish finish. The 
arm is composed of three elements 
with square section. PVC foil shade, 
available in chrome or coated with 
white or black fabric.

Lamp with integrated switch.

WhiteWhite WhiteWhite
ChromeChrome ChromeChrome
BlackBlack BlackBlack

521

FLOOR LAMPS

Dorsale

046723

041742

046471



E27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60W

IP20

1180 

19
70

25
0

110356
110363

7,250 Kg / 0,0958 m7,250 Kg / 0,0958 m33

101347

3000 K3000 K
1050 lm1050 lm

400

6,006,00€€

340340€€

Metal frame. Available in black and 
matt white color with fabric coated 
shade.

Lamp with integrated switch.

WhiteWhite
BlackBlack

522

Daddy

110356

110363



975

18
40

26
0

E27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60W

IP20

051741
051765

10,870 Kg / 0,1023 m10,870 Kg / 0,1023 m33

101347

3000 K3000 K
1050 lm1050 lm

470

6,006,00€€

390390€€

Metal frame and base finished with 
satin enamel. Shade coated with 
fabric with the possibility to regulate 
the incline. 

Lamp with integrated switch.

WhiteWhite
BlackBlack

523

FLOOR LAMPS

Pagoda

051741
051765



IP20

E27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60W

280

16
80

24
0

5,200 Kg / 0,0759 m5,200 Kg / 0,0759 m33

272245
282084

101347

3000 K3000 K
1050 lm1050 lm

300

E27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60W E27 max 3 x 60WE27 max 3 x 60W

355 280x280

15
75

15
60

36
0

IP20 IP20

180946148939

151687 151687

2200 K2200 K
370 lm370 lm

2200 K2200 K
370 lm370 lm

24,000 Kg / 0,1753 m24,000 Kg / 0,1753 m335,830 Kg / 0,3367 m5,830 Kg / 0,3367 m33

550

230230€€

6,006,00€€ 2,502,50 2,502,50€€ €€

745745665665 €€€€

Lamp with integrated switch.

Powder coated metal base and 
junctions. Natural wood stem. PVC 
shade coated with fabric can be 
adjusted in height. PVC cable with 
switch. Colors: white or black.

Lamp with dimmer. Cod. 180946

WhiteWhite
BlackBlack

Lamp with integrated switch.

Metal frame. Natural wood 
decorative arms. PVC foil diffusers 
coated with canvas fabric.

WoodWoodWoodWood

524

Driftwood

P. 227 P. 478

Axel

272245
282084

P. 473



E27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60W

IP20

280

16
30

26
0

014609

5,420 Kg / 0,0759 m5,420 Kg / 0,0759 m33

101347

3000 K3000 K
1050 lm1050 lm

320

E27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60W

IP20

350

17
40

32
0

110233

110240

7,120 Kg / 0,1907 m7,120 Kg / 0,1907 m33

032382

101347

3000 K3000 K
1050 lm1050 lm

500

6,006,00€€

280280€€

6,006,00€€

180180€€

WhiteWhite

Articulated metal frame. Multi-level 
adjustable diffuser. Available with 
satin nickel finish and white fabric 
shade.

Lamp with integrated switch.

Metal frame with chrome finish or 
with matt white or black varnish. 
PVC foil shade coated with fabric. 
The chrome model has chrome 
semi-transparent PVC foil shade.

Lamp with integrated switch.

WhiteWhite
ChromeChrome
BlackBlack

525

FLOOR LAMPS

Regol London

P. 474

110233
032382

110240



526



260006

259994 260464 260242
259970

270012
304625

260235

259963

304120

123899

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

260457 260136

IP20

E27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42W
2,640 Kg / 0,0248 m2,640 Kg / 0,0248 m33 0,470 Kg / 0,0221 m0,470 Kg / 0,0221 m33 0,460 Kg / 0,0709 m0,460 Kg / 0,0709 m33

280 450 400

14
50

28
0

30
0

75759292166166 €€€€€€

3,503,50€€

Powder coated or plated metal 
frame. Lampshades made of 
fireproof PVC covered with fabric. 
PVC cable. Frame colors: white, 
black, satin nickel or brushed brass. 
Lampshade colors: beige, white, 
black, dove grey.

WhiteWhite WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BeigeBeige BeigeBeige

BlackBlack
Dove GreyDove Grey

WhiteWhite

Dove GreyDove GreyBlackBlack
NickelNickel

BrassBrass

Lamp with integrated switch.

527

FLOOR LAMPS

Set up

P. 192 P. 264 P. 430 P. 476

259963 259994 260006259970 260235260242 304120260136



E27 max 2 x 60WE27 max 2 x 60W

IP20 IP20

300

17
50

27
0

111452

123899

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

10,010 Kg / 0,0957 m10,010 Kg / 0,0957 m33
E27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60W

270x270

16
20

30
0

161716

3,620 Kg / 0,0651 m3,620 Kg / 0,0651 m33

101347

3000 K3000 K
1050 lm1050 lm

400400

6,006,003,503,50 €€€€

240240260260 €€€€

Lamp with integrated switch.

Matt white varnished metal base. 
White blown overlay and acid-
etched glass diffuser.

Matt black varnished metal frame. 
Golden PVC foil shade covered with 
black fabric.

Lamp with integrated switch.

WhiteWhite BlackBlack

528

Cylinder

P. 191

Nordik

P. 191 P. 432 P. 475



E27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60W

280

16
30

068275

5,720 Kg / 0,0750 m5,720 Kg / 0,0750 m33

25
5

IP20

101354

3000 K3000 K
950 lm950 lm

E27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60W

270

385

15
75

31
0

IP20

077765

4,900 Kg / 0,0518 m4,900 Kg / 0,0518 m33

101347

3000 K3000 K
1050 lm1050 lm

350

6,006,00€€

315315€€

6,006,00€€

370370€€

Gilded metal frame with cut crystal 
base and decorative elements. PVC 
foil shade covered with quilted 
decoration and gold glitters.

Lamp with integrated switch.

WhiteWhite GoldGold

Chrome frame. PVC foil shade 
covered with metallic filaments. Cut 
crystal pendants.

Lamp with integrated switch.

529

FLOOR LAMPS

Opera

P. 198 P. 480P. 436

Queen

P. 481



530



E27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60W

315

420

16
50

28
0

002880

5,600 Kg / 0,0734 m5,600 Kg / 0,0734 m33

020877

IP20

101347

3000 K3000 K
1050 lm1050 lm

6,006,00€€

370370€€

Resin body with hand modelled 
metal arms. Hand decorated with 
gold-leaf and antiqued effect.

Lamp with integrated switch.

GoldGold
WhiteWhite

531

FLOOR LAMPS

002880

020877

Firenze

P. 440P. 222 P. 478



532



Alphabetical index Typology index

Linear systems 
Indoors

533

Deva

Ego

Fluo

Office

Steel

Stick

534

554

608

628

616

594

Fluo   608

Steel   616 Office   628

Ego   554

Stick   594

Deva   534



Source

Driver included

Drivers available

MacAdam

CCT

CRI

LED life

Insulation class

IP

Material

Warranty

LED COB / SMD

No

On/Off

SDCM 3

3000 K

≥90

30.000h

III

20

Aluminum

5 years

Linear system consisting of an extruded 
aluminium profile and magnetically fixed 
lighting elements. The system is available 
in matt black painted finish, in surface-
mounted or suspended installation mode 
(SURFACE), quick recessed installation 
in plasterboard (TRIMLESS) or trimless 
recessed installation between two 
plasterboard panels (RECESSED). Reduced 
section of the electrified profile, 10 mm 
wide and 15 mm high with a 5 mm electrified 
split, available in two lengths, 1000 mm 
and 2000 mm, or with a curved or 90° 
corner connector. Can be combined with 
different lighting modules depending on 
the desired layout, which can be modified as 
required: fixed or adjustable SPOT modules 
for spot lighting; ACCENT modules for 
focused lighting; PENDANT TUBE module 
for localised lighting; WIDE INNER linear 
modules completely inside the profile, 
WIDE OUTER linear modules outside 
the profile or DISC circular modules for 
diffused and uniform lighting. Integrated 
LED technology with a colour temperature 
of 3000 K or 4000 K with high colour 
rendering CRI ≥ 90, initial binning SDCM ≤ 3, 
IP20 protection, insulation class III, 24 Vdc 
power supply, non-dimmable, LED lifetime 
30,000 h L70B50. Ideal for lighting small 
spaces where minimal system footprint, 
wide application flexibility and high lighting 
quality are required, such as RESIDENTIAL, 
MUSEUM and RETAIL spaces.

534

Deva new



535

LINEAR SYSTEMS



8 W8 W 3030°° On-OffOn-Off 750 lm750 lm 3000 K3000 K 332819

780 lm780 lm 4000 K4000 K 370149

2,5 W2,5 W 3737°° On-OffOn-Off 150 lm150 lm 3000 K3000 K 332765

160 lm160 lm 4000 K4000 K 370170

90°

90°

355°

355°

75
78

58
64

35

45

0,050 Kg/0,0003 m³

0,090 Kg/0,0004 m³

57

57

913
228
101
57
37

0,51
1,00
1,50
2,10
2,60

4,5 W4,5 W 3434°° On-OffOn-Off 450 lm450 lm 3000 K3000 K 332789

470 lm470 lm 4000 K4000 K 370224

913
228
101
57
37

0,51
1,00
1,50
2,10
2,60

90° 355°

6348

25

0,030 Kg/0,0002 m³

57

€€

5252

5252

€€

4040

4040

€€

4646

4646

PowerPower BeamBeam ControlControl LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam ControlControl LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam ControlControl LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

536

CRI≥90 4,5W 38° 450lm 3000K

Light beam: ACCENT

Deva Spot

LED COB BRIDGELUX

LED COB BRIDGELUX

LED COB OSRAM



537

LINEAR SYSTEMS



5 W5 W 3838°° On-OffOn-Off 500 lm500 lm 3000 K3000 K 332840

530 lm530 lm 4000 K4000 K 370262

10 W10 W 9898°° On-OffOn-Off 1100 lm1100 lm 3000 K3000 K 332864

1150 lm1150 lm 4000 K4000 K 370019

15 W15 W 9898°° On-OffOn-Off 1750 lm1750 lm 3000 K3000 K 332901

1800 lm1800 lm 4000 K4000 K 370057

309
77
34
19
12

3,30
6,60
9,80

13,00
16,00

764
191
85
48
31

0,68
1,40
2,00
2,70
3,40

309
77
34
19
12

3,30
6,60
9,80

13,00
16,00

764
191
85
48
31

0,68
1,40
2,00
2,70
3,40

45
45

32
32

11
3

13
8

0,110 Kg/0,0004 m³

0,330 Kg/0,0021 m³

0,430 Kg/0,0021 m³

5543 60

60

57

57

€€

4646

4646

€€

5252

5252

€€

6363

6363

PowerPower BeamBeam ControlControl LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam ControlControl LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam ControlControl LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

538

Deva Disc

CRI≥90 5W 38° 500lm 3000K

Light beam: ACCENT

LED COB BRIDGELUX

LED SMD

LED SMD

CRI≥90 15W 98° 1750lm 3000K

Light beam: WIDE



539

LINEAR SYSTEMS

332840 332901



5 W5 W 3434°° On-OffOn-Off 350 lm350 lm 3000 K3000 K 332758

360 lm360 lm 4000 K4000 K 369907

14 W14 W 3434°° On-OffOn-Off 1400 lm1400 lm 3000 K3000 K 332710

1450 lm1450 lm 4000 K4000 K 369976

10 W10 W 3434°° On-OffOn-Off 900 lm900 lm 3000 K3000 K 332734

940 lm940 lm 4000 K4000 K 369938

2698
675
300
169
108

0,51
1,00
1,50
2,10
2,60

913
228
101
57
37

0,51
1,00
1,50
2,10
2,60

2698
675
300
169
108

0,51
1,00
1,50
2,10
2,60

913
228
101
57
37

0,51
1,00
1,50
2,10
2,60

18

11
18

11

18

11

100

30

145

0,070 Kg/0,0005 m³

0,140 Kg/0,0005 m³

0,230 Kg/0,0014 m³

196

30

241

335

290

30

€€

3535

3535

€€

5858

5858

€€

4646

4646

PowerPower BeamBeam ControlControl LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam ControlControl LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam ControlControl LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

540

Deva Accent

LED SMD OSRAM

LED SMD OSRAM

LED SMD

CRI≥90 5W 34° 350lm 3000K

Light beam: ACCENT

CRI≥90 14W 34° 1400lm 3000K



541

LINEAR SYSTEMS

Deva Accent 145 mm

Deva Accent 335 mm

Deva Accent 241 mm



6 W6 W 100100°° On-OffOn-Off 700 lm700 lm 3000 K3000 K 332949

740 lm740 lm 4000 K4000 K 370309

16 W16 W 100100°° On-OffOn-Off 2100 lm2100 lm 3000 K3000 K 332895

2200 lm2200 lm 4000 K4000 K 370378

11 W11 W 100100°° On-OffOn-Off 1400 lm1400 lm 3000 K3000 K 332925

1500 lm1500 lm 4000 K4000 K 370347

161
40
18
10
6,4

6,0
12
18
24
30

161
40
18
10
6,4

6,0
12
18
24
30

900

600

300

5

5

5

12
12

12

0,130 Kg/0,0009 m³

0,080 Kg/0,0004 m³

0,020 Kg/0,0001 m³

€€

2929

2929

€€

5858

5858

€€

4040

4040

PowerPower BeamBeam ControlControl LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam ControlControl LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam ControlControl LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

542

Deva Wide Inner

LED SMD

LED SMD

LED SMD

CRI≥90 11W 100° 1400lm 3000K

Light beam: WIDE



543

LINEAR SYSTEMS

Deva Wide Inner 300 mm

Deva Wide Inner 900 mm

Deva Wide Inner 600 mm



8 W8 W 100100°° On-OffOn-Off 900 lm900 lm 3000 K3000 K 332871

21 W21 W 100100°° On-OffOn-Off 2700 lm2700 lm 3000 K3000 K 332802

12 W12 W 100100°° On-OffOn-Off 1350 lm1350 lm 3000 K3000 K 332833

257
64
29
16
10

1,90
3,70
5,60
7,50
9,40

257
64
29
16
10

1,90
3,70
5,60
7,50
9,40

18
18

18
11

11

11

346

646

945

300

600

900

30
30

30

0,130 Kg/0,0010 m³

0,330 Kg/0,0017 m³

0,310 Kg/0,0012 m³

€€

2929

€€

5858

€€

4040

PowerPower BeamBeam ControlControl LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam ControlControl LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam ControlControl LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

544

Deva Wide Outer

LED SMD

LED SMD

LED SMD

CRI≥90 12W 100° 1350lm 3000K

Light beam: WIDE



545

LINEAR SYSTEMS

Deva Wide Outer 346 mm

Deva Wide Outer 945 mm

Deva Wide Outer 646 mm



6 W6 W 3434°° On-OffOn-Off 550 lm550 lm 3000 K3000 K 332932

570 lm570 lm 4000 K4000 K 370095

742
186
82
46
30

0,68
1,40
2,00
2,70
3,40

742
186
82
46
30

0,68
1,40
2,00
2,70
3,40

40

20
0 15
00

0,280 Kg/0,0009 m³

57

€€

5252

5252

PowerPower BeamBeam ControlControl LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

546

Deva Pendant

LED COB BRIDGELUX

CRI≥90 6W 34° 550lm 3000K

Light beam: ACCENT



547

LINEAR SYSTEMS



0,017 Kg0,017 Kg 0,0008 m0,0008 m33 On-OffOn-Off 339375

0,006 Kg0,006 Kg 0,0002 m0,0002 m33 On-OffOn-Off 332581

0,016 Kg0,016 Kg 0,0001 m0,0001 m33 On-OffOn-Off 339382

1000 mm1000 mm 0,280 Kg0,280 Kg 0,0003 m0,0003 m33 332475

2000 mm2000 mm 0,470 Kg0,470 Kg  0,0162 m 0,0162 m33 332482

0,009 Kg0,009 Kg 0,0002 m0,0002 m33 On-OffOn-Off 339368

75 W75 W 24 Vdc24 Vdc 168x30x38 mm168x30x38 mm 332659

150 W150 W 24 Vdc24 Vdc 227x30x38 mm227x30x38 mm 332628

10 x 7 x 15 mm10 x 7 x 15 mm 332635

8 x 7 x 2049 mm8 x 7 x 2049 mm 332703

11

15

100

100

400

30

10 15

46

11

5

80

11

5

€€

105105

€€

4747

€€

2323

4646

€€

1717

€€

2121

€€

44

1717

€€

7575

109109

Optional

LengthLength WeightWeight VolumeVolume FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

Optional

Required

Required - 1 Kit x linear connection

WeightWeight VolumeVolume ControlControl FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

Required - 1 Kit x power source max 140W

No mounting kit required, direct ceiling installation
Maximum length per power source: 10 meters

WeightWeight VolumeVolume ControlControl FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

WeightWeight VolumeVolume ControlControl FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

Cable length 1500 mmCable length 1500 mm

POWER SUPPLY
CONNECTOR

WeightWeight VolumeVolume ControlControl FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

TRACK

LINEAR JOINT

L-JOINT

PowerPower OutputOutput ClassClass Measure (L x H x W)Measure (L x H x W) CodeCode

SUSPENSION KIT

RequiredRequired Measure (L x H x W)Measure (L x H x W) FinishFinish CodeCode

YesYes BlackBlack

YesYes BlackBlack

END CAPS KIT

DRIVER ON/OFF

ROUND TRACK

548

Deva Surface



DEVA SURFACE

332482332475

332550

332635

332611

332697

332611

332697

332598

332697

332680

332635

332581

332659
332628

DEVA PENDANT

332482332475

332550

332635

332611

332697

332611

332697

332659
332628

332581

332635
332703

DEVA TRIMLESS

332512332499

332567

332635 332666

332611

332666

332598

332666

332642

332635

332581

332659
332628

332611

DEVA RECESSED

332536332529

332673

332635 332666

332666

332598

332611

332659
332628

332581

332635

DEVA SURFACE

332482332475

332550

332635

332611

332697

332611

332697

332598

332697

332680

332635

332581

332659
332628

DEVA PENDANT

332482332475

332550

332635

332611

332697

332611

332697

332659
332628

332581

332635
332703

DEVA TRIMLESS

332512332499

332567

332635 332666

332611

332666

332598

332666

332642

332635

332581

332659
332628

332611

DEVA RECESSED

332536332529

332673

332635 332666

332666

332598

332611

332659
332628

332581

332635

DRIVER

DRIVER

POWER SUPPLY 
CONNECTOR

TRACK 
1000 MM

TRACK 
2000 MM

LINEAR 
JOINT ROUND TRACK

POWER SUPPLY 
CONNECTOR

L-JOINT

TRACK 
1000 MM

TRACK 
2000 MM

LINEAR 
JOINT ROUND TRACK

END CAP END CAP

END CAPEND CAP
SUSPENSION  

KIT

549

LINEAR SYSTEMS

Deva - Assembly plans



11

50

15

0,267 Kg0,267 Kg 0,0026 m0,0026 m33 On-OffOn-Off 339405

0,060 Kg0,060 Kg 0,0002 m0,0002 m33 On-OffOn-Off 332581

0,030 Kg0,030 Kg 0,0002 m0,0002 m33 On-OffOn-Off 339412

10 x 7 x 15 mm10 x 7 x 15 mm 332635

0,020 Kg0,020 Kg 0,0002 m0,0002 m33 On-OffOn-Off 339399

5055

50 15

10
0

100

42
0

46

11

5

80

11

5

75 W75 W 24 Vdc24 Vdc 168x30x38 mm168x30x38 mm 332659

150 W150 W 24 Vdc24 Vdc 227x30x38 mm227x30x38 mm 332628

1000 mm1000 mm 0,370 Kg0,370 Kg 0,0010 m0,0010 m33 332529

2000 mm2000 mm 0,670 Kg0,670 Kg 0,0020 m0,0020 m33 332536

€€

105105

€€

4747

€€

2323

4646

€€

1717

€€

44

€€

2121

€€

7575

109109

Optional

Required

Optional

Required - 1 Kit x linear connection

WeightWeight VolumeVolume ControlControl FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

Required - 1 Kit x power source max 140W

WeightWeight VolumeVolume ControlControl FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

No mounting kit required, direct ceiling installation
Maximum length per power source: 10 meters

WeightWeight VolumeVolume ControlControl FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

Cable length 1500 mmCable length 1500 mm

RequiredRequired Measure (L x H x W)Measure (L x H x W) FinishFinish CodeCode

YesYes BlackBlack

POWER SUPPLY
CONNECTOR

PowerPower OutputOutput ClassClass Measure (L x H x W)Measure (L x H x W) CodeCode

TRACK

LINEAR JOINT

L-JOINT

WeightWeight VolumeVolume ControlControl FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

LengthLength WeightWeight VolumeVolume FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

END CAPS KIT

DRIVER ON/OFF

ROUND TRACK

550

Deva - Recessed



DEVA SURFACE

332482332475

332550

332635

332611

332697

332611

332697

332598

332697

332680

332635

332581

332659
332628

DEVA PENDANT

332482332475

332550

332635

332611

332697

332611

332697

332659
332628

332581

332635
332703

DEVA TRIMLESS

332512332499

332567

332635 332666

332611

332666

332598

332666

332642

332635

332581

332659
332628

332611

DEVA RECESSED

332536332529

332673

332635 332666

332666

332598

332611

332659
332628

332581

332635

DRIVER
TRACK 
1000 MM L-JOINT

POWER SUPPLY 
CONNECTOR END CAPROUND TRACK END CAP

551

LINEAR SYSTEMS

Deva - Assembly plans



0,030 Kg0,030 Kg 0,0001 m0,0001 m33 On-OffOn-Off 339429

0,060 Kg0,060 Kg 0,0002 m0,0002 m33 On-OffOn-Off 332581

0,020 Kg0,020 Kg 0,0001 m0,0001 m33 On-OffOn-Off 339399

10 x 7 x 15 mm10 x 7 x 15 mm 332635

75 W75 W 24 Vdc24 Vdc 168x30x38 mm168x30x38 mm 332659

150 W150 W 24 Vdc24 Vdc 227x30x38 mm227x30x38 mm 332628

5055

50 15

50

11

15

46

11

5

68

11

5

1000 mm1000 mm 0,370 Kg0,370 Kg 0,0065 m0,0065 m33 332499

2000 mm2000 mm 0,870 Kg0,870 Kg 0,0450 m0,0450 m33 332512

€€

4747

€€

1717

€€

2121

€€

44

€€

7575

109109

€€

2929

5858

Optional

WeightWeight VolumeVolume ControlControl FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

Required

WeightWeight VolumeVolume ControlControl FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

Required - 1 Kit x linear connection

No mounting kit required, direct ceiling installation
Maximum length per power source: 10 meters

Required - 1 Kit x power source max 140W

Cable length 1500 mmCable length 1500 mm

WeightWeight VolumeVolume ControlControl FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

RequiredRequired Measure (L x H x W)Measure (L x H x W) FinishFinish CodeCode

YesYes BlackBlack

PowerPower OutputOutput ClassClass Measure (L x H x W)Measure (L x H x W) CodeCode

LengthLength WeightWeight VolumeVolume FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

POWER SUPPLY
CONNECTOR

TRACK

LINEAR JOINT

L-JOINT

DRIVER ON/OFF

END CAPS KIT

552

Deva - Recessed Easy



DEVA SURFACE

332482332475

332550

332635

332611

332697

332611

332697

332598

332697

332680

332635

332581

332659
332628

DEVA PENDANT

332482332475

332550

332635

332611

332697

332611

332697

332659
332628

332581

332635
332703

DEVA TRIMLESS

332512332499

332567

332635 332666

332611

332666

332598

332666

332642

332635

332581

332659
332628

332611

DEVA RECESSED

332536332529

332673

332635 332666

332666

332598

332611

332659
332628

332581

332635

DRIVER
TRACK 
1000 MM L-JOINT

LINEAR 
JOINT

TRACK 
2000 MM

POWER SUPPLY 
CONNECTOREND CAP END CAP

553

LINEAR SYSTEMS

Deva - Assembly plans



Source

Driver included

Drivers available

Control

MacAdam

CCT

CRI

UGR

LED life

Insulation class

IP

Material

Warranty

LED COB / SMD

No

On/Off

On/Off / 1-10V / DALI

SDCM 3

2700 K / 3000 K / 4000 K

≥90

<19 (Accent, Pendant)

50.000h

III

20

Aluminum

5 years

Linear system composed of an extruded 
aluminum profile and lighting elements 
with mechanical safety lock. The system 
is available in matt black RAL 9005, matt 
white RAL 9016 or anodized satin brass, 
in the ceiling or suspension installation 
mode (LOW and HIGH), recessed without 
edge that disappears into the plasterboard 
(RECESSED), rapid recessed into the 
plasterboard (RECESSED EASY) or recessed 
with edges for plasterboard or paneled 
false ceilings (RECESSED TRIM). Reduced 
section of the profile 26 mm, 27 mm or 52 
mm wide, available in two lengths 1000 mm 
and 2000 mm. Possibility of composition 
with different light modules depending 
on the desired arrangement, modifiable if 
necessary: the SPOT SINGLE, DOUBLE and 
FLAT SINGLE modules for spot lighting, the 
SPOT ZOOM module for targeted lighting 
with adjustment of the beam opening without 
tools, the ACCENT module with glare control 
(UGR < 19), the PENDANT TUBE modules for 
localized lighting and WIDE or PENDANT 
BALL modules for diffused and uniform 
lighting. Integrated LED technology with 
color temperature of 2700K, 3000K or 
4000K; color rendering index CRI ≥ 90, initial 
binning ≤ 3Step MacAdam; IP20 protection, 
insulation class III, 48 Vdc power supply, 
LED useful life 50,000 h L70B50; system 
also available in dimmable 1-10V or DALI-2 
version. Ideal for lighting small and large 
environments where ample flexibility and 
high quality lighting is required, for example 
MUSEUM, COMMERCIAL, RESIDENTIAL 
and RETAIL spaces.

High-tech product with high quality materials, 
intended for professional use.

Product with UGR <19 (Accent, Pendant).

554

Ego new

P. 486



555

LINEAR SYSTEMS



3 W3 W 3030°° On-OffOn-Off 250 lm250 lm 3000 K3000 K 282978

257617

300 lm300 lm 4000 K4000 K 317977

1-10V1-10V 250 lm250 lm 3000 K3000 K 303673

303666

DALIDALI 250 lm250 lm 3000 K3000 K 286402

286396

537
134
60
34
21

0,46
0,92
1,40
1,80
2,30

537
134
60
34
21

0,46
0,92
1,40
1,80
2,30

90° 335°9540

25
0,1510 Kg/0,0018 m³

223

Spot 3 WSpot 3 W 260853

Spot 3 WSpot 3 W 18°18° 332062

45°45° 332079

€€

8282

8282

8282

100100

100100

125125

125125

€€

55

55

55

PowerPower BeamBeam ControlControl LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

ModelModel RequiredRequired BeamBeam FinishFinish CodeCode

NoNo BlackBlack

NoNo ClearClear

ClearClear

LENS

HONEYCOMB

556

Ego Spot Single

CRI≥90 3W 30° 200lm 3000K

LED SMD OSRAM

Light beam: ACCENT



557

LINEAR SYSTEMS



8 W8 W 3030°° On-OffOn-Off 700 lm700 lm 2700 K2700 K 340388

850 lm850 lm 3000 K3000 K 282985

257631

1050 lm1050 lm 4000 K4000 K 317984

1-10V1-10V 850 lm850 lm 3000 K3000 K 303697

303680

DALIDALI 900 lm900 lm 2700 K2700 K 340364

850 lm850 lm 3000 K3000 K 286426

286419

12 W12 W 3030°° On-OffOn-Off 1050 lm1050 lm 2700 K2700 K 340425

1150 lm1150 lm 3000 K3000 K 282992

257655

1200 lm1200 lm 4000 K4000 K 321967

1-10V1-10V 1150 lm1150 lm 3000 K3000 K 303710

303703

DALIDALI 1050 lm1050 lm 2700 K2700 K 340401

1150 lm1150 lm 3000 K3000 K 286440

286433

90°

90°

335°

335°

2877
719
320
180
115

0,51
1,00
1,50
2,10
2,60

2393
598
266
150
96

0,49
0,98
1,50
2,00
2,50

2877
719
320
180
115

0,51
1,00
1,50
2,10
2,60

2393
598
266
150
96

0,49
0,98
1,50
2,00
2,50

12
6

16
0

70
10
5

40

40

0,181 Kg/0,0018 m³

0,300 Kg/0,0017 m³

223

223

Spot  8 W / 12 WSpot  8 W / 12 W 260860

Spot  8 W / 12 WSpot  8 W / 12 W 18°18° 332086

45°45° 332093

€€

9797

9797

9797

9797

110110

110110

135135

135135

135135

€€

102102

102102

102102

102102

110110

110110

140140

140140

140140

€€

55

55

55

PowerPower BeamBeam ControlControl LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam ControlControl LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

LENS

HONEYCOMB

ModelModel RequiredRequired BeamBeam FinishFinish CodeCode

NoNo BlackBlack

NoNo ClearClear

ClearClear

558

Ego Spot Single

LED COB CITIZEN

LED COB CITIZEN

CRI≥90 12W 30° 1200lm 3000KCRI≥90 8W 30° 850lm 3000K

Light beam: ACCENT



559

LINEAR SYSTEMS



19 W19 W 3535°° On-OffOn-Off 2200 lm2200 lm 3000 K3000 K 307558

305608

2650 lm2650 lm 4000 K4000 K 321998

1-10V1-10V 2200 lm2200 lm 3000 K3000 K 307527

307510

DALIDALI 2200 lm2200 lm 3000 K3000 K 307541

307534

26 W26 W 3535°° On-OffOn-Off 3050 lm3050 lm 3000 K3000 K 307602

305615

3250 lm3250 lm 4000 K4000 K 317991

1-10V1-10V 3050 lm3050 lm 3000 K3000 K 307572

307565

DALIDALI 3050 lm3050 lm 3000 K3000 K 307596

307589

0,800 Kg/0,0035 m³

0,800 Kg/0,0035 m³

90°

90°

335°

335°

18
8

18
8

13
8

13
8

72

72

223

223

4476
1119
497
280
179

0,57
1,10
1,70
2,30
2,90

6816
1704
757
426
273

0,56
1,10
1,70
2,20
2,80

4476
1119
497
280
179

0,57
1,10
1,70
2,30
2,90

6816
1704
757
426
273

0,56
1,10
1,70
2,20
2,80

Spot   19 W / 26 WSpot   19 W / 26 W 20°20° 332109

55°55° 332116

€€

143143

143143

143143

155155

155155

185185

185185

€€

155155

155155

155155

165165

165165

185185

185185

€€

1010

1010

PowerPower BeamBeam ControlControl LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam ControlControl LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

LENS

ModelModel RequiredRequired BeamBeam FinishFinish CodeCode

NoNo ClearClear

ClearClear

560

Ego Spot Single

LED COB CITIZEN

LED COB CITIZEN

CRI≥90 19W 35° 2200lm 3000K CRI≥90 26W 35° 3050lm 3000K

Light beam: ACCENT
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95

223

40

25

508
127
56
32
20

0,46
0,92
1,40
2,80
2,30

508
127
56
32
20

0,46
0,92
1,40
2,80
2,30

0,220 Kg/0,0009 m³

90° 335°

5 W5 W 3030°° On-OffOn-Off 500 lm500 lm 3000 K3000 K 282947

257624

600 lm600 lm 4000 K4000 K 321714

1-10V1-10V 500 lm500 lm 3000 K3000 K 303611

303604

DALIDALI 500 lm500 lm 3000 K3000 K 286341

286334

Spot 5 WSpot 5 W 260853

Spot 5 WSpot 5 W 18°18° 332062

45°45° 332079

€€

102102

102102

102102

117117

117117

148148

148148

€€

55

55

55

PowerPower BeamBeam ControlControl LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

ModelModel RequiredRequired BeamBeam FinishFinish CodeCode

NoNo BlackBlack

NoNo ClearClear

ClearClear

LENS

HONEYCOMB

562

Ego Spot Double

CRI≥90 5W 30° 400lm 3000K

Light beam: ACCENT

LED SMD OSRAM



563

LINEAR SYSTEMS



3051
763
339
191

0,51
1,00
1,50
2,10
2,60122

2451
613
272
153

0,49
1,98
1,50
2,00
2,5098

12
8

16
0

70
10
5

3051
763
339
191

0,51
1,00
1,50
2,10
2,60122

223

223

2451
613
272
153

0,49
1,98
1,50
2,00
2,5098

40

40
0,450 Kg/0,0017 m³

0,330 Kg/0,0028 m³

90°

90°

335°

335°

16 W16 W 3030°° On-OffOn-Off 1400 lm1400 lm 2700 K2700 K 340265

1700 lm1700 lm 3000 K3000 K 282954

257648

2100 lm2100 lm 4000 K4000 K 321806

1-10V1-10V 1900 lm1900 lm 3000 K3000 K 303635

303628

DALIDALI 1400 lm1400 lm 2700 K2700 K 340241

1700 lm1700 lm 3000 K3000 K 286365

286358

24 W24 W 3030°° On-OffOn-Off 2300 lm2300 lm 3000 K3000 K 282961

257662

2400 lm2400 lm 4000 K4000 K 321844

1-10V1-10V 2300 lm2300 lm 3000 K3000 K 303659

303642

DALIDALI 2300 lm2300 lm 3000 K3000 K 286389

286372

Spot   16 W / 24 WSpot   16 W / 24 W 260860

Spot   16 W / 24 WSpot   16 W / 24 W 18°18° 332086

45°45° 332093

€€

138138

138138

138138

138138

150150

150150

180180

180180

180180

€€

148148

148148

148148

155155

155155

185185

185185

€€

55

55

55

PowerPower BeamBeam ControlControl LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam ControlControl LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

ModelModel RequiredRequired BeamBeam FinishFinish CodeCode

NoNo BlackBlack

NoNo ClearClear

ClearClear

LENS

HONEYCOMB

564

Ego Spot Double

CRI≥90 24W 30° 2000lm 3000KCRI≥90 16W 30° 1450lm 3000K

Light beam: ACCENT

LED COB CITIZEN

LED COB CITIZEN



565

LINEAR SYSTEMS



10 W10 W 20°-40°20°-40° On-OffOn-Off 900  lm900  lm 3000 K3000 K 330730

1150  lm1150  lm 4000 K4000 K 340197

DALIDALI 900  lm900  lm 3000 K3000 K 330754

1150  lm1150  lm 4000 K4000 K 340180

19
9

15
0

230

55

0,460 Kg/0,0037 m³

2185
546
243
137

0,67
1,30
2,00
2,70
3,3087

2185
546
243
137

0,67
1,30
2,00
2,70
3,3087

€€

122122

122122

178178

178178

PowerPower BeamBeam ControlControl LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

566

Ego Spot Zoom

LED COB CITIZEN

CRI≥90 10W 20°-40° 1000lm 3000K

Light beam: from SPOT to 
WIDE



567

LINEAR SYSTEMS



10 W10 W 3838°° On-OffOn-Off  1350 lm 1350 lm 3000 K3000 K 327556

300764

20 W20 W 3838°° On-OffOn-Off 2700 lm2700 lm 3000 K3000 K 327549

316307

10
5

10
5

60
60

223

223

72

72

0,750 Kg/0,0025 m³

0,470 Kg/0,0025 m³

1296
324
144
81
52

0,76
1,50
2,30
3,00
3,80

2964
741
329
185
119

0,71
1,40
2,10
2,80
3,60

1296
324
144
81
52

0,76
1,50
2,30
3,00
3,80

2964
741
329
185
119

0,71
1,40
2,10
2,80
3,60

€€

112112

112112

€€

194194

194194

PowerPower BeamBeam ControlControl LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam ControlControl LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

568

Ego Spot Big

LED COB CITIZEN

LED COB CITIZEN

CRI≥90 10W 38° 1000lm 3000K CRI≥90 20W 38° 2000lm 3000K

Light beam: ACCENT

UGR <19

UGR <19



569

LINEAR SYSTEMS



9 W9 W 3636°° On-OffOn-Off 1100 lm1100 lm 3000 K3000 K 300504

290614

1-10V1-10V 1100 lm1100 lm 3000 K3000 K 303741

303727

DALIDALI 1100 lm1100 lm 3000 K3000 K 300535

300528
0,480 Kg/0,0035 m³

90°

14
1

96

223

2242
560
249
140
90

0,60
1,20
1,80
2,40
3,00

2242
560
249
140
90

0,60
1,20
1,80
2,40
3,00

€€

108108

108108

120120

120120

150150

150150

PowerPower BeamBeam ControlControl LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

570

Ego Spot Flat

CRI≥90 9W 36° 1100lm 3000K

LED COB CITIZEN

Light beam: ACCENT



571

LINEAR SYSTEMS



7 W7 W 3535°° On-OffOn-Off 630 lm630 lm 2700 K2700 K 340067

700 lm700 lm 3000 K3000 K 282633

257792

780 lm780 lm 4000 K4000 K 323596

1-10V1-10V 700 lm700 lm 3000 K3000 K 303505

303499

DALIDALI 630 lm630 lm 2700 K2700 K 340043

700 lm700 lm 3000 K3000 K 286068

286051

13 W13 W 3535°° On-OffOn-Off 1250 lm1250 lm 2700 K2700 K 340104

1400 lm1400 lm 3000 K3000 K 282640

257686

1550 lm1550 lm 4000 K4000 K 317953

1-10V1-10V 1400 lm1400 lm 3000 K3000 K 303529

303512

DALIDALI 1250 lm1250 lm 2700 K2700 K 340081

1400 lm1400 lm 3000 K3000 K 286082

286075

43
43

223

284

22

22

3121
780
347
195
125

0,61
1,20
1,80
2,40
3,00

3121
780
347
195
125

0,61
1,20
1,80
2,40
3,00

0,281 Kg/0,0013 m³

0,330 Kg/0,0011 m³

€€

102102

102102

102102

102102

138138

138138

148148

148148

148148

€€

142142

142142

142142

142142

174174

174174

204204

204204

204204

PowerPower BeamBeam ControlControl LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam ControlControl LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

572

Ego Accent
LED SMD OSRAM UGR <19UGR <19

LED SMD OSRAM UGR <19UGR <19

CRI≥90 13W 35° 1400lm 3000K

Light beam: ACCENT



573

LINEAR SYSTEMS

Ego Accent 192 mm

Ego Accent 284 mm



43
43

43

284

560

1124

22

22

22

619
155
69
39
25

2,50
4,90
7,40
9,80

12,00

619
155
69
39
25

2,50
4,90
7,40
9,80

12,00

0,200 Kg/0,0011 m³

0,900 Kg/0,0035 m³

0,564 Kg/0,0018 m³

7 W7 W 110110°° On-OffOn-Off 850 lm850 lm 3000 K3000 K 283029

257709

1000 lm1000 lm 4000 K4000 K 317960

1-10V1-10V 850 lm850 lm 3000 K3000 K 303796

303789

DALIDALI 850 lm850 lm 3000 K3000 K 286501

286495

13 W13 W 110110°° On-OffOn-Off 1350 lm1350 lm 2700 K2700 K 340586

1700 lm1700 lm 3000 K3000 K 283036

257716

2000 lm2000 lm 4000 K4000 K 322056

1-10V1-10V 1700 lm1700 lm 3000 K3000 K 303819

303802

DALIDALI 1350 lm1350 lm 2700 K2700 K 340562

1700 lm1700 lm 3000 K3000 K 286525

286518

26 W26 W 110110°° On-OffOn-Off 2700 lm2700 lm 2700 K2700 K 340623

3400 lm3400 lm 3000 K3000 K 283043

257730

4000 lm4000 lm 4000 K4000 K 322070

1-10V1-10V 3400 lm3400 lm 3000 K3000 K 303833

303826

DALIDALI 2700 lm2700 lm 2700 K2700 K 340609

3400 lm3400 lm 3000 K3000 K 286549

286532

€€

7676

7676

7676

120120

120120

125125

125125

€€

102102

102102

102102

102102

130130

130130

145145

145145

145145

€€

148148

148148

148148

148148

160160

160160

185185

185185

185185

PowerPower BeamBeam ControlControl LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam ControlControl LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam ControlControl LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

574

Ego Wide
LED SMD SAMSUNG

LED SMD SAMSUNG

LED SMD SAMSUNG

CRI≥90 26W 110° 3400lm 3000K

Light beam: WIDE
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LINEAR SYSTEMS

Ego Wide 284 mm

Ego Wide 1120 mm

Ego Wide 560 mm



13 W13 W 3535°° 1400 lm1400 lm 3000 K3000 K On-OffOn-Off 282718

257846

DALIDALI 286105

286099

90

283 22 90°
0,620 Kg/0,0015 m³

90

283 22 90°
0,620 Kg/0,0016 m³

7 W7 W 110110°° 850 lm850 lm 3000 K3000 K On-OffOn-Off 282725

257839

DALIDALI 286129

286112

CRI≥90 13W 35° 1400lm 3000K CRI≥90 7W 110° 850lm 3000K

3112
778
346
194
124

0,61
1,20
1,80
2,40
3,00

3112
778
346
194
124

0,61
1,20
1,80
2,40
3,00

231
58
26
14
9

2,90
5,80
8,60

12,00
14,00

231
58
26
14
9

2,90
5,80
8,60

12,00
14,00

€€

178178

178178

215215

215215

€€

122122

122122

160160

160160

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT ControlControl FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT ControlControl FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

576

Ego Flexible
LED SMD OSRAM UGR <19UGR <19

LED SMD SAMSUNG

Light beam: ACCENT Light beam: WIDE



577

LINEAR SYSTEMS

EGO FLEXIBLE ACCENT EGO FLEXIBLE WIDE



120

12
0

23
77

0,900 Kg/0,0108 m³

223

40

2877
719
320
180
115

0,51
1,00
1,50
2,10
2,60

40
0

10 W10 W -- On-OffOn-Off 1050 lm1050 lm 3000 K3000 K 327532

327525

16
26
00

2877
719
320
180
115

0,51
1,00
1,50
2,10
2,60

40
0

2877
719
320
180
115

0,51
1,00
1,50
2,10
2,60

26
40

0,550 Kg/0,0025 m³

0,150 Kg/0,0021 m³

223

12 W12 W 3030°° On-OffOn-Off 1150 lm1150 lm 3000 K3000 K 282879

257747

1250 lm1250 lm 4000 K4000 K 321653

1-10V1-10V 1150 lm1150 lm 3000 K3000 K 303598

303574

DALIDALI 1150 lm1150 lm 3000 K3000 K 286327

286310

223

5,5W5,5W 66°66° On-OffOn-Off 520 lm520 lm 3000 K3000 K 332451

1-10V1-10V 520 lm520 lm 3000 K3000 K 344782

DALIDALI 520 lm520 lm 3000 K3000 K 344799

€€

133133

133133

€€

148148

148148

148148

158158

158158

190190

190190

€€

9292

110110

140140

PowerPower BeamBeam ControlControl LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam ControlControl LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam ControlControl LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

578

Ego Pendant

LED COB CITIZEN

LED COB CITIZEN UGR <19UGR <19

LED COB CITIZEN UGR <19UGR <19

CRI≥90 12W 30° 1050lm 3000K

Light beam: ACCENT Light beam: WIDE

CRI≥90 10W 1050lm 3000K
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LINEAR SYSTEMS

ADJUSTABLE CABLE
PENDANT TUBE 12W



0,21 Kg0,21 Kg 0,0010 m0,0010 m33 On-OffOn-Off 282848

257990

1-10V / DALI1-10V / DALI 286266

286259

26

10
0

100 27

26 x 11 x 27 mm26 x 11 x 27 mm 282688

267241

26 x 11 x 27 mm26 x 11 x 27 mm 282671

267258

2000 mm2000 mm 282749

276328

2000 mm2000 mm 282756

259376

1000 x 17 x 18 mm1000 x 17 x 18 mm 344768

344751

95 x 18 x 17 mm95 x 18 x 17 mm 337104

26

27 1000 mm1000 mm 0,70 Kg0,70 Kg 0,0013 m0,0013 m33 282909

257877

2000 mm2000 mm 1,40 Kg1,40 Kg 0,0018 m0,0018 m33 282916

266121

18

132 17

23

96 17

0,20 Kg0,20 Kg 0,0008 m0,0008 m33 On-OffOn-Off 282862

265896

1-10V / DALI1-10V / DALI 286303 

286297

0,04 Kg0,04 Kg 0,0001 m0,0001 m33 On-Off  On-Off  
1-10V / DALI1-10V / DALI 285993

283104

€€

9696

9696

100100

100100

€€

66

66

66

66

5555

5555

1717

1717

1010

1010

1010

€€

4848

4848

9696

9696

€€

3737

3737

5050

5050

€€

4040

4040

WeightWeight VolumeVolume ControlControl FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Optional

RequiredRequired Measure (L x H x W)Measure (L x H x W) FinishFinish CodeCode

YesYes WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

YesYes WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Yes - 1 Kit x power Yes - 1 Kit x power 
source max 210 Wsource max 210 W

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Yes - 1 kit x 900 mmYes - 1 kit x 900 mm WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

NoNo WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

NoNo BlackBlack

No mounting kit required, direct ceiling installation
Maximum length per power source: 25 meters

LengthLength WeightWeight VolumeVolume FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WeightWeight VolumeVolume ControlControl FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Required - 1 Kit x linear connection

Cable length 2000 mmCable length 2000 mm

Required - 1 Kit x power source max 210 W

WeightWeight VolumeVolume ControlControl FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BLIND COVER

END CAP WITH HOLE

POWER SUPPLY
CONNECTOR

LINEAR JOINT

TRACK

END CAP NO HOLE

L-JOINT

SUSPENSION KIT

CEILING CUP WITH
SUSPENSION KIT

BLIND COVER L-JOINT

580

Ego - Low



TRACK LOW

END CAP  
NO HOLE

TRACK 
2000 MM

END CAP  
NO HOLE

END CAP  
NO HOLE

TRACK 
2000 MM

LINEAR 
JOINT

LINEAR 
JOINT L-JOINT

POWER SUPPLY 
CONNECTORL-JOINT

POWER SUPPLY 
CONNECTOR

DRIVER +  
DRIVER BOX

END CAP 
WITH HOLE

DRIVER +
CEILING CUP WITH 
SUSPENSION KIT

SUSPENSION  
KIT

581

LINEAR SYSTEMS

Ego - Assembly plans



0,26 Kg0,26 Kg 0,0013 m0,0013 m33 On-OffOn-Off 282824

258140

1-10V / DALI1-10V / DALI 286228

286211

26

10
0

100 52

26 x 11 x 52 mm26 x 11 x 52 mm 282664

267227

26 x 11 x 52 mm26 x 11 x 52 mm 282657

267234

2000 mm2000 mm 282749

276328

2000 mm2000 mm 282756

259376

1000 x 5 x 24 mm1000 x 5 x 24 mm 282770

258256

1000 mm1000 mm 0,90 Kg0,90 Kg 0,0085 m0,0085 m33 282886

258027

2000 mm2000 mm 1,80 Kg1,80 Kg 0,0096 m0,0096 m33 282893

266145

26

52

18

132 17

23

96 17

0,20 Kg0,20 Kg 0,0008 m0,0008 m33 On-OffOn-Off 282862

265896

1-10V / DALI1-10V / DALI 286303 

286297

0,04 Kg0,04 Kg 0,0001 m0,0001 m33 On-Off  On-Off  
1-10V / DALI1-10V / DALI 285993

283104

€€

9292

9292

100100

100100

€€

66

66

66

66

5555

5555

1717

1717

1717

1717

€€

6060

6060

120120

120120

€€

3737

3737

5050

5050

€€

4040

4040

WeightWeight VolumeVolume ControlControl FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Optional

RequiredRequired Measure (L x H x W)Measure (L x H x W) FinishFinish CodeCode

YesYes WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

YesYes WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Yes - 1 Kit x power Yes - 1 Kit x power 
source max 210 Wsource max 210 W

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Yes - 1 kit x 900 mmYes - 1 kit x 900 mm WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

NoNo WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

No mounting kit required, direct ceiling installation
Maximum length per power source: 25 meters

LengthLength WeightWeight VolumeVolume FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WeightWeight VolumeVolume ControlControl FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Required - 1 Kit x linear connection

Cable length 2000 mmCable length 2000 mm

Required - 1 Kit x power source max 210 W

WeightWeight VolumeVolume ControlControl FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BLIND COVER

POWER SUPPLY
CONNECTOR

END CAP WITH HOLE

LINEAR JOINT

TRACK

END CAP NO HOLE

L-JOINT

SUSPENSION KIT

CEILING CUP WITH
SUSPENSION KIT

582

Ego - High



END CAP  
NO HOLE

END CAP  
NO HOLE

TRACK 
2000 MM

TRACK 
2000 MM

END CAP  
NO HOLE

L-JOINT

L-JOINT
POWER SUPPLY 
CONNECTOR

LINEAR 
JOINT

END CAP 
WITH HOLE

LINEAR 
JOINT

TRACK HIGH

POWER SUPPLY 
CONNECTOR

SUSPENSION  
KIT

DRIVER +  
DRIVER BOX

DRIVER +
CEILING CUP WITH 
SUSPENSION KIT

583

LINEAR SYSTEMS

Ego - Assembly plans



56

33

52
56

10
0

100 52

36 x 4 x 52 mm36 x 4 x 52 mm 282701

267203

36 x 4 x 52 mm36 x 4 x 52 mm 282695

267210

1000 x 5 x 24 mm1000 x 5 x 24 mm 282770

258256

292922

1000 mm1000 mm 1,52 Kg1,52 Kg 0,0085 m0,0085 m33 282923

258171

2000 mm2000 mm 2,94 Kg2,94 Kg 0,0020 m0,0020 m33 282930

266183

0,32 Kg0,32 Kg 0,0013 m0,0013 m33 On-OffOn-Off 282787

258232

1-10V / DALI1-10V / DALI 286204

286167

18

132 17

51

96 17

0,20 Kg0,20 Kg 0,0008 m0,0008 m33 On-OffOn-Off 282862

265896

1-10V / DALI1-10V / DALI 286303 

286297

0,04 Kg0,04 Kg 0,0002 m0,0002 m33 On-Off  On-Off  
1-10V / DALI1-10V / DALI 286006

283111

€€

66

66

66

66

1717

1717

3232

€€

7575

7575

150150

150150

€€

9191

9191

125125

125125

€€

3737

3737

5050

5050

€€

4040

4040

Kit for assembly profile includedKit for assembly profile included
Maximum length per power source: 25 metersMaximum length per power source: 25 meters

Optional

RequiredRequired Measure (L x H x W)Measure (L x H x W) FinishFinish CodeCode

YesYes WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

YesYes WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

NoNo WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

NoNo BlackBlack

LengthLength WeightWeight VolumeVolume FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WeightWeight VolumeVolume ControlControl FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WeightWeight VolumeVolume ControlControl FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Required - 1 Kit x linear connection

Required - 1 Kit x power source max 210 W

WeightWeight VolumeVolume ControlControl FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Cable length 2000 mmCable length 2000 mm

BLIND COVER

END CAP WITH HOLE

POWER SUPPLY
CONNECTOR

END CAP NO HOLE

LINEAR JOINT

TRACK

L-JOINT

INSTALLATION TOOL

584

Ego - Recessed



END CAP  
NO HOLE

TRACK 
1000 MM

LINEAR 
JOINT

BLIND COVER

L-JOINT DRIVERBLIND COVER
END CAP 
WITH HOLE

POWER SUPPLY 
CONNECTOR

INSTALLATION TOOL

585

LINEAR SYSTEMS

Ego - Assembly plans



83 x 52 x 30 mm83 x 52 x 30 mm 320564

320557

83 x 52 x 30 mm83 x 52 x 30 mm 320588

320571

1000 x 5 x 24 mm1000 x 5 x 24 mm 282770

258256

1000 mm1000 mm 1,16 Kg1,16 Kg 0,0088 m0,0088 m33 320489

320472

2000 mm2000 mm 2,40 Kg2,40 Kg 0,0088 m0,0088 m33 320502

320496

0,30 Kg0,30 Kg 0,0013 m0,0013 m33 On-OffOn-Off 320748

320731

1-10V / DALI1-10V / DALI 320724

320717

0,20 Kg0,20 Kg 0,0008 m0,0008 m33 On-OffOn-Off 282862

265896

1-10V / DALI1-10V / DALI 286303 

286297

18

132 17

51

92 17

83

33

52
83

100 52

10
0

0,04 Kg0,04 Kg 0,0002 m0,0002 m33 On-Off  On-Off  
1-10V / DALI1-10V / DALI 286006

283111

€€

66

66

66

66

1717

1717

€€

6565

6565

130130

130130

€€

117117

117117

135135

135135

€€

3737

3737

5050

5050

€€

4040

4040

RequiredRequired Measure (L x H x W)Measure (L x H x W) FinishFinish CodeCode

YesYes WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

YesYes WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

NoNo WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Optional

LengthLength WeightWeight VolumeVolume FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WeightWeight VolumeVolume ControlControl FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

No mounting kit required, direct ceiling installation
Maximum length per power source: 25 meters

WeightWeight VolumeVolume ControlControl FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Required - 1 Kit x linear connection

Required - 1 Kit x power source max 210 W

WeightWeight VolumeVolume ControlControl FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Cable length 2000 mmCable length 2000 mm

BLIND COVER

END CAP WITH HOLE

POWER SUPPLY
CONNECTOR

END CAP NO HOLE

LINEAR JOINT

TRACK

L-JOINT

586

Ego - Recessed Easy



END CAP  
NO HOLE BLIND COVER

TRACK 
1000 MM

LINEAR 
JOINT L-JOINT DRIVER

POWER SUPPLY 
CONNECTOR

END CAP 
WITH HOLE

587

LINEAR SYSTEMS

Ego - Assembly plans



38 x 52 x 17 mm38 x 52 x 17 mm 320526

320519

38 x 52 x 17 mm38 x 52 x 17 mm 320540

320533

1000 x 5 x 24 mm1000 x 5 x 24 mm 282770

258256

1000 mm1000 mm 1,13 Kg1,13 Kg 0,0020 m0,0020 m33 320441

320434

2000 mm2000 mm 2,25 Kg2,25 Kg 0,0040 m0,0040 m33 320465

320458

0,30 Kg0,30 Kg 0,0013 m0,0013 m33 On-OffOn-Off 320625

320618

1-10V / DALI1-10V / DALI 320601

320595

0,20 Kg0,20 Kg 0,0008 m0,0008 m33 On-OffOn-Off 282862

265896

1-10V / DALI1-10V / DALI 286303 

286297

18

132 17

38

26

52

38

100 52

10
0

51

96 17 0,040 Kg0,040 Kg 0,0002 m0,0002 m33 On-Off  On-Off  
1-10V / DALI1-10V / DALI 286006

283111

€€

66

66

66

66

1717

1717

€€

8686

8686

172172

172172

€€

128128

128128

147147

147147

€€

3737

3737

5050

5050

€€

4040

4040

Kit for assembly profile includedKit for assembly profile included
Maximum length per power source: 25 metersMaximum length per power source: 25 meters

Optional

RequiredRequired Measure (L x H x W)Measure (L x H x W) FinishFinish CodeCode

YesYes WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

YesYes WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

NoNo WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

LengthLength WeightWeight VolumeVolume FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WeightWeight VolumeVolume ControlControl FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WeightWeight VolumeVolume ControlControl FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Required - 1 Kit x linear connection

Required - 1 Kit x power source max 210 W

WeightWeight VolumeVolume ControlControl FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Cable length 2000 mmCable length 2000 mm

END CAP WITH HOLE

END CAP NO HOLE

BLIND COVER

POWER SUPPLY
CONNECTOR

TRACK

LINEAR JOINT

L-JOINT

588

Ego - Recessed Trim



END CAP  
NO HOLE BLIND COVER

TRACK 
1000 MM

LINEAR 
JOINT L-JOINT DRIVER

POWER SUPPLY 
CONNECTOR

END CAP 
WITH HOLE

589

LINEAR SYSTEMS

Ego - Assembly plans



26 x 90 x 2 mm26 x 90 x 2 mm 322841

26 x 90 x 2 mm26 x 90 x 2 mm 322858

2100 mm2100 mm 322476

2085 mm2085 mm 322490

1000 x 5 x 24 mm1000 x 5 x 24 mm 258256

1000 mm1000 mm 1,40 Kg1,40 Kg 0,0026 m0,0026 m33 322513

2000 mm2000 mm 2,90 Kg2,90 Kg 0,0045 m0,0045 m33 340647

0,271 Kg0,271 Kg 0,0012 m0,0012 m33 On-OffOn-Off 339863

1-10V / DALI1-10V / DALI 351346

0,100 Kg0,100 Kg 0,0002 m0,0002 m33 On-OffOn-Off 322810

1-10V / DALI1-10V / DALI 342757

26

90

0,20 Kg0,20 Kg 0,0008 m0,0008 m33 On-OffOn-Off 282862

265896

1-10V / DALI1-10V / DALI 286303 

286297

18

132 17

48

225 17

17

335

132

€€

77

77

5959

3737

1717

€€

148148

296296

€€

3737

3737

5050

5050

€€

219219

262262

€€

7171

8080

Maximum length per power source: 13 metersMaximum length per power source: 13 meters

RequiredRequired Measure (L x H x W)Measure (L x H x W) FinishFinish CodeCode

YesYes BlackBlack

YesYes BlackBlack

Yes - 1 Kit x power Yes - 1 Kit x power 
source max 210 Wsource max 210 W

BlackBlack

Yes - 1 kit x 900 mmYes - 1 kit x 900 mm BlackBlack

NoNo BlackBlack

LengthLength WeightWeight VolumeVolume FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

WeightWeight VolumeVolume ControlControl FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

WeightWeight VolumeVolume ControlControl FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

Required - 1 Kit x linear connection

Required - 1 Kit x power source

Required - 1 Kit x power source max 210 W

WeightWeight VolumeVolume ControlControl FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Cable length 2000 mmCable length 2000 mm

BLIND COVER

POWER SUPPLY
CONNECTOR

TRACK

LINEAR JOINT WITH 
SUSPENSION KIT

UP/DOWN ELECTRICAL 
CONNECTOR

END CAP NO HOLE

END CAP WITH HOLE

CEILING CUP WITH
SUSPENSION KIT

SUSPENSION KIT

590

Ego - Bi-Emission



DRIVER

POWER SUPPLY
CONNECTOR

END CAP  
NO HOLE

END CAP 
WITH HOLE

UP/DOWN ELECTRICAL 
CONNECTOR

LINEAR JOINT WITH 
SUSPENSION KIT

BLIND COVER

TRACK 
1000 MM

TRACK 
2000 MM

SUSPENSION KIT
CEILING CUP WITH
SUSPENSION KIT

591

LINEAR SYSTEMS

Ego - Assembly plans



100 W100 W 48 Vdc48 Vdc 297x20x16 mm297x20x16 mm 296302

150 W150 W 48 Vdc48 Vdc 268x43x16 mm268x43x16 mm 325750

250 W250 W 48 Vdc48 Vdc 268x43x16 mm268x43x16 mm 325767

75 W75 W 48 Vdc48 Vdc 171x37x62 mm171x37x62 mm 255x55x75 mm255x55x75 mm 223155

96 W96 W 48 Vdc48 Vdc 220x37x68 mm220x37x68 mm 330x60x80 mm330x60x80 mm 223162

150 W150 W 48 Vdc48 Vdc 228x37x68 mm228x37x68 mm 330x60x80 mm330x60x80 mm 223179

240 W240 W 48 Vdc48 Vdc 244x39x68 mm244x39x68 mm 330x60x80 mm330x60x80 mm 224275

MetalMetal 255x55x75 mm255x55x75 mm 302379

302362

330x60x80 mm330x60x80 mm 302355

302348

€€

9292

9797

113113

€€

2525

2525

3030

3030

€€

143143

189189

209209

235235

Required - Cable length 2000 mm
It replaces Driver + Power Suppy Connector*

MaterialMaterial Measure (L x H x W)Measure (L x H x W) ColorColor CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Required

Optional

PowerPower OutputOutput ClassClass Measure (L x H x W)Measure (L x H x W) Driver boxDriver box CodeCode

PowerPower OutputOutput ClassClass Measure (L x H x W)Measure (L x H x W) CodeCode

Codes 325750 and 325767 suggested use with HIGH and RECESSED versions.

DRIVER MEANWELL ON/OFF

DRIVER BOX

ON-OFF DRIVER 
ON TRACK

Ego - Drivers

592

*
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325750
325767

296302



Linear dimmable system consisting 
of an extruded aluminium profile and 
magnetically attached lighting elements. 
The system is available in matt black or 
white for surface mounting (SURFACE) 
or recessed mounting in plasterboard 
(RECESSED). Reduced profile section 19 
mm wide and only 13.5 mm high, available 
in two lengths: 1000 mm and 2000 mm. 
Can be combined with different lighting 
modules depending on the desired layout, 
which can be modified as required: SPOT 
SINGLE and DOUBLE modules for spot 
lighting, ACCENT modules for focused light 
and WIDE modules for diffused and uniform 
lighting. Integrated LED technology 
with colour temperatures of 2700 K and 
3000 K; high colour rendering CRI ≥ 90, 
initial binning SDCM ≤ 3; IP20 protection, 
insulation class III, 48 Vdc power supply, 
LED lifetime 50.000 h L70B50; system 
also available in a 1-10V dimmable version. 
Ideal for lighting details or small spaces 
where great flexibility and high lighting 
quality are required, such as MUSEUMS, 
RESIDENTIAL and RETAIL spaces.

Source

Driver included

Drivers available

Control

CCT

CRI

LED life

Insulation class

IP

Material

Warranty

LED COB / SMD

No

On/Off / 1-10V

Phase-cut

2700 K / 3000 K

≥90

50.000h

III

20

Aluminum

5 years

594

Stick new
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0,010 Kg/0,0006 m³

0,020 Kg/0,0006 m³

90° 355°

6250

22

150

514
128
57
32
21

0,62
1,20
1,90
2,50
3,10

514
128
57
32
21

0,62
1,20
1,90
2,50
3,10

90°

822
205
91
51
33

0,62
1,20
1,90
2,50
3,10

355°

822
205
91
51
33

0,62
1,20
1,90
2,50
3,10

7 W7 W 3636°° 600 lm600 lm 2700 K2700 K 345062

620 lm620 lm 3000 K3000 K 369983

343501

3 W3 W 2424°° 200 lm200 lm 2700 K2700 K 345048

210 lm210 lm 3000 K3000 K 364100

329505

7358

32

150

5 W5 W 3030°° 390 lm390 lm 2700 K2700 K 345055

400 lm400 lm 3000 K3000 K 364117

329529

10 W10 W 3636°° 840 lm840 lm 2700 K2700 K 345079

860 lm860 lm 3000 K3000 K 364124

343518

0,018 Kg/0,0008 m³
90° 355°

10
9

90

42

150

0,018 Kg/0,0007 m³
90° 355°

10
9

90

42

150

€€

4545

4545

4545

€€

8080

8080

8080

€€

5050

5050

5050

€€

8585

8585

8585

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

596

CRI≥90 3W 24° 250lm 3000K CRI≥90 5W 30° 430lm 3000K

LED SMD BRIDGELUX

LED SMD BRIDGELUX

LED SMD BRIDGELUX

LED SMD BRIDGELUX

Light beam: SPOT Light beam: ACCENT

Stick Spot Single
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1028
257
114
64
41

0,62
1,20
1,90
2,50
3,10

1645
411
183
103
66

0,62
1,20
1,90
2,50
3,10

1028
257
114
64
41

0,62
1,20
1,90
2,50
3,10

1645
411
183
103
66

0,62
1,20
1,90
2,50
3,10

0,060 Kg/0,0005 m³

0,100 Kg/0,0006 m³

90°

90°

355°

355°

62
73

50
58

22

32

150

150

6 W6 W 2424°° 400 lm400 lm 2700 K2700 K 345024

420 lm420 lm 3000 K3000 K 374307

329512

10 W10 W 3030°° 780 lm780 lm 2700 K2700 K 345031

800 lm800 lm 3000 K3000 K 369969

329536

€€

6868

6868

6868

€€

7575

7575

7575

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

598

Stick Spot Double

CRI≥90 6W 24° 500lm 3000K CRI≥90 10W 30° 870lm 3000K

LED COB BRIDGELUX

LED COB BRIDGELUX

Light beam: SPOT Light beam: ACCENT



599

LINEAR SYSTEMS



0,150 Kg/0,0006 m³

0,140 Kg/0,0006 m³

0,080 Kg/0,0002 m³

0,080 Kg/0,0004 m³

958
240
106
60
38

0,64
1,30
1,90
2,60
3,20

958
240
106
60
38

0,64
1,30
1,90
2,60
3,20

15

16

15

11
36

11

300

111

16

36

6 W6 W 4040°° 600 lm600 lm 2700 K2700 K 344980

630 lm630 lm 3000 K3000 K 364087

329468

12 W12 W 4040°° 1200 lm1200 lm 2700 K2700 K 345000

1250 lm1250 lm 3000 K3000 K 369921

329475

8 W8 W 4040°° 830 lm830 lm 2700 K2700 K 344997

870 lm870 lm 3000 K3000 K 364094

343525

16 W16 W 4040°° 1650 lm1650 lm 2700 K2700 K 345017

1750 lm1750 lm 3000 K3000 K 369952

343532

220

600

1917
479
213
120
77

0,64
1,30
1,90
2,60
3,20

1917
479
213
120
77

0,64
1,30
1,90
2,60
3,20

€€

3030

3030

3030

€€

6060

6060

6060

€€

4545

4545

4545

€€

7070

7070

7070

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

600

Stick Accent
LED SMD BRIDGELUX

LED SMD BRIDGELUX

LED SMD BRIDGELUX

LED SMD BRIDGELUX

CRI≥90 6W 40° 630lm 3000K CRI≥90 12W 40° 1250lm 3000K

Light beam: ACCENT
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329468

329468 329475



138
35
15
8,7
5,5

2,50
4,90
7,40
9,80

12,00

277
69
31
17
11

2,50
4,90
7,40
9,80

12,00

138
35
15
8,7
5,5

2,50
4,90
7,40
9,80

12,00

277
69
31
17
11

2,50
4,90
7,40
9,80

12,00

15

15

11
11

300

600

0,130 Kg/0,0005 m³

0,070 Kg/0,0002 m³

6 W6 W 110110°° 510 lm510 lm 2700 K2700 K 345086

530 lm530 lm 3000 K3000 K 364131

329444

12 W12 W 110110°° 1150 lm1150 lm 2700 K2700 K 345093

1200 lm1200 lm 3000 K3000 K 374291

329451

€€

5050

5050

5050

€€

2525

2525

2525

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

602

Light beam: WIDE

Stick Wide

LED SMD BRIDGELUX

LED SMD BRIDGELUX

CRI≥90 6W 110° 600lm 3000K CRI≥90 12W 110° 1200lm 3000K
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Stick Wide 300 mm

Stick Wide 600 mm



0,07 Kg0,07 Kg 0,0004 m0,0004 m33 364155

330358

1000 x 3 x 15 mm1000 x 3 x 15 mm 370453

329635

2000 x 3 x 15 mm2000 x 3 x 15 mm 370491

329642

1000 mm1000 mm 0,350 Kg0,350 Kg 0,1348 m0,1348 m33 364063

329574

2000 mm2000 mm 0,700 Kg0,700 Kg 0,2644 m0,2644 m33 370859

329581

0,03 Kg0,03 Kg 0,0001 m0,0001 m33 370545

329710

0,08 Kg0,08 Kg 0,0003 m0,0003 m33 364148

329703

19

12

13

11
11

110

110

15

15

150 W150 W 48 Vdc48 Vdc 350x18x30 mm350x18x30 mm 329673

150 W150 W 48 Vdc48 Vdc 305x32x16 mm305x32x16 mm 364162

329666

19

94 13

94

€€

3737

3737

€€

44

44

66

66

€€

3030

3030

6060

6060

€€

1515

1515

€€

2020

2020

€€

9090

€€

8080

8080

Optional

WeightWeight VolumeVolume FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

RequiredRequired Measure (L x H x W)Measure (L x H x W) FinishFinish CodeCode

NoNo WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Required - 1 Kit x linear connection

LengthLength WeightWeight VolumeVolume FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Required - 1 Kit x power source max 140W

Kit for profile installation and closing caps included

WeightWeight VolumeVolume FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Required

WeightWeight VolumeVolume FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Cable length 300 mmCable length 300 mm

PowerPower OutputOutput ClassClass Measure (L x H x W)Measure (L x H x W) CodeCode

PowerPower OutputOutput ClassClass Measure (L x H x W)Measure (L x H x W) FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Required - Cable length 300 mm
It replaces Driver + Main connector

BLIND COVER

ON-OFF 
DRIVER ON TRACK

L-JOINT

REMOTE DIMMABLE
DRIVER 1-10V

TRACK

LINEAR JOINT

POWER SUPPLY
CONNECTOR

604

Stick Surface



BLIND COVER

LINEAR JOINT
BLIND  
COVER

POWER SUPPLY 
CONNECTOR DRIVERL-JOINT

TRACK SURFACE 
2000 MM

605
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Stick - Assembly plans



0,07 Kg0,07 Kg 0,0004 m0,0004 m33 372730

330365

1000 x 3 x 15 mm1000 x 3 x 15 mm 370453

329635

2000 x 3 x 15 mm2000 x 3 x 15 mm 370491

329642

1000 mm1000 mm 0,400 Kg0,400 Kg 0,0017 m0,0017 m33 364070

329598

2000 mm2000 mm 0,800 Kg0,800 Kg 0,0033 m0,0033 m33 370828

329604

0,03 Kg0,03 Kg 0,0001 m0,0001 m33 370545

329710

0,08 Kg0,08 Kg 0,0003 m0,0003 m33 364148

329703

50

12

13

150 W150 W 48 Vdc48 Vdc 350x18x30 mm350x18x30 mm 329673

11

110 15

50

94

11

110

13

94

15

150 W150 W 48 Vdc48 Vdc 305x32x16 mm305x32x16 mm 364162

329666

€€

3737

3737

€€

44

44

66

66

€€

3030

3030

6060

6060

€€

1515

1515

€€

2020

2020

€€

9090

€€

8080

8080

WeightWeight VolumeVolume FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Optional

RequiredRequired Measure (L x H x W)Measure (L x H x W) FinishFinish CodeCode

NoNo WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

LengthLength WeightWeight VolumeVolume FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Required - 1 Kit x linear connection

Kit for profile installation and closing caps included

Required - 1 Kit x power source max 140W

WeightWeight VolumeVolume FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WeightWeight VolumeVolume FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Required

PowerPower OutputOutput ClassClass Measure (L x H x W)Measure (L x H x W) CodeCode

Cable length 300 mmCable length 300 mm

Cable length 140 mmCable length 140 mm

PowerPower OutputOutput ClassClass Measure (L x H x W)Measure (L x H x W) FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Required - Cable length 300 mm
It replaces Driver + Main connector

ON-OFF 
DRIVER ON TRACK

REMOTE DIMMABLE
DRIVER 1-10V

LINEAR JOINT

BLIND COVER

L-JOINT

TRACK

POWER SUPPLY
CONNECTOR

606

Stick Recessed



END 
CAP

BLIND COVER

LINEAR JOINT
TRACK RECESSED 

2000 MM L-JOINT DRIVER
POWER SUPPLY 
CONNECTOR

BLIND  
COVER

607

LINEAR SYSTEMS

Stick - Assembly plans



Linear system of lamps with extruded 
aluminum, 50 mm wide and 80 mm high 
body. Modules available in two lengths: 
1200 mm and 1800 mm, which can be 
assembled according to the desired 
arrangement. The system is available 
in two different arrangements: the 
WIDE diffusing module and the BI-
EMISSION module with component for 
indirect lighting; integrated LEDs, color 
temperature options of 3000 K or 4000 K, 
chromatic index CRI ≥ 90, starting binning 
≤3 -Step MacAdam, IP20 protection, 
insulation class I; LED useful life  50.000 
h L70B50. The system is available in white 
and black colors and it is possible to install 
it in different ways: single or continuous line 
for ceiling installation; suspended or flush-
mounted in plasterboard ceilings. Included 
driver, integrated in the lighting fitting, 
DALI and Push dimmable versions. Suitable 
for locations where professional lighting 
with minimal design is required, such as 
COMMERCIAL and RETAIL. 

Source

Driver included

Drivers available

MacAdam

Optics

CCT

CRI

LED life

Insulation class

IP

Material

Warranty

LED SMD

On/Off

DALI/Push

SDCM 3

Accent / Wide / Bi-Emission 

3000 K / 4000 K

≥90

50.000 h

I

20

Aluminum

5 years

High-tech product with high quality materials, 
intended for professional use.

608

Fluo
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DALI/PushDALI/Push 38 W38 W 700 mA700 mA 280 x 21 x 30 mm280 x 21 x 30 mm 216270

DALI/PushDALI/Push 27 W27 W 500 mA500 mA 280 x 21 x 30 mm280 x 21 x 30 mm 216287

27 W27 W 105105°° 3250 lm3250 lm 3000 K3000 K 192437

191997

3450 lm3450 lm 4000 K4000 K 192482

192505

36 W36 W 105105°° 4900 lm4900 lm 3000 K3000 K 192550

192567

5200 lm5200 lm 4000 K4000 K 192604

192628

80
80

1205

1805

50

50

2,890 Kg/0,0206 m³

4,420 Kg/0,0403 m³

1042
260
115
65
41

2,50
5,00
7,50

10,00
12,50

1042
260
115
65
41

2,50
5,00
7,50

10,00
12,50

€€

330330

330330

330330

330330

€€

160160

€€

160160

€€

425425

425425

425425

425425

Driver TRIDONIC ON/OFF included

Driver TRIDONIC ON/OFF included

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

PowerPower OutputOutput Measure (L x H x W)Measure (L x H x W) CodeCode

PowerPower OutputOutput Measure (L x H x W)Measure (L x H x W) CodeCode

The dimmable power supplies must be ordered in concomitance with the 
product and will be included inside the fittings by replacing the on-off power 
supply. The linear connection is available only for the on-off versions of the 
products.

Optional

Optional

Cable length 2150 mmCable length 2150 mm

Cable length 2150 mmCable length 2150 mm

DIMMABLE DRIVER*

DIMMABLE DRIVER*

Required - Page 614Required - Page 614

610

Fluo Wide
LED SMD SAMSUNG

LED SMD SAMSUNG

*

CRI≥90 27W 105° 3600lm 4000K

Light beam: WIDE

MOUNTING KIT



1205 mm 50
 m
m

80
 m
m

1805 mm 50
 m
m

80
 m
m

The single final cup is 2.5 mm width.

611
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Fluo Wide 1200

Fluo Wide 1800



DALI/PushDALI/Push 270937

DALI/PushDALI/Push 270876

27 W27 W 105105°° 3250 lm3250 lm 3000 K3000 K 192666

192710

3450 lm3450 lm 4000 K4000 K 192741

192758

36 W36 W 105105°° 4900 lm4900 lm 3000 K3000 K 192703

192697

5200 lm5200 lm 4000 K4000 K 192673

192642

13 W13 W 105105°° 2250  lm2250  lm 3000 K3000 K

2450 lm2450 lm 4000 K4000 K

18 W18 W 105105°° 3350 lm3350 lm 3000 K3000 K

3650 lm3650 lm 4000 K4000 K

80
80

1205

1805

50

50

2,890 Kg/0,0183 m³

4,420 Kg/0,0275 m³

512
128
56
32
20

2,10
4,21
6,32
8,43

10,54

512
128
56
32
20

2,10
4,21
6,32
8,43

10,54

€€

425425

425425

425425

425425

€€

260260

€€

260260

€€

580580

580580

580580

580580

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT

CodeCode

CodeCode

Separate switching on of direct and indirect output (available only for on-off 
versions). Control of the direct and indirect output in synchrony (versions with 
Push dimming). The dimmable power supplies must be ordered in concomitance 
with the product and will be included inside the fittings by replacing the on-off 
power supply. The linear connection is available only for the on-off versions of 
the products. 

Up-light included - Up-light included - Driver TRIDONIC ON/OFF included

Up-light included - Up-light included - Driver TRIDONIC ON/OFF included

Cable length 2150 mmCable length 2150 mm

Cable length 2150 mmCable length 2150 mm

DIMMABLE DRIVERS KIT*

DIMMABLE DRIVERS KIT*

Required - Page 614Required - Page 614

612

Fluo Bi-Emission*

UP-LIGHT INFO

UP-LIGHT INFO

LED SMD SAMSUNG

LED SMD SAMSUNG

*

CRI≥90 27+13W 105°+105° 3300+1800lm 3000K

MOUNTING KIT
Light beam: BI-EMISSION 		
            WIDE



1205 mm 50
 m
m

80
 m
m

1805 mm 5
0
 
m
m

8
0
 
m
m

The single final cup is 2.5 mm width.

613

LINEAR SYSTEMS

Fluo Bi-Emission 1200

Fluo Bi-Emission 1800



SUSPENSION 
KIT

CEILING CUP WITH 
SUSPENSION KIT

MECHANICAL 
JOINT

CEILING
MOUNTING KIT

RECESSED 
MOUNTING KIT

614

FLUO SUSPENSION

FLUO SURFACE

Fluo - Assembly plans

FLUO RECESSED



191508

11 2000 mm2000 mm 277929

277912

11 5000 mm5000 mm 276342

276335

11 2000 mm2000 mm 220826

11 5000 mm5000 mm 243665

191188

191171

€€

1212

€€

3232

3232

4343

4343

1313

2020

2525

2525

CodeCodeRequiredRequired

Yes - 1 Kit x connectionYes - 1 Kit x connection

Maximum length per power source: 30 meters

RequiredRequired NN°° Cables Cables Cables LengthCables Length FinishFinish CodeCode

Yes - 1 Kit x power Yes - 1 Kit x power 
sourcesource

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Yes - 1 Kit x 600 mmYes - 1 Kit x 600 mm

Yes - 1 Kit x 600 mmYes - 1 Kit x 600 mm

Yes - 1 Kit x 600 mmYes - 1 Kit x 600 mm

CEILING CUP WITH 
SUSPENSION KIT

SUSPENSION KIT

CEILING
MOUNTING KIT

RECESSED 
MOUNTING KIT

MECHANICAL JOINT

615

LINEAR SYSTEMS

Fluo - Mounting kit



Family of linear luminaires with extruded 
aluminium body, powder coated in white 
or black finish. The family is available in 4 
models with different sections and options 
for installation and control, with direct light 
emission (MONO-EMISSION) or direct/
indirect light emission (BI-EMISSION). STEEL 
D09 models with a section width of 9 mm 
and height of 95 mm, with direct or direct/
indirect light emission, for single suspension 
installation. STEEL D11 models with a section 
width of 11 mm and height of 60 mm, with 
direct/indirect light emission, for single 
suspension installation. STEEL D20 models 
with a section width of 20 mm and height of 
95 mm for single suspension installation, in 
a continuous line or with 90° angles using 
integrated internal connectors and accessory 
corner profiles, available with integrated 
1-10 V dimmable driver as standard. STEEL 
D35 models with a section width of 35 mm 
and height of 80 mm for single suspension or 
continuous line installation using integrated 
internal connectors, with optional kit for 
ceiling installation, equipped with integrated 
switch for switching indirect emission on and 
off. The models feature direct emission in the 
ACCENT version with recessed optics (UGR < 
19) for focused lighting, or in the WIDE version 
with microprismatic diffuser (UGR < 19) or 
opal diffuser for general lighting. Integrated 
LED technology available in 3000 K or 4000 
K colour temperature, initial binning SDCM 
≤ 3; IP 20 protection, insulation class I-II; LED 
useful life up to 50.000 h L70B50.

Source

Driver included

Drivers available

MacAdam

Optics

CCT

CRI

UGR

LED life

Insulation class

IP

Material

Warranty

High-tech product with high quality materials, 
intended for professional use.

Product with UGR <16 (Accent), <19 (Wide).

LED SMD

On/Off / 1-10V

No

SDCM 3

Accent/Wide

3000 K / 4000 K

≥90

<16 (Accent) / <19 (Wide)

50.000 h

I - II

20

Aluminum

5 years

616

Steel new

P. 359
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24W24W 90°90° 2700 lm2700 lm 3000 K3000 K 367019

368818

24W24W 50°50° 2700 lm2700 lm 3000 K3000 K 368795

3687711,700 Kg/0,0131 m³

1,700 Kg/0,0131 m³
95

2150

1200

200

95

9

2150

1200

200

9

990
247
110
52
40

2,00
4,10
6,10
8,10

10,00

990
247
110
52
40

2,00
4,10
6,10
8,10

10,00

809
202
90
51
32

1,90
3,90
5,80
7,80
9,70

809
202
90
51
32

1,90
3,90
5,80
7,80
9,70

€€

150150

150150

€€

150150

150150

Driver ON/OFF includedDriver ON/OFF included

Driver ON/OFF includedDriver ON/OFF included

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack
Cable length 2000 mmCable length 2000 mm

Cable length 2000 mmCable length 2000 mm

618

Steel D09 -  Mono-Emission

LED SMD WIDE

LED SMD ACCENT

Light beam: WIDE Light beam: ACCENT

CRI≥90 24W 70° 2700lm 3000KCRI≥90 24W 110° 2700lm 3000K



1200

1200

9
9

95
95
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Steel D09 Accent

Steel D09 Wide



35W35W 110°110° 2750 lm2750 lm 3000 K3000 K 348407

3483841,800 Kg/0,0144 m³

95

1600

1200

200

9

110°110° 1400 lm1400 lm 3000 K3000 K

110°110° 650 lm650 lm 3000 K3000 K

110°110° 1400 lm1400 lm 3000 K3000 K

71°71° 650 lm650 lm 3000 K3000 K

35W35W 70°70° 3450 lm3450 lm 3000 K3000 K 348414

3483911,800 Kg/0,0144 m³

95

1600

1200

200

9

36W36W 110°110° 2750 lm2750 lm 3000 K3000 K 336206

336190

36W36W 68°68° 3450 lm3450 lm 3000 K3000 K 336183

336176

1,800 Kg/0,0094 m³

937
234
104
59
37

1,50
3,10
4,60
6,20
7,70

937
234
104
59
37

1,50
3,10
4,60
6,20
7,70

1,800 Kg/0,0094 m³

60

616
154
68
39
25

2,80
5,60
8,50

11,00
14,00

616
154
68
39
25

2,80
5,60
8,50

11,00
14,00

60

2000
2000

1200

200

11

1200

200

11

€€

160160

160160

€€

160160

160160

€€

140140

140140

€€

140140

140140

Up-light included - Driver OSRAM ON/OFF includedUp-light included - Driver OSRAM ON/OFF included

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack
Cable length 1500 mmCable length 1500 mm

BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT

BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT

Up-light included - Driver OSRAM ON/OFF includedUp-light included - Driver OSRAM ON/OFF included

BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT

BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack
Cable length 1500 mmCable length 1500 mm

Up-light included - Driver OSRAM ON/OFF included - UGR <16Up-light included - Driver OSRAM ON/OFF included - UGR <16

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack
Cable length 2000 mmCable length 2000 mm

Up-light included - Driver OSRAM ON/OFF included - UGR <19Up-light included - Driver OSRAM ON/OFF included - UGR <19

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack
Cable length 2000 mmCable length 2000 mm

620

LED SMD SAMSUNG ACCENT

UP-LIGHT INFO

LED SMD SAMSUNG WIDE

UP-LIGHT INFO

LED SMD SAMSUNG ACCENT

UP-LIGHT INFO

LED SMD SAMSUNG WIDE

UP-LIGHT INFO

CRI≥90 35W 110°+110° 2750+1400lm 3000K

Light beam: BI-EMISSION 		
            WIDE

CRI≥90 35W 70°+110° 3450+650lm 3000K

Light beam: BI-EMISSION 		
            ACCENT

Steel D09/D11 -  Bi-Emission



1200

1200

9
9

95
95
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Steel D09 Accent

Steel D09 Wide



6533
1633
726
408
261

0,75
1,50
2,30
3,00
3,80

6533
1633
726
408
261

0,75
1,50
2,30
3,00
3,80

370286

370200

29 W29 W 104104°° 4500 lm4500 lm 3000 K3000 K 369006

367590

4800 lm4800 lm 4000 K4000 K 369044

369020

0,300 Kg/0,0021 m³

30 W30 W 4444°° 4500 lm4500 lm 3000 K3000 K 368955

368931

4800 lm4800 lm 4000 K4000 K 368986

368979

1,750 Kg/0,0122 m³

95

5,5 W5,5 W 104104°° 560 lm560 lm 3000 K3000 K 241999

242002

600 lm600 lm 4000 K4000 K 268149

268118

241982

1,900 Kg/0,0122 m³

95

1192

1200

20
95

90

20

20
95

90

21

0,260 Kg/0,0028 m³

14
0

140

20

95

949
237
105
59
38

2,40
4,80
7,10
9,50

12,00

949
237
105
59
38

2,40
4,80
7,10
9,50

12,00

13
8

138

21

94

€€

4747

4747

€€

200200

200200

200200

200200

€€

66

€€

200200

200200

200200

200200

€€

4747

4747

4747

4747

FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Driver 1-10V includedDriver 1-10V included

Optional - Up/Down-light not included

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Cable length 2000 mmCable length 2000 mm

RequiredRequired CodeCode

Yes - 1 Kit x connectionYes - 1 Kit x connection

Cable length 2000 mmCable length 2000 mm

Driver 1-10V includedDriver 1-10V included

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Optional - Up-light not includedL-JOINT

LINEAR JOINT

BLIND L-JOINT

622

Steel D20 -  Mono-Emission
LED SMD WIDE

Light beam: WIDE

CRI≥90 30W 44° 4500lm 3000K

LED SMD ACCENT

Light beam: ACCENT

CRI≥90 29W 104° 4500lm 3000K
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367590369006



32 W32 W 104104°° 4650 lm4650 lm 3000 K3000 K 241968

241975

5000 lm5000 lm 4000 K4000 K 268231

268217

38 W38 W 4444°° 5700 lm5700 lm 3000 K3000 K 368832

367606

6000 lm6000 lm 4000 K4000 K 368863

368849

370286

370200

5,5 W5,5 W 104104°° 560 lm560 lm 3000 K3000 K 241999

242002

600 lm600 lm 4000 K4000 K 268149

268118

1,850 Kg/0,0122 m³

95

1200

20
95

90

21

241982

2,550 Kg/0,0123 m³

95

0,300 Kg/0,0021 m³

2200 lm2200 lm 3000 K3000 K

2300 lm2300 lm 4000 K4000 K

1200

20
95

90

20

572
143
64
36
23

2,56
5,12
7,68

10,24
12,80

572
143
64
36
23

2,56
5,12
7,68

10,24
12,80

2250 lm2250 lm 3000 K3000 K

2400 lm2400 lm 4000 K4000 K

0,260 Kg/0,0028 m³

14
0

140

20

95

13
8

138

21

94

4121
1030
458
258
165

0,77
1,50
2,30
3,10
3,90

572
143
64
36
23

2,56
5,12
7,68

10,24
12,80

€€

225225

225225

225225

225225

€€

4747

4747

€€

66

€€

225225

225225

225225

225225

€€

4747

4747

4747

4747

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Up-light included - Driver 1-10V includedUp-light included - Driver 1-10V included

Optional - Up/Down-light not included

FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

RequiredRequired CodeCode

Yes - 1 Kit x connectionYes - 1 Kit x connection

Up-light included - Driver 1-10V includedUp-light included - Driver 1-10V included

Cable length 2000 mmCable length 2000 mm

Cable length 2000 mmCable length 2000 mm LumenLumen CCTCCT

Optional - Up-light not includedL-JOINT

LumenLumen CCTCCT

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BLIND L-JOINT

LINEAR JOINT

624

UP-LIGHT INFO

LED SMD WIDE

UP-LIGHT INFO

LED SMD ACCENT

Light beam: BI-EMISSION 		
            WIDE

CRI≥90 38W 44°+104° 3500+2200lm 3000KCRI≥90 32W 104°+104° 2600+2400lm 4000K

Light beam: BI-EMISSION 		
            ACCENT

Steel D20 -  Bi-Emission



625
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36 W36 W 7070°° 4200 lm4200 lm 3000 K3000 K 267128

270197

4500 lm4500 lm 4000 K4000 K 270203

267135

36 W36 W 6060°° 3600 lm3600 lm 3000 K3000 K 270180

267142

3700 lm3700 lm 4000 K4000 K 267159

270173

1,990 Kg/0,0111 m³

1,980 Kg/0,0111 m³

80
80

1070

1070

35

35

110110°° 750 lm750 lm 3000 K3000 K

800 lm800 lm 4000 K4000 K

11 2000 mm2000 mm 276311

276304

11 2000 mm2000 mm 271750

270210

271712

2216
554
246
139
89

1,20
2,40
3,60
4,80
6,10

1173
293
130
73
47

1,50
3,10
4,60
6,20
7,70

2216
554
246
139
89

1,20
2,40
3,60
4,80
6,10

1173
293
130
73
47

1,50
3,10
4,60
6,20
7,70

€€

300300

300300

300300

300300

€€

300300

300300

300300

300300

€€

3535

3535

1313

3131

77

Up-light included - Driver OSRAM ON/OFF included - UGR <19Up-light included - Driver OSRAM ON/OFF included - UGR <19

Up-light included - Driver OSRAM ON/OFF included - UGR <16Up-light included - Driver OSRAM ON/OFF included - UGR <16

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT

Cable length 1800 mmCable length 1800 mm

Cable length 1800 mmCable length 1800 mm

RequiredRequired NN°° Cables Cables Cables LengthCables Length FinishFinish CodeCode

Yes - 1 Kit x power Yes - 1 Kit x power 
sourcesource

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Yes - 1 Kit x 500 mmYes - 1 Kit x 500 mm

Yes - 1 Kit x 1000 mmYes - 1 Kit x 1000 mm

Yes - 1 Kit x connectionYes - 1 Kit x connection

CEILING CUP WITH 
SUSPENSION KIT

SUSPENSION KIT

CEILING
MOUNTING KIT

LINEAR JOINT

626

Steel D35 -  Bi-Emission
LED SMD SAMSUNG WIDE

LED SMD SAMSUNG ACCENT

UP-LIGHT INFO

CRI≥90 36W 60°+110° 2900+800lm 4000KCRI≥90 36W 70°+110° 3700+800lm 4000K

Light beam: BI-EMISSION 		
            WIDE

Light beam: BI-EMISSION 		
            ACCENT



1070

35
80

80

1070

35
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Steel Accent

Steel Wide



30 W30 W 3737°° 3350 lm3350 lm 3000 K3000 K 271194

271187

3700 lm3700 lm 4000 K4000 K 271217

271200
1,820 Kg/0,0041 m³

65

1128

15
00

75

35

30 W30 W 6868°° 3900 lm3900 lm 3000 K3000 K 369129

369112

4100 lm4100 lm 4000 K4000 K 369150

369136
1,800 Kg/0,0039 m³

65

1128

20
00

75

35

6008
1502
668
376
240

0,72
1,40
2,20
2,90
3,60

6008
1502
668
376
240

0,72
1,40
2,20
2,90
3,60

1754
439
195
110
70

1,40
2,90
4,30
5,70
7,20

1754
439
195
110
70

1,40
2,90
4,30
5,70
7,20

32
2

120
0,120 Kg0,120 Kg 0,0001 m0,0001 m33 On-OffOn-Off 373522

373515

€€

180180

180180

180180

180180

€€

180180

180180

180180

180180

€€

55

55

Linear fixtures in painted 
aluminium with direct emission. 
ACCENT versions with focused 
optics (UGR < 16) or WIDE versions 
with microprismatic diffuser (UGR 
< 19). Single suspension installation 
(ACCENT or WIDE) or continuous 
line installation (max. 30 m, WIDE 
only). Integrated CCT 3000 K and 
4000 K LEDs, SDCM ≤ 3; IP 20, class 
I; LED lifetime 50,000 h L70B50.

Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

CCT

CRI

UGR

LED SMD

30W

On/Off

No

3000 K / 4000 K

≥90

<16 / <19

LED life

Insulation class

IP

Material

Warranty

50.000 h

I

20

Aluminum

5 years

Product with UGR <16.

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Driver ON/OFF included. Not compatible with: Driver ON/OFF included. Not compatible with: 373522, , 373515

Cable length 1500 mmCable length 1500 mm

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Driver ON/OFF includedDriver ON/OFF included

Cable length 2000 mmCable length 2000 mm

Required - 1 Kit x linear connection

WeightWeight VolumeVolume ControlControl FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

LINEAR CONNECTOR

628

Office new

LED SMD ACCENT

LED SMD WIDE

CRI≥90 30W 37° 3700lm 4000K

Light beam: ACCENT

CRI≥90 30W 37° 4100lm 4000K

Light beam: WIDE
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271187271194



630



Alphabetical index Typology index

LED strip  
and supports

Indoors

No further promotions can be applied to the strip led recommended prices.  

631

Slot

Strip Led

Tesi

632

636

640

Slot   640

*

Strip   632 Tesi   636



8 W/m8 W/m IP20IP20 670 lm/m670 lm/m 2700 K2700 K 5 x 5000mm5 x 5000mm 345772

700 lm/m700 lm/m 3000 K3000 K 5 x 5000mm5 x 5000mm 345789

750 lm/m750 lm/m 4000 K4000 K 5 x 5000mm5 x 5000mm 345796

15 W/m15 W/m IP20IP20 1290 lm/m1290 lm/m 2700 K2700 K 5 x 5000mm5 x 5000mm 345765

1340 lm/m1340 lm/m 3000 K3000 K 5 x 5000mm5 x 5000mm 332239

1380 lm/m1380 lm/m 4000 K4000 K 5 x 5000mm5 x 5000mm 332246

5 W/m5 W/m IP20IP20 470 lm/m470 lm/m 2700 K2700 K 8 x 5000mm8 x 5000mm 346328

490 lm/m490 lm/m 3000 K3000 K 8 x 5000mm8 x 5000mm 346335

510 lm/m510 lm/m 4000 K4000 K 8 x 5000mm8 x 5000mm 346359

IP65IP65 460 lm/m460 lm/m 3000 K3000 K 8 x 5000mm8 x 5000mm 346342

500 lm/m500 lm/m 4000 K4000 K 8 x 5000mm8 x 5000mm 346366

10 W/m10 W/m IP20IP20 910 lm/m910 lm/m 2700 K2700 K 8 x 5000mm8 x 5000mm 346373

940 lm/m940 lm/m 3000 K3000 K 8 x 5000mm8 x 5000mm 346380

970 lm/m970 lm/m 4000 K4000 K 8 x 5000mm8 x 5000mm 346403

IP65IP65 960 lm/m960 lm/m 3000 K3000 K 8 x 5000mm8 x 5000mm 346397

1040 lm/m1040 lm/m 4000 K4000 K 8 x 5000mm8 x 5000mm 346410

15 W/m15 W/m IP20IP20 1400 lm/m1400 lm/m 2700 K2700 K 10 x 5000mm10 x 5000mm 272498

1450 lm/m1450 lm/m 3000 K3000 K 10 x 5000mm10 x 5000mm 272481

1600 lm/m1600 lm/m 4000 K4000 K 10 x 5000mm10 x 5000mm 272474

IP65IP65 1400 lm/m1400 lm/m 3000 K3000 K 10 x 5000mm10 x 5000mm 272504

1480 lm/m1480 lm/m 4000 K4000 K 10 x 5000mm10 x 5000mm 287959

100

5,56

5
1

100

8,34

10
/8

1,
5 €€

5050

5050

5050

6060

6060

5050

5050

5050

6060

6060

5555

5555

5555

7575

7575

€€

5050

5050

5050

6565

6565

6565

Volt

Source

Drivers available

Power

MacAdam

CCT

CRI

Beam

LED life

Warranty

PowerPower IPIP LumenLumen CCTCCT MeasureMeasure CodeCode

PowerPower IPIP LumenLumen CCTCCT MeasureMeasure CodeCode

24 Vdc

LED COB / SMD

On/Off / 1-10V / DALI/Push

5 / 8 / 10 / 15 / 20 / 40 W/m

SDCM 3

2700 K / 3000 K / 4000 K

≥90

120°

50.000 h

5 years

Strip LED and Drivers

632

120 LED/m - 50.000h120 LED/m - 50.000hSMD 2835

180 LED/m - 50.000h180 LED/m - 50.000hSMD 2835 



633

LED STRIP AND SUPPORTS

345789



8 W/m8 W/m IP20IP20 760 lm/m760 lm/m 2700 K2700 K 8 x 5000mm8 x 5000mm 325934

790 lm/m790 lm/m 3000 K3000 K 8 x 5000mm8 x 5000mm 325958

820 lm/m820 lm/m 4000 K4000 K 8 x 5000mm8 x 5000mm 325972

15 W/m15 W/m IP20IP20 1350 lm/m1350 lm/m 2700 K2700 K 8 x 5000mm8 x 5000mm 325941

1470 lm/m1470 lm/m 3000 K3000 K 8 x 5000mm8 x 5000mm 325965

1620 lm/m1620 lm/m 4000 K4000 K 8 x 5000mm8 x 5000mm 325989

100

8
1

100

5,56

10
1,
5

40 W/m40 W/m IP20IP20 4350 lm/m4350 lm/m 3000 K3000 K 10 x 3000mm10 x 3000mm 253886

4410 lm/m4410 lm/m 4000 K4000 K 10 x 3000mm10 x 3000mm 253893

10 W/m10 W/m IP20IP20 990 lm/m990 lm/m 2700 K2700 K 8 x 5000mm8 x 5000mm 346427

1000 lm/m1000 lm/m 3000 K3000 K 8 x 5000mm8 x 5000mm 346434

1060 lm/m1060 lm/m 4000 K4000 K 8 x 5000mm8 x 5000mm 346458

IP65IP65 880 lm/m880 lm/m 3000 K3000 K 8 x 5000mm8 x 5000mm 346441

900 lm/m900 lm/m 4000 K4000 K 8 x 5000mm8 x 5000mm 346465

15 W/m15 W/m IP20IP20 1330 lm/m1330 lm/m 2700 K2700 K 8 x 5000mm8 x 5000mm 346472

1450 lm/m1450 lm/m 3000 K3000 K 8 x 5000mm8 x 5000mm 346489

1510 lm/m1510 lm/m 4000 K4000 K 8 x 5000mm8 x 5000mm 346502

IP65IP65 1400 lm/m1400 lm/m 3000 K3000 K 8 x 5000mm8 x 5000mm 346496

1460 lm/m1460 lm/m 4000 K4000 K 8 x 5000mm8 x 5000mm 346519

20.5 W/m20.5 W/m IP20IP20 2000 lm/m2000 lm/m 2700 K2700 K 10 x 5000mm10 x 5000mm 272535

2050 lm/m2050 lm/m 3000 K3000 K 10 x 5000mm10 x 5000mm 272528

2100 lm/m2100 lm/m 4000 K4000 K 10 x 5000mm10 x 5000mm 272511

IP65IP65 2000 lm/m2000 lm/m 3000 K3000 K 10 x 5000mm10 x 5000mm 272542

2020 lm/m2020 lm/m 4000 K4000 K 10 x 5000mm10 x 5000mm 287966

1,8

100

4,15

10
/8

1

€€

145145

145145

€€

6060

6060

6060

6060

6060

6060

€€

6565

6565

6565

8080

8080

6565

6565

6565

8080

8080

9090

9090

9090

105105

105105

PowerPower IPIP LumenLumen CCTCCT MeasureMeasure CodeCode

PowerPower IPIP LumenLumen CCTCCT MeasureMeasure CodeCode

Strip LED and Drivers

PowerPower IPIP LumenLumen CCTCCT MeasureMeasure CodeCode

634

180 LED/m - 50.000h180 LED/m - 50.000hSMD 2835

240 LED/m 240 LED/m - 50.000 hSMD 2835

180 LED/m - 50.000h180 LED/m - 50.000hCOB



MetalMetal 255x55x75 mm255x55x75 mm 302379

302362

330x60x80 mm330x60x80 mm 302355

302348

On-OffOn-Off 30 W30 W 24 Vdc24 Vdc 140 x 28 x 45 mm140 x 28 x 45 mm 124070

60 W60 W 24 Vdc24 Vdc 186 x 33 x 50 mm186 x 33 x 50 mm 124087

150 W150 W 24 Vdc24 Vdc 268 x 31 x 45 mm268 x 31 x 45 mm 124117

1-10V/Push1-10V/Push 36 W36 W 24 Vdc24 Vdc 293 x 30 x 43 mm293 x 30 x 43 mm 244556

1-10V1-10V 100 W100 W 24 Vdc24 Vdc 210 x 34 x 67 mm210 x 34 x 67 mm 244570

1-10V1-10V 150 W150 W 24 Vdc24 Vdc 210 x 34 x 67 mm210 x 34 x 67 mm 244594

DALI/PushDALI/Push 36 W36 W 24 Vdc24 Vdc 175 x 30 x 44 mm175 x 30 x 44 mm 244549

80 W80 W 24 Vdc24 Vdc 295 x 35 x 45 mm295 x 35 x 45 mm 244563

150 W150 W 24 Vdc24 Vdc 273 x 37 x 57 mm273 x 37 x 57 mm 244587

292939

292953

€€

1717

2626

4646

4747

6565

7070

5757

6767

9090

€€

2525

2525

3030

3030

€€

22

22

For indoor installation only

PowerPower OutputOutput ClassClass Measure (L x H x W)Measure (L x H x W) CodeCode

RequiredRequired CodeCode

NoNo

NoNo

MaterialMaterial Measure (L x H x W)Measure (L x H x W) ColorColor CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

POWER SUPPLY
CONNECTOR

LINEAR JOINT

Optional

DRIVER

DRIVER BOX

635
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8 W/m8 W/m IP20IP20 670 lm/m670 lm/m 2700 K2700 K 5 x 5000mm5 x 5000mm 345772

700 lm/m700 lm/m 3000 K3000 K 5 x 5000mm5 x 5000mm 345789

750 lm/m750 lm/m 4000 K4000 K 5 x 5000mm5 x 5000mm 345796

5000 mm5000 mm 8 mm8 mm 344935

344928

344911

10000 mm10000 mm 8 mm8 mm 344904

344898

344881

100

5,56

5
1

30 W30 W 24 Vdc24 Vdc 140 x 28 x 45 mm140 x 28 x 45 mm 255 x 55 x 75 mm255 x 55 x 75 mm 124070

60 W60 W 24 Vdc24 Vdc 186 x 33 x 50 mm186 x 33 x 50 mm 255 x 55 x 75 mm255 x 55 x 75 mm 124087

150 W150 W 24 Vdc24 Vdc 268 x 31 x 45 mm268 x 31 x 45 mm 330 x 60 x 80 mm330 x 60 x 80 mm 124117

10264

5264

60
60

5
5

0,060 Kg/0,0032 m³

0,080 Kg/0,0033 m³

€€

5050

5050

5050

€€

152152

152152

152152

€€

168168

168168

168168

€€

1717

2626

4646

LengthLength WidthWidth FinishFinish CodeCode

SteelSteel

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

LengthLength WidthWidth FinishFinish CodeCode

SteelSteel

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

PowerPower IPIP LumenLumen CCTCCT MeasureMeasure CodeCode

Flexible steel tape for wall-to-wall tension 
application, to be used as a support for 
the application of LED strips for indirect 
lighting. Tape available in two widths 
of 8 mm and 20 mm, maximum length 
of 5 or 10 meters that can be cut to size, 
aluminum supports with locking system, 
available in steel, white or black finishes. 
Ideal for environments with an historical 
and architectural character that are 
already highly personalized, with its 
minimal section it disappears inside the 
environment to guarantee a result of 
extreme formal cleanliness.

DRIVER ON/OFFON/OFF

PowerPower OutputOutput ClassClass Measure (L x H x W)Measure (L x H x W) Driver boxDriver box CodeCode

STRIP LED SUPPORT

RECOMMENDED STRIP LED AND DRIVER

636

Tesi 8mm

Light beam: INDIRECT

180 LED/m - 50.000h180 LED/m - 50.000hSMD 2835 
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5000 mm5000 mm 20 mm20 mm 258300

302256

302263

10000 mm10000 mm 20 mm20 mm 302270

302287

302294
10264

5300

60
60

20
20

0,350 Kg/0,0032 m³

0,450 Kg/0,0032 m³

30 W30 W 24 Vdc24 Vdc 140 x 28 x 45 mm140 x 28 x 45 mm 255 x 55 x 75 mm255 x 55 x 75 mm 124070

60 W60 W 24 Vdc24 Vdc 186 x 33 x 50 mm186 x 33 x 50 mm 255 x 55 x 75 mm255 x 55 x 75 mm 124087

150 W150 W 24 Vdc24 Vdc 268 x 31 x 45 mm268 x 31 x 45 mm 330 x 60 x 80 mm330 x 60 x 80 mm 124117

5 W/m5 W/m IP20IP20 470 lm/m470 lm/m 2700 K2700 K 8 x 5000mm8 x 5000mm 346328

490 lm/m490 lm/m 3000 K3000 K 8 x 5000mm8 x 5000mm 346335

510 lm/m510 lm/m 4000 K4000 K 8 x 5000mm8 x 5000mm 346359

IP65IP65 460 lm/m460 lm/m 3000 K3000 K 8 x 5000mm8 x 5000mm 346342

500 lm/m500 lm/m 4000 K4000 K 8 x 5000mm8 x 5000mm 346366

10 W/m10 W/m IP20IP20 910 lm/m910 lm/m 2700 K2700 K 8 x 5000mm8 x 5000mm 346373

940 lm/m940 lm/m 3000 K3000 K 8 x 5000mm8 x 5000mm 346380

970 lm/m970 lm/m 4000 K4000 K 8 x 5000mm8 x 5000mm 346403

IP65IP65 960 lm/m960 lm/m 3000 K3000 K 8 x 5000mm8 x 5000mm 346397

1040 lm/m1040 lm/m 4000 K4000 K 8 x 5000mm8 x 5000mm 346410

15 W/m15 W/m IP20IP20 1400 lm/m1400 lm/m 2700 K2700 K 10 x 5000mm10 x 5000mm 272498

1450 lm/m1450 lm/m 3000 K3000 K 10 x 5000mm10 x 5000mm 272481

1600 lm/m1600 lm/m 4000 K4000 K 10 x 5000mm10 x 5000mm 272474

IP65IP65 1400 lm/m1400 lm/m 3000 K3000 K 10 x 5000mm10 x 5000mm 272504

1480 lm/m1480 lm/m 4000 K4000 K 10 x 5000mm10 x 5000mm 287959

100

8,34

10
/8

1,
5 €€

5050

5050

5050

6060

6060

5050

5050

5050

6060

6060

5555

5555

5555

7575

7575

€€

160160

160160

160160

€€

178178

178178

178178

€€

1717

2626

4646

LengthLength WidthWidth FinishFinish CodeCode

SteelSteel

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

LengthLength WidthWidth FinishFinish CodeCode

SteelSteel

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

PowerPower IPIP LumenLumen CCTCCT MeasureMeasure CodeCode

PowerPower OutputOutput ClassClass Measure (L x H x W)Measure (L x H x W) Driver boxDriver box CodeCode

DRIVER ON/OFFON/OFF

STRIP LED SUPPORT

RECOMMENDED STRIP LED AND DRIVER

638

Tesi 20mm

120 LED/m - 50.000h120 LED/m - 50.000hSMD 2835

Light beam: INDIRECT
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Extruded aluminium profile with anodised 
or powder-coated surface, available in 
white, black and aluminium finishes, with 
satin-finish PMMA diffuser. Bars are 
available in different sections and lengths 
in the RECESSED version for recessed 
installation in plasterboard ceilings and 
in the SURFACE version for wall or ceiling 
installation. The ANGULAR models 
are designed with an internal angle of 
inclination of the light source for optimal 
lighting inside light veils and wall chase. 
The linear profiles are available in lengths 
of 2000 and 3000 mm, can be assembled 
according to the desired design and can be 
cut to size. LED strips and drivers must be 
combined to complete the installation.  
The accessories included with the profiles 
are not sold separately.

Model

Width

Material

Recessed / Surface / Angular

6 / 31 mm

Aluminum

640

Slot
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223766

223759

223742

10

6

9 2000 mm2000 mm 0,72 Kg0,72 Kg 0,0003 m0,0003 m33 346212

3000 mm3000 mm 1,23 Kg1,23 Kg 0,0005 m0,0005 m33 346229

25

12

5

2000 mm2000 mm 0,33 Kg0,33 Kg 0,0007 m0,0007 m33 203102

3000 mm3000 mm 0,48 Kg0,48 Kg 0,0010 m0,0010 m33 204611

54

10,6

14 2000 mm2000 mm 0,50 Kg0,50 Kg 0,0021 m0,0021 m33 346274

3000 mm3000 mm 1,45 Kg1,45 Kg 0,0021 m0,0021 m33 346281

62

21

14 2000 mm2000 mm 0,60 Kg0,60 Kg 0,0021 m0,0021 m33 346762

3000 mm3000 mm 0,88 Kg0,88 Kg 0,0055 m0,0055 m33 346779

€€

2525

4040

€€

99

1313

€€

66

66

66

€€

4545

6565

€€

6060

8080

Recommended Strip LED Recommended Strip LED max 8 W/m

LengthLength WeightWeight VolumeVolume FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

WhiteWhite

LengthLength WeightWeight VolumeVolume FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

WhiteWhite

RequiredRequired CodeCode

Yes - 1 Kit x Yes - 1 Kit x 
connectionconnection

Yes - 1 Kit x Yes - 1 Kit x 
connectionconnection

Yes - 1 Kit x Yes - 1 Kit x 
connectionconnection

LengthLength WeightWeight VolumeVolume FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

WhiteWhite

Recommended Strip LED Recommended Strip LED max 15 W/m

Recommended Strip LED Recommended Strip LED max 8 W/m

LengthLength WeightWeight VolumeVolume FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

WhiteWhite

LINEAR JOINT

L-JOINT

WALL-CEILING JOINT

Recommended Strip LED Recommended Strip LED max 15 W/m

642

Slot Recessed Trimless

KIT PROFILE

Slot Recessed Trim

PROFILE 11 mm

PROFILE 21 mm

PROFILE 12 mm

PROFILE 6 mm



Mounting kit included
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346762 
346779

346212
203102



2000 mm2000 mm 1,41 Kg1,41 Kg 0,0036 m0,0036 m33 270524

1,41 Kg1,41 Kg 0,0036 m0,0036 m33 270517

3000 mm3000 mm 1,97 Kg1,97 Kg 0,0047 m0,0047 m33 270548

1,97 Kg1,97 Kg 0,0047 m0,0047 m33 270531
35

31

37

22 3000 mm3000 mm 270449

270463

8

6

9

2000 mm2000 mm 0,16 Kg0,16 Kg 0,0003 m0,0003 m33 346243

0,16 Kg0,16 Kg 0,0003 m0,0003 m33 346236

3000 mm3000 mm 0,40 Kg0,40 Kg 0,0002 m0,0002 m33 346267

0,40 Kg0,40 Kg 0,0002 m0,0002 m33 346250

16

14

15
/2
2 2000 x 15 mm2000 x 15 mm 0,42 Kg0,42 Kg 0,0008 m0,0008 m33 307145

2000 x 22 mm2000 x 22 mm 0,51 Kg0,51 Kg 0,0012 m0,0012 m33 307152

15

11

5

2000 mm2000 mm 0,22 Kg0,22 Kg 0,0022 m0,0022 m33 203089

0,22 Kg0,22 Kg 0,0022 m0,0022 m33 203072

3000 mm3000 mm 0,42 Kg0,42 Kg 0,0022 m0,0022 m33 204598

0,42 Kg0,42 Kg 0,0022 m0,0022 m33 204581

€€

7575

7575

105105

105105

€€

88

88

1212

1212

€€

1818

66

€€

2525

2525

€€

2020

2020

3030

3030

Recommended Strip LED Recommended Strip LED max 40 W/m

LengthLength WeightWeight VolumeVolume FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

RequiredRequired NN°° Cables Cables Cables LengthCables Length CodeCode

No - 1 Kit x 2000 mmNo - 1 Kit x 2000 mm

Yes - 1 Kit x connectionYes - 1 Kit x connection

Recommended Strip LED Recommended Strip LED max 8 W/m

Recommended Strip LED Recommended Strip LED max 15 W/m

LengthLength WeightWeight VolumeVolume FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

LengthLength WeightWeight VolumeVolume FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

Aluminu.Aluminu.

WhiteWhite

Aluminu.Aluminu.

Recommended Strip LED Recommended Strip LED max 15 W/m

MeasureMeasure WeightWeight VolumeVolume FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

WhiteWhite

SUSPENSION KIT

MECHANICAL JOINT

644

Slot Surface
PROFILE 6 mm

PROFILE 11 mm

PROFILE 14 mm

PROFILE 31 mm



Mounting kit included
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307145 270517



10

16

10
16

2000 mm2000 mm 0,16 Kg0,16 Kg 0,0003 m0,0003 m33 346298

3000 mm3000 mm 0,22 Kg0,22 Kg 0,0004 m0,0004 m33 346304

2000 mm2000 mm 0,26 Kg0,26 Kg 0,0002 m0,0002 m33 203126

3000 mm3000 mm 0,41 Kg0,41 Kg 0,0013 m0,0013 m33 204635

5,5

11

223766

223759

223742

17,2

43

5131,2

11

2000 mm2000 mm 0,82 Kg0,82 Kg 0,0042 m0,0042 m33 339788

3000 mm3000 mm 1,05 Kg1,05 Kg 0,0052 m0,0052 m33 339795

€€

2020

3030

€€

2525

4040

€€

6565

9090

€€

66

66

66

LengthLength WeightWeight VolumeVolume FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

WhiteWhite

LengthLength WeightWeight VolumeVolume FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

WhiteWhite

RequiredRequired CodeCode

Yes - 1 Kit x Yes - 1 Kit x 
connectionconnection

Yes - 1 Kit x Yes - 1 Kit x 
connectionconnection

Yes - 1 Kit x Yes - 1 Kit x 
connectionconnection

LengthLength WeightWeight VolumeVolume FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

WhiteWhite

Recommended Strip LED Recommended Strip LED max 15 W/m

Recommended Strip LED Recommended Strip LED max 15 W/m

Recommended Strip LED Recommended Strip LED max 15 W/m

LINEAR JOINT

L-JOINT

WALL-CEILING JOINT

646

Slot Angular Surface

PROFILE 10 mm

PROFILE 16 mm

Slot Angular Recessed

PROFILE 17 mm

KIT PROFILE



Mounting kit included
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339788 
339795

346298
346304

339788 
339795
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Alphabetical index Typology index

Spotlights  
and Tracks

Indoors

649

Display

Dynamite

Eos

Fox

Link

Look

Play

Pov

Smile

Spike

680

676

666

658

688

679

674

672

650

678

Display   680

Smile   650 Fox   658 Eos   666

Pov   672

Spike   678

Dynamite   676Play   674

Look   679

Link 3-Phase   688 Link 1-Phase  694



Cylindrical aluminum projector (extrusion 
+ CNC manufacturing + forging) suitable 
for installation on three-phase track. White 
or black powder coating, 350 ° rotating 
head and 90 ° adjustable, the power driver 
is included and is located in the cylindrical 
body of the projector itself; light source 
with integrated LED COB technology, 
available with a color temperature of 3000 
K or 4000 K and with color rendering 
index up to 90; starting binning ≤ 4-Step 
MacAdam; symmetrical beam optic 
with three different emission angles 
and glare control (UGR <19); assembly 
and disassembly without tools; IP 20 
protection; insulation class II; LED useful life  
50.000 h L70B50.
Ideal for the installation in big rooms, 
where great flexibility and color 
rendering is required, such as MUSEUM, 
COMMERCIAL and RETAIL spaces.

Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

Track

CCT

CRI

LED life

Insulation class

IP

Material

Warranty

LED COB

15W / 20W / 30W

On/Off

No

Link 3-Phase

3000 K / 4000 K

≥80 / ≥90

50.000 h

II

20

Aluminum

5 years

Link 3-Phase - Page 688

Product with UGR <19.

650

Smile
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15 W15 W 2424°° 2050 lm2050 lm 3000 K3000 K 189574

189581

2250 lm2250 lm 4000 K4000 K 189611

189628

3636°° 2050 lm2050 lm 3000 K3000 K 189758

189765

2250 lm2250 lm 4000 K4000 K 189796

189802

5050°° 2050 lm2050 lm 3000 K3000 K 189932

189949

2250 lm2250 lm 4000 K4000 K 189956

189963

66

90° 350°
0,610 Kg/0,0053 m³

87

28
1

18
0

15 W15 W 2424°° 1700 lm1700 lm 3000 K3000 K 189598

189604

3636°° 1700 lm1700 lm 3000 K3000 K 189772

189789

5050°° 1700 lm1700 lm 3000 K3000 K 189970

189987

On/OffOn/Off 170145

170152

4362
1090
484
272
174

0,47
0,94
1,41
1,88
2,35

1611
402
179
100
64

0,89
1,79
2,69
3,59
4,49

2923
730
324
182
116

0,64
1,29
1,94
2,58
3,23

4362
1090
484
272
174

0,47
0,94
1,41
1,88
2,35

1611
402
179
100
64

0,89
1,79
2,69
3,59
4,49

2923
730
324
182
116

0,64
1,29
1,94
2,58
3,23

€€

120120

120120

120120

120120

120120

120120

120120

120120

120120

120120

120120

120120

€€

2323

2323

€€

120120

120120

120120

120120

120120

120120

Driver TRIDONIC ON/OFF includedDriver TRIDONIC ON/OFF included

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

RequiredRequired DriverDriver FinishFinish CodeCode

NoNo WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

CEILING
CONNECTION

652

3-PHASE LED COB PHILIPS

CRI CRI ≥≥8080

CRI CRI ≥≥9090

Smile 15W

CRI≥80 15W 24° 2050lm 3000K CRI≥80 15W 50° 2050lm 3000KCRI≥80 15W 36° 2050lm 3000K

Light beam: SPOT Light beam: ACCENT Light beam: WIDE
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20 W20 W 2424°° 3000 lm3000 lm 3000 K3000 K 189635

189642

3150 lm3150 lm 4000 K4000 K 189673

189680

3636°° 3000 lm3000 lm 3000 K3000 K 189819

189826

3150 lm3150 lm 4000 K4000 K 189857

189864

5050°° 3000 lm3000 lm 3000 K3000 K 189994

190006

3150 lm3150 lm 4000 K4000 K 190013

190020

90° 350°
0,870 Kg/0,0052 m³

80

87

20 W20 W 2424°° 2550 lm2550 lm 3000 K3000 K 189659

189666

3636°° 2550 lm2550 lm 3000 K3000 K 189833

189840

5050°° 2550 lm2550 lm 3000 K3000 K 190037

190044

28
5

18
0

8787
2196
976
549
351

0,42
0,85
1,28
1,71
2,14

2657
664
295
166
106

0,93
1,87
2,81
3,75
4,69

4526
1131
502
282
181

0,64
1,28
1,92
2,56
3,20

8787
2196
976
549
351

0,42
0,85
1,28
1,71
2,14

2657
664
295
166
106

0,93
1,87
2,81
3,75
4,69

4526
1131
502
282
181

0,64
1,28
1,92
2,56
3,20

On/OffOn/Off 170145

170152

€€

135135

135135

135135

135135

135135

135135

135135

135135

135135

135135

135135

135135

€€

2323

2323

€€

135135

135135

135135

135135

135135

135135

Driver TRIDONIC ON/OFF includedDriver TRIDONIC ON/OFF included

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

RequiredRequired DriverDriver FinishFinish CodeCode

NoNo WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

CEILING
CONNECTION

654

CRI CRI ≥≥8080

CRI CRI ≥≥9090

Smile 20W

CRI≥80 20W 24° 3000lm 3000K CRI≥80 20W 50° 3000lm 3000KCRI≥80 20W 36° 3000lm 3000K

Light beam: SPOT Light beam: ACCENT Light beam: WIDE

3-PHASE LED COB PHILIPS
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30 W30 W 2424°° 4000 lm4000 lm 3000 K3000 K 189697

189703

4200 lm4200 lm 4000 K4000 K 189734

189741

3636°° 4000 lm4000 lm 3000 K3000 K 189871

189888

4200 lm4200 lm 4000 K4000 K 189895

189901

5050°° 4000 lm4000 lm 3000 K3000 K 190051

190068

4200 lm4200 lm 4000 K4000 K 190075

190082

30 W30 W 2424°° 3500 lm3500 lm 3000 K3000 K 189710

189727

3636°° 3500 lm3500 lm 3000 K3000 K 189918

189925

5050°° 3500 lm3500 lm 3000 K3000 K 190099

190105
90° 350°

0,870 Kg/0,0052 m³

80

87

28
5

On/OffOn/Off 170145

170152

18
0

12955
3238
1439
809
518

0,39
0,79
1,19
1,59
1,99

3740
935
415
233
149

0,88
1,76
2,65
3,53
4,42

6240
1560
693
390
249

0,62
1,24
1,86
2,48
3,10

12955
3238
1439
809
518

0,39
0,79
1,19
1,59
1,99

3740
935
415
233
149

0,88
1,76
2,65
3,53
4,42

6240
1560
693
390
249

0,62
1,24
1,86
2,48
3,10

€€

150150

150150

150150

150150

150150

150150

150150

150150

150150

150150

150150

150150

€€

150150

150150

150150

150150

150150

150150

€€

2323

2323

Driver TRIDONIC ON/OFF includedDriver TRIDONIC ON/OFF included

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

RequiredRequired DriverDriver FinishFinish CodeCode

NoNo WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

CEILING
CONNECTION

656

Smile 30W
3-PHASE LED COB PHILIPS

CRI CRI ≥≥8080

CRI CRI ≥≥9090

CRI≥80 30W 24° 4000lm 3000K CRI≥80 30W 50° 4000lm 3000KCRI≥80 30W 36° 4000lm 3000K

Light beam: SPOT Light beam: ACCENT Light beam: WIDE
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Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

Track

MacAdam

CCT

CRI

LED life

Insulation class

IP

Material

Warranty

LED COB

8W / 15W / 25W

On/Off / 1-10V / DALI

No

Link 3-Phase / 1-Phase 

SDCM 3

2700 K / 3000 K / 4000 K

≥80 / ≥90

50.000 h

I - II

20

Aluminum

5 years

Cylindrical extruded aluminum projector 
suitable for installation on single-phase and 
three-phase LINK track. White, black or 
satin brass powder coating, 350° rotating 
head and 90 ° adjustable. 1-10 V or DALI 
dimmable versions available.  Light source 
with integrated LED COB technology, 
available with 3 different powers and with 
color temperatures of 2700 K, 3000 K or 
4000 K and with color rendering index 
CRI ≥ 80 or CRI ≥ 90; starting binning ≤ 
3-Step MacAdam; medium beam with 
accessories optics with narrow beam. 
Assembly and disassembly without tools. 
IP 20 protection; LED useful life  50.000 h 
L70B50. Perfect for lighting the small and 
medium size environments that require 
wide flexibility for arrangement, such as 
COMMERCIAL and RETAIL spaces, and an 
optimal performance-price ratio.

Link 3-Phase - Page 688

Link 1-Phase - Page 694

658

Fox new



659

TRACKLIGHTS



8 W8 W 4141°° On-OffOn-Off 1150 lm1150 lm 3000 K3000 K 250410

250403

283920

1200 lm1200 lm 4000 K4000 K 271453

271446

51

90° 350°

8 W8 W 4141°° On-OffOn-Off 950 lm950 lm 2700 K2700 K 340845

340838

1000 lm1000 lm 3000 K3000 K 285368

285351

1050 lm1050 lm 4000 K4000 K 322339

322322

1-10V1-10V 1000 lm1000 lm 3000 K3000 K 302546

302539

0,300 Kg/0,0015 m³

2067
517
230
129
83

0,77
1,54
2,30
3,07
3,84

On/OffOn/Off 2323°° 349121

1-10V1-10V 302744

3-Phase3-Phase On/OffOn/Off 170145

170152

2067
517
230
129
83

0,77
1,54
2,30
3,07
3,84

75 265

8 W8 W 54°54° On-OffOn-Off 1000 lm1000 lm 3000 K3000 K 371924

348308

16
7

18
0

11
0

11
0

on-off 1-10V

€€

4545

4545

4949

4545

4545

€€

55

55

2323

2323

€€

4545

4545

4545

4545

4545

4545

8585

8585

€€

3535

3535

PowerPower BeamBeam DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Driver includedDriver included

ModelModel RequiredRequired BeamBeam DriverDriver FinishFinish CodeCode

NoNo ClearClear

NoNo ClearClear

NoNo WhiteWhite

NoNo BlackBlack

The optional lens must be ordered in concomitance with the product and will be 
mounted inside the product as replacement for the default one.

CEILING
CONNECTION

PowerPower BeamBeam DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

LENS

Driver includedDriver included

660

Fox 8W
3-PHASE LED COB BRIDGELUX

CRI≥90 8W 41° 950lm 3000K

Light beam: ACCENT

CRI CRI ≥≥9090

*

1-PHASE LED COB BRIDGELUX

CRI CRI ≥≥8080

CRI CRI ≥≥9090



661

TRACKLIGHTS



3204
801
356
200
128

0,80
1,60
2,40
3,20
4,00

3204
801
356
200
128

0,80
1,60
2,40
3,20
4,00

60

90° 350°
0,380 Kg/0,0020 m³

15 W15 W 4141°° On-OffOn-Off 1900 lm1900 lm 3000 K3000 K 250434

250427

283937

2000 lm2000 lm 4000 K4000 K 267784

267777

15 W15 W 4141°° On-OffOn-Off 1550 lm1550 lm 2700 K2700 K 340883

340876

1600 lm1600 lm 3000 K3000 K 285382

285375

1700 lm1700 lm 4000 K4000 K 322360

322346

1-10V1-10V 1600 lm1600 lm 3000 K3000 K 302560

302553

DALIDALI 1600 lm1600 lm 3000 K3000 K 302584

302577

On/OffOn/Off 1515°° 349138

1-10V / DALI1-10V / DALI 302751

3-Phase3-Phase On/OffOn/Off 170145

170152

75 265/212

15 W15 W 39°39° On-OffOn-Off 1600 lm1600 lm 3000 K3000 K 348315

17
2

20
4

11
6

12
4

on-off 1-10V/DALI

€€

5050

5050

5555

5050

5050

€€

5050

5050

5050

5050

5050

5050

8080

8080

110110

110110

€€

55

55

2323

2323

€€

4040

PowerPower BeamBeam DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Driver includedDriver included

PowerPower BeamBeam DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

ModelModel RequiredRequired BeamBeam DriverDriver FinishFinish CodeCode

NoNo ClearClear

NoNo ClearClear

NoNo WhiteWhite

NoNo BlackBlack

CEILING
CONNECTION

Driver includedDriver included

PowerPower BeamBeam DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

LENS

662

Fox 15W

Light beam: ACCENT

CRI≥80 15W 41° 1850lm 3000K

3-PHASE LED COB BRIDGELUX

CRI CRI ≥≥9090

CRI CRI ≥≥8080

1-PHASE LED COB BRIDGELUX

CRI CRI ≥≥9090
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TRACKLIGHTS



8140
2035
904
509
326

0,61
1,22
1,82
2,43
3,04

8140
2035
904
509
326

0,61
1,22
1,82
2,43
3,04

25 W25 W 3535°° On-OffOn-Off 3300 lm3300 lm 3000 K3000 K 250458

250441

283944

3500 lm3500 lm 4000 K4000 K 267807

267791

25 W25 W 3535°° On-OffOn-Off 2800 lm2800 lm 2700 K2700 K 340944

340937

2900 lm2900 lm 3000 K3000 K 285405

285399

3050 lm3050 lm 4000 K4000 K 322391

322377

1-10V1-10V 2900 lm2900 lm 3000 K3000 K 302607

302591

DALIDALI 2900 lm2900 lm 3000 K3000 K 302621

302614
70

90° 350°

On/OffOn/Off 1515°° 349145

1-10V / DALI1-10V / DALI 302768

3-Phase3-Phase On/OffOn/Off 170145

170152

0,540 Kg/0,0027 m³

75 265/202

21
4

23
3

15
8

15
4

on-off 1-10V/DALI

25 W25 W 3535°° On-OffOn-Off 3000 lm3000 lm 3000 K3000 K 348322

€€

5555

5555

6060

5555

5555

€€

5555

5555

5555

5555

5555

5555

100100

100100

115115

115115

€€

55

55

2323

2323

€€

4545

Driver includedDriver included

ModelModel RequiredRequired BeamBeam DriverDriver FinishFinish CodeCode

NoNo ClearClear

NoNo ClearClear

NoNo WhiteWhite

NoNo BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

BrassBrass

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

CEILING
CONNECTION

Driver includedDriver included

PowerPower BeamBeam DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

LENS

664

Fox 25W

Light beam: ACCENT

CRI≥90 25W 35° 2950lm 3000K

3-PHASE LED COB BRIDGELUX

CRI CRI ≥≥9090

CRI CRI ≥≥8080

1-PHASE LED COB BRIDGELUX

CRI CRI ≥≥9090
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TRACKLIGHTS



Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

Track

MacAdam

CCT

CRI

LED life

Insulation class

IP

Material

Warranty

LED COB

15W / 25W

On/Off / 1-10V / DALI

No

Link 3-Phase / 1-Phase

SDCM 3

2700 K / 3000 K / 4000 K

≥90

50.000 h

I - II

20

Aluminum

5 years

Extruded aluminum cylindrical tracklight 
with variable opening beam from narrow to 
wide (20°-55°), suitable for single-phase or 
three-phase LINK track installation. White 
or black powder coating, 355° turning 
head and 90° adjustable. Dimmable 1-10 V 
or DALI versions available. Light source 
with integrated COB LED technology, 
available with two different powers and 
color temperature of 2700 K, 3000 K and 
4000 K and chromatic index ≥ 90;  starting 
binning ≤3-Step MacAdam. Assembly, 
disassembly and adjustment of the beam 
opening without tools. IP20 protection; 
LED useful life  30.000 h L70B50. Ideal 
for installation in big rooms, where great 
flexibility and high color rendering is 
required, such as EXHIBITION, MUSEUMS 
and COMMERCIAL.

Link 3-Phase - Page 688

Link 1-Phase - Page 694

666

Eos



667

TRACKLIGHTS



62

70 265/212

90° 355°
0,710 Kg/0,0038 m³

21
7

22
5

17
0

15
9

1774
444
197
111
71

1,10
2,20
3,30
4,40
5,50

1774
444
197
111
71

1,10
2,20
3,30
4,40
5,50

3-Phase3-Phase On/OffOn/Off 170145

170152

15 W15 W 2020--5555°° On-OffOn-Off 1650 lm1650 lm 2700 K2700 K 340807

340791

1700 lm1700 lm 3000 K3000 K 286594

276182

1850 lm1850 lm 4000 K4000 K 322094

322087

1-10V1-10V 1700 lm1700 lm 3000 K3000 K 302959

302942

DALIDALI 1700 lm1700 lm 3000 K3000 K 302997

302980

15 W15 W 2020--5555°° On-OffOn-Off 1700 lm1700 lm 3000 K3000 K 337579

on-off 1-10V/DALI

€€

2323

2323

€€

7373

7373

7373

7373

7373

7373

116116

116116

135135

135135

€€

6565

PowerPower BeamBeam DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Driver includedDriver included

ModelModel RequiredRequired BeamBeam DriverDriver FinishFinish CodeCode

NoNo WhiteWhite

NoNo BlackBlack

Driver includedDriver included

CEILING
CONNECTION

PowerPower BeamBeam DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

668

Eos 15W

CRI≥90 15W 20-55° 1450lm 3000K

Light beam: from SPOT to 
WIDE

1-PHASE LED COB BRIDGELUX

3-PHASE LED COB BRIDGELUX



669

TRACKLIGHTS



72

70 265/247

90° 355°
1,100 Kg/0,0051 m³

23
0

23
6

17
3

17
1

3594
899
399
225
144

1,10
2,20
3,30
4,40
5,50

3594
899
399
225
144

1,10
2,20
3,30
4,40
5,50

25 W25 W 2020--5555°° On-OffOn-Off 2900 lm2900 lm 2700 K2700 K 340821

340814

2950 lm2950 lm 3000 K3000 K 286600

276243

3100 lm3100 lm 4000 K4000 K 322124

322100

1-10V1-10V 2950 lm2950 lm 3000 K3000 K 302973

302966

DALIDALI 2950 lm2950 lm 3000 K3000 K 303017

303000

on-off 1-10V/DALI

25 W25 W 2020--5555°° On-OffOn-Off 2900 lm2900 lm 3000 K3000 K 342740

3-Phase3-Phase On/OffOn/Off 170145

170152

€€

2323

2323

€€

9292

9292

9292

9292

9292

9292

135135

135135

155155

155155

€€

8585

Driver includedDriver included

Driver includedDriver included

ModelModel RequiredRequired BeamBeam DriverDriver FinishFinish CodeCode

NoNo WhiteWhite

NoNo BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

CEILING
CONNECTION

PowerPower BeamBeam DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

670

Eos 25W

CRI≥90 25W 20-55° 2500lm 3000K

Light beam: from SPOT to 
WIDE

1-PHASE LED COB BRIDGELUX

3-PHASE LED COB BRIDGELUX
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TRACKLIGHTS



22 W22 W 3636°° 2000 lm2000 lm 3000 K3000 K 296340

296333

22 W22 W 3636°° 2000 lm2000 lm 3000 K3000 K 296364

296357

3646
911
405
228
146

0,65
1,30
1,90
2,60
3,20

3646
911
405
228
146

0,65
1,30
1,90
2,60
3,20

90°

90°

355°

355°

0,490 Kg/0,0039 m³

0,370 Kg/0,0039 m³

37

37

162

162

94
95

15
9

15
9 €€

135135

135135

€€

135135

135135

Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

Track

MacAdam

CCT

CRI

LED life

Insulation class

IP

Material

Warranty

LED COB

22W

On/Off

No

Link 3-Phase 

SDCM 3

3000 K

Link 3-Phase - Page 688

≥95

30.000 h

II

20

Aluminum

5 years

Driver PHILIPS ON/OFF includedDriver PHILIPS ON/OFF included

Driver PHILIPS ON/OFF includedDriver PHILIPS ON/OFF included

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

672

Pov

3-PHASE LED COB CREE

3-PHASE LED COB CREE

CRI≥95 22W 36° 1750lm 3000K

Light beam: ACCENT
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TRACKLIGHTS



13 W13 W 1818°° 900 lm900 lm 3000 K3000 K 364704

370927

90° 355°

On/OffOn/Off 170145

170152

0,240 Kg/0,0008 m³

7 W7 W 1616°° 520 lm520 lm 3000 K3000 K 364698

370903

90° 355°
0,240 Kg/0,0008 m³

33

33

16
4

16
4

88
88

128

128

5141
1285
571
321
206

0,25
0,50
0,75
1,00
1,20

5141
1285
571
321
206

0,25
0,50
0,75
1,00
1,20

€€

7575

7575

€€

2323

2323

€€

7070

7070

Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

Track

MacAdam

CCT

CRI

LED life

Insulation class

IP

Material

Warranty

Driver PHILIPS ON/OFF includedDriver PHILIPS ON/OFF included

Link 3-Phase - Page 688

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

CEILING
CONNECTION

Driver PHILIPS ON/OFF includedDriver PHILIPS ON/OFF included

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

LED COB

7W / 13W

On/Off

No

Link 3-Phase 

SDCM 3

3000 K

≥90

50.000 h

II

20

Aluminum

5 years

RequiredRequired DriverDriver FinishFinish CodeCode

NoNo WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

674

P. 312 P. 762

Play Spot new

CRI≥95 22W 36° 1750lm 3000K

3-PHASE LED COB

3-PHASE LED COB

Light beam: SPOT
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TRACKLIGHTS



max 28Wmax 28W 3-Phase3-Phase 371450

371474

max 28Wmax 28W 3-Phase3-Phase 274508

274515

1-Phase1-Phase 371443

337524

3-Phase3-Phase On/OffOn/Off 170145

170152

57

11
0

90

70

0,150 Kg/0,0016 m³

40

15
5

80

72

90° 355°

0,200 Kg/0,0020 m³

90° 355°

max 28Wmax 28W 3-Phase3-Phase 371498

371528

0,240 Kg/0,0022 m³

57

57 11
0

90

70

90° 355°

€€

2323

2323

€€

2525

2525

€€

3636

3636

3636

3636

€€

3838

3838

Source

Power

Track

Insulation class

IP

Material

GU10

max 28 W

Link 3-Phase / 1-Phase

II

20

Aluminum

ModelModel RequiredRequired BeamBeam DriverDriver FinishFinish CodeCode

NoNo WhiteWhite

NoNo BlackBlack

Link 3-Phase - Page 688

Not included - Recommended bulb Not included - Recommended bulb 339771

Link 1-Phase - Page 694

CEILING
CONNECTION

Not included - Recommended bulb Not included - Recommended bulb 123943

PowerPower TrackTrack FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Not included - Recommended bulb Not included - Recommended bulb 123943

PowerPower TrackTrack FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

PowerPower TrackTrack FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

676

Dynamite Spot new

676

GU10

GU10

GU10

P. 412P. 310P. 100



TRACKLIGHTS

677



14
5

100

80

0,370 Kg/0,0031 m³

On/OffOn/Off 170145

170152

max 9Wmax 9W 3-Phase3-Phase 344942

336626

IP20

€€

2323

2323

€€

6060

6060

RequiredRequired DriverDriver FinishFinish CodeCode

NoNo WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Link 3-Phase - Page 688

CEILING
CONNECTION

PowerPower TrackTrack FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Bulbs LED GX53 9W 3000K CRI80 included. Code 123936

Spike Spot

GX53

P. 308

678



On/OffOn/Off 170145

170152

IP20

60

39
7 25

00

83

max 28W 3-Phase3-Phase 231662

231631

0,930 Kg/0,0033 m³

€€

2323

2323

€€

8080

8080

RequiredRequired DriverDriver FinishFinish CodeCode

NoNo WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Power TrackTrack Finish Code

White

Black

Link 3-Phase - Page 688

CEILING
CONNECTION

Bulbs LED GU10 7W 3000 K included. Code 123943

TRACKLIGHTS

GU10

P. 372 P. 506P. 296P. 082

Look Track

679



Linear projector in painted aluminium 
for LINK 3-phase track, white or black 
finish, PMMA diffusers. Available in the 
WIDE model with flat and diffusing optics, 
in the UGR model with microprismatic 
diffuser and in the ACCENT model 
with recessed optics (UGR < 16). The 
integrated power driver is allocated 
inside the track to minimise the visible 
footprint of the product. Light source with 
integrated COB LED technology in colour 
temperatures of 3000 K and 4000 K with 
high colour rendering CRI ≥90; initial 
binning SDCM ≤ 3; LED useful life 50.000 
h L70B50. Suitable for lighting OFFICES, 
COMMERCIAL spaces and EXHIBITION 
areas, also ideal in combination with other 
focused light projectors.

Link 3-Phase - Page 688

Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

Track

MacAdam

CCT

CRI

UGR

LED life

Insulation class

IP

Material

Warranty

LED SMD

14W / 42W

On/Off / DALI

No

Link 3-Phase

SDCM 3

3000 K / 4000 K

≥90

<16 (Accent) / <22 (UGR)

50.000 h

II

20

Aluminum

5 years

Product with UGR <16 (Accent), <22 ( UGR).

High-tech product with high quality materials, 
intended for professional use.

680

Display new
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TRACKLIGHTS



42 W42 W 6060°° On-OffOn-Off 4200 lm4200 lm 3000 K3000 K 283555

283562

4650 lm4650 lm 4000 K4000 K 283579

283586

14 W14 W 6060°° On-OffOn-Off 1400 lm1400 lm 3000 K3000 K 283593

283609

1550 lm1550 lm 4000 K4000 K 283616

283623

DALIDALI 1400 lm1400 lm 3000 K3000 K 375267

375243

1550 lm1550 lm 4000 K4000 K 375304

375281

28 W28 W 6060°° On-OffOn-Off 2800 lm2800 lm 3000 K3000 K 283524

276267

3100 lm3100 lm 4000 K4000 K 283531

283548

DALIDALI 2800 lm2800 lm 3000 K3000 K 375342

375328

3100 lm3100 lm 4000 K4000 K 375373

375359

0,681 Kg/0,0028 m³

73

535 32

1,120 Kg/0,0072 m³

73

1065 32

1,570 Kg/0,0100 m³

73

1595 32

1330
332
148
83
53

1,20
2,40
3,50
4,70
5,90

3598
900
400
225
144

1,30
2,50
3,80
5,00
6,30

1330
332
148
83
53

1,20
2,40
3,50
4,70
5,90

3598
900
400
225
144

1,30
2,50
3,80
5,00
6,30

€€

370370

370370

370370

370370

€€

170170

170170

170170

170170

225225

225225

225225

225225

€€

265265

265265

265265

265265

305305

305305

305305

305305

Driver ON/OFF included - UGR <16Driver ON/OFF included - UGR <16

PowerPower BeamBeam DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Driver ON/OFF included - UGR <16Driver ON/OFF included - UGR <16

PowerPower BeamBeam DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Driver ON/OFF included - UGR <16Driver ON/OFF included - UGR <16

PowerPower BeamBeam DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

682

Display Accent

Light beam: ACCENT

CRI≥90 14W 60° 1350lm 3000K CRI≥90 42W 60° 3750lm 3000K

3-PHASE LED SMD SAMSUNG

3-PHASE LED SMD SAMSUNG

3-PHASE LED SMD SAMSUNG
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TRACKLIGHTS

Display Accent 535 mm

Display Accent 1595 mm

Display Accent 1065 mm



0,430 Kg/0,0026 m³

62

565 32

0,770 Kg/0,0050 m³

62

1125 32

473
118
53
30
19

5,20
6,50
9,70

13,00
16,00

897
224
100
56
36

3,10
6,10
9,20

12,00
15,00

473
118
53
30
19

5,20
6,50
9,70

13,00
16,00

897
224
100
56
36

3,10
6,10
9,20

12,00
15,00

21 W21 W 125125°° On-OffOn-Off 2550 lm2550 lm 3000 K3000 K 283753

283760

2900 lm2900 lm 4000 K4000 K 276274

283777

DALIDALI 2550 lm2550 lm 3000 K3000 K 375335

375311

2900 lm2900 lm 4000 K4000 K 375380

375366

40 W40 W 125125°° On-OffOn-Off 5500 lm5500 lm 3000 K3000 K 283722

283050

5800 lm5800 lm 4000 K4000 K 283739

283746

DALIDALI 5500 lm5500 lm 3000 K3000 K 375410

375403

5800 lm5800 lm 4000 K4000 K 375458

375434

€€

140140

140140

140140

140140

190190

190190

190190

190190

€€

215215

215215

215215

215215

260260

260260

260260

260260

Driver ON/OFF includedDriver ON/OFF included

PowerPower BeamBeam DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Driver ON/OFF includedDriver ON/OFF included

PowerPower BeamBeam DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

684

Display Wide

Light beam: WIDE

CRI≥90 21W 125° 2550lm 3000K CRI≥90 40W 125° 4600lm 3000K

3-PHASE LED SMD SAMSUNG

3-PHASE LED SMD SAMSUNG
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TRACKLIGHTS

Display Wide 565 mm

Display Wide 1125 mm



0,650 Kg/0,0028 m³

1,120 Kg/0,0050 m³

1,570 Kg/0,0173 m³

73

535 32

73

1065 32

73

1595 32

854
213
95
53
34

1,40
2,80
4,20
5,70
7,10

2419
605
269
151
97

1,40
2,80
4,20
5,70
7,10

1636
409
182
102
65

1,40
2,80
4,20
5,70
7,10

854
213
95
53
34

1,40
2,80
4,20
5,70
7,10

2419
605
269
151
97

1,40
2,80
4,20
5,70
7,10

1636
409
182
102
65

1,40
2,80
4,20
5,70
7,10

40 W40 W 7070°° On-OffOn-Off 5700 lm5700 lm 3000 K3000 K 283654

283067

6000 lm6000 lm 4000 K4000 K 283661

283678

14 W14 W 7070°° On-OffOn-Off 1900 lm1900 lm 3000 K3000 K 283685

283692

2000 lm2000 lm 4000 K4000 K 283708

283715

DALIDALI 1900 lm1900 lm 3000 K3000 K 375427

375397

2000 lm2000 lm 4000 K4000 K 375465

375441

25 W25 W 7070°° On-OffOn-Off 3800 lm3800 lm 3000 K3000 K 283647

283630

4000 lm4000 lm 4000 K4000 K 276281

283258

DALIDALI 3800 lm3800 lm 3000 K3000 K 375250

375236

4000 lm4000 lm 4000 K4000 K 375298

375274

€€

330330

330330

330330

330330

€€

150150

150150

150150

150150

210210

210210

210210

210210

€€

235235

235235

235235

235235

280280

280280

280280

280280

PowerPower BeamBeam DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Driver ON/OFF included - UGR <22Driver ON/OFF included - UGR <22

Driver ON/OFF included - UGR <22Driver ON/OFF included - UGR <22

Driver ON/OFF included - UGR <22Driver ON/OFF included - UGR <22

686

Display UGR

Light beam: WIDE

CRI≥90 14W 70° 1750lm 3000K CRI≥90 40W 70° 5350lm 3000KCRI≥90 25W 70° 3550lm 3000K

3-PHASE LED SMD SAMSUNG

3-PHASE LED SMD SAMSUNG

3-PHASE LED SMD SAMSUNG
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TRACKLIGHTS

Display UGR 535 mm

Display UGR 1595 mm

Display UGR 1065 mm



Three-phase electrified track with 
extruded aluminum profile; black or white 
powder coated, optimized for standard 
3-Phase or equivalent projectors; available 
in ceiling, suspension or recessed versions 
with edge for installation on plasterboard 
ceilings; suitable for continuous lines 
systems, standard modules of 1000mm, 
2000mm or 3000mm modules length. 
Ideal for installation in big spaces where 
flexibility and long connection distances 
are required, for example MUSEUM, 
COMMERCIAL and RETAIL spaces.

Insulation class

IP

I

20

688

Link 3-Phase



689

TRACKLIGHTS



169972

169989

11 3000 mm3000 mm 242705

243283

11 5000 mm5000 mm 243245

243238

169613

169620

35

36

0,080 Kg/0,0004 m³

194257
194301

0,030 Kg/0,0001 m³0,120 Kg/0,0003 m³

169637
169644

92 32

65

169705

169736

64

169712

169729

0,060 Kg/0,0001 m³

67

68

21

169583

169590

98

169576

169606

0,120 Kg/0,0002 m³

227580

L
L
R
R

RL

1000 mm1000 mm 0,91 Kg0,91 Kg 0,0016 m0,0016 m33 243269

243252

2000 mm2000 mm 1,81 Kg1,81 Kg 0,0025 m0,0025 m33 187976

187983

3000 mm3000 mm 2,71 Kg2,71 Kg 0,0037 m0,0037 m33 187990

188003

227597

L
L
R
R

L
R

€€

55

55

1313

1313

1515

1515

22

22

€€

3030

3030

6060

6060

9595

9595

99
99

€€
€€

77
77

€€
€€

171799
1717
1717
1717

€€
€€99
€€
€€

1717
1717

99

€€

99

€€
€€
€€
€€
€€

RequiredRequired NN°° Cables Cables Cables LengthCables Length FinishFinish CodeCode

Yes - 1 Kit x 1000 mmYes - 1 Kit x 1000 mm WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Yes - 1 Kit x 1000 mmYes - 1 Kit x 1000 mm WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

YesYes WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

LengthLength WeightWeight VolumeVolume FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

L-JOINT
EXTERNAL (L) INTERNAL (R)

POWER SUPPLY 
CENTRAL JOINT

TRACK

END CAP

POWER SUPPLY 
END

LINEAR JOINT TRACK ADAPTOR
3 POLES

POWER SUPPLY 
END

END 
CAP

L-JOINT
EXTERNAL

L-JOINT
INTERNAL

POWER SUPPLY  
CENTRAL JOINT LINEAR JOINT

TRACK 
ON/OFF

CEILING 
MOUNTING KIT

SUSPENSION KIT
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Link 3-Phase Trimless On/Off



169972

169989

11 3000 mm3000 mm 242705

243283

11 5000 mm5000 mm 243245

243238

169613

169620

0,070 Kg/0,0002 m³

246505
246499

0,050 Kg/0,0001 m³0,130 Kg/0,0005 m³

246567

0,130 Kg/0,0003 m³

246550

0,080 Kg/0,0003 m³
246604

246628
246598

246611

113 34

55

246581

246529

246543
246574

246512
L
L

107

28

R
R246536

69

R
100

L
L
R
R

89

35

36

R

1000 mm1000 mm 0,94 Kg0,94 Kg 0,0016 m0,0016 m33 246468

246451

2000 mm2000 mm 1,93 Kg1,93 Kg 0,0032 m0,0032 m33 247007

246901

3000 mm3000 mm 2,87 Kg2,87 Kg 0,0048 m0,0048 m33 247625

247618

L

L

€€

55

55

1313

1313

1515

1515

22

22

1515
1515

€€
€€

99
99

€€
€€

25251313
2525

2525

2525
2525

€€
€€
€€
€€

25251313
€€

1313
€€

1313

€€

€€

3838

3838

8080

8080

115115

115115

€€
€€
€€

RequiredRequired NN°° Cables Cables Cables LengthCables Length FinishFinish CodeCode

Yes - 1 Kit x 1000 mmYes - 1 Kit x 1000 mm WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Yes - 1 Kit x 1000 mmYes - 1 Kit x 1000 mm WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

YesYes WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

LengthLength WeightWeight VolumeVolume FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

TRACK

L-JOINT
EXTERNAL (L) INTERNAL (R)

POWER SUPPLY 
CENTRAL JOINT

END CAP

POWER SUPPLY 
END

TRACK ADAPTOR
5 POLES

LINEAR JOINT

POWER SUPPLY 
END

END 
CAP

L-JOINT
EXTERNAL

L-JOINT
INTERNAL

POWER SUPPLY  
CENTRAL JOINT LINEAR JOINT

TRACK  
DALI  
1-10V

CEILING 
MOUNTING KIT

SUSPENSION KIT

691

TRACKLIGHTS

Link 3-Phase Trimless DALI - 1-10V



56

78

RL
98

35

36

194257
194301

0,080 Kg/0,0004 m³

92 32

65

169637
169644

64

0,030 Kg/0,0001 m³

L

188119

188096

R

188126

188102

68

21

2000 mm2000 mm 1,92 Kg1,92 Kg 0,0050 m0,0050 m33 188010

188027

L
L
R
R

227689

188195

169613

169620

227672

188072

0,130 Kg/0,0006 m³

188058
188089

188065

L
L
R

0,220 Kg/0,0005 m³

R

0,070 Kg/0,0002 m³

€€

6060

6060

99
99

€€
€€

77
77

€€
€€

151577
1515

1515

1515
1515

€€

€€

55

22

22

€€
€€
€€

151577
€€

77
€€

77

€€
€€
€€
€€

LengthLength WeightWeight VolumeVolume FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

RequiredRequired

Yes - 1 Kit x 1000 mmYes - 1 Kit x 1000 mm

YesYes

L-JOINT
EXTERNAL (L) INTERNAL (R)

FinishFinish CodeCode

AluminumAluminum

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

TRACK

END CAP

RECESSED
MOUNTING KIT

POWER SUPPLY 
CENTRAL JOINT

TRACK ADAPTOR
3 POLES

POWER SUPPLY 
END

POWER SUPPLY 
END

END 
CAP

LINEAR JOINT

L-JOINT
EXTERNAL

L-JOINT
INTERNAL

POWER SUPPLY  
CENTRAL JOINT LINEAR JOINT

TRACK 
ON/OFF
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Link 3-Phase Trim On/Off



246505
246499

0,070 Kg/0,0002 m³

113 34

55

246567
246550

78

0,050 Kg/0,0001 m³

RL

256030

256061
255996

256047

100 107

28

L

R

L
L
R
R

256115

89

256092

256085

0,150 Kg/0,0005 m³

256146
256078

256122

0,150 Kg/0,0005 m³

L
L
R
R

188195

169613

169620

56

35

36

0,090 Kg/0,0003 m³

2000 mm2000 mm 2,11 Kg2,11 Kg 0,0042 m0,0042 m33 246895

249629

1515
1515

€€
€€

99
99

€€
€€

25251010
2525

2525

2525
2525

€€
€€
€€
€€

25251010
€€

1010
€€

1010

€€
€€

€€

55

22

22

€€
€€

€€

7575

7575

LengthLength WeightWeight VolumeVolume FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

RequiredRequired

Yes - 1 Kit x 1000 mmYes - 1 Kit x 1000 mm

YesYes

FinishFinish CodeCode

AluminumAluminum

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

L-JOINT
EXTERNAL (L) INTERNAL (R)

TRACK

POWER SUPPLY 
CENTRAL JOINT

TRACK ADAPTOR
5 POLES

END CAP

RECESSED
MOUNTING KIT

POWER SUPPLY 
END

POWER SUPPLY 
END

L-JOINT
EXTERNAL

L-JOINT
INTERNAL

END 
CAP

LINEAR JOINT

POWER SUPPLY  
CENTRAL JOINT LINEAR JOINT

TRACK  
DALI  
1-10V

693

TRACKLIGHTS

Link 3-Phase Trim DALI - 1-10V



Single-phase electrified track with 
extruded aluminum profile; black powder 
coated; available in ceiling or recessed 
versions with edge for installation on 
plasterboard ceilings; suitable for 
continuous lines systems, standard 
modules of 1000mm, 2000mm or 
3000mm length. Ideal for installation 
in environments where flexibility and 
compactness are required, for example 
RESIDENTIAL, COMMERCIAL and 
RETAIL spaces.

Insulation class

IP

I

20

694

Link 1-Phase
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TRACKLIGHTS



337395

34

19
,5

1000 mm1000 mm 0,42 Kg0,42 Kg 0,0012 m0,0012 m33 337371

2000 mm2000 mm 0,83 Kg0,83 Kg 0,0024 m0,0024 m33 342801

3000 mm3000 mm 1,22 Kg1,22 Kg 0,0036 m0,0036 m33 344973

337401

0,060 Kg/0,0001 m³

109 143

337388 337418

0,040 Kg/0,0001 m³

78

20
,5

0,060 Kg/0,0001 m³
337425

0,070 Kg/0,0001 m³

70
,5

€€

1313

2424

3535

33€€3333€€ €€55€€

€€

33

LengthLength WeightWeight VolumeVolume FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

No mounting kit required, direct ceiling installation.

RequiredRequired

YesYes

FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

TRACK

L-JOINTLINEAR JOINTPOWER SUPPLY 
CENTRAL JOINT

POWER SUPPLY 
END

END CAP

END 
CAP TRACK L-JOINT L-JOINT

POWER SUPPLY 
CENTRAL JOINT

LINEAR  
JOINT

POWER SUPPLY 
END
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Link 1-Phase Surface On/Off



188195

337395

60

34

19
,5 1000 mm1000 mm 0,49 Kg0,49 Kg 0,0012 m0,0012 m33 342818

2000 mm2000 mm 0,94 Kg0,94 Kg 0,0024 m0,0024 m33 342825

3000 mm3000 mm 1,39 Kg1,39 Kg 0,0036 m0,0036 m33 344966

342849

0,100 Kg/0,0003 m³

109

342832

0,070 Kg/0,0001 m³

95

342856

0,040 Kg/0,0001 m³

78

20
,5

€€

1414

2828

4242

44€€

€€

55

33

55€€ 33€€

LengthLength WeightWeight VolumeVolume FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

RequiredRequired

Yes - 1 Kit x 1000 mmYes - 1 Kit x 1000 mm

YesYes

FinishFinish CodeCode

AluminumAluminum

BlackBlack

TRACK

L-JOINTLINEAR JOINTPOWER SUPPLY 
END

END CAP

RECESSED
MOUNTING KIT

END 
CAP TRACK L-JOINTL-JOINT

LINEAR  
JOINT

LINEAR  
JOINT

POWER SUPPLY 
END
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TRACKLIGHTS

Link 1-Phase Recessed On/Off
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Alphabetical index Typology index

Recessed lights
Indoors

699

Basic

Bento

Beyond

Blues

Deep

Dynamic

Funky

Game

Groove

Infinity

Jazz

Led panel

Lika

Nova

Off

Play

Polka

Quark

Room-65

Samba

Swing

Tag

Virus

Walky

Zephyr

Zeus

754

708

764

796

752

714

794

722

760

742

794

774

778

770

748

762

797

738

795

790

794

734

736

792

788

700

Play   762

Lika   778

Game   722 Tag   734

Quark   738 Infinity   742

Basic   754

Room-65   795

Walky   792

Polka   797

Blues   796Swing   794 Funky   794

Zephyr   788 Samba   790

Jazz   794

Groove   760

Off   748 Deep   752Virus   736

Led Panel   774

Dynamic   714

Nova   770Beyond   764

Bento   708Zeus   700



Modular product

Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

MacAdam

CCT

CRI

UGR 

LED life

Insulation class

IP

Material

Warranty

LED COB

13W / 21W

On/Off

1-10V / DALI / Push

SDCM 3

2700 K / 3000 K / 4000 K

≥90

<19

50.000 h

II

20

Aluminum

5 years

Modular system of recessed elements 
consisting of an adjustable source, reflector 
and round or square ring, with optional 
shielding lenses and accessories; white 
and black finish; ring available in TRIM 
version with frame or TRIMLESS without 
frame for installation in plasterboard false 
ceilings; two different emission angles to 
choose from. Light source with integrated 
COB LED technology, available with a 
color temperature of 2700 K, 3000 K or 
4000K and high color rendering CRI ≥ 90; 
insulation class II; LED useful life 50.000 h 
L70B50. Also available in dimmable 1-10V, 
DALI and PUSH versions. Suitable for 
installations in indoor environments in the 
SERVICES and RETAIL sectors. 

Product with UGR <19.

High-tech product with high quality materials, 
intended for professional use.

700

Zeus



701

RECESSED LIGHTS



13 W13 W 323688

21 W21 W 323985

13 W13 W 323671

21 W21 W 323961

€€

44

66

44

66

RequiredRequired ModelModel FinishFinish CodeCode

NoNo ClearClear

ClearClear

NoNo BlackBlack

BlackBlack

SOURCE 13W/21W

LENS 20°

HONEYCOMB FILTER

FRAME TRIMLESS ROUND/SQUARE

FRAME TRIM ROUND/SQUARE

REFLECTOR ROUND/SQUARE

HONEYCOMB

LENS 20°

702



+ + =

1714
429
190
107
69

0,76
1,50
2,30
3,10
3,80

3174
794
353
198
127

0,81
1,60
2,40
3,20
4,00

1714
429
190
107
69

0,76
1,50
2,30
3,10
3,80

3174
794
353
198
127

0,81
1,60
2,40
3,20
4,00

13
0 
mm

98
 m
m

75
10
4

56
82

13 W13 W 4040°° 1000 lm1000 lm 2700 K2700 K 324807

1050 lm1050 lm 3000 K3000 K 324814

1150 lm1150 lm 4000 K4000 K 324821

1-10V1-10V 21 W21 W 350 mA350 mA 125 x 26 x 45 mm125 x 26 x 45 mm 324906

DALI/PushDALI/Push 20 W20 W 350 mA350 mA 120 x 29 x 51 mm120 x 29 x 51 mm 324913

1-10V/Push1-10V/Push 20 W20 W 500 mA500 mA 110 x 22 x 52 mm110 x 22 x 52 mm 324920

DALI/PushDALI/Push 20 W20 W 500 mA500 mA 120 x 29 x 51 mm120 x 29 x 51 mm 324937

21 W21 W 4040°° 2000 lm2000 lm 2700 K2700 K 324838

2100 lm2100 lm 3000 K3000 K 324845

2300 lm2300 lm 4000 K4000 K 324852

0,300 Kg/0,0015 m³

0,590 Kg/0,0032 m³

€€

106106

106106

106106

€€

6666

6666

6666

€€

2626

4646

€€

6161

7171

The dimmable power supplies must 
be ordered in concomitance with the 
product and will be included inside 
the fittings by replacing the on-off 
power supply.  ** Lens 40° included.

Required - Driver ON/OFF includedRequired - Driver ON/OFF included

Required - Driver ON/OFF includedRequired - Driver ON/OFF included

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

GreyGrey

GreyGrey

GreyGrey

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

GreyGrey

GreyGrey

GreyGrey

PowerPower OutputOutput Measure (L x H x W)Measure (L x H x W) CodeCode

PowerPower OutputOutput Measure (L x H x W)Measure (L x H x W) CodeCode

Optional

Optional

DIMMABLE DRIVER*

DIMMABLE DRIVER*

703

RECESSED LIGHTS

Zeus - Source

*

CRI≥90 13W 40° 1020lm 3000K CRI≥90 21W 40° 2000lm 3000K

Light beam: ACCENT

LED COB CITIZEN

LED COB CITIZEN



20
25

64
94

323589

323619

323602

323763

323770

323794

0,030 Kg/0,0003 m³

0,040 Kg/0,0007 m³

100 mm

105 mm

70 mm

73 mm

30
30

66
77

128

10
9

183

324869

323527

323541

324883

324005

323725

0,100 Kg/0,0002 m³

0,120 Kg/0,0005 m³

0,130 Kg/0,0005 m³

0,160 Kg/0,0008 m³

36

35
98

€€

88

88

88

€€

1212

1212

1212

€€

1515

1515

€€

1818

€€

1818

1818

€€

3535

Required

FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

GoldGold

FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

GoldGold

FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

ROUND REFLECTOR

TRIMLESS ROUND FRAME

TRIM ROUND FRAME

704

Zeus Round

13 W

21 W21 W

13 W

13 W

21 W21 W

21 W21 W



705

RECESSED LIGHTS



20
25

64

64

89

89

323633

323657

323640

323800

323817

323831

0,030 Kg/0,0003 m³

0,050 Kg/0,0007 m³

324876

323534

324890

323718

29
78

78

10
6

106

0,100 Kg/0,0003 m³

0,140 Kg/0,0010 m³

34

68 x 68 mm

96 x 96 mm

96 x 96 mm

68 x 68 mm

30
67

128

183

323558

323732

0,120 Kg/0,0005 m³

0,160 Kg/0,0008 m³

30
93

€€

88

88

88

€€

1212

1212

1212

€€

1515

1515

€€

1818

1818

€€

1818

€€

3535

Required

FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

GoldGold

FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

GoldGold

FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

SQUARE REFLECTOR

TRIM SQUARE FRAME

TRIMLESS SQUARE FRAME

706

Zeus Square

13 W

21 W21 W

13 W

21 W21 W

13 W

21 W21 W



707

RECESSED LIGHTS



Modular recessed lighting system 
consisting of adjustable light sources, 
reflector and frame; white and black finish; 
recessed frame available in single round or 
square shape, or rectangular in double or 
triple version for the installation of multiple 
independent light sources. Light source 
with integrated COB LED technology in 
3000 K colour temperature with high 
colour rendering CRI ≥90; initial binning 
SDCM ≤ 3; insulation class II; LED lifetime 
50.000 h L70B50. Available in 1-10V, DALI 
and PUSH dimmable versions. Its compact 
size and great versatility make it ideal for 
installation in DOMESTIC, OFFICE and 
RETAIL interiors.

Modular product

Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

MacAdam

CCT

CRI

UGR

LED life

Insulation class

IP

Material

Warranty

LED COB

9W / 13W

On/Off

1-10V / DALI / Push

SDCM 3

3000 K

≥90

<19

50.000 h

II

20

Aluminum

5 years

Product with UGR <19.

High-tech product with high quality materials, 
intended for professional use.

708

Bento
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RECESSED LIGHTS



+ + =

61
61

57
57

9 W9 W 3636°° 700 lm700 lm 3000 K3000 K 279596

13 W13 W 3636°° 1000 lm1000 lm 3000 K3000 K 279602

1-10V1-10V 12 W12 W 250 mA250 mA 122 x 25 x 40 mm122 x 25 x 40 mm 287843

DALI / PushDALI / Push 20 W20 W 250 mA250 mA 120 x 29 x 51 mm120 x 29 x 51 mm 287850

1-10V / Push1-10V / Push 20 W20 W 350 mA350 mA 108 x 22 x 52 mm108 x 22 x 52 mm 287867

DALI / PushDALI / Push 20 W20 W 350 mA350 mA 120 x 29 x 51 mm120 x 29 x 51 mm 287874

0,400 Kg/0,0030 m³

0,400 Kg/0,0032 m³

30°

30°

355°

355°

1312
328
146
82
52

0,71
1,40
2,10
2,80
3,50

1846
461
205
115
74

0,65
1,30
1,90
2,60
3,20

1312
328
146
82
52

0,71
1,40
2,10
2,80
3,50

1846
461
205
115
74

0,65
1,30
1,90
2,60
3,20

85
 m
m

€€

4646

€€

5151

€€

3535

8787

€€

7575

9090

Required - Driver TRIDONIC ON/OFF includedRequired - Driver TRIDONIC ON/OFF included

Required - Driver TRIDONIC ON/OFF includedRequired - Driver TRIDONIC ON/OFF included

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

Optional

Optional

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

DIMMABLE DRIVER*

PowerPower OutputOutput Measure (L x H x W)Measure (L x H x W) CodeCode

DIMMABLE DRIVER*

PowerPower OutputOutput Measure (L x H x W)Measure (L x H x W) CodeCode

The dimmable power supplies must 
be ordered in concomitance with the 
product and will be included inside 
the fittings by replacing the on-off 
power supply.

710

Bento - Source

LED COB CITIZEN

LED COB CITIZEN

*

CRI≥90 9W 36° 750lm 3000K CRI≥90 13W 36° 1000lm 3000K

Light beam: ACCENT



SOURCE 9W/13W

FRAME ROUND/SQUARE

REFLECTOR ROUND/SQUARE

711

RECESSED LIGHTS



68 mm

68 x 68 mm

134 x 71 mm

197 x 71 mm

80
86

88
88

80

143

206

63
63

63

40
26

26
26

22
22

287898

287881

287911

287904

287935

280233

287928

280240

279633

279640

279671

279688

0,060 Kg/0,0002 m³

0,050 Kg/0,0002 m³

0,110 Kg/0,0008 m³

0,300 Kg/0,0014 m³

0,020 Kg/0,0001 m³

0,020 Kg/0,0001 m³

€€

1212

1212

€€

1414

1414

€€

2424

2424

€€

3030

3030

€€

66

66

€€

88

88

Required

Required

Required

Required

FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Required

FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Required

FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

SINGLE ROUND FRAME

ROUND REFLECTOR

SINGLE SQUARE FRAME

SQUARE REFLECTOR

DOUBLE SQUARE FRAME

TRIPLE SQUARE FRAME

712

Bento - Frame and Reflector



713
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Modular system of recessed aluminium 
elements consisting of a light source, 
reflector and round or square frame, 
available in white or black finishes. 
Light source with integrated COB LED 
technology 3000 K or 4000 K with high 
colour rendering CRI ≥ 90, initial binning 
SDCM ≤ 3; IP54 front protection when 
installed; insulation class II; LED useful 
life 50.000 h L70B50. Ideal for indoor 
RESIDENTIAL installations with humidity.

Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

MacAdam

CCT

CRI

UGR

LED life

Insulation class

IP

Material

Warranty

LED COB

9W / 10W / 15W

On/Off

No

SDCM 3

2700 K / 3000 K / 4000 K

≥90

<19

50.000 h

II

54

Aluminum

5 years

Protection degree IP54.

High-tech product with high quality materials, 
intended for professional use.

Product with UGR <19.

Modular product

714

Dynamic



715

RECESSED LIGHTS



1653
413
184
103
66

0,72
1,44
2,16
2,88
3,60

2294
573
254
143
91

0,64
1,29
1,93
2,58
3,23

1643
410
182
102
65

0,66
1,32
1,98
2,64
3,30

1653
413
184
103
66

0,72
1,44
2,16
2,88
3,60

2294
573
254
143
91

0,64
1,29
1,93
2,58
3,23

1643
410
182
102
65

0,66
1,32
1,98
2,64
3,30

59
65 10 W10 W 3535°° 1050 lm1050 lm 3000 K3000 K 208558

1100 lm1100 lm 4000 K4000 K 208565

51

0,150 Kg/0,0030 m³

56
73

65
9 W9 W 3535°° 880 lm880 lm 3000 K3000 K 252988

920 lm920 lm 4000 K4000 K 252995

15 W15 W 3535°° 1400 lm1400 lm 3000 K3000 K 208589

1500 lm1500 lm 4000 K4000 K 208596

0,350 Kg/0,0030 m³

0,180 Kg/0,0030 m³

€€

6666

6666

€€

4646

4646

€€

9191

9191

Required - Driver TRIDONIC ON/OFF includedRequired - Driver TRIDONIC ON/OFF included

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

Required - Driver TRIDONIC ON/OFF includedRequired - Driver TRIDONIC ON/OFF included

Required - Driver TRIDONIC ON/OFF includedRequired - Driver TRIDONIC ON/OFF included

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

716

CRI≥90 9W 35° 950lm 3000K CRI≥90 15W 35° 1550lm 3000KCRI≥90 10W 35° 1050lm 3000K

Light beam: ACCENT

Dynamic - Source

LED COB CITIZEN

LED COB CITIZEN

LED COB CITIZEN



SOURCE 9W/10W/15W

FRAME ROUND/SQUARE

REFLECTOR ROUND/SQUARE

717

RECESSED LIGHTS



+ + =

80 mm

35
38

73
95

211787

211794

208695

208701

0,020 Kg/0,0002 m³

0,060 Kg/0,0004 m³

80
9W 10W 15W

90 10
5

€€

88

88

€€

1717

1717

Required

Required

FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

REFLECTOR

FRAME

718

Dynamic Round
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RECESSED LIGHTS



+ + =

34

65

65
38

100

10
0

80 90 10
5

0,020 Kg/0,0001 m³

0,050 Kg/0,0006 m³

90 mm

211817

211824

208725

208732

9W 10W 15W

€€

88

88

€€

2020

2020

Required

Required

FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

REFLECTOR

FRAME

720

Dynamic Square



721

RECESSED LIGHTS



Die-cast aluminum recessed spotlight 
with round or square ring, suitable for 
installation on plasterboard or paneled 
ceilings. Available finishes: matt silver, 
matt white RAL 9001, matt black RAL 
9011 and matt gold RAL 1032. Available 
versions: with external frame (TRIM), 
retractable without frame for plasterboard 
(TRIMLESS), or with frame and improved 
frontal protection (IP65). COB LED 
technology; available in 2700K, 3000K 
or 4000K color temperature; SMD LED 
technology, CCT 2700K, 3000K or 
4000K; color rendering index CRI ≥ 90, 
starting binning ≤ 3Step MacAdam; IP20 
protection; insulation class II; LED useful 
life 50,000 h L70B50. Dimmable 1-10V, 
DALI and PUSH versions available. Due to 
its compact size and great versatility it is 
ideal for installations in RESIDENTIAL, 
COMMERCIAL and RETAIL indoor 
environments.

Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

CCT

CRI

UGR

LED life

Insulation class

IP

Material

Warranty

LED COB

5W / 11W / 20W

On/Off

1-10V/Push / DALI/Push

2700 K / 3000 K / 4000 K

≥90

<19

50.000 h

II

20 / 65

Aluminum

5 years

Product with UGR <19.

722

Game
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40
58

50 mm

5 W5 W 36°36° 650 lm650 lm 3000 K3000 K ++ 349060

++ 349077

0,200 Kg/0,0010 m³

5 W5 W 36°36° 650 lm650 lm 3000 K3000 K ++ 337142

++ 349084

40
58

50 mm
0,200 Kg/0,0009 m³

1125
281
125
70
45

0,72
1,40
2,20
2,90
3,60

1125
281
125
70
45

0,72
1,40
2,20
2,90
3,60

€€

3535

3535

€€

3535

3535

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

GoldGold

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

GoldGold

Driver ON/OFF included

Driver ON/OFF included

724

Game Trim Round

CRI≥90 5W 36° 650lm 3000K

Light beam: ACCENT

LED COB CREE

LED COB CREE



725

RECESSED LIGHTS



80
80

85
85

75 mm

75 mm

11 W11 W 3636°° 900 lm900 lm 2700 K2700 K ++ 285429

950 lm950 lm 3000 K3000 K ++ 192291

++ 192277

++ 192307

1100 lm1100 lm 4000 K4000 K ++ 267975

++ 341361

11 W11 W 3636°° 900 lm900 lm 2700 K2700 K ++ 285412

950 lm950 lm 3000 K3000 K ++ 192338

++ 192314

++ 192345

1100 lm1100 lm 4000 K4000 K ++ 267968

++ 341354

1-10V/Push1-10V/Push 20 W20 W 250 mA250 mA 111 x 22 x 52 mm111 x 22 x 52 mm 217253

DALI/PushDALI/Push 12 W12 W 250 mA250 mA 132 x 20 x 30 mm132 x 20 x 30 mm 202396

0,350 Kg/0,0016 m³

0,350 Kg/0,0016 m³

1545
386
171
96
61

0,69
1,38
2,07
2,77
3,46

1545
386
171
96
61

0,69
1,38
2,07
2,77
3,46

11 W11 W 3636°° 950 lm950 lm 3000 K3000 K ++ 313191

++ 327754

€€

4545

4545

4545

4545

4545

4545

€€

4545

4545

4545

4545

4545

4545

€€

6060

6060

€€

7575

7575

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

GoldGold

WhiteWhite

GoldGold

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

GoldGold

BlackBlack

GoldGold

The dimmable power supplies must be ordered in concomitance with the 
product and will be included inside the fittings by replacing the on-off power 
supply. 

Driver ON/OFF included

Driver ON/OFF included

PowerPower OutputOutput Measure (L x H x W)Measure (L x H x W) CodeCode

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

OptionalDIMMABLE DRIVER*

726

Game Trim Round

LED COB CREE

LED COB CREE

CRI≥90 11W 36° 950lm 3000K

Light beam: ACCENT

IP65

*



727

RECESSED LIGHTS



10
5

12
0

110 mm

20W20W 2727°° 2250 lm2250 lm 3000 K3000 K ++ 273174

++ 341422

0,660 Kg/0,0016 m³

8645
2161
961
540
346

0,41
0,83
1,20
1,70
2,10

8645
2161
961
540
346

0,41
0,83
1,20
1,70
2,10

10
5

12
0

110 mm

20W20W 2727°° 2250 lm2250 lm 3000 K3000 K ++ 273167

++ 341415

0,660 Kg/0,0016 m³

€€

9090

9090

€€

9090

9090

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

GoldGold

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

GoldGold

Driver ON/OFF included

Driver ON/OFF included

728

Game Trim Round

LED COB BRIDGELUX

LED COB BRIDGELUX

CRI≥90 20W 24° 2250lm 3000K

Light beam: SPOT



729

RECESSED LIGHTS



12
0

12
0

84

84
84

84

75 x 75 mm

75 x 75 mm

11 W11 W 3636°° 950 lm950 lm 3000 K3000 K ++ 192376

++ 192352

11 W11 W 3636°° 950 lm950 lm 3000 K3000 K ++ 192406

++ 192383

0,310 Kg/0,0016 m³

0,310 Kg/0,0016 m³

1545
386
171
96
61

0,69
1,38
2,07
2,77
3,46

1545
386
171
96
61

0,69
1,38
2,07
2,77
3,46

1-10V/Push1-10V/Push 20 W20 W 250 mA250 mA 111 x 22 x 52 mm111 x 22 x 52 mm 217253

DALI/PushDALI/Push 12 W12 W 250 mA250 mA 132 x 20 x 30 mm132 x 20 x 30 mm 202396

€€

5050

5050

€€

5050

5050

€€

6060

6060

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

The dimmable power supplies must be ordered in concomitance with the 
product and will be included inside the fittings by replacing the on-off power 
supply. 

Driver ON/OFF included

Driver ON/OFF included

PowerPower OutputOutput Measure (L x H x W)Measure (L x H x W) CodeCode

OptionalDIMMABLE DRIVER*

730

Game Trim Square
LED COB CREE

LED COB CREE

*

CRI≥90 11W 36° 950lm 3000K

Light beam: ACCENT
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RECESSED LIGHTS



75 x 75 mm

11 W11 W 3636°° 950 lm950 lm 3000 K3000 K 319681

319674

0,300 Kg/0,0012 m³

75 mm

11 W11 W 3636°° 950 lm950 lm 3000 K3000 K 319667

319650

0,300 Kg/0,0012 m³

1609
402
179
101
64

0,60
1,20
1,80
2,40
3,00

1609
402
179
101
64

0,60
1,20
1,80
2,40
3,00

1-10V/Push1-10V/Push 20 W20 W 250 mA250 mA 111 x 22 x 52 mm111 x 22 x 52 mm 217253

DALI/PushDALI/Push 12 W12 W 250 mA250 mA 132 x 20 x 30 mm132 x 20 x 30 mm 202396

77
10
0

77
10
0

100

€€

5050

5050

€€

5050

5050

€€

6060

6060

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Driver ON/OFF included

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Driver ON/OFF included

PowerPower OutputOutput Measure (L x H x W)Measure (L x H x W) CodeCode

The dimmable power supplies must be ordered in concomitance with the 
product and will be included inside the fittings by replacing the on-off power 
supply. 

OptionalDIMMABLE DRIVER*

732

Game Trimless

CRI≥80 11W 36° 950lm 3000K

Light beam: ACCENT

LED COB CREE

LED COB CREE

*



733

RECESSED LIGHTS



7 W7 W 50°50° 740 lm740 lm 2700 K2700 K 344850

344843

750 lm750 lm 3000 K3000 K 331263

331256

800 lm800 lm 4000 K4000 K 344874

344867

75 mm

0,140 Kg/0,0010 m³

45
85

838
209
93
52
34

0,98
2,00
2,90
3,90
4,90

838
209
93
52
34

0,98
2,00
2,90
3,90
4,90

€€

1515

1515

1515

1515

1515

1515

Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

CCT

CRI

LED life

Insulation class

IP

Material

Warranty

LED SMD

7W

On/Off

No

2700 K / 3000 K / 4000 K

≥90

30.000 h

II

20

Aluminum

5 years

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

734

Tag

CRI≥90 7W 50° 830m 3000K

Light beam: ACCENT

LED DOB



735

RECESSED LIGHTS



40
40

30 mm

3 W3 W 2020°° 210 lm210 lm 3000 K3000 K 244808

244846

0,070 Kg/0,0004 m³

1374
344
153
86
55

0,30
0,60
0,91
1,20
1,50

1374
344
153
86
55

0,30
0,60
0,91
1,20
1,50

€€

3232

3232

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

CCT

CRI

LED life

Insulation class

IP

Material

Warranty

LED SMD

3W

On/Off

No

3000 K

≥90

50.000 h

II

20

Aluminum

5 years

Driver ON/OFF included

736

Virus

244808 244846CRI≥90 3W 20° 210lm 3000K

Light beam: SPOT

LED SMD  OSRAM



737

RECESSED LIGHTS



2,8 W2,8 W 3030°° 160 lm160 lm 3000 K3000 K 327471

305844

5 W5 W 3030°° 510 lm510 lm 3000 K3000 K 307756

327495

30
22

18 mm

0,020 Kg/0,0004 m³

3 W3 W 2525°° 230 lm230 lm 3000 K3000 K 327488

305851

79
40

35 mm

45
28

0,140 Kg/0,0005 m³

25 mm

0,070 Kg/0,0004 m³

1220
305
136
76
49

0,35
0,70
1,00
1,40
1,70

1220
305
136
76
49

0,35
0,70
1,00
1,40
1,70

€€

3030

3030

€€

5050

5050

€€

3535

3535

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Driver ON/OFF included

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

CCT

CRI

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Driver ON/OFF included

LED life

Insulation class

IP

Material

Warranty

Driver ON/OFF included

LED COB / SMD

2,8W / 12W

On/Off

No

3000 K

≥90

50.000 h

II

20

Aluminum

5 years

738

Quark

CRI≥90 8W 30° 320lm 3000K

LED SMD BRIDGELUX

LED SMD BRIDGELUX

LED SMD BRIDGELUX

Light beam: SPOT



739

RECESSED LIGHTS



9 W9 W 2525°° 950 lm950 lm 3000 K3000 K 344836

322889

12 W12 W 2525°° 1200 lm1200 lm 3000 K3000 K 344812

322919

12 W12 W 2525°° 1200 lm1200 lm 3000 K3000 K 344805

323008

9 W9 W 2525°° 950 lm950 lm 3000 K3000 K 344829

322971

45 mm

52 mm

0,190 Kg/0,0009 m³

0,250 Kg/0,0009 m³

11
0

11
0

52 mm

0,210 Kg/0,0009 m³

80
49

45 mm

0,190 Kg/0,0009 m³

80
58
,5

49
58
,5

2760
690
306
172
110

0,48
0,97
1,46
1,95
2,92

3914
978
434
244
156

0,48
0,96
1,44
1,92
2,40

2760
690
306
172
110

0,48
0,97
1,46
1,95
2,92

3914
978
434
244
156

0,48
0,96
1,44
1,92
2,40

20°

20°

€€

5555

5555

€€

6060

6060

€€

6565

6565

€€

6060

6060

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Driver ON/OFF included

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Driver ON/OFF included

Driver ON/OFF included

Driver ON/OFF included

740

Quark

CRI≥90 9W 25° 950lm 3000K CRI≥90 12W 25° 1200lm 3000K

LED COB

LED COB

LED COB

Light beam: SPOT Light beam: SPOT

LED COB



741

RECESSED LIGHTS

322919322971

322971



Recessed spotlight in die-cast aluminium 
with round ring with trim or trimless 
with invisible light source, suitable for 
installation in plasterboard false ceilings. 
Matt white or matt black finish, COB LED 
technology; CCT 3000 K, CRI ≥ 90/95, 
SDCM ≤ 3; LED lifetime 50,000 h L70B50, 
also available in dimmable 1-10 V, DALI and 
PUSH versions.

Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

CCT

CRI

UGR

LED life

Insulation class

IP

Material

Warranty

LED COB

7W / 12W

On/Off

1-10V / DALI / Push

3000 K

≥90 / ≥95

<16

50.000 h

II

20

Aluminum

5 years

742

Infinity new



743

RECESSED LIGHTS



1-10V / Push1-10V / Push 12 W12 W 150 mA150 mA 122 x 25 x 40 mm122 x 25 x 40 mm 370088

DALI/PushDALI/Push 20 W20 W 150 mA150 mA 40 x 22 x 88 mm40 x 22 x 88 mm 370156

1-10V / Push1-10V / Push 12 W12 W 250 mA250 mA 122 x 25 x 40 mm122 x 25 x 40 mm 370088

DALI/PushDALI/Push 20 W20 W 250 mA250 mA 40 x 22 x 88 mm40 x 22 x 88 mm 370156

12 W12 W 3636°° 1050 lm1050 lm 3000 K3000 K 356112

368740

55 mm

75 mm

7 W7 W 2828°° 530 lm530 lm 3000 K3000 K 356105

355702

0,140 Kg/0,0009 m³

0,350 Kg/0,0012 m³

1362
340
151
85
54

0,44
0,88
1,30
1,80
2,20

2150
538
239
134
86

0,63
1,20
1,80
2,50
3,10

1362
340
151
85
54

0,44
0,88
1,30
1,80
2,20

2150
538
239
134
86

0,63
1,20
1,80
2,50
3,10

46
64

65
85

€€

2828

2828

€€

2626

2626

€€

2222

2828

€€

2222

2828

Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

CCT

CRI

LED life

Insulation class

IP

Material

Warranty

LED COB

7W / 12W

On/Off

1-10V / DALI / Push

3000 K

≥90 / ≥95

50.000 h

II

20

Aluminum

5 years

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

The dimmable power supplies must 
be ordered in concomitance with the 
product and will be included inside 
the fittings by replacing the on-off 
power supply. 

Optional

Optional

Driver ON/OFF included - CRI ≥95

Driver ON/OFF included - CRI ≥90

DIMMABLE DRIVER*

DIMMABLE DRIVER*

PowerPower OutputOutput Measure (L x H x W)Measure (L x H x W) CodeCode

PowerPower OutputOutput Measure (L x H x W)Measure (L x H x W) CodeCode

744

Infinity Trim

*

Light beam: SPOT

LED COB

LED COB

CRI≥90 7W 28° 620lm 3000K CRI≥90 12W 36° 1050lm 3000K



745

RECESSED LIGHTS



1-10V / Push1-10V / Push 12 W12 W 150 mA150 mA 122 x 25 x 40 mm122 x 25 x 40 mm 370088

DALI/PushDALI/Push 20 W20 W 150 mA150 mA 40 x 22 x 88 mm40 x 22 x 88 mm 370156

1-10V / Push1-10V / Push 12 W12 W 250 mA250 mA 122 x 25 x 40 mm122 x 25 x 40 mm 370088

DALI/PushDALI/Push 20 W20 W 250 mA250 mA 40 x 22 x 88 mm40 x 22 x 88 mm 370156

60 mm

12 W12 W 3636°° 1050 lm1050 lm 3000 K3000 K 356143

368764

7 W7 W 2828°° 530 lm530 lm 3000 K3000 K 356136

356129

80 mm

0,170 Kg/0,0007 m³

0,380 Kg/0,0014 m³

1362
340
151
85
54

0,44
0,88
1,30
1,80
2,20

2150
538
239
134
86

0,63
1,20
1,80
2,50
3,10

1362
340
151
85
54

0,44
0,88
1,30
1,80
2,20

2150
538
239
134
86

0,63
1,20
1,80
2,50
3,10

47
64

85
10
5

€€

2929

2929

€€

3232

3232

€€

2222

2828

€€

2222

2828

Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

CCT

CRI

LED life

Insulation class

IP

Material

Warranty

LED COB

7W / 12W

On/Off

1-10V / DALI / Push

3000 K

≥90 / ≥95

50.000 h

II

20

Aluminum

5 years

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Driver ON/OFF included - CRI ≥95

Optional

Optional

DIMMABLE DRIVER*

The dimmable power supplies must 
be ordered in concomitance with the 
product and will be included inside 
the fittings by replacing the on-off 
power supply. 

DIMMABLE DRIVER*

Driver ON/OFF included - CRI ≥90

PowerPower OutputOutput Measure (L x H x W)Measure (L x H x W) CodeCode

PowerPower OutputOutput Measure (L x H x W)Measure (L x H x W) CodeCode

746

Infinity Trimless

*

Light beam: SPOT

LED COB

LED COB

CRI≥90 7W 28° 620lm 3000K CRI≥90 12W 36° 1050lm 3000K
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RECESSED LIGHTS



Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

MacAdam

CCT

CRI

UGR

LED life

Insulation class

IP

Material

Warranty

LED COB

15W / 28W / 42W

On/Off

No

SDCM 3

3000 K / 4000 K

≥90

<19

50.000 h

II

54

Aluminum

5 years

Unmovable aluminum recessed fitting 
with round ring in three different 
dimensions, suitable for plasterboard 
ceilings installation. Matt black RAL 
9005 and matt white ral 9016 finishes, 
Passively cooled integrated LED ; COB 
(Chip on Board) technology  for maximum 
efficiency; UGR < 19; starting binning  ≤ 
3-Step MacAdam; available with 3000 K 
and 4000 K color temperature; CRI ≥ 90; 
front protection IP54 (after installation of 
the product); insulation class II; dimmable 
options: 1-10V, DALI and Push; LED useful 
life  50.000 h L80B50. Suited for OFFICES 
and MANAGERIAL environments and in 
general where computers are present and 
there is the necessity to guarantee a great 
glare control. The high color rendering level 
makes it ideal even for exhibiting spaces 
and for the enhancement of the products in 
a showroom and sales area of the RETAIL 
sector. 

High-tech product with high quality materials, 
intended for professional use.

Protection degree IP54.

Product with UGR <19.

748

Off
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15 W15 W 5050°° 1300 lm1300 lm 3000 K3000 K 266497

266558

1400 lm1400 lm 4000 K4000 K 266503

266565

100 mm

76
11
0

0,460 Kg/0,0022 m³

1688
422
188
105
68

0,93
1,90
2,80
3,70
4,60

28 W28 W 6060°° 2650 lm2650 lm 3000 K3000 K 266510

266572

3100 lm3100 lm 4000 K4000 K 266527

266589

2457
614
273
154
98

1,30
2,50
3,80
5,10
6,40

1688
422
188
105
68

0,93
1,90
2,80
3,70
4,60

2457
614
273
154
98

1,30
2,50
3,80
5,10
6,40

150 mm

10
0

16
2

0,990 Kg/0,0046 m³

€€

8787

8787

8787

8787

€€

130130

130130

130130

130130

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Driver TRIDONIC ON/OFF includedDriver TRIDONIC ON/OFF included

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Driver TRIDONIC ON/OFF includedDriver TRIDONIC ON/OFF included

750

LED COB CITIZEN

LED COB CITIZEN

Off

CRI≥90 15W 50° 1350lm 3000K CRI≥90 28W 60° 2900lm 3000K

Light beam: WIDE
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RECESSED LIGHTS



90 mm

145 mm

200 mm

10
3

56
57

15
0

60
21
0

10 W10 W 7070°° 1450 lm1450 lm 3000 K3000 K 249018

1600 lm1600 lm 4000 K4000 K 249025

20 W20 W 7777°° 3000 lm3000 lm 3000 K3000 K 249032

3300 lm3300 lm 4000 K4000 K 249049

30 W30 W 7777°° 4650 lm4650 lm 3000 K3000 K 248783

4850 lm4850 lm 4000 K4000 K 248790

0,280 Kg/0,0016 m³

0,360 Kg/0,0040 m³

0,650 Kg/0,0052 m³

625
156
69
39
25

1,43
2,86
4,30
5,73
7,16

1644
411
183
103
66

1,60
3,20
4,81
6,41
8,01

1056
264
117
66
42

1,60
3,20
4,81
6,41
8,01

625
156
69
39
25

1,43
2,86
4,30
5,73
7,16

1644
411
183
103
66

1,60
3,20
4,81
6,41
8,01

1056
264
117
66
42

1,60
3,20
4,81
6,41
8,01

€€

3535

3535

€€

7070

7070

€€

9090

9090

Driver ON/OFF included

Driver ON/OFF included

Driver ON/OFF included

Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

CCT

CRI

LED life

Insulation class

IP

Material

Warranty

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

WhiteWhite

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

WhiteWhite

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

WhiteWhite

LED SMD

10W / 20W / 30W

On/Off

No

3000 K / 4000 K

≥90

50.000 h

II

20

Aluminum

5 years

752

Deep

LED SMD

LED SMD

LED SMD

CRI≥80 10W 70° 1300lm 3000K CRI≥80 30W 77° 4000lm 3000KCRI≥80 20W 77° 2650lm 3000K

Light beam: WIDE
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RECESSED LIGHTS



Die-cast aluminum recessed spotlight with 
round seal. Suitable for the installation 
on plasterboard ceiling. Matt white finish; 
COB Chip on Board and SMD technology; 
available in different color temperatures 
3000 K and with three different optics; 
CRI ≥ 90;  front protection IP44 (after 
installation of the product); insulation class 
II; LED useful life  30.000 h L70B50.

Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

MacAdam

CCT

CRI

LED life

Insulation class

IP

Material

Warranty

LED COB / SMD

10,5W / 15W / 20W

On/Off

No

SDCM 3

3000 K

≥90

30.000 h

II

44

Aluminum

5 years

Protection degree IP44.

754

Basic
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RECESSED LIGHTS



90 mm

125 mm

10,5 W10,5 W 4545°° 1050 lm1050 lm 3000 K3000 K 193458

15 W15 W 5252°° 1450 lm1450 lm 3000 K3000 K 193465

20 W20 W 1950 lm1950 lm 3000 K3000 K 193472

0,400 Kg/0,0017 m³

0,660 Kg/0,0027 m³

58
10
3

71
14
4

533
133
59
33
21

0,81
1,62
2,44
3,25
4,07

719
179
79
44
28

0,98
1,96
2,95
3,93
4,92

533
133
59
33
21

0,81
1,62
2,44
3,25
4,07

719
179
79
44
28

0,98
1,96
2,95
3,93
4,92

€€

6868

€€

8585

9090

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

WhiteWhite

Driver PHILIPS ON/OFF includedDriver PHILIPS ON/OFF included

Driver PHILIPS ON/OFF includedDriver PHILIPS ON/OFF included

756

Basic Accent
LED COB PHILIPS

LED COB PHILIPS

CRI≥90 10,5W 45° 950lm 3000K CRI≥90 15W 52° 1400lm 3000K

Light beam: ACCENT
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RECESSED LIGHTS



10 W10 W 8585°° 1100 lm1100 lm 3000 K3000 K 193519

15 W15 W 8787°° 1550 lm1550 lm 3000 K3000 K 193526

20 W20 W 2150 lm2150 lm 3000 K3000 K 193533

58
10
3

90 mm
0,370 Kg/0,0017 m³

71
14
4

125 mm
0,630 Kg/0,0027 m³

188
47
20
11
7

1,84
3,69
5,54
7,39
9,24

318
79
35
19
12

1,72
3,44
5,17
6,89
8,61

188
47
20
11
7

1,84
3,69
5,54
7,39
9,24

318
79
35
19
12

1,72
3,44
5,17
6,89
8,61

€€

6565

€€

8080

8585

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

WhiteWhite

Driver PHILIPS ON/OFF includedDriver PHILIPS ON/OFF included

Driver PHILIPS ON/OFF includedDriver PHILIPS ON/OFF included

758

Basic Wide
LED SMD SAMSUNG

LED SMD SAMSUNG

CRI≥90 10W 85° 1100lm 3000K CRI≥90 15W 87° 1650lm 3000K

Light beam: WIDE
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RECESSED LIGHTS



35
35

35
22
7

16
8

11
8

35
35

35

227

22
7

168

16
8

11
8

118

100 mm

150 mm

205 mm

100 x 100 mm

150 x 150 mm

205 x 205 mm

CRI ≥80 30.000 hIP40

0,220 Kg/0,0012 m³

0,410 Kg/0,0024 m³

0,660 Kg/0,0036 m³

0,270 Kg/0,0012 m³

0,540 Kg/0,0022 m³

0,850 Kg/0,0036 m³

10 W10 W 110110°° 1250 lm1250 lm 3000 K3000 K 123974

1350 lm1350 lm 4000 K4000 K 147666

20 W20 W 110110°° 2600 lm2600 lm 3000 K3000 K 123998

2700 lm2700 lm 4000 K4000 K 147673

30 W30 W 110110°° 3800 lm3800 lm 3000 K3000 K 124018

4050 lm4050 lm 4000 K4000 K 147680

10 W10 W 110110°° 1200 lm1200 lm 3000 K3000 K 123981

20 W20 W 110110°° 2450 lm2450 lm 3000 K3000 K 124001

30 W30 W 110110°° 3900 lm3900 lm 3000 K3000 K 124025

€€

2929

2929

€€

3535

3535

€€

4646

4646

€€

3030

€€

3636

€€

4949

ALUMINUM

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

WhiteWhite

Driver includedDriver included

Driver includedDriver included

Driver includedDriver included

Driver includedDriver included

Driver includedDriver included

Driver includedDriver included

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

WhiteWhite

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

WhiteWhite

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

760

Groove

Light beam: WIDE

LED SMD

LED SMD

LED SMD

LED SMD

LED SMD

LED SMD
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RECESSED LIGHTS



7 W7 W 1616°° 520 lm520 lm 3000 K3000 K 258270

268088

560 lm560 lm 4000 K4000 K 364766

370835

45 mm

12
5

60

34

90° 355°
0,220 Kg/0,0010 m³

13 W13 W 1818°° 900 lm900 lm 3000 K3000 K 364674

364667

1050 lm1050 lm 4000 K4000 K 370880

370866

45 mm

12
5

60

45

90° 355°
0,240 Kg/0,0010 m³

CRI≥90 7W 17° 520lm 3000K

2632
658
292
164
105

0,31
0,63
0,94
1,30
1,60

2632
658
292
164
105

0,31
0,63
0,94
1,30
1,60

CRI≥90 13W 18° 1100lm 3000K

DALI/PushDALI/Push 7 W7 W 150 mA150 mA 142 x 20 x 22 mm142 x 20 x 22 mm 370736

12 W12 W 300 mA300 mA 85 x 21 x 40 mm85 x 21 x 40 mm 370804

7506
1876
834
469
300

0,25
0,50
0,75
1,00
1,20

7506
1876
834
469
300

0,25
0,50
0,75
1,00
1,20

€€

6161

6161

6161

6161

€€

6464

6464

6464

6464

€€

5050

5555

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

CCT

CRI

LED life

Insulation class

IP

Material

Warranty

LED COB

7W / 13W

On/Off

DALI / Push

3000 K / 4000 K

≥90

Driver ON/OFF includedDriver ON/OFF included

50.000 h

II

20

Aluminum

5 years

Driver ON/OFF includedDriver ON/OFF included

Optional

PowerPower OutputOutput Measure (L x H x W)Measure (L x H x W) CodeCode

DIMMABLE DRIVER*

The dimmable power supplies must 
be ordered in concomitance with the 
product and will be included inside 
the fittings by replacing the on-off 
power supply. 

762

*

Play new

Light beam: SPOT

LED COB

LED COB
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RECESSED LIGHTS

P. 674P. 312



Recessed or semi-recessed projector 
consisting of adjustable light sources 
that can be quickly inserted and removed 
without tools; trim, trimless or plaster 
frame available for invisible installation, in 
single round or square version or in double 
rectangular version for the installation of 
multiple and independent light sources. 
Light source with integrated COB LED 
technology with a colour temperature of 
3000 K and high colour rendering CRI ≥90; 
initial binning SDCM ≤ 3; insulation class II; 
LED lifetime 50,000 h L70B50.

Modular product

Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

MacAdam

CCT

CRI

LED life

Insulation class

IP

Material

Warranty

LED COB

7W / 10W

On/Off

No

SDCM 3

3000 K

≥90

50.000 h

II

40

Aluminum

5 years

764

Beyond new
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RECESSED LIGHTS



7 W7 W 3636°° 700 lm700 lm 3000 K3000 K 355894

355887

0,070 Kg/0,0004 m³

0,150 Kg/0,0031 m³

80 mm

355870

0,080 Kg/0,0017 m³

40 mm

80
43

70

114

0,080 Kg/0,0017 m³

40 mm

355849

355863

355856

1152
288
128
72
46

0,66
1,30
2,00
2,60
3,30

1152
288
128
72
46

0,66
1,30
2,00
2,60
3,30

126

30
65

30°
47

36

48

36

47

€€

6565

6565

€€

3737

€€

2323

€€

2323

2323

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Driver ON/OFF included

Required

FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

GYPSUMFRAME GYPSUM

Required

Required

FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

FRAME TRIMLESS

FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

FRAME TRIM

766

Beyond 7W

LED COB BRIDGELUX

CRI≥90 7W 36° 700lm 3000K

Light beam: SPOT
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355863 355849 355870



10 W10 W 3636°° 950 lm950 lm 3000 K3000 K 355986

355979

1971
493
219
123
79

0,65
1,30
1,90
2,60
3,20

1971
493
219
123
79

0,65
1,30
1,90
2,60
3,20

0,240 Kg/0,0044 m³

105 mm

355948

67
13
0

355931

370026

0,430 Kg/0,0056 m³

147 x 75 mm

100

0,230 Kg/0,0063 m³

119

40

0,120 Kg/0,0040 m³

75 mm

61

81
65

160

370064

355900

30°

143

88
64

73

€€

111111

111111

€€

3737

€€

5757

5757

€€

2929

2929

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Driver ON/OFF included - UGR <19

Required

FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

Required

FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

FRAME TRIMLESS

Required

FRAME TRIM TWIN

FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

FRAME TRIM SINGLE

768

Beyond 10W

LED COB BRIDGELUX

CRI≥90 10W 36° 950lm 3000K

Light beam: SPOT
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11
0

21
1

10
0

68

12 W12 W 3838°° 1300 lm1300 lm 3000 K3000 K 248165

248189

1400 lm1400 lm 4000 K4000 K 267937

26792090 mm90°

1-10V / Push1-10V / Push 15 W15 W 300 mA300 mA 111 x 22 x 52 mm111 x 22 x 52 mm 243993

DALI/PushDALI/Push 12 W12 W 300 mA300 mA 132 x 20 x 30 mm132 x 20 x 30 mm 243986

360°
0,554 Kg/0,0016 m³

1768
442
196
111
71

0,66
1,32
1,97
2,63
3,29

1768
442
196
111
71

0,66
1,32
1,97
2,63
3,29

1-10V1-10V 12 W12 W 150 mA150 mA 135 x 20 x 30 mm135 x 20 x 30 mm 370040

DALI/PushDALI/Push 8 W8 W 150 mA150 mA 119 x 20 x 22 mm119 x 20 x 22 mm 364384

6 W6 W 2828°° 530 lm530 lm 3000 K3000 K 364339

364360

590 lm590 lm 4000 K4000 K 364353

370132
55 mm90° 360°

0,250 Kg/0,0010 m³

1640
410
182
103
66

0,48
0,96
1,40
1,90
2,40

1640
410
182
103
66

0,48
0,96
1,40
1,90
2,40

€€

8585

8585

8585

8585

€€

6060

6565

€€

5050

5555

€€

8080

8080

8080

8080

Driver ON/OFF included - UGR <19

Driver ON/OFF included - UGR <19

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

CCT

CRI

LED life

Insulation class

IP

Material

Warranty

PowerPower OutputOutput Measure (L x H x W)Measure (L x H x W) CodeCode

LED COB

6W/ 12W / 20W / 30W

On/Off

1-10V / DALI / Push

3000 K / 4000 K

≥90

50.000 h

II

20

Aluminum

5 years

Optional

Optional

PowerPower OutputOutput Measure (L x H x W)Measure (L x H x W) CodeCode

DIMMABLE DRIVER*

The dimmable power supplies must 
be ordered in concomitance with the 
product and will be included inside 
the fittings by replacing the on-off 
power supply. 

DIMMABLE DRIVER*

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

770

Nova new

*

CRI≥90 6W 28° 530lm 3000K CRI≥90 12W 38° 1200lm 3000K

Light beam: ACCENT

LED COB LUMILEDS

LED COB LUMILEDS



771

RECESSED LIGHTS

248165364339 248165

364339



3752
938
417
235
150

0,63
1,30
1,90
2,50
3,20

3752
938
417
235
150

0,63
1,30
1,90
2,50
3,20

13
8

13
8

15
4

15
4 30 W30 W 3838°° 3000 lm3000 lm 3000 K3000 K 248172

248196

3300 lm3300 lm 4000 K4000 K 267951

267944

1-10V / Push1-10V / Push 20 W20 W 500 mA500 mA 108 x 22 x 52 mm108 x 22 x 52 mm 370101

DALI/PushDALI/Push 35 W35 W 500 mA500 mA 135 x 20 x 72 mm135 x 20 x 72 mm 364452

1-10V / Push1-10V / Push 36 W36 W 700 mA700 mA 167 x 32 x 41 mm167 x 32 x 41 mm 248370

DALI/PushDALI/Push 36 W36 W 700 mA700 mA 135 x 24 x 72 mm135 x 24 x 72 mm 248592

140 mm90° 360°
1,160 Kg/0,0039 m³

4671
1168
519
292
187

0,64
1,28
1,93
2,57
3,21

4671
1168
519
292
187

0,64
1,28
1,93
2,57
3,21

20 W20 W 5656°° 1950 lm1950 lm 3000 K3000 K 364407

364438

2100 lm2100 lm 4000 K4000 K 364421

370187
140 mm90° 360°

1,200 Kg/0,0045 m³

€€

125125

125125

125125

125125

€€

7575

8080

€€

105105

110110

€€

113113

113113

113113

113113

Driver ON/OFF included - UGR <22

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

PowerPower OutputOutput Measure (L x H x W)Measure (L x H x W) CodeCode

PowerPower OutputOutput Measure (L x H x W)Measure (L x H x W) CodeCode

The dimmable power supplies must 
be ordered in concomitance with the 
product and will be included inside 
the fittings by replacing the on-off 
power supply. 

Driver ON/OFF included

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

OptionalDIMMABLE DRIVER*

OptionalDIMMABLE DRIVER*

772

Nova

CRI≥90 20W 56° 1950lm 3000K

Light beam: ACCENT

LED COB LUMILEDS

LED COB LUMILEDS

*

CRI≥90 30W 38° 3150lm 3000K
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44 1000 mm1000 mm 244198

244204

267692

607 x 607 mm

1470
367
163
92
59

1,79
3,59
5,38
7,18
8,97

1470
367
163
92
59

1,79
3,59
5,38
7,18
8,97

40 W40 W 9090°° 6700 lm6700 lm 3000 K3000 K 249711

7250 lm7250 lm 4000 K4000 K 249728

40 W40 W 9090°° 6000 lm6000 lm 3000 K3000 K 246390

6450 lm6450 lm 4000 K4000 K 244181

1-10V1-10V 42 W42 W 1000 mA1000 mA 125 x 26 x 83 mm125 x 26 x 83 mm 247854

DALI/PushDALI/Push 45 W45 W 1000 mA1000 mA 106 x 28 x 69 mm106 x 28 x 69 mm 247847

30

595

59
5

2,200 Kg/0,0144 m³

31 W31 W 9090°° 4550 lm4550 lm 3000 K3000 K 363981

4750 lm4750 lm 4000 K4000 K 363974

1,560 Kg/0,0164 m³

1-10V1-10V 31 W31 W 750 mA750 mA 50 x 30 x 142 mm50 x 30 x 142 mm 364025

DALI/PushDALI/Push 31 W31 W 750 mA750 mA 70 x 30 x 106 mm70 x 30 x 106 mm 364018

30

595

59
5

€€

1010

1010

2020

€€

3535

3535

€€

3737

3737

€€

3737

3737

€€

2929

7272

€€

2828

6161

Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

CCT

CRI

RequiredRequired NN°° Cables Cables Cables LengthCables Length CodeCode

NoNo

NoNo

NoNo

UGR

LED life

Insulation class

IP

Material

Warranty

Driver ON/OFF included

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

WhiteWhite

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

WhiteWhite

PowerPower OutputOutput Measure (L x H x W)Measure (L x H x W) CodeCode

Optional

Optional

Purchase Qty. 2 piecesPurchase Qty. 2 pieces

LED SMD

31W / 40W

On/Off

1-10V / DALI / Push

3000 K / 4000 K

≥80 / ≥90

DIMMABLE DRIVER*

<19

30.000 h

II

20

Aluminum

5 years

DIMMABLE DRIVER*

The dimmable power supplies must be ordered in concomitance with the 
product and will be included inside the fittings by replacing the on-off power 
supply. 

Driver ON/OFF included

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

WhiteWhite

PowerPower OutputOutput Measure (L x H x W)Measure (L x H x W) CodeCode

RECESSED FRAME**

RECESSED FRAME

SUSPENSION KIT
RECESSED
MOUNTING KIT

774

Led Panel new

*

**

CRI ≥80

CRI ≥90

CRI≥80 40W 81° 6000lm 3000K

Light beam: WIDE

LED SMD

LED SMD

CRI ≥90



775

RECESSED LIGHTS



44 1000 mm1000 mm 244198

244204

377773

327 x 1227 mm

30

1195

29
5

40 W40 W 9090°° 6950 lm6950 lm 3000 K3000 K 363998

6700 lm6700 lm 4000 K4000 K 364001

1-10V1-10V 42 W42 W 1000 mA1000 mA 125 x 26 x 83 mm125 x 26 x 83 mm 247854

DALI/PushDALI/Push 45 W45 W 1000 mA1000 mA 106 x 28 x 69 mm106 x 28 x 69 mm 247847

1,600 Kg/0,0159 m³

1769
442
197
111
71

2,10
4,30
6,40
8,50

11,00

1769
442
197
111
71

2,10
4,30
6,40
8,50

11,00

€€

1010

1010

2323

€€

4242

4242

€€

2929

7272

Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

CCT

CRI

RequiredRequired NN°° Cables Cables Cables LengthCables Length CodeCode

NoNo

NoNo

NoNo

UGR

LED life

Insulation class

IP

Material

Warranty

Driver ON/OFF included

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

WhiteWhite

PowerPower OutputOutput Measure (L x H x W)Measure (L x H x W) CodeCode

Optional

LED SMD

40W

On/Off

1-10V / DALI / Push

3000 K / 4000 K

 ≥90

<19

50.000 h

II

20

Aluminum

5 years

DIMMABLE DRIVER*

The dimmable power supplies must be ordered in concomitance with the 
product and will be included inside the fittings by replacing the on-off power 
supply. 

RECESSED FRAME**

RECESSED FRAME

SUSPENSION KIT
RECESSED
MOUNTING KIT

776

Led Panel

*

**CRI≥90 40W 90° 6700lm 4000K

LED SMD

CRI ≥90

Light beam: WIDE



777

RECESSED LIGHTS



Recessed LED spotlight in black or white 
painted die-cast aluminium, with black 
polycarbonate reflector. Available in a 
range from 2 to 10 lights, in TRIMLESS 
versions with concealed recessed edge 
for installation on plasterboard ceilings, 
or in TRIM and SLIM versions with frame 
for installation on panels or ceilings. The 
smaller SLIM version comes in linear 
or square (SQUARE) models, while the 
TRIM version also includes a model for 
asymmetrical lighting of vertical walls 
(WALLWASHER). Specially designed 
to avoid glare (UGR optics < 16), it is 
best suited for use in OFFICES and 
COMMERCIAL spaces or in minimalist 
RESIDENTIAL environments. Integrated 
LED light sources with colour temperatures 
of 3000 K and 4000 K; high colour 
rendering CRI ≥ 90, initial binning SDCM ≤ 
3; IP20 protection, insulation class II; LED 
lifetime 50,000 h L70B50. Also available in 
DALI and PUSH dimmable versions.

Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

CCT

CRI

UGR

LED life

Insulation class

IP

Material

Warranty

LED COB / SMD

6W / 8W / 12W / 20W

On/Off

DALI / Push

2700 K / 3000 K / 4000 K

≥90

<16

50.000 h

II

20

Aluminum

5 years

Product with UGR <16.

778

Lika new

P. 306



779

RECESSED LIGHTS



68 x 37 mm

140 x 37 mm

273 x 37 mm

100 x 38 mm

45
45

45
45

278

146

74

105

48
48

48
48

8 W8 W 2929°° 500 lm500 lm 3000 K3000 K ++ 367309

540 lm540 lm 4000 K4000 K ++ 367316

6 W6 W 2929°° 400 lm400 lm 3000 K3000 K ++ 206196

460 lm460 lm 4000 K4000 K ++ 267869

12 W12 W 2929°° 1000 lm1000 lm 3000 K3000 K ++ 206219

1150 lm1150 lm 4000 K4000 K ++ 267876

20 W20 W 2929°° 2000 lm2000 lm 3000 K3000 K ++ 206233

2250 lm2250 lm 4000 K4000 K ++ 267883

0,130 Kg/0,0009 m³

0,250 Kg/0,0129 m³

0,320 Kg/0,0014 m³

0,480 Kg/0,0022 m³

6 / 8 /12 W6 / 8 /12 W DALIDALI 12 W12 W 700 mA700 mA 132 x 20 x 30 mm132 x 20 x 30 mm 267982

20 W20 W DALI/PushDALI/Push 25 W25 W 600 mA600 mA 135 x 24 x 72 mm135 x 24 x 72 mm 268002

2091
523
232
131
70

0,58
1,16
1,74
2,32
2,90

2091
523
232
131
70

0,58
1,16
1,74
2,32
2,90

€€

5858

5858

€€

4545

4545

€€

7070

7070

€€

110110

110110

€€

5656

7575

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

Driver ON/OFF included

Driver ON/OFF included

Driver ON/OFF included

Optional

Driver ON/OFF included

The dimmable power supplies must be ordered in concomitance with the 
product and will be included inside the fittings by replacing the on-off power 
supply. 

ModelModel ControlControl PowerPower OutputOutput Measure (L x H x W)Measure (L x H x W) CodeCode

DIMMABLE DRIVER*

780

Lika Trim
LED SMD OSRAM

LED SMD OSRAM

LED SMD OSRAM

*

Light beam: ACCENT

CRI≥90 12W 29° 880lm 3000K

LED SMD OSRAM



781

RECESSED LIGHTS



71

71
71

274

141

114

54
54

54

145 x 70 mm

278 x 70 mm

6 W6 W 2929°° 400 lm400 lm 3000 K3000 K 206202

460 lm460 lm 4000 K4000 K 267890

12 W12 W 2929°° 1000 lm1000 lm 3000 K3000 K 206226

1150 lm1150 lm 4000 K4000 K 267906

20 W20 W 2929°° 2000 lm2000 lm 3000 K3000 K 206240

2250 lm2250 lm 4000 K4000 K 267913

71

70

54

75 x 70 mm
0,220 Kg/0,0009 m³

0,390 Kg/0,0014 m³

0,720 Kg/0,0022 m³

6 / 8 /12 W6 / 8 /12 W DALIDALI 12 W12 W 700 mA700 mA 132 x 20 x 30 mm132 x 20 x 30 mm 267982

20 W20 W DALI/PushDALI/Push 25 W25 W 600 mA600 mA 135 x 24 x 72 mm135 x 24 x 72 mm 268002

2786
696
309
174
111

0,58
1,16
1,74
2,32
2,90

8 W8 W 2929°° 500 lm500 lm 3000 K3000 K ++ 367347

540 lm540 lm 4000 K4000 K ++ 369747

2786
696
309
174
111

0,58
1,16
1,74
2,32
2,90

105 x 70 mm
0,360 Kg/0,0129 m³

€€

7575

7575

€€

6060

6060

€€

9595

9595

€€

150150

150150

€€

5656

7575

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

Driver ON/OFF included

Driver ON/OFF included

Driver ON/OFF included

Driver ON/OFF included

Optional

The dimmable power supplies must be ordered in concomitance with the 
product and will be included inside the fittings by replacing the on-off power 
supply. 

ModelModel ControlControl PowerPower OutputOutput Measure (L x H x W)Measure (L x H x W) CodeCode

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

DIMMABLE DRIVER*

782

Lika Trimless
LED SMD OSRAM

LED SMD OSRAM

LED SMD OSRAM

*

Light beam: ACCENT

CRI≥90 12W 29° 880lm 3000K

LED SMD OSRAM



783

RECESSED LIGHTS



1958
489
218
122
78

0,55
1,10
1,70
2,20
2,80

1958
489
218
122
78

0,55
1,10
1,70
2,20
2,80

28

65

28

122

65

236

40
41

40

231 x 23 mm

117 x 23 mm

60 x 60 mm

10 W10 W 3232°° 1000 lm1000 lm 3000 K3000 K 327501

305813

20 W20 W 3232°° 2000 lm2000 lm 3000 K3000 K 327518

305837

0,180 Kg/0,0014 m³

0,200 Kg/0,0011 m³

0,300 Kg/0,0022 m³

10 W10 W 3232°° 1050 lm1050 lm 3000 K3000 K 367286

369518

1745
436
194
109
70

0,68
1,40
2,00
2,70
3,40

1745
436
194
109
70

0,68
1,40
2,00
2,70
3,40

€€

6666

6666

€€

110110

110110

€€

9898

9898

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Driver ON/OFF included

Driver ON/OFF included

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Driver ON/OFF included

784

Lika Slim

Light beam: ACCENT

CRI≥90 10W 32° 1000lm 3000K

LED SMD

LED SMD

LED SMD

CRI≥90 10W 32° 1000lm 3000K



785

RECESSED LIGHTS

305813367286



12,5 W12,5 W 800 lm800 lm 3000 K3000 K 367323

21 W21 W 1400 lm1400 lm 3000 K3000 K 367330

273 x 38 mm
0,600 Kg/0,0022 m³

140 x 38 mm
0,310 Kg/0,0129 m³

45

280

52

45

147

52

12,5 W12,5 W DALIDALI 10 W10 W 700 mA700 mA 132 x 20 x 30 mm132 x 20 x 30 mm 267982

21 W21 W DALI/PushDALI/Push 25 W25 W 600 mA600 mA 135 x 24 x 72 mm135 x 24 x 72 mm 268002

€€

6666

€€

109109

€€

5656

7575

PowerPower LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

PowerPower LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

Driver ON/OFF included

Driver ON/OFF included

Optional

The dimmable power supplies must be ordered in concomitance with the 
product and will be included inside the fittings by replacing the on-off power 
supply. 

ModelModel ControlControl PowerPower OutputOutput Measure (L x H x W)Measure (L x H x W) CodeCode

DIMMABLE DRIVER*

786

Lika Wallwasher

Light beam: ASYMMETRICAL

LED SMD

LED SMD

*

CRI≥90 10W 32° 1000lm 3000K



787

RECESSED LIGHTS



12 W12 W 1200 lm1200 lm 3000 K3000 K 331225

0,920 Kg/0,0036 m³

CRI ≥90 50.000 h

141 x 141 mm

1-10V1-10V 15 W15 W 300 mA300 mA 125 x 26 x 45 mm125 x 26 x 45 mm 376820

DALI/PushDALI/Push 21 W21 W 300 mA300 mA 97 x 33 x 44 mm97 x 33 x 44 mm 376837

24 W24 W 2400 lm2400 lm 3000 K3000 K 361307

138,5

240

13
8,
5

13
8,
5

54

54

1,180 Kg/0,0063 m³

CRI ≥90 50.000 h

141 x 241 mm

11
5

204

20
4

max 35Wmax 35W 155722

IP20

1,350 Kg/0,0063 m³

max 35Wmax 35W 150284
0,880 Kg/0,0023 m³

123 x 123 mm

207 x 207 mm20° 110°

120

12
0

11
5

1596
399
177
100
64

1,10
2,20
3,20
4,30
5,40

1596
399
177
100
64

1,10
2,20
3,20
4,30
5,40

€€

7575

€€

3131

5959

€€

145145

€€

1111

€€

3030

GYPSUM

PowerPower LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

Driver ON/OFF included

PowerPower LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

Drivers ON/OFF included

PowerPower OutputOutput Measure (L x H x W)Measure (L x H x W) CodeCode

PowerPower FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

Optional

PowerPower FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

Not included - Recommended bulb Not included - Recommended bulb 108292

DIMMABLE DRIVER*

Not included - Recommended bulb Not included - Recommended bulb 108292

The dimmable power supplies must be ordered in concomitance with the 
product and will be included inside the fittings by replacing the on-off power 
supply. 

788

Zephyr

GU10

GU10

LED COB CREE

LED COB CREE

*

Light beam: ACCENT

CRI≥90 12W 56° 1200lm 3000K



789

RECESSED LIGHTS

155722 331225



111

100

100

180

128

100

78

55

60

75

90

78

120

max 35Wmax 35W 0,600 Kg0,600 Kg 0,0017 m0,0017 m33 150116

max 35Wmax 35W 0,360 Kg0,360 Kg 0,0016 m0,0016 m33 230580

max 35Wmax 35W 0,330 Kg0,330 Kg 0,0018 m0,0018 m33 229997

max 35Wmax 35W 0,330 Kg0,330 Kg 0,0020 m0,0020 m33 150291

max 35Wmax 35W 0,240 Kg0,240 Kg 0,0011 m0,0011 m33 150307

max 50Wmax 50W 0,420 Kg0,420 Kg 0,0017 m0,0017 m33 139012

max 50Wmax 50W 0,430 Kg0,430 Kg 0,0017 m0,0017 m33 139029

max 35Wmax 35W 0,450 Kg0,450 Kg 0,0032 m0,0032 m33 150130

77

100

60

55

79

79

74

130

120

12
0

100

100

10
0

123 x 123 mm

103 mm

125 mm

123 mm

125

110

11
0

103 x 103 mm

83 x 83 mm

83 x 83 mm

IP20

123 x 123 mm

€€

88

€€

99

€€

1212

€€

1010

€€

1111

€€

99

€€

1111

€€

1010

PowerPower WeightWeight VolumeVolume FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

PowerPower WeightWeight VolumeVolume FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

PowerPower WeightWeight VolumeVolume FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

PowerPower WeightWeight VolumeVolume FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

PowerPower WeightWeight VolumeVolume FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

PowerPower WeightWeight VolumeVolume FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

PowerPower WeightWeight VolumeVolume FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

PowerPower WeightWeight VolumeVolume FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

GYPSUM

Not included - Recommended bulb Not included - Recommended bulb 108292

Glass diffuserGlass diffuser

Not included - Recommended bulb Not included - Recommended bulb 108292

790

Samba
GU10

GU10



791

RECESSED LIGHTS



40

35

81

100

16
6

10
0

50

50

81 x 166 mm

100 x 100mm

1 W1 W 55 lm55 lm 3000 K3000 K 249827

1 W1 W 55 lm55 lm 3000 K3000 K 249834

0,580 Kg/0,0033 m³

0,580 Kg/0,0027 m³

IP20 CRI ≥90 50.000 h

€€

4747

€€

4747

PowerPower LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

PowerPower LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

GYPSUM

Driver includedDriver included

Driver includedDriver included

792

Walky

Light beam: ASYMMETRICAL

LED SMD

LED SMD



793

RECESSED LIGHTS



90
73

60 mm

max 50Wmax 50W 083117

083124

083070

243818

083087

IP20

0,110 Kg/0,0018 m³
90

82

max 28Wmax 28W 083179

083186

083131

243825

083148

IP20

0,200 Kg/0,0020 m³
70 mm45°

13
0

90

90

80 x 68 mm

max 50Wmax 50W 083223

083230

083247

083193

243849

IP20

0,300 Kg/0,0012 m³

€€

77

77

77

77

77

€€

1010

1010

1010

1010

1010

€€

1717

1717

1717

1717

1717

PowerPower FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

Ant. BrassAnt. Brass

ChromeChrome

BlackBlack

NickelNickel

ZINC

Not included - Recommended bulb Not included - Recommended bulb 108292

Purchase Qty. 3 piecesPurchase Qty. 3 pieces

PowerPower FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

Ant. BrassAnt. Brass

ChromeChrome

BlackBlack

NickelNickel

ZINC

PowerPower FinishFinish CodeCode

AluminumAluminum

WhiteWhite

Ant. BrassAnt. Brass

ChromeChrome

BlackBlack

Not included - Recommended bulb Not included - Recommended bulb 108292

Purchase Qty. 3 piecesPurchase Qty. 3 pieces

IRON

Not included - Recommended bulb Not included - Recommended bulb 108292

794

Jazz

Swing

Funky

GU10

GU10

GU10



7,5 W7,5 W 3838°° 750 lm750 lm 3000 K3000 K 252025

252032

7,5 W7,5 W 3838°° 750 lm750 lm 3000 K3000 K 252049

252056

68 mm

68 mm

0,220 Kg/0,0013 m³

0,240 Kg/0,0018 m³

50
50

98
83

100

CRI ≥90 50.000 hIP65

€€

7777

7777

€€

7777

7777

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Driver ON/OFF included

Driver ON/OFF included

ALUMINUM

795

RECESSED LIGHTS

Room-65
LED COB

LED COB

GLASS DIFFUSER

Light beam: ACCENT



90
10
0

95

90

90

60 mm

60 mm

IP20

max 50Wmax 50W 083254

113999

113982

max 50Wmax 50W 114019

0,340 Kg/0,0007 m³

0,280 Kg/0,0007 m³

€€

2525

€€

2525

2525

2525

PowerPower FinishFinish CodeCode

ClearClear

WhiteWhite

Smoky GreySmoky Grey

PowerPower FinishFinish CodeCode

ClearClear

GLASS

Not included - Recommended bulb Not included - Recommended bulb 108292

Not included - Recommended bulb Not included - Recommended bulb 108292

Purchase Qty. 3 piecesPurchase Qty. 3 pieces

Purchase Qty. 3 piecesPurchase Qty. 3 pieces

796

Blues
GU10

GU10



13
5

14
0

65 mm

max 50Wmax 50W 115597

115610

115580

IP20

0,250 Kg/0,0010 m³

€€

1616

1616

1616

PowerPower MaterialMaterial FinishFinish CodeCode

GypsumGypsum WhiteWhite

AluminumAluminum BrassBrass

AluminumAluminum Ant. BrassAnt. Brass

Not included - Recommended bulb Not included - Recommended bulb 108292

797

RECESSED LIGHTS

Polka

115597 115610 115580

GU10



798



Alphabetical index Typology index

Suspensions  
and ceiling

Outdoors

799

Bubble

Clio

Fiesta

Gun

Luna

Mib

Snow

Sole

Techo

Urano

810

804

811

808

802

810

803

800

806

809

Sole   800

Urano   809 Bubble   810

Mib   810 Fiesta   811

Luna   802

Clio   804 Clio   804 Techo   806

Gun   808

Snow   803



800



E27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42W E27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42W E27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42W

IP44 IP44 IP44 IP44

500 400 300 200

14
35

13
00

12
10

10
90

49
0

39
0

28
0

18
5

80 80 80 80

135991136004136011

1,360 Kg / 0,0338 m1,360 Kg / 0,0338 m33 1,300 Kg / 0,0101 m1,300 Kg / 0,0101 m331,690 Kg / 0,0723 m1,690 Kg / 0,0723 m332,970 Kg / 0,1379 m2,970 Kg / 0,1379 m33

151991 151991 151991

4000 K4000 K
1020 lm1020 lm

4000 K4000 K
1020 lm1020 lm

4000 K4000 K
1020 lm1020 lm

318837

151960

4000 K4000 K
580 lm580 lm

180180

2,002,00 2,002,00 2,002,00

110110 9595€€

€€ €€ €€

€€ €€ 9090€€

2,002,00€€

Plastic opal color diffuser. 
Aluminum base for the suspended 
model. PVC electrical wire. 

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhite WhiteWhite

801

SUSPENSIONS AND CEILING

Sole

P. 877



213200213194

G9 max 1 x 5WG9 max 1 x 5WE27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42W

IP44IP44

100 70

22
0

20
0

200

13
0

11
0

110

307879

4000 K4000 K
530 lm530 lm

151991

4000 K4000 K
1000 lm1000 lm

0,400 Kg / 0,0021 m0,400 Kg / 0,0021 m331,470 Kg / 0,0126 m1,470 Kg / 0,0126 m33

115115

2,002,00

100100

6,106,10

€€

€€

€€

€€

Turned die-cast aluminum body 
with powder coating. Opal color 
plastic diffuser.

Bulbs LED G9 3W 4000 K included in 
213200 model. Cod. 209036

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite

802

Luna

P. 878



326238
326245

3000K3000K
4000K4000K

IP65

250

25
0

55

LED 18W / 1950/2050 lmLED 18W / 1950/2050 lm
0,790 Kg / 0,0073 m0,790 Kg / 0,0073 m33

6060€€

WhiteWhite

White polycarbonate base and 
diffuser. Jointed fixing, without 
visible screws. Color: white.

LED source 3000 K / 4000 K,  
50.000 h life.

WhiteWhite

803

SUSPENSIONS AND CEILING

Snow

P. 855



804

P. 908P. 856



148861
148847

148878

145068

E27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42W

IP44

90

40

0,200 Kg / 0,0021 m0,200 Kg / 0,0021 m33

136073
144245

144252

E27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42W

IP44

90 280

45

90

10
05

19
0

0,580 Kg / 0,0021 m0,580 Kg / 0,0021 m33 0,540 Kg / 0,0177 m0,540 Kg / 0,0177 m33

116716 145020

230 300

24
5

21
0

0,520 Kg / 0,0147 m0,520 Kg / 0,0147 m33 0,610 Kg / 0,0221 m0,610 Kg / 0,0221 m33

151960 151960

4000 K4000 K
580 lm580 lm

4000 K4000 K
580 lm580 lm

326801326795

40405656 40407575 4040 €€€€ €€€€ €€

2,002,00 2,002,00€€ €€

Modular fitting with turned die-
cast aluminum frame, finished with 
anthracite, white, black anda coffee 
powder coating. Plastic diffuser 
with matt white finish.

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhite WhiteWhite WhiteWhite

BlackBlackBlackBlack
Anthracit.Anthracit. Anthracit.Anthracit.

CoffeeCoffeeCoffeeCoffee

805

SUSPENSIONS AND CEILING

Clio

136073 144245 326801144252

145068

116716

145020



806



GU10 max 1 x 20WGU10 max 1 x 20W GU10 max 1 x 20WGU10 max 1 x 20WGU10 max 1 x 20WGU10 max 1 x 20W GU10 max 1 x 20WGU10 max 1 x 20W

IP54 IP54IP54 IP54

251561 318127251523 342689

251592 318134251547 342696
251578 318141251530 342719

253398 253398253497 253497

4000 K4000 K
780 lm780 lm

4000 K4000 K
780 lm780 lm

4000 K4000 K
430 lm430 lm

4000 K4000 K
430 lm430 lm

0,600 Kg / 0,0021 m0,600 Kg / 0,0021 m33 0,550 Kg / 0,0019 m0,550 Kg / 0,0019 m331,700 Kg / 0,0065 m1,700 Kg / 0,0065 m33 1,500 Kg / 0,0065 m1,500 Kg / 0,0065 m33

251554 318110251516 318103

90 90150 150

90 9015
0

15
0

95 9516
0

15
3

326887 342702326894 342726

11,0011,00 11,0011,002,502,50 2,502,50€€ €€€€ €€

115115 1151156464 6464€€ €€€€ €€

WhiteWhite WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite WhiteWhite

BlackBlack BlackBlackBlackBlack BlackBlack
Anthracit.Anthracit. Anthracit.Anthracit.Anthracit.Anthracit. Anthracit.Anthracit.

CoffeeCoffee CoffeeCoffeeCoffeeCoffee CoffeeCoffee

Powder-coated die-cast aluminum 
body. Frosted clear tempered glass 
diffuser. Colors: anthracite, white, 
coffee or black.

GreyGrey GreyGreyGreyGrey GreyGrey

807

SUSPENSIONS AND CEILING

Techo

251561
326894

251554

318141
318134



GU10 max 1 x 28WGU10 max 1 x 28W

092324

IP55

11
5

11
0

122663

163666

163642

122687

253497

4000 K4000 K
430 lm430 lm

0,490 Kg / 0,0030 m0,490 Kg / 0,0030 m33

236865

5454

2,502,50

€€

€€

Aluminum body with brushed 
natural finish or with varnish 
or various finishes. Pyrex glass 
diffuser.

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack
Anthracit.Anthracit.

CoffeeCoffee

GreyGrey
AluminumAluminum

808

Gun

P. 832

122687236865122663 092324 163642 163666



168111168135

GX53 max 1 x 15WGX53 max 1 x 15W GX53 max 1 x 15WGX53 max 1 x 15W

IP44 IP44

16
0

12
0

75 75

168036168050

154008 154008

4000 K4000 K
1000 lm1000 lm

4000 K4000 K
1000 lm1000 lm

0,630 Kg / 0,0020 m0,630 Kg / 0,0020 m331,200 Kg / 0,0035 m1,200 Kg / 0,0035 m33

9595

5,005,00 5,005,00

7070€€

€€ €€

€€

Powder painted turned aluminum 
body with anthracite or white 
matt finish. Satin and clear acrylic 
diffuser.

WhiteWhite WhiteWhite
Anthracit.Anthracit. Anthracit.Anthracit.

809

SUSPENSIONS AND CEILING

Urano

168135168050



IP65 IP65

269122
202921

269115
202945

LED 18W / 1950/2250 lmLED 18W / 1950/2250 lmLED 18W / 1850/2150 lmLED 18W / 1850/2150 lm

30
0

30
0

50 50

1,820 Kg / 0,0092 m1,820 Kg / 0,0092 m331,620 Kg / 0,0086 m1,620 Kg / 0,0086 m33

135250

E27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60W

IP44

33
5

17
0

151960

4000 K4000 K
580 lm580 lm

1,730 Kg / 0,0246 m1,730 Kg / 0,0246 m33

3000K3000K 3000K3000K
4000K4000K 4000K4000K

150150 150150€€ €€

125125

2,002,00

€€

€€

White powder coated aluminum 
base. Opal color plastic diffuser. 
Integrated LED source.

Turned die-cast aluminum body 
with powder coating. Matt white 
plastic diffuser.

LED source 3000/4000 K, 35.000 h 
life.

WhiteWhite

WhiteWhite WhiteWhite
WhiteWhite WhiteWhite

810

Mib

Bubble

P. 854



E27 max 5 x 15WE27 max 5 x 15WE27 max 10 x 15WE27 max 10 x 15W

IP44IP44

40406050

14
0

14
0

159836

101286

3000 K3000 K
340 lm340 lm

0,600 Kg / 0,0049 m0,600 Kg / 0,0049 m331,530 Kg / 0,0066 m1,530 Kg / 0,0066 m33

246796

101286

3000 K3000 K
340 lm340 lm

100100

2,002,00 2,002,00

6565€€

€€ €€

€€

Black plastic electric cable, bulb 
socket and grapping eyelets. 
Supplied with plug for outdoor.

BlackBlack BlackBlack

811

SUSPENSIONS AND CEILING

Fiesta



812



Alphabetical index

Wall lamps
Outdoors

813

Andromeda

Apollo

Argo

Atom

Base

Bubble

Cima

Clio

Cometa

Dafne

Dedra

Down

Elio

Etere

Febe

Felix

Gas

Giove

Gun

Iko

Keope

Linea

Litio

Omega

O-zone

Polar

Post-it

Punto

Rex

Sirio

Snif

847

830

844

840

831

854

857

856

852

857

859

858

818

827

858

849

821

848

832

838

830

836

819

817

816

853

842

834

850

839

828

Snow

Style

Swipe

Terra

Tetris

Toffee

Tronco

Twin

Up

Xeno

855

824

823

820

845

835

826

846

844

822



814

Post-it
Pag  842

Omega   817

Giove   848

Dafne   857Cima   857

Andromeda   847

O-zone   816

Tronco   826

Iko   838Linea   836

Etere   827



Typology index
Outdoors

815

Swipe   823

Keope   830

Up   844

Cometa   852

Down   858 Febe   858 Dedra   859

Clio   856Polar   853Felix   849 Rex   850

Argo   844 Twin   846Tetris   845

Litio   819 Terra   820 Gas   821Elio   818 Style   824

Bubble   854 Snow   855

Apollo   830 Base   831

Atom   840 Post-it   842

Gun   832Snif   828

Xeno   822

Punto   834 Toffee   835

Sirio   839



LED 13W / 1100 lmLED 13W / 1100 lm
0,800 Kg / 0,0066 m0,800 Kg / 0,0066 m33

337548

IP66

8485

102

184

135135€€

BlackBlack

Powder coated die-cast aluminum 
body. Adjustable diffuser with clear 
tempered glass diffuser. Color: 
black.

LED source 3000 K, 50.000 h life.

816

P. 916

O-zone



285474
285481

LED 7W / 560/610 lmLED 7W / 560/610 lm

IP54

90 85

90

285467
285450

285498
285504

0,500 Kg / 0,0012 m0,500 Kg / 0,0012 m33

3000K3000K
4000K4000K

4000K4000K
3000K3000K

4000K4000K
4000K4000K

IP54

285528

LED 7W / 610 lmLED 7W / 610 lm

90 85

90

285511
285535

0,600 Kg / 0,0012 m0,600 Kg / 0,0012 m33

9090€€

9090€€

Powder painted aluminum 
body. Reclinable diffuser with 
glass screen. Available finishes: 
anthracite, white, coffee or black.

LED source 3000/4000 K, 25.000 h 
life.

WhiteWhite
WhiteWhite
Anthracit.Anthracit.
Anthracit.Anthracit.
BlackBlack
CoffeeCoffee

Powder painted aluminum 
body. Reclinable diffuser with 
glass screen. Available finishes: 
anthracite, white or black. 

LED source 4000 K, 25.000 h life.

WhiteWhite
Anthracit.Anthracit.
BlackBlack

817

WALL LAMPS

Omega Round

285504

285450

285498

285474

Omega Square

285528

285535

285511



GU10 max 1 x 6WGU10 max 1 x 6W

096483

IP66

120120

12
5

096476

0,500 Kg / 0,0027 m0,500 Kg / 0,0027 m33

253497

4000 K4000 K
430 lm430 lm

8282€€

2,502,50€€

High performance resin body and 
diffuser: resistant to corrosion 
caused by both atmospheric 
agents and chemical fertilizers, 
colors stabilized during UV 
rays treatment, thermal shock 
resistance from -60° to +90°C.  
Adjustable diffuser.

Bulbs LED GU10 3,5W included. 
Settable CCT: 2700 K, 4000 K.

WhiteWhite
BlackBlack

818

Elio

P. 926

096483 096476



145303

GX53 max 1 x 10WGX53 max 1 x 10W

IP66

120150

16
5

145327
145341

0,690 Kg / 0,0043 m0,690 Kg / 0,0043 m33

154008

4000 K4000 K
1000 lm1000 lm

100100€€

5,005,00€€

High performance resin body and 
diffuser: resistant to corrosion 
caused by both atmospheric 
agents and chemical fertilizers, 
colors stabilized during UV 
rays treatment, thermal shock 
resistance from -60° to +90°C.  
Adjustable diffuser.

Bulbs LED GX53 7W included. Settable 
CCT: 3000 K, 4000 K, 6500 K.

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack
GreyGrey

819

WALL LAMPS

Litio

P. 926

145327145303 145341



046181046167

GU10 max 1 x 28WGU10 max 1 x 28WE27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42W

IP65IP65

300160 250100

25
0

25
0

151960

4000 K4000 K
580 lm580 lm

253497

4000 K4000 K
430 lm430 lm

0,530 Kg / 0,0040 m0,530 Kg / 0,0040 m331,140 Kg / 0,0058 m1,140 Kg / 0,0058 m33

45458585

2,002,00 2,502,50

€€€€

€€ €€

Cast aluminum painted frame. 
Adjustable body. Transparent 
Pyrex glass diffuser.

Anthracit.Anthracit. Anthracit.Anthracit.

820

Terra

P. 925



GU10 max 1 x 28WGU10 max 1 x 28W

091525

IP43

150115

95

091518

020228

253497

4000 K4000 K
430 lm430 lm

0,320 Kg / 0,0020 m0,320 Kg / 0,0020 m33

213095

5050

2,502,50

€€

€€

Powder coated die-cast aluminum 
body. Tempered and sandblasted 
clear glass diffuser. Available 
finishes: anthracite, white, coffee or 
black.

WhiteWhite
Anthracit.Anthracit.
BlackBlack
CoffeeCoffee

821

WALL LAMPS

Gas

P. 891091518 091525 213095020228



129488

GU10 max 1 x 28WGU10 max 1 x 28W

IP44

13590

11
0

129471
129464

253497

4000 K4000 K
430 lm430 lm

0,360 Kg / 0,0014 m0,360 Kg / 0,0014 m33

2,502,50€€

4040€€

Aluminum base with matt powder 
coating. Tempered clear glass 
adjustable diffusers. Available 
finishes: white, grey or black.

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack
GreyGrey

822

Xeno
129488

129471

129464



LED 21W / 2300 lmLED 21W / 2300 lmLED 20,5W / 2300 lmLED 20,5W / 2300 lm

IP54IP54

212 212165 165

10
0

10
0

1,300 Kg / 0,0057 m1,300 Kg / 0,0057 m331,200 Kg / 0,0057 m1,200 Kg / 0,0057 m33

287720287690

307176
287737
287713

307169
287706
287683

326870326863

132132122122 €€€€
LED source 3000 K, 50.000 h life.

Lamp with presence detector included 
PIR (Passive InfraRed).

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite

BlackBlackBlackBlack
Anthracit.Anthracit. Anthracit.Anthracit.

CoffeeCoffeeCoffeeCoffee

Powder-coated aluminium body. 
Adjustable diffuser with shiny 
opal color polycarbonate screen. 
Available with twilight and 
motion sensor. Available finishes: 
anthracite, white, grey, coffee or 
black.

GreyGreyGreyGrey

823

WALL LAMPS

Swipe
287690

287706

326863

287683

307169



8,5 W8,5 W On-OffOn-Off 950 lm950 lm 3000 K3000 K 269139

322650

246857

322636

322704

1050 lm1050 lm 4000 K4000 K 221502

322643

209845

322629

322681

0,390 Kg / 0,0019 m³

9 W9 W On-OffOn-Off 950 lm950 lm 3000 K3000 K 269146

246864

1050 lm1050 lm 4000 K4000 K 209852

221519

100 105

16
5

0,400 Kg / 0,0018 m³

105100

16
5

€€

128128

128128

128128

128128

128128

128128

128128

128128

128128

128128

€€

157157

157157

157157

157157

Driver includedDriver included

Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

MacAdam

CCT

CRI

LED SMD

8,5W / 9W

On/Off

No

SDCM 3

3000 K / 4000 K

≥90

LED life

Insulation class

IP

Material

30.000 h

I

54

Aluminum

PowerPower DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

AnthracitAnthracit

WhiteWhite

AnthracitAnthracit

Driver includedDriver included

PowerPower DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

GreyGrey

AnthracitAnthracit

BlackBlack

CoffeeCoffee

WhiteWhite

GreyGrey

AnthracitAnthracit

BlackBlack

CoffeeCoffee

Powder coated aluminum body. 
Opal color plastic shade. Integrated 
LED source. AP Sensor model 
with PIR sensor. Available finishes: 
anthracite, white, coffee, grey or 
black.

LED source 3000/4000 K, 30.000 h 
life.

Lamp with presence detector included 
PIR (Passive InfraRed).

824

Style

LED SMD

LED SMD

P. 884



WALL LAMPS

825

269139269146 322650 246857 322636 322704



E27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42W

026978

IP44

180110

25
0

118659

027005
004716

153957

4000 K4000 K
490 lm490 lm

1,110 Kg / 0,0103 m1,110 Kg / 0,0103 m33

326962

6565

2,002,00

€€

€€

Varnished die-cast aluminum body 
with different finishes: anthracite, 
white, coffee, grey or black. Pyrex 
glass diffuser with aluminum 
elements inside.

WhiteWhite

Anthracit.Anthracit.
BlackBlack

GreyGrey

CoffeeCoffee

826

004716

027005

326962

026978

118659

Tronco

P. 898



IP44

10070

246925

30
0

246949

322209
269153

3000K3000K

322193
172408

LED 9,5W / 1000/1100 lmLED 9,5W / 1000/1100 lm

4000K4000K

4000K4000K

0,590 Kg / 0,0027 m0,590 Kg / 0,0027 m33

3000K3000K

3000K3000K
4000K4000K

9090€€

Powder coated die-cast aluminum 
body. Satin opal polycarbonate 
glass diffusers. Black PVC cables. 
Colors: anthracite, coffee or black.

LED source 3000/4000 K, 25.000 h 
life.

BlackBlack
BlackBlack

Anthracit.Anthracit.
Anthracit.Anthracit.

CoffeeCoffee
CoffeeCoffee

827

WALL LAMPS

322193

246925

269153

Etere

P. 904



G9 max 1 x 40WG9 max 1 x 40W

061467

IP54

155110

11
0

144283
061474

061450

307879

4000 K4000 K
530 lm530 lm

0,750 Kg / 0,0027 m0,750 Kg / 0,0027 m33

5050

6,106,10

€€

€€

Varnished die-cast aluminum body. 
Transparent Pyrex glass up-and-
down double diffuser. Available 
finishes: anthracite, white, grey or 
black.

WhiteWhite

Anthracit.Anthracit.
BlackBlack

GreyGrey

828

Snif Round

061467

144283

061474

061450



G9 max 1 x 40WG9 max 1 x 40W

121963

IP44

14090

10
0

144276
118666

123080

307879

4000 K4000 K
530 lm530 lm

0,600 Kg / 0,0023 m0,600 Kg / 0,0023 m33

5050

6,106,10

€€

€€

Varnished die-cast aluminum body. 
Transparent Pyrex glass up-and-
down double diffuser. Available 
finishes: anthracite, white, grey or 
black.

WhiteWhite

Anthracit.Anthracit.
BlackBlack

GreyGrey

829

WALL LAMPS

Snif Square

121963

144276

118666

123080



147765147772

GU10 max 1 x 6WGU10 max 1 x 6WGU10 max 2 x 6WGU10 max 2 x 6W

IP55 IP55

9090

7575

16
5

16
5

147796
147819

108292 108292

3000 K3000 K
410 lm410 lm

3000 K3000 K
410 lm410 lm

0,350 Kg / 0,0034 m0,350 Kg / 0,0034 m330,450 Kg / 0,0034 m0,450 Kg / 0,0034 m33

137391

LED 6W / 800 lmLED 6W / 800 lm

IP44

70

11
0

60

0,540 Kg / 0,0010 m0,540 Kg / 0,0010 m33

6666

2,502,50 2,502,50

4444€€

€€ €€

€€

9090€€

High performance resin body 
and diffuser: resistant to 
corrosion caused by atmospheric 
agents; colors stabilized during 
U.V. treatment; thermal shock 
resistance from -60°C to + 90°C. 
Transparent satin acrylic diffusers.

Bulbs LED GU10 3,5W included. 
Settable CCT: 2700 K, 4000 K.

WhiteWhite WhiteWhite

BlackBlack
GreyGrey

Die-cast aluminum reflecting body 
with matt black powder coating. Up-
and-down light emission.

LED source 4000 K, 30.000 h life.

BlackBlack

830

Keope

147772 147819 147796

Apollo



129457

GU10 max 2 x 28WGU10 max 2 x 28W

IP44

11565

18
0

129433

253497

4000 K4000 K
430 lm430 lm

0,610 Kg / 0,0017 m0,610 Kg / 0,0017 m33

4040

2,502,50

€€

€€

Powder coated die-cast aluminum 
body. Clear tempered glass 
diffusers. Colors: black or white.

WhiteWhite
BlackBlack

831

WALL LAMPS

Base

129457 129433



832



65

E27 max 2 x 60WE27 max 2 x 60W

033020

GU10 max 2 x 35WGU10 max 2 x 35W

033013

IP44IP54

150110 110

31
0

21
0

100388

163635

163628

100395

092300

163611

163604

092317

151960

4000 K4000 K
580 lm580 lm

253497

4000 K4000 K
430 lm430 lm

0,720 Kg / 0,0021 m0,720 Kg / 0,0021 m331,350 Kg / 0,0067 m1,350 Kg / 0,0067 m33

236858 236841

65657272

2,002,00 2,502,50

€€€€

€€ €€

Aluminum body with brushed 
natural finish or with varnish 
or various finishes. Pyrex glass 
diffuser. Up-and-down light 
emission.

WhiteWhite WhiteWhite

Anthracit.Anthracit.Anthracit.Anthracit.
BlackBlackBlackBlack
CoffeeCoffeeCoffeeCoffee

GreyGreyGreyGrey
AluminumAluminumAluminumAluminum

833

WALL LAMPS

Gun

100395

033013

236841

100388 163628

163635

P. 808



313528328522328553
313511313559313566
313542328546328577
313535328539328560

IP54 IP54 IP54

LED 16W / 1750 lmLED 16W / 1750 lm LED 12W / 1250 lmLED 12W / 1250 lm LED 9W / 950 lmLED 9W / 950 lm
2,090 Kg / 0,0095 m2,090 Kg / 0,0095 m33 1,280 Kg / 0,0049 m1,280 Kg / 0,0049 m33 0,820 Kg / 0,0018 m0,820 Kg / 0,0018 m33

60 50 30300 240 180

30
0

24
0

18
0

6666127127152152 €€€€€€

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhite
Anthracit.Anthracit.Anthracit.Anthracit.Anthracit.Anthracit.
BlackBlackBlackBlackBlackBlack
CoffeeCoffeeCoffeeCoffeeCoffeeCoffee

Powder coated aluminum base 
and body. Glass diffusers. Indirect 
light emission. Finishes: anthracite, 
white, coffee, black. 

LED source 3000 K, 30.000 h life.

834

Punto

313528 313542313511 313535



IP65

7780

80

321196

LED 8W / 900 lmLED 8W / 900 lm

347738
321189
321202

0,400 Kg / 0,0014 m0,400 Kg / 0,0014 m33

7575€€

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack
Anthracit.Anthracit.

CoffeeCoffee

Powder-coated aluminum base and 
body. Clear tempered glass diffuser. 
Indirect light emission. Colors: 
anthracite, white, coffee or black.

LED source 3000 K, 50.000 h life.

835

WALL LAMPS

Toffee

P. 866 P. 866347738 321196321189 321202



836



313474328584
313467313504
313498328607
313481328591

IP54 IP54

LED 20W / 1950 lmLED 20W / 1950 lmLED 23W / 2400 lmLED 23W / 2400 lm
1,430 Kg / 0,0088 m1,430 Kg / 0,0088 m331,750 Kg / 0,0165 m1,750 Kg / 0,0165 m33

50 501440 1040

50 50

147147188188 €€€€

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite
Anthracit.Anthracit.Anthracit.Anthracit.
BlackBlackBlackBlack
CoffeeCoffeeCoffeeCoffee

Powder coated aluminum base 
and body. Glass diffusers. Indirect 
light emission. Finishes: anthracite, 
white, coffee, black. 

LED source 3000 K, 30.000 h life.

837

WALL LAMPS

Linea

313474

313498

313467

313481



E27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60W

018515

IP54

170

19
2

70

018522
092218

151960

4000 K4000 K
580 lm580 lm

0,600 Kg / 0,0042 m0,600 Kg / 0,0042 m33

5050

2,002,00

€€

€€

Powder coated die-cast aluminum 
body. Tempered and frosted clear 
glass up-and-down double diffuser. 
Available finishes: anthracite, white 
or grey.

WhiteWhite

Anthracit.Anthracit.
GreyGrey

838

Iko

018522

092218

018515



IP65

100

16
0

50

318196

GX53 max 1 x 9WGX53 max 1 x 9W

345611
318226

0,820 Kg / 0,0018 m0,820 Kg / 0,0018 m33

318202
318219

154008

4000 K4000 K
1000 lm1000 lm

8080€€

5,005,00€€

Powder coated die-cast aluminum 
body. Clear tempered glass diffuser. 
GX53 source. Colors: anthracite, 
white, coffee, gray or black.

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack
Anthracit.Anthracit.

CoffeeCoffee

GreyGrey

839

WALL LAMPS

Sirio

P. 924P. 886318226 318196 345611 318219 318202



25 W25 W On-OffOn-Off 2100 lm2100 lm 3000 K3000 K 328652

366883

313412

328676

328669

2250 lm2250 lm 4000 K4000 K 366869

366890

366852

366906

366876

1,160 Kg / 0,0025 m³

12 W12 W On-OffOn-Off 1050 lm1050 lm 3000 K3000 K 313436

366821

313429

313450

313443

1100 lm1100 lm 4000 K4000 K 366807

366838

366791

366845

366814

0,650 Kg / 0,0013 m³

100

10
0

10
0

100200

€€

137137

137137

137137

137137

137137

137137

137137

137137

137137

137137

€€

7171

7171

7171

7171

7171

7171

7171

7171

7171

7171

Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

MacAdam

CCT

CRI

LED COB

12W / 25W

On/Off

No

SDCM 3

3000 K / 4000 K

≥90

LED life

Insulation class

IP

Material

30.000 h

I

54

Aluminum

Powder coated aluminum body. 
Glass diffusers. Double light beam, 
up and down with adjustable width 
and movable wings.

LED source 3000/4000 K, 
30.000 h life.

Driver includedDriver included

PowerPower DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

GreyGrey

AnthracitAnthracit

BlackBlack

CoffeeCoffee

WhiteWhite

GreyGrey

AnthracitAnthracit

BlackBlack

CoffeeCoffee

Driver includedDriver included

PowerPower DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

GreyGrey

AnthracitAnthracit

BlackBlack

CoffeeCoffee

WhiteWhite

GreyGrey

AnthracitAnthracit

BlackBlack

CoffeeCoffee

840

LED COB

LED COB

Atom new



841

WALL LAMPS

313436 313429366821 313450 313443



842

369372 335957



LED 6W / 750 lmLED 6W / 750 lm
1,400 Kg / 0,0009 m1,400 Kg / 0,0009 m33

LED 6W / 750 lmLED 6W / 750 lm
0,450 Kg / 0,0009 m0,450 Kg / 0,0009 m33

LED 3W / 370 lmLED 3W / 370 lmLED 3W / 370 lmLED 3W / 370 lm
0,500 Kg / 0,0005 m0,500 Kg / 0,0005 m330,200 Kg / 0,0005 m0,200 Kg / 0,0005 m33

335957
335919
335896

369372
369419
369396

335926

IP65

80

18
0

15

335865 369143

IP65

80

18
0

15

18W18W
335933 369099 30W30W
369273

373041 60W60W

IP65

80

80

15

IP65

80

80

15

9090€€ €€4040€€130130€€ 30 / 35 / 4230 / 35 / 426060€€

LED source 3000 K, 50.000 h life.

WhiteWhite

Light body in solid powder-coated 
or plated aluminum. Single 
light source protected by clear 
polycarbonate diffuser. Remote 
driver. Available colours; White, 
Black, Coffee, Steel, Brass.

SteelSteel
BrassBrass

SteelSteel

CoffeeCoffee
BrassBrass BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

DriverDriver
Not includedNot included
RequiredRequired

CoffeeCoffee
BlackBlack

843

WALL LAMPS

Post-it new

369372 369419 369396335933369273



55 5590 90

10
0

10
0

268293 317571

LED 11W / 1000/1150 lmLED 11W / 1000/1150 lm LED 6W / 550/570 lmLED 6W / 550/570 lm

IP65 IP65

268309 317564
268316 321691

0,600 Kg / 0,0011 m0,600 Kg / 0,0011 m33 0,600 Kg / 0,0011 m0,600 Kg / 0,0011 m33

250946 3216463000K3000K 3000K3000K

3000K3000K 3000K3000K
4000K4000K 4000K4000K

4000K4000K 4000K4000K

G9 max 2 x 15WG9 max 2 x 15W G9 max 1 x 15WG9 max 1 x 15W

115306

IP44IP44

6565

9595
15
0

80

115290

213347
115313

213354
115344

115320
115337

307879 307879

4000 K4000 K
530 lm530 lm

4000 K4000 K
530 lm530 lm

0,320 Kg / 0,0011 m0,320 Kg / 0,0011 m330,520 Kg / 0,0019 m0,520 Kg / 0,0019 m33

8181 7171€€ €€

4040

6,106,10 6,106,10

2525€€

€€ €€

€€

Powder coated die-cast aluminum 
body. Clear tempered glass diffuser 
with white inner reflector. Available 
in anthracite or white finish. 

WhiteWhite WhiteWhite
WhiteWhite WhiteWhite
Anthracit.Anthracit. Anthracit.Anthracit.
Anthracit.Anthracit. Anthracit.Anthracit.

LED source 3000/4000 K, 30.000 h 
life.

Powder coated die-cast aluminum 
body. Clear Pyrex glass diffusers. 
Available finishes: anthracite, 
white, coffee or black. 

WhiteWhite WhiteWhite
Anthracit.Anthracit. Anthracit.Anthracit.

BlackBlackBlackBlack
CoffeeCoffeeCoffeeCoffee

844

Argo

268309317564

Up

115290 115306 213347115313



269221

G9 max 2 x 15WG9 max 2 x 15W

IP44

40 90

13
0

113791

0,520 Kg / 0,0011 m0,520 Kg / 0,0011 m33

307879

4000 K4000 K
530 lm530 lm

114293

G9 max 1 x 15WG9 max 1 x 15W

IP44

40100

90

113760

326955
113753

0,390 Kg / 0,0017 m0,390 Kg / 0,0017 m33

213323

307879

4000 K4000 K
530 lm530 lm

9191€€

6,106,10€€

8282€€

6,106,10€€

Aluminum body with matt 
anthracite or white powder coating. 
Clear tempered glass diffuser. Up-
and-down light emission.

WhiteWhite
Anthracit.Anthracit.

Aluminum body with matt 
powder coating. Clear tempered 
glass diffuser. Available finishes: 
anthracite, white, coffee, grey or 
black.

WhiteWhite

Anthracit.Anthracit.

CoffeeCoffee

GreyGrey

BlackBlack

WALL LAMPS

Tetris-2

113791269221

845

Tetris-1

114293 113760 113753 213323326955



G9 max 1 x 28WG9 max 1 x 28W

115351

IP44

115165

65

115368
326979

115375

0,510 Kg / 0,0029 m0,510 Kg / 0,0029 m33

213330

307879

4000 K4000 K
530 lm530 lm

5555€€

6,106,10€€

Anthracite, white, coffee, grey 
or black powder coated die-cast 
aluminum body. Double, top and 
bottom, clear frosted Pyrex glass 
diffuser.

WhiteWhite

Anthracit.Anthracit.
BlackBlack
CoffeeCoffee

GreyGrey

846

Twin

115351

115375

213330

326979

115368



E27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 2 x 60WE27 max 2 x 60W

066868100364

IP55IP55

22095 120450

9080

163536163550

158822163543
061580092355
061597100371

151960 151960

4000 K4000 K
580 lm580 lm

4000 K4000 K
580 lm580 lm

1,000 Kg / 0,0039 m1,000 Kg / 0,0039 m331,630 Kg / 0,0052 m1,630 Kg / 0,0052 m33

55558585

2,002,00 2,002,00

€€€€

€€ €€

Die-cast aluminum body light with 
varnish finish. Double frosted Pyrex 
glass, up-and-down. Available 
finishes: anthracite, white, coffee, 
grey or black.

WhiteWhite WhiteWhite

Anthracit.Anthracit.Anthracit.Anthracit.
BlackBlackBlackBlack
CoffeeCoffeeCoffeeCoffee

GreyGreyGreyGrey

847

WALL LAMPS

Andromeda
100364

163550

163543

092355

100371



E27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60W

092195

IP54

100330

80

163598

092188
092201

0,900 Kg / 0,0043 m0,900 Kg / 0,0043 m33

151960

4000 K4000 K
580 lm580 lm

7070€€

2,002,00€€

Powder coated die-cast aluminum 
body. Double, top and bottom, 
frosted tempered clear glass 
diffuser. Available finishes: 
anthracite, white, coffee or black.

WhiteWhite
Anthracit.Anthracit.
BlackBlack
CoffeeCoffee

848

Giove

092201

092188

163598

092195



123776123745

E27 max 1 x 23WE27 max 1 x 23WE27 max 1 x 23WE27 max 1 x 23W

IP66IP66

300300 85 85

13
0

13
0

123769
123783

0,610 Kg / 0,0048 m0,610 Kg / 0,0048 m330,520 Kg / 0,0050 m0,520 Kg / 0,0050 m33

151960 151960

4000 K4000 K
580 lm580 lm

4000 K4000 K
580 lm580 lm

5252 3535€€ €€

2,002,00 2,002,00€€ €€

High performance resin body: 
resistant to corrosion caused 
by both atmospheric agents 
and chemical fertilizers, colors 
stabilized during UV rays 
treatment, thermal shock 
resistance from -60° to +90°C.

WhiteWhite WhiteWhite

BlackBlack
GreyGrey

Bulbs LED E27 8W Goccia included in 
123745 model. Settable CCT: 2700 K, 
4000 K, 6500 K.

849

WALL LAMPS

Felix

123783

123769

123776



850



E27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60W

118642118635

370972

322728

370965
092409
322735

IP44

E27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60W

092447

IP44

130250

12
0

092430

0,600 Kg / 0,0065 m0,600 Kg / 0,0065 m33

130250

12
0

E27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60W

092423

IP44

130250

12
0

092416

0,600 Kg / 0,0065 m0,600 Kg / 0,0065 m33

213224370941

092393

213217

151991

4000 K4000 K
1020 lm1020 lm

0,600 Kg / 0,005 m0,600 Kg / 0,005 m33

151991

4000 K4000 K
1020 lm1020 lm

151991

4000 K4000 K
1020 lm1020 lm

4242

2,002,00

4242€€€€

€€

4242€€

2,002,00€€2,002,00€€

WhiteWhite WhiteWhite

Anthracit.Anthracit.

WhiteWhite

Anthracit.Anthracit.Anthracit.Anthracit.

CoffeeCoffee
BlackBlack

GreyGrey

CoffeeCoffee
BlackBlack

GreyGrey

CoffeeCoffee
BlackBlack

GreyGrey

Powder coated die-cast aluminum 
body available in different colors: 
anthracite, white, coffee, grey or 
black. White acrylic diffuser.

851

WALL LAMPS

Rex new

213217

322735

092409

092430

118642



E14 max 3 x 28WE14 max 3 x 28W

IP54

300

30
0

85

082240

101217

3000 K3000 K
420 lm420 lm

1,500 Kg / 0,0115 m1,500 Kg / 0,0115 m33

100100

2,002,00

€€

€€

Powder coated die-cast aluminum 
body. White PVC diffuser. It is not 
recommended to expose the article 
to direct contact with sunlight. 
Color: anthracite

Anthracit.Anthracit.

852

Cometa



E27 max 1 x 23WE27 max 1 x 23W

096667

E27 max 1 x 23WE27 max 1 x 23W

096698

IP66 IP66

90300 90300

30
0

30
0

096681
096674

0,800 Kg / 0,0106 m0,800 Kg / 0,0106 m330,800 Kg / 0,0106 m0,800 Kg / 0,0106 m33

151991151991

4000 K4000 K
1020 lm1020 lm

4000 K4000 K
1020 lm1020 lm

E27 max 1 x 23WE27 max 1 x 23W

096704

E27 max 1 x 23WE27 max 1 x 23W

096735

IP66 IP66

90330 90330

23
0

23
0

096728
096711

0,800 Kg / 0,0109 m0,800 Kg / 0,0109 m330,800 Kg / 0,0109 m0,800 Kg / 0,0109 m33

151991 151991

4000 K4000 K
1020 lm1020 lm

4000 K4000 K
1020 lm1020 lm

3737 3737€€ €€

2,002,00€€2,002,00€€

2626 2626€€ €€

2,002,00 2,002,00€€ €€

High performance resin body and 
diffuser: resistant to corrosion 
caused by both atmospheric 
agents and chemical fertilizers, 
colors stabilized during UV 
rays treatment, thermal shock 
resistance from -60° to +90°C.

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite
BlackBlack BlackBlack

WhiteWhite WhiteWhite
BlackBlack BlackBlack

853

WALL LAMPS

Polar

096735 096704 096681 096674



158907

G9 max 2 x 15WG9 max 2 x 15W

IP54

150

15
0

90

307879

4000 K4000 K
530 lm530 lm

0,480 Kg / 0,0036 m0,480 Kg / 0,0036 m33

7272

6,106,10

€€

€€

Turned die-cast aluminum body 
with powder coating. Matt white 
plastic diffuser.

WhiteWhite

854

Bubble

P. 810



IP65

100

10
0

55

326214
326221

LED 6W / 600/660 lmLED 6W / 600/660 lm
0,170 Kg / 0,0013 m0,170 Kg / 0,0013 m33

3000K3000K
4000K4000K

2727€€

WhiteWhite
WhiteWhite

White polycarbonate base and 
diffuser. Jointed fixing, without 
visible screws. Color: white.

LED source 3000 K / 4000 K,  
50.000 h life.

855

WALL LAMPS

Snow

P. 803



326788
146799
145228
146775 145068

E27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42W

IP44

21590

95

0,680 Kg / 0,0035 m0,680 Kg / 0,0035 m33

280

19
0

0,540 Kg / 0,0171 m0,540 Kg / 0,0171 m33

116716 145020

230 300

24
5

21
0

0,520 Kg / 0,0144 m0,520 Kg / 0,0144 m33 0,610 Kg / 0,0231 m0,610 Kg / 0,0231 m33

151960

4000 K4000 K
580 lm580 lm

4040 4040 40408080 €€ €€ €€€€

2,002,00€€

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhite

BlackBlack
Anthracit.Anthracit.

Modular fitting with turned die-
cast aluminum frame, finished with 
anthracite, white, black and coffee 
powder coating. Plastic diffuser 
with matt white finish.

CoffeeCoffee

856

145228 146799 326788146775

P. 908P. 804P. 804

Clio



E27 max 1 x 52WE27 max 1 x 52W

024134

IP43

400280

46
0

153964

4000 K4000 K
980 lm980 lm

1,840 Kg / 0,0516 m1,840 Kg / 0,0516 m33

246819

246826

153964 153964

4000 K4000 K
980 lm980 lm

4000 K4000 K
980 lm980 lm

E27 max 1 x 23WE27 max 1 x 23W E27 max 1 x 23WE27 max 1 x 23W

120423

IP55IP55

101552101491
120430

1,000 Kg / 0,0106 m1,000 Kg / 0,0106 m33 0,600 Kg / 0,0118 m0,600 Kg / 0,0118 m33

275220 220 130

45
0

35
0

6161

3,503,50

€€

€€

3,503,50 3,503,50€€ €€

3535 2929€€€€

Totally die-cast aluminum frame. 
Anthracite, coffee or black and gold 
finish. Transparent acrylic diffuser.

Anthracit.Anthracit.

CoffeeCoffee
BlackBlack

High performance resin body: 
resistant to corrosion, colours 
stabilized during UV rays 
treatment, thermal shock 
resistence from -60° to +90°C. 
Methacrylate non-yellowing 
diffuser.

WhiteWhite WhiteWhite
BlackBlack BlackBlack

857

WALL LAMPS

024134246819 246826

Cima

P. 910

Dafne

P. 911
120423 101491



G9 max 1 x 28WG9 max 1 x 28W

LED 6W / 550lmLED 6W / 550lm LED 6W / 550 lmLED 6W / 550 lm

122045

250854 268354

IP44

IP65 IP65

50

34 34

85

225 130

85
13
0 22
5

115382

307879

4000 K4000 K
530 lm530 lm

0,270 Kg / 0,0012 m0,270 Kg / 0,0012 m33

0,760 Kg / 0,0012 m0,760 Kg / 0,0012 m33 0,760 Kg / 0,0013 m0,760 Kg / 0,0013 m33

3030

6,106,10

€€

7676 7676€€ €€

€€

Die-cast aluminum body light with 
anthracite or white powder coat 
finish. Acrylic diffuser.

WhiteWhite
Anthracit.Anthracit.

Anthracit.Anthracit. Anthracit.Anthracit.

Surface-mounted luminaire with  
powder-coated die-cast aluminum 
body. Clear tempered glass diffuser. 
Color: anthracite.

LED source 3000 K, 30.000 h life.

858

Down

Febe

115382 122045

268354



LED 1,5W / 160 lmLED 1,5W / 160 lm LED 1,5W / 160 lmLED 1,5W / 160 lm

IP65 IP65

0,200 Kg / 0,0005 m0,200 Kg / 0,0005 m33 0,170 Kg / 0,0007 m0,170 Kg / 0,0007 m33

316901328638
328645316871
316895328621

30 30100 100

10
0

66

44444848 €€€€

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite
Anthracit.Anthracit.Anthracit.Anthracit.
CoffeeCoffeeCoffeeCoffee

Powder coated die-cast aluminum 
body. Clear acrylic diffuser. Indirect 
light emission. Finishes: white, 
anthracite, coffee.

LED source 3000 K, 20.000 h life.

859

WALL LAMPS

Dedra

316901

328645

316895



860
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862

Arcadia   880

Jedi   894Arcadia
Pag  872

Agos   882

Lolita   870Toffee   866Pure   864

Style   884 Sirio   886

Atena   900Tronco   898

Cute   868

Boeing   896



Typology index
Outdoors

863

Hub   891 Tifone   892

Ipotesi   873

Vega   893

Acqua   902 Cosmo   907Mercurio   902

Twiggy   874

Etere   904Edo   901

Gas   891Tesla   890Titano   888 Kurt   889

Pulsar   903 Torre   906

Clio   908 Cima   910 Dafne   911

Doris   876 Sole   877 Luna   878 Sasso   879Enya   872



864



311685311708

311661328508
311678328515

LED 1,5W / 220 lmLED 1,5W / 220 lmLED 1,5W / 220 lmLED 1,5W / 220 lm

IP54IP54

0,840 Kg / 0,0056 m0,840 Kg / 0,0056 m331,580 Kg / 0,0058 m1,580 Kg / 0,0058 m33

105 105

11
50

32
0

50

50

140

115

8686117117 €€€€

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite
BlackBlackBlackBlack
CoffeeCoffeeCoffeeCoffee

Matt varnished metal base, stem 
and shade. Acrylic diffuser. Table 
lamp with rechargeable battery and 
integrated touch switch. Finishes: 
white, coffee, black.  Battery charging 
time 5 hours.

LED source 3000 K, 30.000 h life.

Lamp with integrated switch.

Lamp with rechargeable battery 
included. 6 hours life.

Lamp with dimmer.

Lamp with touch dimmer.

865

BOLLARD AND TABLE LAMPS     

Pure

311708

328515

328508



866



347837
347851
347844

IP65

LED 11W / 1200 lmLED 11W / 1200 lm
1,400 Kg / 0,0263 m1,400 Kg / 0,0263 m33

80

50
0

160

311715
328614
347868

347806
347820

IP54

LED 2W / 320 lmLED 2W / 320 lm
0,460 Kg / 0,0051 m0,460 Kg / 0,0051 m33

347813

IP65

LED 11W / 1200 lmLED 11W / 1200 lm
1,220 Kg / 0,0394 m1,220 Kg / 0,0394 m33

114

32
0

23

120

80

25
0

160

347776
347790

347745
347769
347752347783

IP65

LED 8W / 900 lmLED 8W / 900 lm
0,950 Kg / 0,0240 m0,950 Kg / 0,0240 m33

80

50
0

IP65

LED 8W / 800 lmLED 8W / 800 lm
0,830 Kg / 0,0153 m0,830 Kg / 0,0153 m33

80

80

25
0

80

106106€€ 9090€€102102€€ 8080€€8484€€

BlackBlack
Anthracit.Anthracit.

CoffeeCoffee

WhiteWhite
BlackBlack

Rechargeable battery-operated table 
lamp. Powder coated aluminum body. 
Acrylic diffuser. Colors: white, coffee 
or black.

Anthracit.Anthracit.
BlackBlack

CoffeeCoffee

LED source 3000 K, 20.000 h life.

BlackBlack
Anthracit.Anthracit.

Lamp with integrated switch.  
Cod. 328614, 311715, 347868

CoffeeCoffee

Lamp with rechargeable battery 
included. 8 hours life. 
Cod. 328614, 311715, 347868

BlackBlack
Anthracit.Anthracit.

CoffeeCoffee

Lamp with touch dimmer. 
Cod. 328614, 311715, 347868

CoffeeCoffee

867

BOLLARD AND TABLE LAMPS     

Toffee

311715

347851

347844

P. 835



868

348377



346915

346892

1,920 Kg / 0,0092 m1,920 Kg / 0,0092 m33

346908
348377

346939

IP65 IP20

LED 2,5W / 220 lmLED 2,5W / 220 lm
0,440 Kg / 0,0026 m0,440 Kg / 0,0026 m33

75 470

20
8 29
0

41

55

8686 183183€€ €€

WhiteWhite
BlackBlack

BlackBlack

CoffeeCoffee
GoldGold

Rechargeable lamp with a refill 
base. Powder coated metal frame. 
Acrylic diffuser with downward light 
emission. Colors: white, black, coffee, 
chrome and gold.

LED source 2200 K / 2700 K,  
50.000 h life.

Lamp with integrated switch.

Lamp with rechargeable battery 
included. 9,5 hours life.

Lamp with dimmer.

Lamp with touch dimmer.

869

BOLLARD AND TABLE LAMPS     

Cute

346915

346892
346908

346939



870



LED 1,8W / 200 lmLED 1,8W / 200 lm

IP54

0,550 Kg / 0,0080 m0,550 Kg / 0,0080 m33

286723

286747
286716
286730

115

34
573

125

5656€€

Table lamp with rechargeable battery 
with white, grey, black or coffee finish. 
Plastic base. Metal frame. Plastic 
diffuser. The table lamp has 8 hours 
autonomy.  Battery charging time 4 
hours.

LED source 3000 K, 25.000 h life.

Lamp with integrated switch.

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

Lamp with rechargeable battery 
included. 8 hours life.

Lamp with dimmer.

Lamp with touch dimmer.

CoffeeCoffee

GreyGrey

871

BOLLARD AND TABLE LAMPS     

Lolita

286723 286730 286716 286747



323244

120

30
0

323237
323251

LED 5W / 300 LmLED 5W / 300 Lm
1,490 Kg / 0,0092 m1,490 Kg / 0,0092 m33

IP54

117117€€

Portable lamp with rechargeable 
battery. Powder coated aluminum 
body. Black rubber handle. 
Tempered glass diffuser. Downward 
light emission. Switch with dimmer. 
Colors: white, black, coffee.

LED source 3000 K, 35.000 h life.

CoffeeCoffee
BlackBlack

Lamp with integrated switch.

Lamp with rechargeable battery 
included. 12 hours life.

Lamp with touch dimmer.
WhiteWhite

872

Enya

323237

323244

323251



350 500

73
0

50
0

282251 300658

LED 16W / 1700 LmLED 16W / 1700 Lm LED 16W / 1700 LmLED 16W / 1700 Lm

IP44 IP44

5,100 Kg / 0,1027 m5,100 Kg / 0,1027 m33 4,940 Kg / 0,1432 m4,940 Kg / 0,1432 m33

335335 435435€€ €€

LED source 3000 K, 30.000 h life.

BlackBlack BlackBlack

Total powder painted aluminium 
frame. Opal polycarbonate diffuser. 
Black rubber cable with switch, 
external incorporated driver and 
plug. Colours: black. 
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Ipotesi



874



276205

45

20
30

348339

LED 1,5W / 110 lmLED 1,5W / 110 lm
0,290 Kg / 0,0031 m0,290 Kg / 0,0031 m33

348346
348353

LED 1,5W / 110 lmLED 1,5W / 110 lm
0,031 Kg / 0,0033 m0,031 Kg / 0,0033 m33

348360
347875

LED 1,5W / 110 lmLED 1,5W / 110 lm
0,210 Kg / 0,0033 m0,210 Kg / 0,0033 m33

347882
347899

LED 1,5W / 110 lmLED 1,5W / 110 lm
0,230 Kg / 0,0020 m0,230 Kg / 0,0020 m33

347905

IP65 IP65IP65IP65

45
18

45
18

65
0

74
090
0

99
0

5252€€ 6363€€ 4747€€ 5858€€ 1212€€

Powder coated aluminum frame. 
Satin acrylic diffuser. Equipped 
with spike. Colors: black and coffee.

DriverDriver
Not includedNot included
RequiredRequired

BlackBlack

LED source 3000 K, 30.000 h life.

CoffeeCoffee
BlackBlack
CoffeeCoffee

BlackBlack
CoffeeCoffee

BlackBlack
CoffeeCoffee
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Twiggy

347905 347875



214009195483195490195506

IP44IP44IP44IP44

E27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60W

780 580 480 300

78
0

59
0

48
5

30
0

1,210 Kg / 0,0327 m1,210 Kg / 0,0327 m333,000 Kg / 0,1339 m3,000 Kg / 0,1339 m334,050 Kg / 0,2422 m4,050 Kg / 0,2422 m337,600 Kg / 0,5447 m7,600 Kg / 0,5447 m33

151991151991 151991 151991

4000 K4000 K
1020 lm1020 lm

4000 K4000 K
1020 lm1020 lm

4000 K4000 K
1020 lm1020 lm

4000 K4000 K
1020 lm1020 lm

325325 215215 127127545545 €€ €€ €€€€

2,002,002,002,00 2,002,00 2,002,00€€€€ €€ €€

Multi-greys plastic diffuser with 
granite effect. Supplied with plug 
and spike for ground installation. 

WhiteWhite WhiteWhite WhiteWhite WhiteWhite
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E27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42W E27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42W

IP44 IP44IP44IP44

500 400 300 200

48
0

38
0

30
0

20
0

191638 318820191621191614

2,700 Kg / 0,0371 m2,700 Kg / 0,0371 m33 1,200 Kg / 0,0144 m1,200 Kg / 0,0144 m334,500 Kg / 0,1379 m4,500 Kg / 0,1379 m33 3,900 Kg / 0,0741 m3,900 Kg / 0,0741 m33

151991151991 151991

4000 K4000 K
1020 lm1020 lm

4000 K4000 K
1020 lm1020 lm

4000 K4000 K
1020 lm1020 lm

151960

4000 K4000 K
580 lm580 lm

225225 150150 120120 110110€€ €€ €€ €€

2,002,002,002,00 2,002,00€€€€ €€ 2,002,00€€

Opal color plastic diffuser. Supplied 
with cable, plug and picket for the 
installation on the ground.

WhiteWhite WhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhite

877
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Sole

P. 800



191577191584191607

E27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60W

IP44 IP44 IP44

500 400 300

50
0

40
0

30
0

2,700 Kg / 0,0416 m2,700 Kg / 0,0416 m336,700 Kg / 0,1639 m6,700 Kg / 0,1639 m33 4,700 Kg / 0,1005 m4,700 Kg / 0,1005 m33

151991 151991 151991

4000 K4000 K
1020 lm1020 lm

4000 K4000 K
1020 lm1020 lm

4000 K4000 K
1020 lm1020 lm

290290 210210 150150€€ €€ €€

2,002,00 2,002,00 2,002,00€€ €€ €€

Opal colour plastic frame-diffuser. 
Supplied with power cable, plug 
and picket for installation on the 
ground.

WhiteWhite WhiteWhite WhiteWhite

878

Luna

P. 802



161754161761161778

G9 max 1 x 15WG9 max 1 x 15WE27 max 1 x 40WE27 max 1 x 40WE27 max 1 x 40WE27 max 1 x 40W

IP44 IP44 IP44

410 330 250

24
5

19
0

18
0

307879

4000 K4000 K
530 lm530 lm

0,710 Kg / 0,0134 m0,710 Kg / 0,0134 m331,500 Kg / 0,0444 m1,500 Kg / 0,0444 m33 0,900 Kg / 0,0209 m0,900 Kg / 0,0209 m33

151991151991

4000 K4000 K
1020 lm1020 lm

4000 K4000 K
1020 lm1020 lm

205205 145145 105105€€ €€ €€

2,002,00 6,106,102,002,00 €€ €€€€

Opal color plastic diffuser. Supplied 
with power cable, plug and picket 
for installation on the ground.

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhiteWhite
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298597298610

E27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42W E27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42W

IP44 IP44

300 230

15
36

52
9

30
0

22
0

347

280

6,500 Kg / 0,0525 m6,500 Kg / 0,0525 m33 2,940 Kg / 0,0247 m2,940 Kg / 0,0247 m33

151991151991

4000 K4000 K
1020 lm1020 lm

4000 K4000 K
1020 lm1020 lm

365749 365756

117117152152 €€€€

2,002,002,002,00 €€€€

Anthracit.Anthracit.Anthracit.Anthracit.

Powder coated metal base and 
stem. PMMA white diffuser. 
Neoprene cable with plug. Finish: 
white, anthracite.

WhiteWhite WhiteWhite
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Arcadia new

298597

365749



882



LED 6,5W / 670 lmLED 6,5W / 670 lmLED 6,5W / 670 lmLED 6,5W / 670 lm

326689
326696

326726

IP54

326733

IP54

0,950 Kg / 0,0127 m0,950 Kg / 0,0127 m331,100 Kg / 0,0179 m1,100 Kg / 0,0179 m33

9595 150 150

80
0

60
0

254388254319

8181102102 €€€€

Powder coated die-cast aluminum 
body. Satin clear acrylic diffuser. 
Anthracite, coffee or black color. 

LED source 3000 K, 25.000 h life.

Anthracit.Anthracit.Anthracit.Anthracit.

CoffeeCoffee CoffeeCoffee
BlackBlack BlackBlack
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Agos

254388 326696 326689



300 mm300 mm 8,5 W8,5 W On-OffOn-Off 950 lm950 lm 3000 K3000 K 369594

369648

364841

369662

369624

500 mm500 mm 8,5 W8,5 W On-OffOn-Off 950 lm950 lm 3000 K3000 K 318707

322384

246871

322230

322452

1050 lm1050 lm 4000 K4000 K 322483

322353

209906

322216

322438

500 mm500 mm 8,5 W8,5 W On-OffOn-Off 950 lm950 lm 3000 K3000 K 318691

322551

322612

322537

322575

1050 lm1050 lm 4000 K4000 K 322582

322544

322599

322506

322568

0,620 Kg / 0,0074 m³

139 125

30
0

1,200 Kg / 0,0122 m³

139 125

50
0

139 125

10
00

1,680 Kg / 0,0241 m³

€€

129129

129129

129129

129129

129129

€€

180180

180180

180180

180180

180180

180180

180180

180180

180180

180180

€€

138138

138138

138138

138138

138138

138138

138138

138138

138138

138138

Driver includedDriver included

Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

MacAdam

CCT

CRI

LED SMD

8,5W

On/Off

No

SDCM 3

3000 K / 4000 K

≥90

LED life

Insulation class

IP

Material

30.000 h

I

54

Aluminum

LengthLength PowerPower DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

GreyGrey

AnthracitAnthracit

BlackBlack

CoffeeCoffee

Driver includedDriver included

LengthLength PowerPower DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

GreyGrey

AnthracitAnthracit

BlackBlack

CoffeeCoffee

WhiteWhite

GreyGrey

AnthracitAnthracit

BlackBlack

CoffeeCoffee

Driver includedDriver included

LengthLength PowerPower DriverDriver LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

GreyGrey

AnthracitAnthracit

BlackBlack

CoffeeCoffee

WhiteWhite

GreyGrey

AnthracitAnthracit

BlackBlack

CoffeeCoffee

Powder coated aluminum body. 
Opal color plastic shade. Integrated 
LED source. Available finishes: 
anthracite, white, coffee, grey or 
black.

LED source 3000/4000 K, 30.000 h 
life.

884

Style new

P. 824

LED SMD

LED SMD

LED SMD
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322575318691 322612 322537322551



886

P. 886P. 839



115061 115078 369860

GX53 max 1 x 9WGX53 max 1 x 9WGX53 max 1 x 9WGX53 max 1 x 9W GX53 max 1 x 9WGX53 max 1 x 9W

IP65

100 150

60
0

IP65IP65IP65 IP65

160100 100 150

80
0

30
0

115092

213279
115115

1,550 Kg / 0,0136 m1,550 Kg / 0,0136 m33

246970
115085 365671

213262 369884
115108 369914

0,400 Kg / 0,0066 m0,400 Kg / 0,0066 m331,880 Kg / 0,0179 m1,880 Kg / 0,0179 m33

369891246963
339634 339627

LED 13W / 1100 lmLED 13W / 1100 lm LED 13W / 1100 lmLED 13W / 1100 lm

160100 100 160

80
0

60
0

365404 365367

365428 365381
365398 365350

1,760 Kg / 0,0128 m1,760 Kg / 0,0128 m332,300 Kg / 0,0170 m2,300 Kg / 0,0170 m33

365374365411

154008

4000 K4000 K
1000 lm1000 lm

154008

4000 K4000 K
1000 lm1000 lm

154008

4000 K4000 K
1000 lm1000 lm

150150 130130 100100€€€€ €€

5,005,00€€5,005,00€€5,005,00€€

200200 190190€€ €€

Powder painted aluminum body. 
Clear tempered glass diffuser 
for the integrated LED version, 
sandblasted for the model with 
bulb. Available in anthracite, white, 
coffee, grey, or black finishes.

WhiteWhite WhiteWhite WhiteWhite

BlackBlack
Anthracit.Anthracit.

BlackBlack
CoffeeCoffee

BlackBlack

GreyGrey
Anthracit.Anthracit.Anthracit.Anthracit.

CoffeeCoffeeCoffeeCoffee

GreyGreyGreyGrey
WhiteWhite WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

LED source 3000 K, 30.000 h life.  
Cod. 365404, 365411, 339634, 
365398, 365428, 365367, 365374, 
339627, 365350, 365381 

BlackBlack
Anthracit.Anthracit.Anthracit.Anthracit.

CoffeeCoffeeCoffeeCoffee

GreyGreyGreyGrey
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Sirio new

213262115085 246963 115061 115108



157856187327
246994246987

LED 8,5W / 560/580 lmLED 8,5W / 560/580 lm LED 8,5W / 560/580 lmLED 8,5W / 560/580 lm

IP55 IP55

180 180

74
0

49
0

6,800 Kg / 0,0363 m6,800 Kg / 0,0363 m339,220 Kg / 0,0540 m9,220 Kg / 0,0540 m33

4000K4000K4000K4000K
3000K3000K3000K3000K

350350 275275€€ €€

Porous resin body. Matt black 
varnished metal base and diffuser's 
detail. Downward light emission. 
Integrated LED source.

LED source 3000/4000 K, 50.000 h 
life.

GraniteGranite GraniteGranite
GraniteGranite GraniteGranite

888

Titano



294001

293172
306858

306872

306834
294049

294025

306841

LED 11W / 1050/1100 lmLED 11W / 1050/1100 lm

IP54

85

65
0

1,930 Kg / 0,0066 m1,930 Kg / 0,0066 m33

4000K4000K

4000K4000K
3000K3000K

3000K3000K

3000K3000K
4000K4000K

4000K4000K

3000K3000K

127127€€

LED source 3000/4000 K, 30.000 h 
life.

WhiteWhite
WhiteWhite

BlackBlack
BlackBlack

Anthracit.Anthracit.
Anthracit.Anthracit.

CoffeeCoffee
CoffeeCoffee

Powder-coated aluminum base and 
body. Clear tempered glass diffuser. 
Downward lights emission. Colors: 
anthracite, white, coffee or black.

889

BOLLARD AND TABLE LAMPS     

Kurt

306841 306834 306872 306858



307879 307879

4000 K4000 K
530 lm530 lm

4000 K4000 K
530 lm530 lm

153193153162

G9 max 4 x 15WG9 max 4 x 15WG9 max 4 x 15WG9 max 4 x 15W

IP44IP44

85

205
205

85

80
0

60
0

2,560 Kg / 0,0278 m2,560 Kg / 0,0278 m333,000 Kg / 0,0366 m3,000 Kg / 0,0366 m33

316048326924

153179 153209

326917316055

155155 145145€€ €€

6,106,10 6,106,10€€ €€

Powder painted aluminum body. 
White plastic screen diffuser. 
Downward light emission. Available 
finishes: anthracite, white, coffee or 
black.

BlackBlackBlackBlack
Anthracit.Anthracit.Anthracit.Anthracit.

WhiteWhite WhiteWhite

CoffeeCoffeeCoffeeCoffee

890

Tesla

153193 326917

153209 316048



IP43

110

205115

80
0

253497

4000 K4000 K
430 lm430 lm

GU10 max 1 x 35WGU10 max 1 x 35W

139470
322421

1,790 Kg / 0,0214 m1,790 Kg / 0,0214 m33

213101

LED 4,5W / 390 lmLED 4,5W / 390 lmLED 4,5W / 390 lmLED 4,5W / 390 lm

IP54IP54

0,720 Kg / 0,0076 m0,720 Kg / 0,0076 m330,850 Kg / 0,0065 m0,850 Kg / 0,0065 m33

251226 251295251257

7070 120120

74
511
00

15
0

5

2,502,50€€

116116€€

122122134134 €€€€ 3232€€

Anthracit.Anthracit.
BlackBlack
CoffeeCoffee

Powder coated die-cast aluminum 
body. Tempered and sandblasted 
clear glass diffuser. Available 
finishes: anthracite, white, coffee, 
grey or black.

Powder coated aluminum base, 
pole and body. Orientable diffuser 
with clear tempered glass screen. 
Supplied with picket for installation 
on the ground. Available finish: 
anthracite.

Anthracit.Anthracit. Anthracit.Anthracit.Anthracit.Anthracit.

LED source 3000 K, 30.000 h life.

BaseBase
Not includedNot included
OptionalOptional
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Gas

P. 821

139470 322421 213101

Hub



LED 8,5W / 710 LmLED 8,5W / 710 LmLED 8,5W / 710 LmLED 8,5W / 710 Lm

250977250953

IP65IP65

1,010 Kg / 0,0029 m1,010 Kg / 0,0029 m331,250 Kg / 0,0066 m1,250 Kg / 0,0066 m33

85 85

65
5

35
0

106106124124 €€€€

Powder coated die-cast aluminum 
base and frame with anthracite 
finish. Clear tempered glass 
diffuser. Downward light emission. 

LED source 3000 K, 20.000 h life.

Anthracit.Anthracit.Anthracit.Anthracit.

892

Tifone



136028

G9 max 1 x 15WG9 max 1 x 15W

IP44

145 40

80
0

136035
136042

136059

1,150 Kg / 0,0098 m1,150 Kg / 0,0098 m33

213361

307879

4000 K4000 K
530 lm530 lm

180180€€

6,106,10€€

Aluminum body with matt 
powder coating. Clear tempered 
glass diffuser. Available finishes: 
anthracite, white, coffee, grey or 
black.

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack
Anthracit.Anthracit.

CoffeeCoffee

GreyGrey
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Vega

136028 136059136035 136042 213361



894



25 25 2525

16
05

40
012
05

80
5

363721
372266

306797306803 306780 308227
293196293202 293189 308234

LED 7W / 720 LmLED 7W / 720 Lm

IP65

0,440 Kg / 0,0022 m0,440 Kg / 0,0022 m33
LED 19W / 2050 LmLED 19W / 2050 LmLED 25W / 2600 LmLED 25W / 2600 Lm LED 12W / 1250 LmLED 12W / 1250 Lm

372259

IP65IP65 IP65

1,030 Kg / 0,0050 m1,030 Kg / 0,0050 m331,280 Kg / 0,0065 m1,280 Kg / 0,0065 m33 0,760 Kg / 0,0036 m0,760 Kg / 0,0036 m33

95
40

372242372273372297 372280

131131163163 74749595 1313€€ €€€€ €€ €€

Anthracit.Anthracit. Anthracit.Anthracit. Anthracit.Anthracit.Anthracit.Anthracit.

CoffeeCoffee CoffeeCoffeeCoffeeCoffeeCoffeeCoffee CoffeeCoffee

Anthracit.Anthracit.

BaseBase
Not includedNot included
OptionalOptional

BlackBlackBlackBlackBlackBlack BlackBlack BlackBlack

Powder-coated aluminium 
base and body. Shiny opal color 
polycarbonate diffuser. Supplied 
with piquet for ground installation. 
Available finishes: anthracite, black, 
coffee. 

LED source 3000 K, 50.000 h life.
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Jedi new

372297293202306803
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346724

LED 14W / 1700 lmLED 14W / 1700 lm
4,000 Kg / 0,0203 m4,000 Kg / 0,0203 m33

327266
346731

346700

LED 14W / 1700 lmLED 14W / 1700 lm
3,100 Kg / 0,0164 m3,100 Kg / 0,0164 m33

327259
346717

346687

LED 14W / 1700 lmLED 14W / 1700 lm
2,200 Kg / 0,0090 m2,200 Kg / 0,0090 m33

327242
346694

346663

LED 14W / 1700 lmLED 14W / 1700 lm
1,350 Kg / 0,0037 m1,350 Kg / 0,0037 m33

346656
346670

IP65 IP65IP65IP65

130130 130 130

70
010
00

40
0

15
0

210210€€ 180180€€ 160160€€ 140140€€

Powder coated die-cast aluminum 
body. Diffuser made of an external 
smoked clear polycarbonate 
protection and satin opal acrylic 
inner element which orientate the 
light downward. Colors: anthracite, 
coffee, black.

BlackBlack
Anthracit.Anthracit.

CoffeeCoffee
BlackBlack
Anthracit.Anthracit.

CoffeeCoffee
BlackBlack
Anthracit.Anthracit.

CoffeeCoffee
BlackBlack
Anthracit.Anthracit.

CoffeeCoffee

LED source 3000 K, 50.000 h life.
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Boeing

346700

327259

346717



898



E27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42W

026992 026985

E27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42W E27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42W E27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42W

IP65IP65

155

IP65IP65

40
5

155 155 155

80
5

60
5

25
0

153957

004723 004730

4000 K4000 K
490 lm490 lm

026961 026954

163741 163758

109138

0,590 Kg / 0,0124 m0,590 Kg / 0,0124 m33

109145 248264
248288

248271

248257
248295

153957153957153957

4000 K4000 K
490 lm490 lm

4000 K4000 K
490 lm490 lm

4000 K4000 K
490 lm490 lm

1,970 Kg / 0,0185 m1,970 Kg / 0,0185 m33 1,200 Kg / 0,0078 m1,200 Kg / 0,0078 m332,490 Kg / 0,0254 m2,490 Kg / 0,0254 m33

366050
369815

369792

369761
369846

160160 138138 125125

2,002,00

109109

2,002,002,002,002,002,00

€€

€€

€€ €€ €€

€€€€€€

Varnished die-cast aluminum body 
with different finishes: anthracite, 
white, coffee, grey or black. Pyrex 
glass diffuser with aluminum 
elements inside.

WhiteWhite WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack
Anthracit.Anthracit.

BlackBlackBlackBlack
CoffeeCoffee

Anthracit.Anthracit.Anthracit.Anthracit.
GreyGrey

Anthracit.Anthracit.

CoffeeCoffeeCoffeeCoffeeCoffeeCoffee

GreyGreyGreyGreyGreyGrey
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Tronco new

026954

109145

026985

163758

004730

P. 826



198644
198637

IP55

E27 max 1 x 23WE27 max 1 x 23W

155

80
0

198620

151991

4000 K4000 K
1020 lm1020 lm

1,070 Kg / 0,0220 m1,070 Kg / 0,0220 m33

8787

2,002,00

€€

€€

High performance resin body and 
diffuser: resistant to corrosion, 
colors stabilized during U.V. 
rays treatment, resistant to 
temperatures between -60° C and 
+90° C. 

Bulbs LED E27 8W Goccia included. 
Settable CCT: 2700 K, 4000 K, 6500 K.

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack
GreyGrey

900

Atena

198620

198637

198644



138510 135762

GX53 max 1 x 15WGX53 max 1 x 15WGX53 max 1 x 15WGX53 max 1 x 15W

IP65 IP65

155 155 150150

80
0

79
0

135755

213071

142999

2,670 Kg / 0,0243 m2,670 Kg / 0,0243 m331,600 Kg / 0,0257 m1,600 Kg / 0,0257 m33

213088

154008154008

4000 K4000 K
1000 lm1000 lm

4000 K4000 K
1000 lm1000 lm

139139 139139€€ €€

5,005,005,005,00 €€€€

Die-cast aluminum structure 
finished with anthracite, white 
or coffee powder coating. White 
polycarbonate diffuser.

WhiteWhite WhiteWhite
Anthracit.Anthracit.Anthracit.Anthracit.
CoffeeCoffeeCoffeeCoffee
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Edo

135762

142999 213071



135205

G9 max 1 x 15WG9 max 1 x 15W

IP44

135

60
0

307879

4000 K4000 K
530 lm530 lm

1,500 Kg / 0,0142 m1,500 Kg / 0,0142 m33

246918

114347

G9 max 1 x 15WG9 max 1 x 15W

IP44

50 100

60
0

307879

4000 K4000 K
530 lm530 lm

1,540 Kg / 0,0056 m1,540 Kg / 0,0056 m33

160160

6,106,10

€€

€€

160160

6,106,10

€€

€€

Anthracit.Anthracit.
CoffeeCoffee

Turned aluminum reflecting body 
with matt paint, available finishes: 
anthracite or coffee. Tempered 
glass diffuser.

Powder coated aluminum body with 
anthracite finish. Clear Pyrex glass 
diffuser.

Anthracit.Anthracit.

902

Mercurio

246918135205

Acqua



135908

E27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42W

IP44

100 105

80
0

1,900 Kg / 0,0118 m1,900 Kg / 0,0118 m33

151960

4000 K4000 K
580 lm580 lm

200200€€

2,002,00€€

Cast aluminum body with powder 
coating. Satin opal polycarbonate 
diffuser. Colors: anthracite.

Anthracit.Anthracit.

903

BOLLARD AND TABLE LAMPS     

Pulsar



904



IP44

120

60
5

246956

322278
269160

322261

246932
172439

LED 9,5W / 1000/1100 lmLED 9,5W / 1000/1100 lm
1,100 Kg / 0,0099 m1,100 Kg / 0,0099 m33

4000K4000K

4000K4000K
3000K3000K

3000K3000K

3000K3000K
4000K4000K

121121€€

BlackBlack
BlackBlack

Anthracit.Anthracit.
Anthracit.Anthracit.

CoffeeCoffee

Powder coated die-cast aluminum 
body. Satin opal polycarbonate 
glass diffusers. Black PVC cables. 
Colors: anthracite, coffee or black.

LED source 3000/4000 K, 25.000 h 
life.

CoffeeCoffee

905

BOLLARD AND TABLE LAMPS     

Etere

P. 827

322261
269160

246932



E27 max 1 x 15WE27 max 1 x 15WE27 max 1 x 15WE27 max 1 x 15W E27 max 1 x 15WE27 max 1 x 15W

IP65IP65 IP65

180180 140

60
080
0

22
0

321981
186979
158891
321950

321929321868
186955321639
162492321882
321905321851

0,870 Kg / 0,0056 m0,870 Kg / 0,0056 m332,100 Kg / 0,0242 m2,100 Kg / 0,0242 m332,600 Kg / 0,0306 m2,600 Kg / 0,0306 m33

151960151960151960

4000 K4000 K
580 lm580 lm

4000 K4000 K
580 lm580 lm

4000 K4000 K
580 lm580 lm

168168180180 144144€€€€ €€

2,002,002,002,002,002,00 €€€€€€

Turned powder painted aluminum 
body with anthracite, white, coffee, 
grey or black. Plastic diffuser with 
opal effect.

BlackBlackBlackBlackBlackBlack

GreyGreyGreyGreyGreyGrey
Anthracit.Anthracit.Anthracit.Anthracit.Anthracit.Anthracit.

CoffeeCoffeeCoffeeCoffeeCoffeeCoffee

906

Torre

321950 158891 186979 321981



187877

GX53 max 1 x 10WGX53 max 1 x 10W

IP55

175

80
0

187884
187891

154008

4000 K4000 K
1000 lm1000 lm

2,150 Kg / 0,0220 m2,150 Kg / 0,0220 m33

121121

5,005,00

€€

€€

Resin body resistant to corrosion, 
UV and temperature between 
-60° and +90° C. Anti-yellowing 
transparent diffuser.

Bulbs LED GX53 10W included. 
Settable CCT: 3000 K, 4000 K, 6500 K.

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack
GreyGrey

907

BOLLARD AND TABLE LAMPS     

Cosmo

187884187877 187891



908

P. 804 P. 804 P. 856



249452
249469

249483 249520
249490
249506

E27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42W E27 max 2 x 42WE27 max 2 x 42W

IP44IP44

19
70

60
0

135 575 200

7,250 Kg / 0,0403 m7,250 Kg / 0,0403 m331,360 Kg / 0,0081 m1,360 Kg / 0,0081 m33

145068 116716

230280

24
5

19
0

0,540 Kg / 0,0171 m0,540 Kg / 0,0171 m33 0,520 Kg / 0,0144 m0,520 Kg / 0,0144 m33

145020

300

21
0

0,610 Kg / 0,0231 m0,610 Kg / 0,0231 m33

151960151960

4000 K4000 K
580 lm580 lm

4000 K4000 K
580 lm580 lm

328829 328836

285285 4040 4040 40409595 €€ €€ €€ €€€€

2,002,002,002,00 €€€€

WhiteWhite WhiteWhite WhiteWhite WhiteWhite WhiteWhite

BlackBlack BlackBlack
Anthracit.Anthracit. Anthracit.Anthracit.

Modular fitting with turned die-
cast aluminum frame, finished with 
anthracite, white, black anda coffee 
powder coating. Plastic diffuser 
with matt white finish.

CoffeeCoffee CoffeeCoffee

909

BOLLARD AND TABLE LAMPS     

Clio

145020

116716
145068

249452 328829249483249469



E27 max 2 x 52WE27 max 2 x 52W

024097

IP43

230

830 250

21
60

153964

4000 K4000 K
980 lm980 lm

3,340 Kg / 0,1443 m3,340 Kg / 0,1443 m33

246833

246840

330330

3,503,50

€€

€€

Totally die-cast aluminum frame. 
Anthracite, coffee or black and gold 
finish. Transparent acrylic diffuser.

Anthracit.Anthracit.

CoffeeCoffee
BlackBlack

910

Cima

P. 857

246833 246840024097



153964

4000 K4000 K
980 lm980 lm

E27 max 1 x 23WE27 max 1 x 23W

120454

IP55

150

220

11
00

101514

2,500 Kg / 0,0464 m2,500 Kg / 0,0464 m33

8989€€

3,503,50€€

High performance resin body: 
resistant to corrosion, colours 
stabilized during UV rays 
treatment, thermal shock 
resistence from -60° to +90°C. 
Methacrylate non-yellowing 
diffuser.

WhiteWhite
BlackBlack

Bulbs LED E27 8W Goccia included. 
Settable CCT: 2700 K, 4000 K, 6500 K.

911

BOLLARD AND TABLE LAMPS     

Dafne

120454

P. 857

101514



912



Alphabetical index Typology index

Spotlights
Outdoors

913

Elio

Inside

Koala

Litio

O-zone

Sirio

Starlight

Terra

Thor

Ulex

926

927

920

926

916

924

918

925

914

922

Thor   914

Ulex   922Koala   920

Litio   926Terra   925 Elio   926

O-zone   916 Starlight   918

Inside   927

Sirio   924



20 W20 W 2828°° 2100 lm2100 lm 3000 K3000 K 261331

40 W40 W 2828°° 4200 lm4200 lm 3000 K3000 K 261355

20W20W 261362

40W40W 261379

1,490 Kg/0,0088 m³

2,460 Kg/0,0176 m³

95

95

500 

1000

75
75

40 W40 W 24 Vdc24 Vdc 171 x 37 x 61 mm171 x 37 x 61 mm 272108

100 W100 W 24 Vdc24 Vdc 220 x 39 x 68 mm220 x 39 x 68 mm 226200

185 W185 W 24 Vdc24 Vdc 220 x 39 x 68 mm220 x 39 x 68 mm 226217

€€

218218

€€

330330

€€

1818

3030

€€

100100

190190

210210

Adjustable linear projector for 
surface installation with oblique 
light effect. Die-cast aluminum 
body, clear glass diffuser, 24 Vdc 
power supply DC, IP65 protection 
index, IK06 impact resistance. 
SMD LED technology; CCT 3000 
K, CRI ≥ 90, SDCM ≤ 3; LED useful 
life 50.000 h L70B50. Optionally 
available with anti-glare visor.

Driver not included

Driver not included

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

AnthraciteAnthracite

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

AnthraciteAnthracite

Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

MacAdam

CCT

CRI

LED SMD

20W / 40W

No

On/Off

SDCM 3

3000 K

≥90

LED life

Insulation class

IP

Material

50.000 h

III

65

Aluminum

Not included

FinishFinish CodeCode

VisorVisor AnthraciteAnthracite

AnthraciteAnthracite

Not included/Required

PowerPower OutputOutput MeasureMeasure CodeCode

Cable lenght 500 mmCable lenght 500 mm

Cable lenght 500 mmCable lenght 500 mm

High-tech product with high quality 
materials, intended for professional use.

ON/OFF DRIVER

914

OPTIONAL

Thor

LED SMD OSRAM

P. 932

LED SMD OSRAM



915

SPOTLIGHTS



916



345673

LED 19W / 1700 lmLED 19W / 1700 lm LED 13W / 1100 lmLED 13W / 1100 lm

IP66 IP66

337531 325019

1,200 Kg / 0,0058 m1,200 Kg / 0,0058 m33 0,800 Kg / 0,0060 m0,800 Kg / 0,0060 m33
0,090 Kg / 0,0013 m0,090 Kg / 0,0013 m33

85

50

18
4

20
110
2

85

18
4 13
2

1010203203 137137 €€€€ €€

BlackBlack BlackBlack BlackBlack

Powder coated die-cast aluminum 
body. Adjustable diffuser with clear 
tempered glass diffuser. Color: 
black.

LED source 3000 K, 50.000 h life.

917

SPOTLIGHTS

P. 816

O-zone

325019



125

95

75

50

10
0

65

5,5W5,5W 245096

10W10W 245102

245089

0,950 Kg/0,0019 m³

0,280 Kg/0,0011 m³

10 W10 W 3030°° 1050 lm1050 lm 3000 K3000 K 248387

1250 lm1250 lm 4000 K4000 K 245072

5,5 W5,5 W 3030°° 470 lm470 lm 3000 K3000 K 248394

560 lm560 lm 4000 K4000 K 245041

20 W20 W 24 Vdc24 Vdc 118 x 26 x 35 mm118 x 26 x 35 mm 226187

40 W40 W 24 Vdc24 Vdc 148 x 30 x 40 mm148 x 30 x 40 mm 226194

100 W100 W 24 Vdc24 Vdc 220 x 39 x 68 mm220 x 39 x 68 mm 226200

185 W185 W 24 Vdc24 Vdc 220 x 39 x 68 mm220 x 39 x 68 mm 226217

€€

3535

3535

€€

1818

€€

254254

254254

€€

122122

122122

€€

7575

8080

190190

210210

Aluminum adjustable tracklight 
with ceiling or peg installation; 
dark gray anodized and powder 
coated surface; integrated energy-
efficient LED source with high color 
rendering; available with 3000k 
and 4000k color temperature; LED 
useful life  50.000 h. Optional anti-
glare screen. 

Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

MacAdam

CCT

CRI

LED COB

5,5W / 10W

No

On/Off

SDCM 3

3000 K / 4000 K

≥90

LED life

Insulation class

IP

Material

50.000 h

III

67

Aluminum

Not included

Driver not included

Driver not included

FinishFinish CodeCode

VisorVisor Dark GrayDark Gray

Dark GrayDark Gray

FinishFinish CodeCode

Peg Peg Dark GrayDark Gray

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

Dark GrayDark Gray

Dark GrayDark Gray

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

Dark GrayDark Gray

Dark GrayDark Gray

PowerPower OutputOutput MeasureMeasure CodeCode

High-tech product with high quality 
materials, intended for professional 
use.

Not included/RequiredON/OFF DRIVER

918

Starlight

OPTIONAL

LED COB CREE

LED COB BRIDGELUX



919

SPOTLIGHTS



0,520 Kg/0,0014 m³

3W3W 3232°° 250 lm250 lm 3000 K3000 K 331355

0,600 Kg/0,0014 m³

7W7W 3535°° 630 lm630 lm 3000 K3000 K 331386

0,600 Kg/0,0014 m³

7W7W 3535°° 630 lm630 lm 3000 K3000 K 349596

0,640 Kg/0,0014 m³

7W7W 3535°° 630 lm630 lm 3000 K3000 K 345666

48

89 39

67
,5

20 W20 W 24 Vdc24 Vdc 118 x 26 x 35 mm118 x 26 x 35 mm 226187

40 W40 W 24 Vdc24 Vdc 148 x 30 x 40 mm148 x 30 x 40 mm 226194

100 W100 W 24 Vdc24 Vdc 220 x 39 x 68 mm220 x 39 x 68 mm 226200

185 W185 W 24 Vdc24 Vdc 220 x 39 x 68 mm220 x 39 x 68 mm 226217

48

99 49

78

40

85

85

49

99

20
5

49

€€

6666

€€

7676

€€

7676

€€

8181

€€

7575

8080

190190

210210

Powder coated die-cast aluminum 
body. Clear tempered glass diffuser. 
Available with base for wall and 
floor fixing and with strap for trees 
and poles fixing. Color: black.

Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

MacAdam

CCT

CRI

LED SMD/COB

3W / 7W

No

On/Off

SDCM 3

3000 K

≥90

LED life

Insulation class

IP

Material

35.000 h

III

65

Aluminum

LED source 3000 K, 35.000 h life.

Driver not included

Driver not included

Driver not included

Driver not included

Not included/Required

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

PowerPower OutputOutput MeasureMeasure CodeCode

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

ON/OFF DRIVER

920

LED SMD

LED COB

LED COB

LED COB

Koala



921

SPOTLIGHTS

331355 / 345666 349596



8,5 W8,5 W 3030°° 550 lm550 lm 3000 K3000 K 261287

15 W15 W 3030°° 1150 lm1150 lm 3000 K3000 K 261294

0,660 Kg/0,0030 m³

1,190 Kg/0,0036 m³

60

70

90

130

15
0

20
0

8,5 W8,5 W 268163

15 W15 W 268194

8,5 W8,5 W 268170

15 W15 W 268200

€€

147147

€€

223223

€€

1414

1717

€€

1717

2525

Orientable projector for surface 
installation, suited for a general or 
accent outdoor lighting. Die-cast 
aluminum body, clear glass diffuser. 
Light source with integrated led 
available in two different powers. 
Protection index IP65, resistance 
to impact IK06, 3000 K color 
temperature; LED useful life  50.000 
h. Optionally available with wiring 
base, piquet for ground installation 
and anti-glare installation.

Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

CCT

CRI

LED life

LED SMD

8,5W / 15W

On/Off

No

3000 K

≥90

50.000 h

Insulation class

IP

Material

I

65

Aluminum

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

AnthraciteAnthracite

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

AnthraciteAnthracite

Driver ON/OFF includedDriver ON/OFF included

Driver ON/OFF includedDriver ON/OFF included

Not included

FinishFinish CodeCode

Peg Peg AnthraciteAnthracite

AnthraciteAnthracite

FinishFinish CodeCode

VisorVisor AnthraciteAnthracite

AnthraciteAnthracite

Cable lenght 2000 mmCable lenght 2000 mm

Cable lenght 2000 mmCable lenght 2000 mm

High-tech product with high quality 
materials, intended for professional 
use.

922

Ulex

LED SMD OSRAM

LED SMD OSRAM

OPTIONAL



923

SPOTLIGHTS



IP65

10050

19
0

345635

GX53 max 1 x 9WGX53 max 1 x 9W

345642
345628

1,070 Kg / 0,0025 m1,070 Kg / 0,0025 m33

318233
345659

154008

4000 K4000 K
1000 lm1000 lm

100100€€

5,005,00€€

Adjustable powder-coated die-cast 
aluminum body. Clear tempered 
glass diffuser. GX53 source. Colors: 
anthracite, white, coffee, gray or 
black.

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack
Anthracit.Anthracit.

CoffeeCoffee

GreyGrey

924

Sirio

P. 839 P. 886345628 345635 345642 345659 318233



163727

033044

GU10 max 1 x 28WGU10 max 1 x 28WE27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42W

IP65IP65

250155 15080

41
5

29
5

106205
033037
046211

151960

4000 K4000 K
580 lm580 lm

253497

4000 K4000 K
430 lm430 lm

0,520 Kg / 0,0042 m0,520 Kg / 0,0042 m331,230 Kg / 0,0094 m1,230 Kg / 0,0094 m33

321622

2,002,00 2,502,50€€ €€

9696 5959€€ €€

Cast aluminum painted frame. 
Adjustable body. Transparent 
Pyrex glass diffuser.

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack
Anthracit.Anthracit.

Anthracit.Anthracit.

CoffeeCoffee

CoffeeCoffee

925

SPOTLIGHTS

Terra

046211

033037

163727

106205

P. 820



GU10 max 1 x 6WGU10 max 1 x 6W

120218

IP66

125125

35
0

120201

0,360 Kg / 0,0027 m0,360 Kg / 0,0027 m33

145310

GX53 max 1 x 10WGX53 max 1 x 10W

IP66

120150

34
0

145334
145358

0,730 Kg / 0,0046 m0,730 Kg / 0,0046 m33

253497

4000 K4000 K
430 lm430 lm

154008

4000 K4000 K
1000 lm1000 lm

8282€€

9494€€

2,502,50€€

5,005,00€€

WhiteWhite
BlackBlack

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack
GreyGrey

High performance resin body and 
diffuser: resistant to corrosion 
caused by both atmospheric 
agents and chemical fertilizers, 
colors stabilized during UV 
rays treatment, thermal shock 
resistance from -60° to +90°C.  
Adjustable diffuser.

Bulbs LED GU10 3,5W included. 
Settable CCT: 2700 K, 4000 K.

High performance resin body and 
diffuser: resistant to corrosion 
caused by both atmospheric 
agents and chemical fertilizers, 
colors stabilized during UV 
rays treatment, thermal shock 
resistance from -60° to +90°C.  
Adjustable diffuser.

Bulbs LED GX53 10W included. 
Settable CCT: 3000 K, 4000 K, 6500 K.

926

Elio

P. 818

120218

145310

120201

145334 145358

Litio

P. 819



115412

G9 max 1 x 15WG9 max 1 x 15W

IP54

15065

27
5

115429

307879

4000 K4000 K
530 lm530 lm

0,370 Kg / 0,0019 m0,370 Kg / 0,0019 m33

247045

6,106,10€€

4040€€

BlackBlack
Anthracit.Anthracit.

CoffeeCoffee

Powder coated cast aluminum 
frame with anthracite, coffee or grey 
finish. Adjustable body. Clear Pyrex 
glass diffuser. Provided with peg to 
plant in the ground.

927

SPOTLIGHTS

Inside

115412

247045

115429



928



Alphabetical index Typology index

Downlights
Outdoors

929

Bit

Floor

Indio

Park

Rocket

Taurus

Thor

Way

Wire

930

933

931

936

940

934

932

938

930

Thor  932 Floor   933

Park   936

Taurus   934

Way   938 Rocket   940

Bit   930 Indio   931Wire   930



70

4

16 12

65

70

LED 3W / 450 lmLED 3W / 450 lm

IP65

269023

0,300 Kg / 0,0006 m0,300 Kg / 0,0006 m33

269009
276205

45

20
30

75 70140 90

14
0

90

IP65 IP65

255521255514

LED 1,5W / 90 lmLED 1,5W / 90 lmLED 4W / 180 lmLED 4W / 180 lm

268989 268996

0,220 Kg / 0,0009 m0,220 Kg / 0,0009 m330,460 Kg / 0,0018 m0,460 Kg / 0,0018 m33

5555€€ 1212€€

5757 3939€€ €€

Recessed body made of powder 
coated die-cast aluminum. Clear 
tempered glass diffuser. Available 
in anthracite or white finish.

LED source 3000 K, 35.000 h life.

WhiteWhite
Anthracit.Anthracit.

DriverDriver
Not includedNot included
RequiredRequired

Recessed body made of powder 
coated die-cast aluminum. Clear 
tempered glass diffuser. Available 
in anthracite or white finish.

LED source 3000 K, 20.000 h life.

WhiteWhite WhiteWhite
Anthracit.Anthracit.Anthracit.Anthracit.

930

Bit

269023

268996

269009

255521

Wire



75 70190 105

85 80

IP65 IP65

LED 5W / 420 lmLED 5W / 420 lmLED 8W / 920 lmLED 8W / 920 lm

255804 255781

0,540 Kg / 0,0012 m0,540 Kg / 0,0012 m331,090 Kg / 0,0024 m1,090 Kg / 0,0024 m33

4 4

144144 9595€€ €€

Recessed body made of powder 
coated die-cast aluminum. 
Tempered white screen-printed 
glass diffuser.

WhiteWhite WhiteWhite

LED source 3000 K, 35.000 h life.

931

DOWNLIGHTS

Indio



IP67IP67

310521

6262

10
0

10
0

351278351285

LED 10W / 850 lmLED 10W / 850 lmLED 19W / 1700 lmLED 19W / 1700 lm
2,000 Kg / 0,0072 m2,000 Kg / 0,0072 m333,100 Kg / 0,0144 m3,100 Kg / 0,0144 m33

250250415415 €€€€

Linear projector for floor recessed 
installation. Die-cast aluminum 
body, 316L stainless steel ring, glass 
diffuser, IP67 protection index, 
IK08 impact resistance, formwork 
included. Optical block adjustable 
by +/- 20° for asymmetric light 
effect. SMD LED technology; CCT 
3000K, CRI ≥ 90, SDCM ≤ 3; LED 
useful life 50.000 h L70B50.

LED source 3000 K, 50.000 h life.

SteelSteelSteelSteel

932

Thor

P. 914



IP67IP67 IP67

LED 3,5W / 330 LmLED 3,5W / 330 LmLED 6W / 670 LmLED 6W / 670 LmLED 12W / 1340 LmLED 12W / 1340 Lm

255668255682 255651

0,390 Kg / 0,0016 m0,390 Kg / 0,0016 m330,640 Kg / 0,0025 m0,640 Kg / 0,0025 m330,960 Kg / 0,0049 m0,960 Kg / 0,0049 m33

140 120 90

11
0

90 88

14
0

12
0

90

3 3 4

7373106106 5555€€€€ €€

Outdoor unmovable recessed 
fitting made of die cast aluminum 
with round ring available in three 
dimensions. Suitable for ground 
and floor installation. Anodized 
aluminum finish with extra-clear 
tempered glass diffuser. Integrated 
LED passively cooled with 30° 
optics; available color temperature 
of 3000 k and CRI ≥ 80; protection 
degree IP 67; IK10.

LED source 3000 K, 25.000 h life.

SteelSteel SteelSteel SteelSteel

933

DOWNLIGHTS

Floor



20 W20 W 2000 lm2000 lm 3000 K3000 K 277035

12 W12 W 1350 lm1350 lm 3000 K3000 K 277028

11 W11 W 900 lm900 lm 3000 K3000 K 277011

3,500 Kg/0,0169 m³

6 W6 W 450 lm450 lm 3000 K3000 K 277004

3,250 Kg/0,0142 m³

1,980 Kg/0,0082 m³

1,460 Kg/0,0067 m³

175

100

12
5

19
5

3

175

135

19
5

12
53

255

170

27
0

12
53

255

210

27
0

12
53

€€

530530

€€

405405

€€

320320

€€

210210

Recessed projector for floor, wall 
or ceiling installation. Die-cast 
aluminum body, 316L stainless steel 
ring, glass diffuser, walkable (IP67, 
IK10), formwork included. Light 
modules individually adjustable +/- 
30° using an external pin to narrow 
or direct the light beam. SMD LED 
technology; CCT 3000K, CRI ≥ 90, 
SDCM ≤ 3; LED useful life 50.000 h 
L70B50.

Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

CCT

CRI

LED life

LED SMD

6W / 20W

On/Off

No

3000 K

≥90

50.000 h

Insulation class

IP

Material

I

67

Aluminum

PowerPower LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

SteelSteel

PowerPower LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

SteelSteel

PowerPower LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

SteelSteel

Driver ON/OFF includedDriver ON/OFF included

PowerPower LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

SteelSteel

Driver ON/OFF includedDriver ON/OFF included

Driver ON/OFF includedDriver ON/OFF included

Driver ON/OFF includedDriver ON/OFF included

Item made of stainless steel 316.

934

LED SMD OSRAM

LED SMD OSRAM

LED SMD OSRAM

LED SMD OSRAM

Taurus



SPOTLIGHTS

935



936



GU10 max 1 x 20WGU10 max 1 x 20W

032832

E27 max 1 x 28WE27 max 1 x 28W GU10 max 1 x 20WGU10 max 1 x 20W G9 max 1 x 15WG9 max 1 x 15W GU10 max 1 x 20WGU10 max 1 x 20W

351780032825 351797117881

IP67

75 83105

13
3

75 75

19
5

13
5

13
3

12
5

10
5

12
0

105

10
5

253497

4000 K4000 K
430 lm430 lm

0,600 Kg / 0,0022 m0,600 Kg / 0,0022 m33

15
0

153964

4000 K4000 K
980 lm980 lm

253497

4000 K4000 K
430 lm430 lm

120

12
0

0,650 Kg / 0,0022 m0,650 Kg / 0,0022 m330,580 Kg / 0,0026 m0,580 Kg / 0,0026 m331,210 Kg / 0,0064 m1,210 Kg / 0,0064 m33

307879

4000 K4000 K
530 lm530 lm

IP67

4 4 4

0,900 Kg / 0,0031 m0,900 Kg / 0,0031 m33

IP67 IP67

4

4

253497

4000 K4000 K
430 lm430 lm

IP54

8585

3,503,50

5757 5151 8080 5959€€

6,106,10€€ 2,502,50€€

€€

2,502,50

€€

€€ 2,502,50€€

€€€€

€€

Recessed spotlight. PVC external 
body. Aluminum reflecting 
parabola. Glazed steel glass-setting 
frame. Clear glass. Walkable.

SteelSteel SteelSteel SteelSteel SteelSteel SteelSteel

937

DOWNLIGHTS

Park new



RoundRound WideWide GX53 max 1 x 10WGX53 max 1 x 10W 0,67 Kg0,67 Kg 0,0044 m0,0044 m33 120324

DoubleDouble GX53 max 1 x 10WGX53 max 1 x 10W 0,75 Kg0,75 Kg 0,0044 m0,0044 m33 351568

TripleTriple GX53 max 1 x 10WGX53 max 1 x 10W 0,74 Kg0,74 Kg 0,0042 m0,0042 m33 120362

SquareSquare WideWide GX53 max 1 x 10WGX53 max 1 x 10W 0,70 Kg0,70 Kg 0,0042 m0,0042 m33 120386

RoundRound WideWide GX53 max 1 x 3WGX53 max 1 x 3W 0,37 Kg0,37 Kg 0,0023 m0,0023 m33 351544

DoubleDouble GX53 max 1 x 3WGX53 max 1 x 3W 0,35 Kg0,35 Kg 0,0022 m0,0022 m33 351551

TripleTriple GX53 max 1 x 3WGX53 max 1 x 3W 0,37 Kg0,37 Kg 0,0022 m0,0022 m33 351582

SquareSquare WideWide GX53 max 1 x 3WGX53 max 1 x 3W 0,36 Kg0,36 Kg 0,0022 m0,0022 m33 351537

RoundRound WideWide GU10 max 1 x 6W GU10 max 1 x 6W 0,27 Kg0,27 Kg 0,0019 m0,0019 m33 120249

DoubleDouble GU10 max 1 x 6W GU10 max 1 x 6W 0,26 Kg0,26 Kg 0,0018 m0,0018 m33 120287

TripleTriple GU10 max 1 x 6W GU10 max 1 x 6W 0,27 Kg0,27 Kg 0,0019 m0,0019 m33 351575

SquareSquare WideWide GU10 max 1 x 6W GU10 max 1 x 6W 0,27 Kg0,27 Kg 0,0018 m0,0018 m33 120317

RoundRound WideWide G9 max1 x 1,7W G9 max1 x 1,7W 0,10 Kg0,10 Kg 0,0006 m0,0006 m33 269726

SingleSingle G9 max1 x 1,7W G9 max1 x 1,7W 0,08 Kg0,08 Kg 0,0005 m0,0005 m33 269504

DoubleDouble G9 max1 x 1,7W G9 max1 x 1,7W 0,08 Kg0,08 Kg 0,0006 m0,0006 m33 269702

SquareSquare WideWide G9 max1 x 1,7W G9 max1 x 1,7W 0,08 Kg0,08 Kg 0,0006 m0,0006 m33 351513

154008, 4000 K, 1000 lm, 4000 K, 1000 lm

253497, 4000 K, 430 lm, 4000 K, 430 lm

270111, 4000 K, 160 lm, 4000 K, 160 lm

270104, 3000 K, 150 lm, 3000 K, 150 lm

154008, 4000 K, 1000 lm, 4000 K, 1000 lm

50
12
0

50

50

90

14
0

90

85

12
0

120

16
0

160

145

105

11
0

93

6,56,5€€

6,56,5€€

5,005,00€€

2,502,50€€

€€

9595

115115

115115

9595

€€

7272

7272

7272

7272

€€

6565

6565

6565

6565

€€

3232

3232

3232

3232

5,005,00€€

Source

Power

CCT

Insulation class

IP

Material

G9 / GU10 / GX53

max 1,7 / 6 / 10 W

Settable

II

67

Resin

Family of recessed floor projectors for 
outdoor use, walkable or driveable, 
suitable for harsh environmental 
conditions. Body and diffuser in 
high-performance, anti-corrosion 
and UV-stabilised resin. Resistance to 
temperature changes from -60 °C to 
+90 °C; class II, IP67.

Recommended bulb:Recommended bulb:

Bulbs LED GU10 3,5W, LED GX53 10W 
and LED G9 1,7W included.  
Settable CCT for GU10 and GX53 LED 
bulbs.

Recommended bulb:Recommended bulb:

Recommended bulb:Recommended bulb:

Recommended bulb:Recommended bulb:

ShapeShape OpticsOptics PowerPower WeightWeight VolumeVolume FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

ShapeShape OpticsOptics PowerPower WeightWeight VolumeVolume FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

ShapeShape OpticsOptics PowerPower WeightWeight VolumeVolume FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

ShapeShape OpticsOptics PowerPower WeightWeight VolumeVolume FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

938

Way new

50mm

90mm

120mm

160mm



939

DOWNLIGHTS

939

SINGLE DOUBLEWIDE TRIPLE



3W3W WideWide 900 lm900 lm 3000 K3000 K 370996

930 lm930 lm 4000 K4000 K 371009

SingleSingle 260 lm260 lm 3000 K3000 K 247144

280 lm280 lm 4000 K4000 K 122014

DoubleDouble 260 lm260 lm 3000 K3000 K 247151

280 lm280 lm 4000 K4000 K 122021

69

92

11
3

18

2W2W WideWide 130 lm130 lm 3000 K3000 K 370989

160 lm160 lm 4000 K4000 K 212647

SingleSingle 130 lm130 lm 3000 K3000 K 371016

160 lm160 lm 4000 K4000 K 222820

DoubleDouble 130 lm130 lm 3000 K3000 K 371047

160 lm160 lm 4000 K4000 K 222837

1,3W1,3W WideWide 100 lm100 lm 3000 K3000 K 325132

110 lm110 lm 4000 K4000 K 371061
27

50
28

0,360 Kg / 0,0008 m³Wide

Single

Double

0,400 Kg / 0,0008 m³

0,380 Kg / 0,0008 m³

1,250 Kg / 0,0038 m³Wide

Single

Double

0,560 Kg / 0,0034 m³

0,560 Kg / 0,0034 m³

50

10
0

55

2/
11

2

0,210 Kg / 0,0006 m³

2,5W2,5W WideWide 180 lm180 lm 3000 K3000 K 325156

200 lm200 lm 4000 K4000 K 371085

0,210 Kg / 0,0006 m³

35

62
40

3

€€

100100

100100

130130

130130

150150

150150

€€

150150

150150

153153

153153

158158

158158

€€

4545

4545

€€

6565

6565

Light body in steel (diameters 92 
and 55) or aluminum (diameters 40 
and 28). Diffuser in tempered glass. 
Walkable. Colour: brushed Steel.

LED source 3000/4000 K, 
30.000 h life.

PowerPower OpticsOptics LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

SteelSteel

SteelSteel

SteelSteel

SteelSteel

SteelSteel

SteelSteel

PowerPower OpticsOptics LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

SteelSteel

SteelSteel

SteelSteel

SteelSteel

SteelSteel

SteelSteel

Driver not included

Driver not included in models: 370996, , 371009

PowerPower OpticsOptics LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

SteelSteel

SteelSteel

PowerPower OpticsOptics LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

SteelSteel

SteelSteel

Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

CCT

CRI

LED life

LED SMD / COB

1,3W / 3W

No

On/Off

3000 K / 4000 K 

≥90

30.000 h

Insulation class

IP

Material

I-III

67

Aluminum

Driver not included

Driver not included

940

Rocket new

28mm

40mm

55mm

92mm



3 W3 W 24 Vdc24 Vdc 47 x 23 x 21 mm47 x 23 x 21 mm 325163

3,5 W3,5 W 24 Vdc24 Vdc 45 x 21 x 23 mm45 x 21 x 23 mm 276205

20 W20 W 24 Vdc24 Vdc 118 x 26 x 35 mm118 x 26 x 35 mm 226187

40 W40 W 24 Vdc24 Vdc 148 x 30 x 40 mm148 x 30 x 40 mm 226194

100 W100 W 24 Vdc24 Vdc 220 x 39 x 68 mm220 x 39 x 68 mm 226200

185 W185 W 24 Vdc24 Vdc 220 x 39 x 68 mm220 x 39 x 68 mm 226217

€€

1010

1212

7575

8080

190190

210210

Not included/Required

PowerPower OutputOutput MeasureMeasure CodeCode

ON/OFF DRIVER

941

DOWNLIGHTS

SINGLE DOUBLEWIDE
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Light bulbs and 
accessories

No further promotions can be applied to bulbs recommended prices.  

943

*

E14   944

G4   952 G9   952 GU10   954GX53   953

E27   946

R7s   953

Ceiling Cups   956 Cables Holders   960Bulb Holders   960 Cables   960

Kit Emergency   955



LampLamp
socketsocket

PowerPower FluxFlux CCTCCT CRICRI DimmableDimmable LifeLife MinMin
Qty.Qty.

CodeCode

E14E14 4 W4 W 480 lm480 lm 3000 K3000 K 8080 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 101200

E14E14 4 W4 W 400 lm400 lm 3000 K3000 K 8080 TRIACTRIAC 15.000 h15.000 h 1010 188935

E14E14 4 W4 W 520 lm520 lm 4000 K4000 K 8080 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 153926

E14E14 4 W4 W 440 lm440 lm 3000 K3000 K 9090 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 271620

E14E14 4 W4 W 340 lm340 lm 2200 K2200 K 8080 15.000 h15.000 h 1010 151656

E14E14 4 W4 W 410 lm410 lm 3000 K3000 K 8080 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 101217

E14E14 4 W4 W 340 lm340 lm 3000 K3000 K 8080 TRIACTRIAC 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 289229

E14E14 4 W4 W 480 lm480 lm 4000 K4000 K 8080 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 253411

E14E14 4 W4 W 340 lm340 lm 3000 K3000 K 9090 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 289212

E14E14 6 W6 W 550 lm550 lm 3000 K3000 K 8080 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 151731

E14E14 6 W6 W 580 lm580 lm 4000 K4000 K 8080 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 151946

E14E14 4 W4 W 370 lm370 lm 3000 K3000 K 8080 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 101262

E14E14 4 W4 W 350 lm350 lm 3000 K3000 K 8080 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 101255

LampLamp
socketsocket

PowerPower FluxFlux CCTCCT CRICRI DimmableDimmable LifeLife MinMin
Qty.Qty.

CodeCode

E14E14 4 W4 W 470 lm470 lm 3000 K3000 K 8080 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 101248

E14E14 4 W4 W 420 lm420 lm 3000 K3000 K 8080 TRIACTRIAC 15.000 h15.000 h 1010 188911

E14E14 4 W4 W 490 lm490 lm 4000 K4000 K 8080 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 153940

E14E14 4 W4 W 400 lm400 lm 2200 K2200 K 8080 15.000 h15.000 h 1010 151663

E14E14 4 W4 W 440 lm440 lm 3000 K3000 K 8080 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 151793

ø 35

ø 35

ø 35

11
5

11
5

11
0

ø 45

ø 45

ø 45

ø 45

ø 45

78
78

80
80

75

ø 50

87

€€

2,002,00

2,502,50

2,002,00

2,002,00

2,002,00

2,002,00

2,502,50

2,002,00

2,002,00

2,002,00

2,002,00

2,002,00

2,502,50

€€

2,002,00

2,502,50

2,002,00

2,002,00

2,002,00

Bulbs E14

944



LampLamp
socketsocket

PowerPower FluxFlux CCTCCT CRICRI DimmableDimmable LifeLife MinMin
Qty.Qty.

CodeCode

E14E14 4 W4 W 470 lm470 lm 2700 K2700 K 8080 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 270944

E14E14 4 W4 W 480 lm480 lm 3000 K3000 K 8080 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 101224

E14E14 4 W4 W 440 lm440 lm 3000 K3000 K 9090 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 271644

E14E14 4 W4 W 320 lm320 lm 3000 K3000 K 8080 TRIACTRIAC 15.000 h15.000 h 1010 188928

E14E14 4 W4 W 490 lm490 lm 4000 K4000 K 8080 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 153933

E14E14 4 W4 W 400 lm400 lm 2200 K2200 K 8080 15.000 h15.000 h 1010 151649

E14E14 4 W4 W 440 lm440 lm 3000 K3000 K 8080 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 101231

E14E14 4 W4 W 430 lm430 lm 3000 K3000 K 8080 15.000 h15.000 h 1010 326610

E14E14 6 W6 W 540 lm540 lm 3000 K3000 K 8080 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 151748

E14E14 6 W6 W 560 lm560 lm 4000 K4000 K 8080 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 151953

ø 35

ø 35

ø 35

ø 38

10
0

98
98

10
0

ø 35

98

€€

2,002,00

2,002,00

2,002,00

2,502,50

2,002,00

2,002,00

2,002,00

2,002,00

2,002,00

2,002,00

Bulbs E14
LIGHTBULBS AND ACCESSORIES

945

Plastic 151731 Plastic 151748 Glass satin 326610Glass 101217 Glass 151793



LampLamp
socketsocket

PowerPower FluxFlux CCTCCT CRICRI DimmableDimmable LifeLife MinMin
Qty.Qty.

CodeCode

E27E27 4 W4 W 470 lm470 lm 2700 K2700 K 8080 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 271637

E27E27 4 W4 W 470 lm470 lm 3000 K3000 K 8080 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 101279

E27E27 4 W4 W 400 lm400 lm 3000 K3000 K 8080 TRIACTRIAC 15.000 h15.000 h 1010 188942

E27E27 4 W4 W 490 lm490 lm 4000 K4000 K 8080 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 153957

E27E27 4 W4 W 340 lm340 lm 2200 K2200 K 8080 15.000 h15.000 h 1010 151861

E27E27 4 W4 W 400 lm400 lm 3000 K3000 K 8080 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 101286

E27E27 6 W6 W 550 lm550 lm 3000 K3000 K 8080 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 151755

E27E27 6 W6 W 580 lm580 lm 4000 K4000 K 8080 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 151960

E27E27 4 W4 W 490 lm490 lm 3000 K3000 K 8080 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 101293

E27E27 4 W4 W 520 lm520 lm 4000 K4000 K 8080 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 253428

E27E27 8 W8 W 1060 lm1060 lm 2700 K2700 K 8080 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 270951

E27E27 8 W8 W 1080 lm1080 lm 3000 K3000 K 8080 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 119571

E27E27 8 W8 W 710 lm710 lm 3000 K3000 K 8080 TRIACTRIAC 15.000 h15.000 h 1010 188973

E27E27 8 W8 W 980 lm980 lm 4000 K4000 K 8080 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 153964

E27E27 8 W8 W 880 lm880 lm 3000 K3000 K 9090 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 271613

E27E27 10 W10 W 1350 lm1350 lm 3000 K3000 K 8080 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 256528

E27E27 10 W10 W 1400 lm1400 lm 4000 K4000 K 8080 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 270920

E27E27 10 W10 W 1200 lm1200 lm 2700 K2700 K 9090 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 342870

E27E27 4 W4 W 500 lm500 lm 3000 K3000 K 8080 25.000 h25.000 h 11 335261

E27E27 4 W4 W 370 lm370 lm 2200 K2200 K 8080 15.000 h15.000 h 1010 151687

E27E27 8 W8 W 820 lm820 lm 3000 K3000 K 8080 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 123899

E27E27 8 W8 W 820 lm820 lm 3000 K3000 K 8080 TRIACTRIAC 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 252209

E27E27 8 W8 W 840 lm840 lm 4000 K4000 K 8080 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 253459

E27E27 9 W9 W 970 lm970 lm 3000 K3000 K 8080 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 151762

E27E27 9 W9 W 1020 lm1020 lm 4000 K4000 K 8080 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 151991

ø 60

ø 60

ø 60

ø 60

ø 60

ø 45

ø 45

10
5

10
5

11
0

11
5

10
5

75
80

ø 45

ø 45

75
75

€€

2,002,00

2,002,00

2,502,50

2,002,00

2,502,50

2,002,00

2,002,00

2,002,00

2,002,00

2,002,00

3,503,50

3,503,50

5,005,00

3,503,50

3,503,50

4,504,50

4,504,50

4,504,50

2,502,50

2,502,50

3,503,50

5,005,00

3,503,50

2,002,00

2,002,00

Bulbs E27

946



LampLamp
socketsocket

PowerPower FluxFlux CCTCCT CRICRI DimmableDimmable LifeLife MinMin
Qty.Qty.

CodeCode

E27E27 8 W8 W 920 lm920 lm 3000 K3000 K 8080 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 305622

E27E27 10 W10 W 1200 lm1200 lm 3000 K3000 K 8080 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 305639

E27E27 8 W8 W 810 lm810 lm 3000 K3000 K 8080 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 123882

E27E27 14 W14 W 1450 lm1450 lm 2700 K2700 K 9090 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 345857

E27E27 14 W14 W 1650 lm1650 lm 3000 K3000 K 9090 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 337135

E27E27 14 W14 W 1750 lm1750 lm 4000 K4000 K 9090 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 345864

ø 60

ø 60

ø 40

10
5

10
5

12
0

€€

5,005,00

4,504,50

3,503,50

15,5015,50

15,5015,50

15,5015,50

Bulbs E27
LIGHTBULBS AND ACCESSORIES

947

Plastic 151762 Glass 335261 Satin 305622Plastic 151755Glass 101286 Glass 123899



LampLamp
socketsocket

PowerPower FluxFlux CCTCCT CRICRI DimmableDimmable LifeLife MinMin
Qty.Qty.

CodeCode

E27E27 8 W8 W 1100 lm1100 lm 3000 K3000 K 8080 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 101323

E27E27 8 W8 W 1050 lm1050 lm 3000 K3000 K 9090 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 271606

E27E27 8W8W 710 lm710 lm 3000 K3000 K 8080 TRIACTRIAC 15.000 h15.000 h 1010 188966

E27E27 8 W8 W 1150 lm1150 lm 4000 K4000 K 8080 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 153971

E27E27 4 W4 W 550 lm550 lm 3000 K3000 K 8080 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 345840

E27E27 4 W4 W 400 lm400 lm 2200 K2200 K 8080 15.000 h15.000 h 1010 151717

E27E27 4 W4 W 330 lm330 lm 2200 K2200 K 8080 TRIACTRIAC 15.000 h15.000 h 1010 223933

E27E27 8 W8 W 950 lm950 lm 3000 K3000 K 8080 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 101330

E27E27 8 W8 W 860 lm860 lm 3000 K3000 K 8080 TRIACTRIAC 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 252186

E27E27 8 W8 W 1060 lm1060 lm 4000 K4000 K 8080 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 253442

E27E27 14 W14 W 1630 lm1630 lm 3000 K3000 K 8080 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 151779

E27E27 14 W14 W 1820 lm1820 lm 4000 K4000 K 8080 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 151977

E27E27 8 W8 W 900 lm900 lm 3000 K3000 K 8080 TRIACTRIAC 15.000 h15.000 h 1010 277790

E27E27 8 W8 W 1100 lm1100 lm 3000 K3000 K 8080 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 157597

E27E27 8 W8 W 930 lm930 lm 3000 K3000 K 8080 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 135526

ø 95

ø 95

ø 95

13
5

13
5

13
8

ø 95

ø 95

ø 95

ø 95

ø 95

13
5

13
5

13
5

13
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€€

4,504,50

4,504,50

6,506,50

4,504,50

6,006,00

5,005,00

6,006,00

4,504,50

7,007,00

4,504,50

4,004,00

4,004,00

8,008,00

8,008,00

6,006,00

Bulbs E27
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Glass satin 157597Glass satin 277790Plastic 101330 Plastic 151779 Glass 101323  Glass 345840



LampLamp
socketsocket

PowerPower FluxFlux CCTCCT CRICRI DimmableDimmable LifeLife
MinMin
Qty.Qty. CodeCode

E27E27 8 W8 W 950 lm950 lm 2700 K2700 K 9090 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 342863

E27E27 8 W8 W 1100 lm1100 lm 3000 K3000 K 8080 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 101347

E27E27 8 W8 W 860 lm860 lm 3000 K3000 K 9090 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 271590

E27E27 8 W8 W 680 lm680 lm 3000 K3000 K 8080 TRIACTRIAC 15.000 h15.000 h 1010 188959

E27E27 8 W8 W 1150 lm1150 lm 4000 K4000 K 8080 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 153988

E27E27 4 W4 W 480 lm480 lm 2200 K2200 K 8080 15.000 h15.000 h 1010 151724

E27E27 4 W4 W 330 lm330 lm 2200 K2200 K 8080 TRIACTRIAC 15.000 h15.000 h 1010 223926

E27E27 8 W8 W 950 lm950 lm 3000 K3000 K 8080 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 101354

E27E27 8 W8 W 1050 lm1050 lm 4000 K4000 K 8080 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 253435

E27E27 18 W18 W 2210 lm2210 lm 3000 K3000 K 8080 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 151786

E27E27 18 W18 W 2300 lm2300 lm 4000 K4000 K 8080 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 152004

E27E27 8 W8 W 900 lm900 lm 3000 K3000 K 8080 TRIACTRIAC 15.000 h15.000 h 1010 277813

E27E27 8 W8 W 1050 lm1050 lm 3000 K3000 K 8080 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 157580

ø 125

ø 120

ø 125

ø 125

ø 125

ø 125
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7,007,00

6,006,00

6,006,00

7,007,00

6,006,00

6,006,00

7,007,00

6,006,00

6,006,00

6,006,00

6,006,00

10,0010,00

10,0010,00

Bulbs E27
LIGHTBULBS AND ACCESSORIES
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Glass 101354Glass 101347 Plastic 151786 Glass satin 277813 Glass satin 157580



LampLamp
socketsocket

PowerPower FluxFlux CCTCCT CRICRI DimmableDimmable LifeLife MinMin
Qty.Qty.

CodeCode

E27E27 4 W4 W 330 lm330 lm 2200 K2200 K 8080 15.000 h15.000 h 1010 151700

E27E27 4 W4 W 440 lm440 lm 2200 K2200 K 8080 15.000 h15.000 h 1010 151694

E27E27 4 W4 W 330 lm330 lm 2200 K2200 K 8080 TRIACTRIAC 15.000 h15.000 h 1010 223919

E27E27 4 W4 W 360 lm360 lm 1800 K1800 K 8080 15.000 h15.000 h 1010 201283

E27E27 4 W4 W 360 lm360 lm 1800 K1800 K 8080 15.000 h15.000 h 1010 201269

E27E27 4 W4 W 360 lm360 lm 1800 K1800 K 8080 15.000 h15.000 h 1010 201290

E27E27 4 W4 W 360 lm360 lm 1800 K1800 K 8080 15.000 h15.000 h 1010 201276

ø 45

ø 64

11
0

14
0

ø 80

ø 105

ø 115

ø 110

12
0

13
5

17
0

17
0

€€

4,004,00

4,004,00

5,005,00

5,005,00

9,509,50

10,0010,00

10,0010,00

Bulbs E27

950

201283 201269 201290 201276151694151700



ø 160

27
0

ø 28

29
5

LampLamp
socketsocket

PowerPower FluxFlux CCTCCT CRICRI DimmableDimmable LifeLife MinMin
Qty.Qty.

CodeCode

E27E27 6 W6 W 450 lm450 lm 1800 K1800 K 8080 15.000 h15.000 h 1010 201252

E27E27 4 W4 W 320 lm320 lm 1800 K1800 K 8080 15.000 h15.000 h 11 130170

E27E27 4 W4 W 320 lm320 lm 1800 K1800 K 8080 15.000 h15.000 h 11 129877

E27E27 4 W4 W 330 lm330 lm 2200 K2200 K 8080 TRIACTRIAC 15.000 h15.000 h 11 223940

E27E27 4 W4 W 400 lm400 lm 2200 K2200 K 8080 25.000 h25.000 h 11 130187

E27E27 4 W4 W 330 lm330 lm 2200 K2200 K 8080 TRIACTRIAC 15.000 h15.000 h 11 223834

E27E27 4 W4 W 320 lm320 lm 2200 K2200 K 8080 25.000 h25.000 h 11 237251

E27E27 8 W8 W 800 lm800 lm 2200 K2200 K 8080 25.000 h25.000 h 11 130163

ø 195

ø 75

ø 155

ø 160

29
0

32
5

30
0

25
0

€€

11,0011,00

33,0033,00

33,0033,00

33,0033,00

25,0025,00

30,0030,00

22,5022,50

25,0025,00

Bulbs E27
LIGHTBULBS AND ACCESSORIES
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130187129877130170201252 130163237251



LampLamp
socketsocket

PowerPower FluxFlux CCTCCT CRICRI DimmableDimmable LifeLife MinMin
Qty.Qty.

CodeCode

G4G4 1,5 W1,5 W 160 lm160 lm 3000 K3000 K 8080 15.000 h15.000 h 2020 188980

G4G4 2 W2 W 200 lm200 lm 3000 K3000 K 8080 20.000 h20.000 h 2020 222257

G4G4 2 W2 W 200 lm200 lm 3000 K3000 K 8080 Phase-cutPhase-cut 20.000 h20.000 h 2020 266282

LampLamp
socketsocket

PowerPower FluxFlux CCTCCT CRICRI DimmableDimmable LifeLife MinMin
Qty.Qty.

CodeCode

G9G9 1,7 W1,7 W 150 lm150 lm 3000 K3000 K 8080 15.000 h15.000 h 11 270104

G9G9 1,7 W1,7 W 160 lm160 lm 4000 K4000 K 8080 15.000 h15.000 h 11 270111

G9G9 2,5 W2,5 W 170 lm170 lm 3000 K3000 K 8080 25.000 h25.000 h 2020 122168

G9G9 2,5 W2,5 W 180 lm180 lm 4000 K4000 K 8080 25.000 h25.000 h 2020 253381

G9G9 3 W3 W 350 lm350 lm 2700 K2700 K 8080 15.000 h15.000 h 2020 270968

G9G9 3 W3 W 370 lm370 lm 3000 K3000 K 8080 15.000 h15.000 h 2020 209043

G9G9 3 W3 W 350 lm350 lm 3000 K3000 K 8080 TRIACTRIAC 25.000 h25.000 h 2020 288215

G9G9 3 W3 W 390 lm390 lm 4000 K4000 K 8080 15.000 h15.000 h 2020 209036

G9G9 3,5 W3,5 W 310 lm310 lm 3000 K3000 K 9090 15.000 h15.000 h 2020 288208

G9G9 4 W4 W 500 lm500 lm 2700 K2700 K 9090 15.000 h15.000 h 2020 342887

G9G9 4 W4 W 510 lm510 lm 3000 K3000 K 8080 15.000 h15.000 h 2020 305486

G9G9 3,5 W3,5 W 420 lm420 lm 3000 K3000 K 8080 TRIACTRIAC 15.000 h15.000 h 2020 305431

G9G9 4 W4 W 530 lm530 lm 4000 K4000 K 8080 15.000 h15.000 h 2020 307879

G9G9 3,5 W3,5 W 440 lm440 lm 4000 K4000 K 8080 TRIACTRIAC 15.000 h15.000 h 2020 307886

ø 17

ø 23

ø 19

ø 19

ø 10

ø 10

50
31

49
49
,5

37
37

€€

4,504,50

4,004,00

5,005,00

€€

6,506,50

6,506,50

3,603,60

3,603,60

3,603,60

3,603,60

5,105,10

3,603,60

3,603,60

6,106,10

6,106,10

8,608,60

6,106,10

8,608,60

Bulbs G4

Bulbs G9

952

209043270104 122168

188980

222257



LampLamp
socketsocket

PowerPower FluxFlux CCTCCT CRICRI DimmableDimmable LifeLife MinMin
Qty.Qty.

CodeCode

R7sR7s 5 W5 W 560 lm560 lm 3000 K3000 K 8080 20.000 h20.000 h 1010 189109

R7sR7s 6 W6 W 450 lm450 lm 3000 K3000 K 8080 TRIACTRIAC 20.000 h20.000 h 1010 266770

R7sR7s 7 W7 W 580 lm580 lm 4000 K4000 K 8080 20.000 h20.000 h 1010 272375

R7sR7s 6 W6 W 480 lm480 lm 4000 K4000 K 8080 TRIACTRIAC 20.000 h20.000 h 1010 272382

R7sR7s 13 W13 W 760 lm760 lm 3000 K3000 K 8080 20.000 h20.000 h 1010 189093

R7sR7s 8 W8 W 580 lm580 lm 3000 K3000 K 8080 TRIACTRIAC 20.000 h20.000 h 1010 266763

R7sR7s 13 W13 W 830 lm830 lm 4000 K4000 K 8080 20.000 h20.000 h 1010 253480

R7sR7s 8 W8 W 640 lm640 lm 4000 K4000 K 8080 TRIACTRIAC 20.000 h20.000 h 1010 266756

R7sR7s 14 W14 W 1700 lm1700 lm 3000 K3000 K 8080 15.000 h15.000 h 1010 307862

R7sR7s 14 W14 W 2100 lm2100 lm 3000 K3000 K 8080 TRIACTRIAC 15.000 h15.000 h 1010 307855

R7sR7s 14 W14 W 1700 lm1700 lm 4000 K4000 K 8080 15.000 h15.000 h 1010 296869

R7sR7s 14 W14 W 2450 lm2450 lm 4000 K4000 K 8080 TRIACTRIAC 15.000 h15.000 h 1010 296876

118

118

78

ø 
15

ø 
28
,5

ø 
17

LampLamp
socketsocket

PowerPower FluxFlux CCTCCT CRICRI DimmableDimmable LifeLife MinMin
Qty.Qty.

CodeCode

GX53GX53 7 W7 W 730 lm730 lm 3000 K3000 K 8080 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 101385

GX53GX53 7 W7 W 760 lm760 lm 4000 K4000 K 8080 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 253404

GX53GX53 9 W9 W 910 lm910 lm 3000 K3000 K 8080 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 123936

GX53GX53 9 W9 W 890 lm890 lm 3000 K3000 K 8080 TRIACTRIAC 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 252551

GX53GX53 9 W9 W 1000 lm1000 lm 4000 K4000 K 8080 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 154008

GX53GX53 9 W9 W 900 lm900 lm 4000 K4000 K 8080 TRIACTRIAC 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 252568

GX53GX53 9 W9 W 800 lm800 lm 2700 K2700 K 9090 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 342900

GX53GX53 9 W9 W 940 lm940 lm 3000 K3000 K 9090 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 288383

ø 75

ø 75

28
29

€€

11,0011,00

12,0012,00

11,0011,00

12,0012,00

14,0014,00

15,0015,00

14,0014,00

15,0015,00

11,0011,00

11,0011,00

11,0011,00

11,0011,00

€€

5,005,00

5,005,00

5,005,00

9,009,00

5,005,00

9,009,00

5,005,00

5,005,00

Bulbs R7s

Bulbs GX53
LIGHTBULBS AND ACCESSORIES
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101385 123936

189109 307862



LampLamp
socketsocket

PowerPower FluxFlux CCTCCT CRICRI BeamBeam Dimm.Dimm. LifeLife MinMin
Qty.Qty.

CodeCode

GU10GU10 4 W4 W 250 lm250 lm 3000 K3000 K 9090 38°38° TRIACTRIAC 15.000 h15.000 h 1010 356532

GU10GU10 4 W4 W 280 lm280 lm 3000 K3000 K 9090 60°60° 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 339771

GU10GU10 6 W6 W 430 lm430 lm 3000 K3000 K 9090 5050°° TRIACTRIAC 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 266251

GU10GU10 5 W5 W 430 lm430 lm 4000 K4000 K 9090 5050°° 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 253497

GU10GU10 6 W6 W 450 lm450 lm 4000 K4000 K 9090 5050°° TRIACTRIAC 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 285566

GU10GU10 7 W7 W 540 lm540 lm 3000 K3000 K 9090 5050°° 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 123943

GU10GU10 7 W7 W 460 lm460 lm 3000 K3000 K 9090 5050°° TRIACTRIAC 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 288239

GU10GU10 7 W7 W 620 lm620 lm 3000 K3000 K 9090 108108°° 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 101378

GU10GU10 7 W7 W 650 lm650 lm 4000 K4000 K 9090 108108°° 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 117652

GU10GU10 8 W8 W 580 lm580 lm 3000 K3000 K 9090 5656°° 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 189062

GU10GU10 8 W8 W 620 lm620 lm 4000 K4000 K 9090 5656°° 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 270975

GU10GU10 5 W5 W 380 lm380 lm 2700 K2700 K 9595 5050°° 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 307619

GU10GU10 5 W5 W 410 lm410 lm 3000 K3000 K 9090 5050°° 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 108292

GU10GU10 7 W7 W 540 lm540 lm 4000 K4000 K 9090 5050°° 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 224367

GU10GU10 7 W7 W 600 lm600 lm 2700 K2700 K 9595 108108°° 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 307626

ø 50

ø 50

ø 35

ø 50

ø 50

ø 50

55
60

48
55

55
60

€€

4,504,50

2,502,50

4,504,50

2,502,50

4,504,50

2,502,50

4,504,50

2,502,50

2,502,50

3,003,00

3,003,00

2,502,50

2,502,50

2,502,50

2,502,50

Bulbs GU10

954

101378108292 189062 307619 307626



LampLamp
socketsocket

PowerPower FluxFlux CCTCCT CRICRI BeamBeam Dimm.Dimm. LifeLife MinMin
Qty.Qty.

CodeCode

GU10GU10 12 W12 W 1030 lm1030 lm 3000 K3000 K 9090 4040°° 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 327037

GU10GU10 12 W12 W 790 lm790 lm 3000 K3000 K 9090 2222°° TRIACTRIAC 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 326290

GU10GU10 12 W12 W 970 lm970 lm 4000 K4000 K 9090 2020°° 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 327051

GU10GU10 12 W12 W 1050 lm1050 lm 2700 K2700 K 9090 4040°° 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 342894

GU10GU10 12 W12 W 1050 lm1050 lm 3000 K3000 K 9090 4040°° 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 327044

GU10GU10 12 W12 W 1000 lm1000 lm 3000 K3000 K 9090 4040°° TRIACTRIAC 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 327075

GU10GU10 12 W12 W 1120 lm1120 lm 4000 K4000 K 9090 4040°° 25.000 h25.000 h 1010 327068

GU10GU10 10 W10 W 750 lm750 lm 3000 K3000 K 8080 2222°° 15.000 h15.000 h 1010 189031

GU10GU10 10 W10 W 720 lm720 lm 3000 K3000 K 8080 2222°° TRIACTRIAC 15.000 h15.000 h 1010 288543

GU10GU10 10 W10 W 780 lm780 lm 4000 K4000 K 8080 2222°° 15.000 h15.000 h 1010 253398

ø 111

ø 111

ø 110

69
69

60

221595

166 185

34 29

46 59

0,305 Kg / 0,0010 m0,305 Kg / 0,0010 m330,185 Kg / 0,0009 m0,185 Kg / 0,0009 m33

INVERTERINVERTER GROUP BATTERYGROUP BATTERY

52 mm52 mm 65 mm65 mm

IP20

€€

11,0011,00

12,0012,00

11,0011,00

11,0011,00

11,0011,00

12,0012,00

11,0011,00

11,0011,00

12,0012,00

11,0011,00

135135€€

Bulbs GU10

For further information please contact the technical office.

WhiteWhite

Emergency kit for LED modules. 
Includes inverter and battery. 
From two to three hours autonomy 
and recharging time respectively 
of 12 and 24 hours. It operates for 
emergency only or as continuous 
light (continuous light combined 
with electronic power supply and 
dimmable electronic power supply). 
Insulation class II.

LIGHTBULBS AND ACCESSORIES

955

Kit emergency

342894327037 189031



244235

311265

303390

244259

370729

272429

328683

303406

249315

328706

307091

370743

249308

272436

328690

307084

244242

311272

370798

307077

272443

90

370781

90

125

35

272450

35
40

370767

272467

180

30

150

304038

328751

328713

304045

328744

35

328782

328737

328775

328720

328768

1200

730

40
40

13,0013,00

14,0014,00

14,5014,50

13,0013,00

26,0026,00

16,5016,50

14,0014,00

14,5014,50

15,0015,00

16,0016,00

21,0021,00

26,0026,00

15,0015,00

16,5016,50

16,0016,00

21,0021,00

13,0013,00

14,0014,00

35,0035,00 35,0035,00

14,5014,50

€€

23,5023,50 23,5023,50

€€

€€

€€

€€

€€

€€

€€

€€

26,0026,00

€€

€€

€€

€€

16,5016,50

€€

€€

€€

€€

€€ €€

€€

60,0060,00

90,0090,00

€€

60,0060,00

90,0090,00

70,0070,00

110,00110,00

€€

70,0070,00

110,00110,00

60,0060,00

90,0090,00

€€

€€

€€

€€

€€

€€

€€

€€

€€

€€

€€

€€ €€

Ceiling roses

1 cable

1 cable

12 cables

8 cables

6 cables

Magnetic Ceiling roses

4 cables

6 cables

All in linear ceiling roses

956



285580

285634

122823

285597

285641

122830

285627

285672

249278

285610

285665

249261

285603

285658

123295

285689

122854

285696

122861

285726

249292

285719

249285

285702

123301

300

880

1200

460

100

25
25

43
43

45

33,0033,00

60,0060,00

10,0010,00

33,0033,00

60,0060,00

10,0010,00

50,0050,00

80,0080,00 80,0080,00

11,0011,00

50,0050,00

11,0011,00

33,0033,00

60,0060,00

10,0010,00

€€

60,0060,00

33,0033,00 33,0033,00 33,0033,00

60,0060,00 75,0075,00

55,0055,00 55,0055,00

75,0075,00 60,0060,00€€

€€

€€

€€

€€

€€

€€

€€

€€

€€

€€

€€

€€

€€

€€

€€

€€ €€

€€

€€

€€

€€

€€

€€

Ceiling roses

1 cable

3 cables

5 cables

Standard linear ceiling roses

3 cables

5 cables

Standard Ceiling roses

957
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370613 370644 370705 370682 370675

344331 344348 344355 364940 364933

344300 344317 344324 364919 364902

344256 344287 344294 364889 364872

344225 344232 344249 364865 364858

344171 344188 344218 344201 344195

300

36

500

36

750

36

450

36

600

36

1050

36

61,0061,00 61,0061,00 65,0065,00 65,0065,00 61,0061,00€€ €€ €€ €€ €€

83,0083,00 83,0083,00 98,0098,00 98,0098,00 83,0083,00€€ €€ €€ €€ €€

120,00120,00 120,00120,00 125,00125,00 125,00125,00 120,00120,00€€ €€ €€ €€ €€

139,00139,00 139,00139,00 165,00165,00 165,00165,00 139,00139,00€€ €€ €€ €€ €€

242,00242,00 242,00242,00 253,00253,00 253,00253,00 242,00242,00€€ €€ €€ €€ €€

467,00467,00 467,00467,00 480,00480,00 480,00480,00 467,00467,00€€ €€ €€ €€ €€

3 cables

5 cables

13 cables

25 cables

9 cables

7 cables

Drop Ceiling roses

Ceiling roses

958



301594 307107 307138 307121 307114

45

110

34

5,005,00 5,005,00 5,005,00 5,005,00 5,005,00€€ €€ €€ €€ €€1 cable

Recessed Ceiling roses

Ceiling roses

LIGHTBULBS AND ACCESSORIES
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249186

242569

301624

301679

303062

249193

249230

301662*

301716*

306421

249223

249254

301655

301709

303093

249216

249247

301648

301693

303086

249209

242576

301631

301686

303079

40

5

5

10

50

85
50
00

10
00
0

10
00
0

80

2 x 0,75 mm2 x 0,75 mm22
FEP T180FEP T180°°
PVC T90PVC T90°°
*only PVC*only PVC

2 x 0,75 mm2 x 0,75 mm22
FEP T180FEP T180°°
PVC T90PVC T90°°
*only PVC*only PVC

2 x 0,75 mm2 x 0,75 mm22
FEP T180FEP T180°°
PVC T90PVC T90°°
*only PVC*only PVC

14

15

16
30

285887

143200

285894

143224

285924

249339

285917

249322

285900

143217

13,0013,00

5,005,00

11,0011,00

22,0022,00

30,0030,00

15,00 15,00 

30,0030,00

30,0030,00

12,00 12,00 

24,00 24,00 

32,00 32,00 

12,0012,00

24,0024,00

32,0032,00

11,0011,00

22,0022,00

30,0030,00

13,0013,00

5,005,00

13,0013,00

5,005,00

13,0013,00

5,005,00

13,0013,00

5,005,00

€€

€€

€€

€€

€€

€€

€€

€€

€€

€€

€€

€€

€€

€€

€€

€€

€€

€€

€€

€€

€€

€€

€€

€€

€€

5,005,00

5,005,00

5,005,00

5,005,00

5,005,00

5,005,00

5,005,00

5,005,00

5,005,00

5,005,00

€€

€€

€€

€€

€€

€€

€€

€€

€€

€€

Accessories
Bulb holders

Cables

Cable holders

960
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Families’ index

963

ArizonaAngolo

Axel

Atlas

Birds

Bloom

    152

    106     106

    152

    283

    326

    328     471     495

    283

    473

    107

    142     142     142     142

    524

Binomio     330     330    330     330     330

    426    426

    422

    283

    326

    324

    288     288

    420     469

    466     466

    494

    496     496



Indoor, outdoor
Families’ index

964

Carlton

Carta

Chalet

Cima

Bloom

    199

    174     386

    226

    857

    199

    174

    386

    226

    910

    343

    174

    464

    440

    435

    287

    343

    174

    464

    226

    499

Bubble     810     854

Candy     154     154     285     464

    462     462

Cantina     136     424

    385     385



965

Cylinder

Craft

    191

    098     358

    384     384     384     528

Corte

Cotton

Clio

    209

    155

    804     856    804

    209

    155

    908    908

    437

    286     286     286

    209

    155

Dafne

Diamond

    857

    105

    857

    105

    911

    105     460

Desk     098     358

    515



Indoor, outdoor
Families’ index

966

    412

    412

    412

    412     412     676     676     676

Ego

Dynamite

Easy

    100

    454

    452

    100     100     100

    510     486     554

    504

    310

    310     310

    310

    310     310

Dubai     204     204     342     342     342     435

    371

    414Diesis Dodo

Driftwood

Dorica

    128

    227

    080     080

    455     511

    478     524     524

    509

    504



967

Futura     456     514Frida     122     418

Etere     827     904

Firenze     222     222     440     478

    451     451

    530

    502

    502     502

Florian     214     214     214     438

Elio     818     926 Equinoxe     112

    491

    112     112

    112    112     112     112     423

Essence     096     096     390     390

    390

    390     390

    390



Indoor, outdoor
Families’ index

968

Gun     808     832     832

Harem     225     225     442

Glory     151     151

    280     280     280    151

Gioconda

Gemini

Frame

    213

    060

    078

    500

    078     078     242     242

    242

    213

    060

    439

    060     276

    276     276

    213

    060

Gas     821     891



969

Lika

Lingotto

    780     780    780    306     306    306

    102

    469

    329

    782     782     782    780     782

    784     784     786    784     786

    102     329    102

    469

    329

Koala     920     920     920    920

London     525    474

Litio     819     926

Lumiere     180     180

    459

    180

    490



Indoor, outdoor
Families’ index

970

Mapa

Newton     424     516

    465

    382    158

    465

    382    287

    465     465

    382     382

Martinez     200     343

Mix Up     130     292     507

Look     082

    082

    082     082

    679    506

    082

    082

    082     082

    296

    296

    296    296     296

Luna     802

    878

    802

    878     878

    372     372     372     372



971

Negresco     211     211     438

Ninfea     333     333     428     428     472

Nodi

Nordik

    110

    191

    110

    191     432     475     528

    321     321

Oby     312     312     417     417

Opera     198     198     198     436

    480     529

Ovalino     153     153     290     290     380



Indoor, outdoor
Families’ index

972

Pegaso     480    206    206     436    206     480

Oracle Slim     070

    074

    070     070

    234

    070

    234

    074     074

    234    234

Oz

O-Zone

    064     064

    816

    064     064

    916

    238     238    238     238     350     448

Pashà     202

    337

    202

    337

    202

    434

Pure     864     864

    337



973

Perlage

Play

    108

    470

    108     108

    421

    108

    322

    312

    322     322     322

    108

    470

    421

    108

    492

Queen     481     481

    674     762

    481

    674     762

    529

Rudy     316     415    316     316

Set Up     192 - 194 - 196

    264 - 266 - 268     264 - 266 - 268     264 - 266 - 268

    192 - 194 - 196     192 - 194 - 196



Indoor, outdoor
Families’ index

974

Snow

Set Up     476     476    430

    430

    430     526

    886     886     886    886     886

    924

    839Sirio

Smarties     150

    386    282

    150

    461    461    461

    150     282    282    282

    803     855

    476     526    264

    266     268

    192

    194     196



975

Sole     800     800     800     800

    877

    308    308     308

    877

    678

    877    877

Spike

Strauss

Steel

    218     218     218     439

Style     824     824     884     884     884

Terra     820     820     925     925

    359     359     618

    620

    620

    622     626

    618

    620

    620

    622     626



Indoor, outdoor
Families’ index

976

Tronco

Toffee

Triumph

Thor

    826     898     898     898

    422     422    102     320

    866     866    835     866

    932    914     914     932

    145     289     289Topico

Winery     314     416

Yoko     097     501     501

    866     866



Mapa
Pag  158

977



978



Code index

CODE INDEX

979

SKUSKU

000206000206
000657000657
002880002880
003528003528
004716004716
004723004723
004730004730
005386005386
005881005881
005898005898
005911005911
007021007021
007045007045
007960007960
007977007977
007984007984
007991007991
008608008608
008615008615
008622008622
009087009087
009131009131
009148009148
009155009155
009223009223
010861010861
012865012865
012872012872
012889012889
012902012902
013046013046
013060013060
013657013657
014166014166
014609014609
014814014814
015286015286
016399016399
016863016863
017303017303
017310017310
017518017518
018508018508
018515018515
018522018522

019734019734
019741019741
019758019758
019765019765
020228020228
020822020822
020839020839
020846020846
020853020853
020877020877
022222022222
022239022239
024097024097
024134024134
025438025438
026473026473
026480026480
026558026558
026787026787
026954026954
026961026961
026978026978
026985026985
026992026992
027005027005
027081027081
027098027098
027104027104
027852027852
027876027876
028460028460
030326030326
030784030784
031361031361
031460031460
031477031477
031743031743
031750031750
031996031996
032009032009
032016032016
032023032023
032030032030
032047032047
032078032078
032122032122
032139032139

032368032368
032382032382
032825032825
032832032832
033013033013
033020033020
033037033037
033044033044
034546034546
035574035574
035581035581
035604035604
035611035611
035628035628
035635035635
035642035642
035659035659
035666035666
035680035680
035697035697
035710035710
035727035727
035949035949
035956035956
038025038025
041742041742
044255044255
044279044279
044286044286
044293044293
044910044910
044927044927
044934044934
045030045030
045627045627
045634045634
046167046167
046181046181
046211046211
046471046471
046723046723
049229049229
049236049236
051444051444
051741051741
051765051765
052786052786

052809052809
052816052816
057187057187
057194057194
057200057200
059211059211
059235059235
059242059242
059259059259
059266059266
059679059679
059808059808
059815059815
059822059822
059839059839
060491060491
060507060507
060514060514
061115061115
061122061122
061139061139
061191061191
061450061450
061467061467
061474061474
061580061580
061597061597
066448066448
066868066868
068169068169
068268068268
068275068275
068299068299
068305068305
073187073187
073255073255
073262073262
073712073712
074139074139
074245074245
074313074313
074337074337
074702074702
074726074726
075150075150
075181075181
075211075211

075389075389
075402075402
075419075419
077734077734
077741077741
077758077758
077765077765
077796077796
077802077802
077819077819
080932080932
081526081526
082059082059
082073082073
082158082158
082172082172
082196082196
082240082240
082257082257
082264082264
082288082288
082783082783
082790082790
083070083070
083087083087
083117083117
083124083124
083131083131
083148083148
083179083179
083186083186
083193083193
083223083223
083230083230
083247083247
083254083254
086736086736
086743086743
086781086781
086804086804
087368087368
087375087375
087757087757
087764087764
087771087771
087818087818
087863087863

087870087870
088266088266
088273088273
090481090481
091129091129
091136091136
091518091518
091525091525
092188092188
092195092195
092201092201
092218092218
092300092300
092317092317
092324092324
092355092355
092393092393
092409092409
092416092416
092423092423
092430092430
092447092447
093659093659
093697093697
093963093963
093994093994
094007094007
094014094014
094137094137
094182094182
094229094229
094236094236
094649094649
094663094663
094786094786
095226095226
095998095998
096018096018
096476096476
096483096483
096667096667
096674096674
096681096681
096698096698
096704096704
096711096711
096728096728

Pag

465
336
530
516
826
898
898
396
209
209
224
396
396
294
294
294
294
295
295
295
158
465
158
465
282
294
222
222
478
440
443
443
458
357
525
386
516
424
188
397
397
356
294
838
838

151
151
280
280
821
222
222
440
478
530
340
340
910
857
191
387
387
387
137
898
898
826
898
898
826
388
388
388
424
424
437
137
340
357
401
401
189
189
150
150
150
282
282
282
461
158
158

474
525
936
936
832
832
925
925
355
208
208
214
214
214
214
438
438
137
137
137
137
148
433
433
380
520
219
274
274
274
439
213
213
458
389
389
820
820
925
520
520
357
357
356
523
523
148

176
176
209
209
437
436
206
206
480
480
147
382
382
382
287
439
213
213
517
517
517
457
828
828
828
847
847
206
847
148
436
529
198
480
338
338
338
321
153
138
138
138
468
468
214
214
441

338
338
338
481
481
481
529
341
341
341
341
210
110
110
202
202
202
852
202
434
434
341
341
794
794
794
794
794
794
794
794
794
794
794
794
796
154
154
285
464
443
443
438
211
211
184
336

336
357
357
153
357
357
821
821
848
848
848
838
832
832
808
847
850
850
850
850
850
850
134
134
290
223
223
290
176
372
176
176
341
341
224
152
372
372
818
818
853
853
853
853
853
853
853



Code index

980

SKUSKU

096735096735
097183097183
097190097190
097206097206
097664097664
097671097671
098616098616
100364100364
100371100371
100388100388
100395100395
100746100746
100784100784
100791100791
100807100807
101125101125
101132101132
101200101200
101217101217
101224101224
101231101231
101248101248
101255101255
101262101262
101279101279
101286101286
101293101293
101323101323
101330101330
101347101347
101354101354
101378101378
101385101385
101491101491
101514101514
101552101552
103204103204
103983103983
104928104928
104935104935
104942104942
105710105710
105727105727
106205106205
108292108292
109138109138
109145109145
110233110233
110240110240
110356110356
110363110363
110417110417
110424110424
110431110431
110462110462
110530110530
110554110554
111452111452
111841111841
111858111858
111865111865
111872111872

111896111896
111902111902
111919111919
112305112305
112312112312
112336112336
112343112343
112626112626
112695112695
112701112701
112732112732
113302113302
113319113319
113753113753
113760113760
113791113791
113975113975
113982113982
113999113999
114019114019
114170114170
114293114293
114347114347
114729114729
114736114736
114743114743
115061115061
115078115078
115085115085
115092115092
115108115108
115115115115
115290115290
115306115306
115313115313
115320115320
115337115337
115344115344
115351115351
115368115368
115375115375
115382115382
115412115412
115429115429
115498115498
115504115504
115511115511
115580115580
115597115597
115610115610
115962115962
115979115979
116006116006
116112116112
116716116716
117652117652
117737117737
117881117881
118635118635
118642118642
118659118659
118666118666
119427119427
119465119465

119502119502
119571119571
120201120201
120218120218
120249120249
120287120287
120317120317
120324120324
120362120362
120386120386
120423120423
120430120430
120454120454
120898120898
120904120904
121130121130
121147121147
121154121154
121161121161
121178121178
121338121338
121352121352
121963121963
122014122014
122021122021
122045122045
122083122083
122106122106
122168122168
122663122663
122687122687
122823122823
122830122830
122854122854
122861122861
123080123080
123295123295
123301123301
123745123745
123769123769
123776123776
123783123783
123882123882
123899123899
123936123936
123943123943
123974123974
123981123981
123998123998
124001124001
124018124018
124025124025
124070124070
124087124087
124117124117
125503125503
125510125510
126883126883
126890126890
126906126906
126913126913
129082129082
129099129099
129433129433

129457129457
129464129464
129471129471
129488129488
129570129570
129877129877
130163130163
130170130170
130187130187
133393133393
135205135205
135250135250
135526135526
135755135755
135762135762
135908135908
135991135991
136004136004
136011136011
136028136028
136035136035
136042136042
136059136059
136073136073
137391137391
137681137681
138237138237
138251138251
138305138305
138510138510
138596138596
138602138602
138619138619
138633138633
138640138640
138657138657
139012139012
139029139029
139425139425
139470139470
140179140179
140186140186
140193140193
140599140599
140605140605
140612140612
140629140629
140841140841
140872140872
140902140902
140933140933
141794141794
141800141800
141817141817
141855141855
142241142241
142258142258
142265142265
142272142272
142289142289
142296142296
142579142579
142586142586
142692142692

142708142708
142906142906
142913142913
142999142999
143200143200
143217143217
143224143224
144245144245
144252144252
144276144276
144283144283
144917144917
145020145020
145068145068
145228145228
145303145303
145310145310
145327145327
145334145334
145341145341
145358145358
146775146775
146799146799
147666147666
147673147673
147680147680
147765147765
147772147772
147796147796
147819147819
148151148151
148175148175
148502148502
148847148847
148861148861
148878148878
148939148939
149585149585
149592149592
149622149622
150116150116
150130150130
150284150284
150291150291
150307150307
151649151649
151656151656
151663151663
151687151687
151694151694
151700151700
151717151717
151724151724
151731151731
151748151748
151755151755
151762151762
151779151779
151786151786
151793151793
151861151861
151946151946
151953151953
151960151960

151977151977
151991151991
152004152004
153162153162
153179153179
153193153193
153209153209
153926153926
153933153933
153940153940
153957153957
153964153964
153971153971
153988153988
154008154008
155142155142
155227155227
155722155722
155791155791
155869155869
155968155968
156026156026
156033156033
156682156682
156699156699
157580157580
157597157597
157856157856
158242158242
158822158822
158891158891
158907158907
159423159423
159508159508
159522159522
159836159836
159843159843
159850159850
159867159867
159942159942
159973159973
159997159997
160214160214
160245160245
160269160269
160313160313
161648161648
161662161662
161686161686
161716161716
161754161754
161761161761
161778161778
162492162492
162737162737
162751162751
163321163321
163338163338
163536163536
163543163543
163550163550
163598163598
163604163604
163611163611

Pag

853
398
398
398
209
209
152
847
847
832
832
337
337
337
337
151
280
944
944
944
944
944
944
944
946
946
946
946
946
946
946
954
953
857
911
857
433
188
82
82
82
380
380
925
954
898
898
525
525
522
522
124
124
124
124
474
474
528
184
184
184
208

208
176
176
187
187
187
187
424
424
136
136
122
122
845
845
845
226
796
796
796
210
845
902
205
205
205
886
886
886
886
886
886
844
844
844
844
844
844
846
846
846
858
927
927
226
226
440
797
797
797
442
225
225
294
804
954
199
936
850
850
826
828
419
419

419
946
926
926
938
938
938
938
938
938
857
857
911
187
187
396
396
396
396
396
396
401
828
940
940
858
122
122
952
808
808
956
956
956
956
828
956
956
849
849
849
849
946
946
953
954
760
760
760
760
760
760
632
632
632
335
335
372
372
82
82

124
124
831

831
822
822
822
478
946
946
946
946
321
902
810
946
901
901
903
800
800
800
893
893
893
893
804
830
133
98
358
176
901
270
270
270
270
270
270
790
790
122
891
295
295
295
439
218
218
218
307
307
307
307
82
82
82
82
406
406
395
395
395
395
406
406
400

400
82
82
901
960
960
960
804
804
828
828
397
804
804
856
819
926
819
926
819
926
856
856
760
760
760
830
830
830
830
119
119
119
804
804
804
524
176
176
321
790
790
788
790
790
944
944
944
946
946
946
946
946
944
944
946
946
946
946
944
946
944
944
946

946
946
946
890
890
890
890
944
944
944
946
946
946
946
953
314
314
788
296
296
118
118
118
82
82

946
946
888
432
847
906
854
389
389
389
811
121
121
121
220
220
417
422
422
102
320
191
191
475
528
879
879
879
906
203
203
418
418
847
847
847
848
832
832



CODE INDEX

981

163628163628
163635163635
163642163642
163666163666
163727163727
163741163741
163758163758
164823164823
164847164847
164953164953
164960164960
164977164977
164984164984
164991164991
165004165004
165011165011
166247166247
166285166285
166360166360
167121167121
167152167152
167244167244
167251167251
167268167268
167398167398
167404167404
167411167411
167497167497
168036168036
168050168050
168111168111
168135168135
168753168753
168777168777
168913168913
168920168920
168937168937
169576169576
169583169583
169590169590
169606169606
169613169613
169620169620
169637169637
169644169644
169705169705
169712169712
169729169729
169736169736
169972169972
169989169989
170145170145
170152170152
170589170589
170923170923
172408172408
172439172439
173245173245
173252173252
174204174204
174211174211
174228174228
174235174235
174396174396

174402174402
179292179292
179308179308
179315179315
179322179322
179643179643
179681179681
179858179858
180298180298
180304180304
180922180922
180946180946
182179182179
186955186955
186979186979
187327187327
187365187365
187877187877
187884187884
187891187891
187976187976
187983187983
187990187990
188003188003
188010188010
188027188027
188058188058
188065188065
188072188072
188089188089
188096188096
188102188102
188119188119
188126188126
188195188195
188911188911
188928188928
188935188935
188942188942
188959188959
188966188966
188973188973
188980188980
189031189031
189062189062
189093189093
189109189109
189574189574
189581189581
189598189598
189604189604
189611189611
189628189628
189635189635
189642189642
189659189659
189666189666
189673189673
189680189680
189697189697
189703189703
189710189710
189727189727
189734189734

189741189741
189758189758
189765189765
189772189772
189789189789
189796189796
189802189802
189819189819
189826189826
189833189833
189840189840
189857189857
189864189864
189871189871
189888189888
189895189895
189901189901
189918189918
189925189925
189932189932
189949189949
189956189956
189963189963
189970189970
189987189987
189994189994
190006190006
190013190013
190020190020
190037190037
190044190044
190051190051
190068190068
190075190075
190082190082
190099190099
190105190105
191171191171
191188191188
191508191508
191577191577
191584191584
191607191607
191614191614
191621191621
191638191638
191997191997
192277192277
192291192291
192307192307
192314192314
192338192338
192345192345
192352192352
192376192376
192383192383
192406192406
192437192437
192482192482
192505192505
192550192550
192567192567
192604192604
192628192628

192642192642
192666192666
192673192673
192697192697
192703192703
192710192710
192741192741
192758192758
193458193458
193465193465
193472193472
193519193519
193526193526
193533193533
193991193991
194189194189
194202194202
194257194257
194301194301
194806194806
195483195483
195490195490
195506195506
195704195704
195711195711
195728195728
195735195735
195742195742
195759195759
195766195766
195773195773
196688196688
196695196695
196701196701
196718196718
197319197319
197333197333
197654197654
197661197661
197708197708
197715197715
197722197722
197739197739
197753197753
198095198095
198125198125
198132198132
198149198149
198156198156
198620198620
198637198637
198644198644
199375199375
199382199382
199405199405
199412199412
200118200118
200125200125
200132200132
200149200149
200194200194
200200200200
200217200217
200231200231

200248200248
200255200255
200484200484
200491200491
200996200996
201016201016
201023201023
201252201252
201269201269
201276201276
201283201283
201290201290
202396202396
202921202921
202945202945
203072203072
203089203089
203102203102
203126203126
203171203171
203188203188
203195203195
204581204581
204598204598
204611204611
204635204635
204888204888
204895204895
204949204949
204956204956
205281205281
205298205298
205304205304
205311205311
205977205977
205984205984
205991205991
206004206004
206011206011
206028206028
206035206035
206042206042
206196206196
206202206202
206219206219
206226206226
206233206233
206240206240
207155207155
207162207162
207186207186
207216207216
208558208558
208565208565
208589208589
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369112369112
369129369129
369136369136
369143369143
369150369150
369167369167
369174369174
369204369204
369228369228
369242369242
369266369266
369273369273
369280369280
369297369297
369303369303
369310369310
369327369327
369334369334
369341369341
369358369358
369365369365
369372369372
369389369389
369396369396
369402369402
369419369419
369426369426
369433369433
369440369440
369457369457
369464369464
369471369471
369488369488
369495369495
369501369501
369518369518
369525369525
369532369532
369549369549
369556369556
369563369563
369570369570
369587369587
369594369594
369600369600
369617369617
369624369624
369631369631
369648369648
369655369655
369662369662
369679369679

369686369686
369709369709
369716369716
369730369730
369747369747
369754369754
369761369761
369778369778
369785369785
369792369792
369808369808
369815369815
369822369822
369839369839
369846369846
369853369853
369860369860
369877369877
369884369884
369891369891
369907369907
369914369914
369921369921
369938369938
369945369945
369952369952
369969369969
369976369976
369983369983
369990369990
370002370002
370019370019
370026370026
370033370033
370040370040
370057370057
370064370064
370071370071
370088370088
370095370095
370101370101
370118370118
370125370125
370132370132
370149370149
370156370156
370163370163
370170370170
370187370187
370194370194
370200370200
370217370217
370224370224
370231370231
370248370248
370255370255
370262370262
370279370279
370286370286
370293370293
370309370309
370316370316
370330370330
370347370347

370354370354
370361370361
370378370378
370392370392
370408370408
370415370415
370422370422
370439370439
370446370446
370453370453
370460370460
370477370477
370484370484
370491370491
370514370514
370538370538
370545370545
370552370552
370569370569
370583370583
370590370590
370606370606
370613370613
370620370620
370637370637
370644370644
370651370651
370668370668
370675370675
370682370682
370699370699
370705370705
370712370712
370729370729
370736370736
370743370743
370750370750
370767370767
370774370774
370781370781
370798370798
370804370804
370811370811
370828370828
370835370835
370842370842
370859370859
370866370866
370873370873
370880370880
370897370897
370903370903
370910370910
370927370927
370934370934
370941370941
370958370958
370965370965
370972370972
370989370989
370996370996
371009371009
371016371016
371023371023

371030371030
371047371047
371054371054
371061371061
371078371078
371085371085
371108371108
371115371115
371122371122
371139371139
371146371146
371153371153
371160371160
371177371177
371184371184
371191371191
371207371207
371214371214
371221371221
371238371238
371245371245
371252371252
371269371269
371276371276
371283371283
371290371290
371306371306
371313371313
371320371320
371337371337
371344371344
371351371351
371368371368
371375371375
371382371382
371399371399
371405371405
371412371412
371429371429
371436371436
371443371443
371450371450
371467371467
371474371474
371481371481
371498371498
371504371504
371511371511
371528371528
371535371535
371542371542
371559371559
371566371566
371573371573
371580371580
371597371597
371603371603
371610371610
371627371627
371634371634
371641371641
371658371658
371665371665
371672371672

371689371689
371696371696
371702371702
371719371719
371726371726
371733371733
371740371740
371757371757
371764371764
371771371771
371788371788
371795371795
371801371801
371818371818
371825371825
371832371832
371849371849
371856371856
371863371863
371870371870
371887371887
371894371894
371900371900
371917371917
371924371924
371931371931
371948371948
371955371955
371962371962
371979371979
371986371986
371993371993
372006372006
372013372013
372020372020
372037372037
372044372044
372051372051
372068372068
372075372075
372082372082
372099372099
372105372105
372112372112
372129372129
372136372136
372143372143
372150372150
372167372167
372174372174
372181372181
372198372198
372204372204
372211372211
372228372228
372235372235
372242372242
372259372259
372266372266
372273372273
372280372280
372297372297
372686372686
372693372693

372730372730
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373058373058
373065373065
373515373515
373522373522
374291374291
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375236375236
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375250375250
375267375267
375274375274
375281375281
375298375298
375304375304
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375359375359
375366375366
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375380375380
375397375397
375403375403
375410375410
375427375427
375434375434
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375458375458
375465375465
376820376820
376837376837
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628
628
158
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360
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158
842
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884
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884
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884
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778
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534
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764
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770
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764
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742
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770
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372
770
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742
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534
770
372
616
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534
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534
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534
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70
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850
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940
940
940
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82
412
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412
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310
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310
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100
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100
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676
676
296
676
296
676
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82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
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82
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Notes

Clear

Ivory

RopeDove Grey

Aluminum

Black

White

Shaded AmberAmber

Gold Antique Brass

Grey

Silver

Beige

Rust

Smoky Grey

Shaded Smoky Gray

Opal Iridescent Steel

Copper

Granite

Chrome

Wood

Lead

Concrete

Canvas

Coffee

Anthracite

Fade Chrome

Alabaster

Brass

NickelBronze

List of finishes

The finishes represented are for illustrative purpose only. The tones are subjected to variations due to the material type used and to its manufacturing which The finishes represented are for illustrative purpose only. The tones are subjected to variations due to the material type used and to its manufacturing which 
can modify the output, as a consequence the items classified under the same finish can present some differences concerning color perception.can modify the output, as a consequence the items classified under the same finish can present some differences concerning color perception.
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Technical icons

Symbols

Class I Elctrical safety guaranteed by main insulation and additional protective conductor (earthing) connected with metal lamp frame. 
Earthing is obligatory.

Class II Elctrical safety guaranteed by main insulation and double or reinforced insulation. Earthing not necessary.

Class III Electrical safety guaranted by very low power supply (less than 50 Volt). Earthing excluded.

Item not appropriate for direct or recessed installation on normally flammable surfaces.

Mark of conformity to European Community Safety regulations.

Notes

Bulb included.
High-tech product with high quality materials, intended for 
professional use.

--The indicated prices are public prices VAT excluded.The indicated prices are public prices VAT excluded.

-Ideal lux s.r.l. reserves the right to make, at any time and without notice, all -Ideal lux s.r.l. reserves the right to make, at any time and without notice, all 
the changes necessary to improve the quality of the items included in this the changes necessary to improve the quality of the items included in this 
catalogue. For the most updated features, please check the documentation catalogue. For the most updated features, please check the documentation 
available on our website (www.ideal-lux.com).available on our website (www.ideal-lux.com).
--Our products with Class I and II work with nominal Voltage of 220-240 Vac Our products with Class I and II work with nominal Voltage of 220-240 Vac 
50/60 Hz. All our products comply with EU legislation.50/60 Hz. All our products comply with EU legislation.
--Whenever purchased separately as “optional”, the DIMMABLE DRIVER Whenever purchased separately as “optional”, the DIMMABLE DRIVER 
will be already included in the product as replacement for the default on-off will be already included in the product as replacement for the default on-off 
driver: only one driver will be supplied.driver: only one driver will be supplied.
-The Watt indicated in the catalogue express the NOMINAL power of -The Watt indicated in the catalogue express the NOMINAL power of 
the lighting fitting including source and driver, when present. the lighting fitting including source and driver, when present. The Lumen The Lumen 
measures referred to the lighting fittings with integrated LED source are measures referred to the lighting fittings with integrated LED source are 
nominal, namely referred to the source. We kindly invite you to check nominal, namely referred to the source. We kindly invite you to check 

Items with LED lights: very low consumption, highly bright and 
focused light, strength and durability.

Product with UGR.

photometry files for the actual Lumen of the single lighting fittings.  For photometry files for the actual Lumen of the single lighting fittings.  For 
further information and updates.further information and updates.
-The UGR rate is not a characteristic of the fitting itself, but of the installation. -The UGR rate is not a characteristic of the fitting itself, but of the installation. 
The UGR values reported in this catalogue are calculated taking into The UGR values reported in this catalogue are calculated taking into 
consideration an ideal installation and are regrouped into blocks <10 <13 <16 consideration an ideal installation and are regrouped into blocks <10 <13 <16 
<19 <22. It is recommended to calculate the specific UGR according to your <19 <22. It is recommended to calculate the specific UGR according to your 
installation.installation.
-The useful life of the LED sources of all the products in the catalogue refers, -The useful life of the LED sources of all the products in the catalogue refers, 
when it is not differently declared, to the L70B50 value.when it is not differently declared, to the L70B50 value.

Integrated switch button. Item suitable for painting and varnishing.

Protection degree.
Lamp with touch switch: switching on and dimmering by 
touching the base with a finger.

Lamp with integrated USB socket.

Luminaire with dimmer. Item made of stainless steel 316.

Lamp with presence detector included PIR (Passive InfraRed).

Lamp with rechargeable battery includedUp-light included.

Modular product
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HeadquarterHeadquarter
Via Taglio Destro, 32 Via Taglio Destro, 32 
30035 Mirano — Venezia30035 Mirano — Venezia
P.I. / C.F. 02420040277P.I. / C.F. 02420040277
8.00 - 12.00 / 13.30 - 17.308.00 - 12.00 / 13.30 - 17.30

E    info@ideal-lux.com E    info@ideal-lux.com 
T    +39 041 5790500T    +39 041 5790500
F    +39 041 8872349F    +39 041 8872349

       ideal.lux       ideal.lux
       Ideal Lux       Ideal Lux

www.ideal-lux.comwww.ideal-lux.com

WarehouseWarehouse
Via delle Industrie, 8/DVia delle Industrie, 8/D
30036 Santa Maria di Sala — Venezia30036 Santa Maria di Sala — Venezia
8.00 - 12.00 / 13.00 - 17.008.00 - 12.00 / 13.00 - 17.00
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